

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																															
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE														
Código do Item			Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM								
23/04/2026			8084	1	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					2915	032-ENTRADA PARA CON		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
430CZ001.21 - REALPISO EPOXI			1,000	UN	747,89	747,89	0,00	0,00	00	747,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	747,89	001	007	32089010								
Total ----->						747,89	0,00	0,00		747,89	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	747,89												
28/04/2026			4256	1	C02010-POSTO DE MOLAS CONTORNO LTDA					1915	032-ENTRADA PARA CON		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
024CZ109.82 - REALTHANE 24 C			5,000	UN	143,66	718,30	23,34	0,00	00	741,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	240,56	001	001	32089010								
Total ----->						718,30	23,34	0,00		741,64	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	240,56												
28/04/2026			4257	1	C02010-POSTO DE MOLAS CONTORNO LTDA					1915	032-ENTRADA PARA CON		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
024CZ109.82 - REALTHANE 24 C			2,000	UN	143,66	287,32	9,34	0,00	00	296,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,22	001	001	32089010								
Total ----->						287,32	9,34	0,00		296,66	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,22												
28/04/2026			4261	1	C02010-POSTO DE MOLAS CONTORNO LTDA					1915	032-ENTRADA PARA CON		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
024CZ109.82 - REALTHANE 24 C			1,000	UN	143,66	143,66	4,67	0,00	00	148,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,11	001	001	32089010								
Total ----->						143,66	4,67	0,00		148,33	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,11												
01/04/2026			325833	4	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					1201	031-ENTRADA DEVOLUCA		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
047PT502.80 - ESMALTE PU CIN			3,000	UN	758,27	2.274,81	73,93	0,00	00	2.348,74	0,00	13,01	60,05	19,50	272,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	404,82	001	005	32089010								
Total ----->						2.274,81	73,93	0,00		2.348,74	0,00	13,01	60,05		272,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	404,82												
28/04/2026			328908	1	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					1915	032-ENTRADA PARA CON		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
047PT502.80 - ESMALTE PU CIN			1,000	UN	758,27	758,27	0,00	0,00	00	758,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	204,55	001	005	32089010								
Total ----->						758,27	0,00	0,00		758,27	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	204,55												
07/04/2026			23850	1	C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI					2201	031-ENTRADA DEVOLUCA		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
027AZ008.82 - REALUX 27 DF A			6,000	UN	124,41	746,46	0,00	0,00	00	746,46	0,00	4,27	19,71	12,00	89,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	346,14	001	001	32089010								
Total ----->						746,46	0,00	0,00		746,46	0,00	4,27	19,71		89,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	346,14												
24/04/2026			23943	1	C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI					2915	032-ENTRADA PARA CON		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
600PR001.82 - REALVIT 600 DF			11,000	UN	97,63	1.073,93	0,00	0,00	00	1.073,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	432,03	001	001	32151900								
Total ----->						1.073,93	0,00	0,00		1.073,93	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	432,03												
27/04/2026			10841	2	C03708-BOX CAR BRASIL EQUIP LTDA ME					2915	032-ENTRADA PARA CON		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
600CZ017.80 - REALVIT 600 DF			1,000	UN	694,44	694,44	0,00	0,00	00	694,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	211,40	001	001	32151900								
Total ----->						694,44	0,00	0,00		694,44	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	211,40												
17/04/2026			3906	1	C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTD					1915	032-ENTRADA PARA CON		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																			
029AZ042.82 - REALTHANE 29 A			3,000	UN	234,60	703,80	0,00	0,00	00	703,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	703,80	001	001	32089010								
Total ----->						703,80	0,00	0,00		703,80	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	703,80												
23/04/2026			327951	6	F00006-CIA NITRO QUIMICA BRASILEIRA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		21-35, 42, 49 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																			
Q-02 - NITRO 300 GREENCELL 4			425,000	KG	52,02	22.112,18	718,65	0,00	00	22.830,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	2.653,46	0,00	350,18	42,02	0,00	0,00	19.766,88	004	007	39122029								
Q-07 - NITRO 1/8 GREENCEL 25			220,000	KG	52,02	11.446,30	372,00	0,00	00	11.818,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.373,56	0,00	181,27	21,75	0,00	0,00	10.232,26	004	007	39122029								
Q-01 - NITRO 1/2			400,000	KG	52,02	20.811,46	676,37	0,00	00	21.487,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	2.497,38	0,00	329,58	39,55	0,00	0,00	18.604,11	004	007	39122029								

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																				
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->				54.369,94	1.767,02	0,00		56.136,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.524,40	0,00	861,03		0,00	0,00	48.603,25			
02/04/2026	53575	1	F00017-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT				1949	007-OUTRAS ENTRADAS		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
A-21A - TAMPA 170MM BALDE 1	1.900,000	UN	9,30	17.670,00	1.148,55	0,00	00	18.818,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18.818,55	073	001	73102190
Total ----->				17.670,00	1.148,55	0,00		18.818,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	18.818,55			
16/04/2026	53713	1	F00017-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT				1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		33-45, 60, 75 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
A-81 - LATA 18/57 HOMOLOGAD	1.392,000	UN	18,29	25.459,68	1.654,88	0,00	00	27.114,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	3.055,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22.404,52	073	001	73102190
A-80 - LATA BOCA LARGA 18L	1.730,000	UN	20,48	35.430,40	2.302,98	0,00	00	37.733,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	4.251,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	31.178,75	073	001	73102190
Total ----->				60.890,08	3.957,86	0,00		64.847,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.306,81	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	53.583,27			
22/04/2026	53748	1	F00017-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT				1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		33-45, 60, 75 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
A-81 - LATA 18/57 HOMOLOGAD	870,000	UN	18,29	15.912,30	1.034,30	0,00	00	16.946,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	1.909,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14.002,82	073	001	73102190
A-83 - LATA RETANGULAR 5L	1.088,000	UN	8,27	8.997,76	584,85	0,00	00	9.582,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	1.079,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.918,03	073	001	73102190
A-82 - GALAO 3,6L	3.312,000	UN	8,56	28.350,72	1.842,80	0,00	00	30.193,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	3.402,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	24.948,63	073	001	73102190
A-83 - LATA RETANGULAR 5L	1.041,000	UN	8,27	8.609,07	559,59	0,00	00	9.168,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	1.033,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.575,98	073	001	73102190
A-82 - GALAO 3,6L	1.567,000	UN	8,56	13.413,52	871,88	0,00	00	14.285,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	1.609,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11.803,90	073	001	73102190
A-83 - LATA RETANGULAR 5L	47,000	UN	8,27	388,69	25,26	0,00	00	413,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	46,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	342,05	073	001	73102190
A-82 - GALAO 3,6L	89,000	UN	8,56	761,84	49,52	0,00	00	811,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	91,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	670,42	073	001	73102190
Total ----->				76.433,90	4.968,20	0,00		81.402,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	9.172,07	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	67.261,83			
23/04/2026	3571342	0	F00093-VIBRA ENERGIA S.A				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
S-04 - AGUARRAS	3.920,000	KG	12,47	48.892,98	0,00	0,00	00	48.892,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	5.867,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	43.025,82	004	007	27101230
Total ----->				48.892,98	0,00	0,00		48.892,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.867,16	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	43.025,82			
23/04/2026	3571411	0	F00093-VIBRA ENERGIA S.A				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
S-07 - TOLUOL	8.620,000	KG	8,44	72.780,38	0,00	0,00	00	72.780,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	8.733,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	64.046,73	004	007	29023000
Total ----->				72.780,38	0,00	0,00		72.780,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	8.733,65	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	64.046,73			
22/04/2026	228612872	01	F00108-COPEL DISTRIBUICAO S.A.				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		6-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA014 - ENERGIA ELETRICA	1,000	UN	85,15	85,15	0,00	0,00	00	85,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	85,15	980	001	99999999
Total ----->				85,15	0,00	0,00		85,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	85,15			
23/04/2026	228881432	3	F00108-COPEL DISTRIBUICAO S.A.				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		308-16 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA014 - ENERGIA ELETRICA	1,000	UN	3.051,20	3.051,20	0,00	0,00	00	3.051,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.051,20	980	001	99999999
Total ----->				3.051,20	0,00	0,00		3.051,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.051,20			
01/04/2026	424424	01	F00126-UNIMED SOC COOP SERV MEDICOS				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		8-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CP029 - PLANO DE SAÚDE	1,000	UN	4.252,34	4.252,34	0,00	0,00	00	4.252,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.252,34	980	001	00000000
Total ----->				4.252,34	0,00	0,00		4.252,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.252,34			
08/04/2026	1975602	01	F00128-LIGGA TELECOMUNICACOES S.A.				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		67-12 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA059A - CONTRATACAO DE S	1,000	UN	559,92	559,92	0,00	0,00	00	559,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	559,92	980	001	00000000

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->					559,92	0,00	0,00		559,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	559,92			
01/04/2026	1041	01	F00173-EXTINPAG COM. EQUIPAMENTO CON					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA144 - INSP E MANUT EQUIP	1,000	UN	619,80	619,80	0,00	0,00	00	619,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	619,80	980	001	00000000
Total ----->					619,80	0,00	0,00		619,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	619,80			
07/04/2026	194	01	F00178-VANGUARD FEIRAS E EVENTOS LTD					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		93-30, 60, 90, 120, 150, 180 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZL066 - FEIRA	1,000	UN	22.950,00	22.950,00	0,00	0,00	00	22.950,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22.950,00	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					22.950,00	0,00	0,00		22.950,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22.950,00			
27/04/2026	47314	1	F00187-RECOZIL COMERCIO DE EMBALAGEN					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		1-A VISTA											
A-118 - BALDE PLASTICO PRET	15,000	UN	6,49	97,35	0,00	0,00	00	97,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	97,35	073	001	39239090
A-119 - TAMPA BALDE PLASTIC	15,000	UN	1,88	28,20	0,00	0,00	00	28,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	28,20	073	001	39235000
Total ----->					125,55	0,00	0,00		125,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	125,55			
24/04/2026	227144	1	F00191-AGRO QUIMICA MARINGA S.A					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		40-35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
G-113 - DMEA	180,000	KG	29,38	5.288,40	0,00	0,00	00	5.288,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	634,61	0,00	242,07	29,05	0,00	0,00	4.866,81	004	001	29221951
Total ----->					5.288,40	0,00	0,00		5.288,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	634,61	0,00	242,07		0,00	0,00	4.866,81			
07/04/2026	36190	1	F00210-SEK PLASTICOS DO BRASIL LTDA					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		32-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
A-65 - BOMBONA PLASTICA 20L	256,000	UN	16,20	4.147,20	404,35	0,00	00	4.551,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	497,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.649,54	073	001	39233090
A-08 - TAMPA BOMB PLAST 20 L	256,000	UN	1,00	256,00	12,80	0,00	00	268,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	30,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	225,28	073	001	39235000
A-86 - FRASCO/GARRAFA PLAS	720,000	UN	0,85	612,00	59,67	0,00	00	671,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	73,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	538,56	073	001	39233090
A-14 - TAMPA FRASCO/GARRAF	720,000	UN	0,15	108,00	5,40	0,00	00	113,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	12,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	95,04	073	001	39235000
A-26 - TAMPA BOMBONA PLAST	24,000	UN	0,35	8,40	0,42	0,00	00	8,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	1,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,39	073	001	39235000
A-25 - BOMBONA PLASTICA 2L	24,000	UN	2,50	60,00	5,85	0,00	00	65,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	7,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	52,80	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					5.191,60	488,49	0,00		5.680,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	622,99	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.568,61			
20/04/2026	170277	2	F00226-BRASILATA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		42-30, 45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
A-80 - LATA BOCA LARGA 18L	1.981,000	UN	20,76	41.137,70	2.673,95	0,00	00	43.811,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	4.936,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	36.201,18	073	001	73102190
Total ----->					41.137,70	2.673,95	0,00		43.811,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.936,52	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	36.201,18			
22/04/2026	170309	2	F00226-BRASILATA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		42-30, 45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
A-80 - LATA BOCA LARGA 18L	865,000	UN	20,76	17.962,70	1.167,58	0,00	00	19.130,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	2.155,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15.807,18	073	001	73102190
A-21 - BALDE 18L	3.813,000	UN	30,09	114.749,57	7.458,72	0,00	00	122.208,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	13.769,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	100.979,62	073	001	73102190
Total ----->					132.712,27	8.626,30	0,00		141.338,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	15.925,47	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	116.786,80			
07/04/2026	417	01	F00243-WOLF MONITORAMENTO LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		79-3 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA015 - VIGILANCIA	1,000	UN	562,98	562,98	0,00	0,00	00	562,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	562,98	980	001	99999999
Total ----->					562,98	0,00	0,00		562,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	562,98			
07/04/2026	3612	01	F00246-IGF GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		654-34, 41 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZA480 - LAMINA TRIPLEX 16X11	3.000,000	UN	0,14	430,00	0,00	0,00	00	430,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	430,00	990	001	48102290

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
ZA546 - ETIQUETA BOPP TINTA		3.000,000	UN	0,60	1.800,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.800,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.800,00	990	001	00000000	
ZA309 - ETIQUETA PRIMEIROS		1.000,000	UN	0,94	940,00	0,00	0,00	00	940,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	940,00	990	001	99999999	
ZA323 - FICHA DE ARRASTO C/		1.500,000	PC	0,46	690,00	0,00	0,00	00	690,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	690,00	990	001	99999999	
ZA324 - FICHA DE ARRASTO C/		1.500,000	PC	0,43	645,00	0,00	0,00	00	645,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	645,00	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					4.505,00	0,00	0,00		4.505,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.505,00				
13/04/2026		3629	01	F00246-IGF GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		6-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZD284 - CATALOGO REALFIX G		500,000	UN	1,41	705,00	0,00	0,00	00	705,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	705,00	990	001	49111090	
Total ----->					705,00	0,00	0,00		705,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	705,00				
08/04/2026		1184	01	F00267-CALIBRABEM LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZM325 - CALIBRACAO DE BALA		1,000	UN	713,12	713,12	0,00	0,00	00	713,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	713,12	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					713,12	0,00	0,00		713,12	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	713,12				
07/04/2026		113607473	1	F00292-EBAZAR.COM.BR. LTDA					2407	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA												
ZA1988 - ADAPTADOR UB500 N		1,000	UN	51,30	51,30	0,00	9,88	00	61,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	61,18	990	001	85176277	
Total ----->					51,30	0,00	9,88		61,18	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	61,18				
10/04/2026		417306	1	F00353-BASF SA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		292-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
G-26 - DISPERSANTE BASE AG		1.000,000	KG	19,66	19.660,00	638,95	0,00	00	20.298,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	2.359,20	0,00	641,07	76,93	0,00	0,00	17.864,94	004	001	34029019	
Total ----->					19.660,00	638,95	0,00		20.298,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.359,20	0,00	641,07	76,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	17.864,94				
16/04/2026		11108	1	F00381-IMERYS DO BRASIL COMERCIO DE					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		174-28, 35, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
F-13 - SACA B		22.000,000	KG	3,75	82.644,54	0,00	0,00	00	82.644,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	9.917,34	0,00	5.100,00	586,58	0,00	0,00	77.240,62	004	001	25070010	
Total ----->					82.644,54	0,00	0,00		82.644,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	9.917,34	0,00	5.100,00	586,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	77.240,62				
16/04/2026		90214	1	F00407-MIDLAND QUIMICA DO BRASIL LTD					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		32-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
P-34 - MOWITAL B60 H/ PVB-9B1		200,000	KG	59,91	11.982,72	389,44	0,00	60	12.372,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.437,93	0,00	274,78	32,97	0,00	0,00	10.786,60	004	001	39059920	
Total ----->					11.982,72	389,44	0,00		12.372,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.437,93	0,00	274,78	32,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	10.786,60				
28/04/2026		143596	1	F00424-SINTEQUIMICA DO BRASIL LTDA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		40-35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
BA-07 - AMARELO SINTERDYE		40,000	KG	31,30	1.252,00	0,00	0,00	50	1.252,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	150,24	0,00	46,47	5,57	0,00	0,00	1.142,66	004	001	32041700	
BA-08 - FLEXONYL AZUL WF 15		160,000	KG	41,32	6.611,20	0,00	0,00	30	6.611,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	264,45	0,00	245,41	29,45	0,00	0,00	6.562,71	004	001	32041700	
BA-09 - PRETO SINTERDYE BLT		200,000	KG	14,40	2.880,00	0,00	0,00	50	2.880,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	345,60	0,00	106,91	12,83	0,00	0,00	2.628,48	004	001	32041700	
Total ----->					10.743,20	0,00	0,00		10.743,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	760,29	0,00	398,79	78,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	10.333,85				
02/04/2026		481483	3	F00480-CONTABILISTA PAP E SUP INFORM					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		183-23 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZA131 - PAPEL SULFITE A4 75G		20,000	UN	24,99	499,80	0,00	0,00	00	499,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	499,80	990	001	99999999	
ZA413 - PAPEL VERGE 180G BR		2,000	UN	12,50	25,00	0,00	0,00	00	25,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	25,00	990	001	99999999	
ZA490 - APONTADOR		5,000	UN	1,90	9,50	0,00	0,00	00	9,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,50	990	001	00000000	
ZA436A - MARCADOR PERMAN		6,000	UN	3,80	22,80	0,00	0,00	00	22,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22,80	990	001	96082000	
ZA136 - SACO PLASTICO S/ FU		2,000	UN	23,90	47,80	0,00	0,00	00	47,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	47,80	990	001	99999999	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
ZA147 - BORRACHA BRANCA		3,000	UN	0,75	2,25	0,00	0,00	00	2,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,25	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					607,15	0,00	0,00		607,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	607,15			
14/04/2026	25127	3	F00590-VIBRANTZ MATERIAIS E CORES LT					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU	175-35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
B-032 - CONC.AMARELO FILTR	20,000	KG	62,85	1.257,10	81,70	0,00	00	1.338,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	150,85	0,00	174,41	20,93	0,00	0,00	1.259,73	004	001	32129090
Total ----->					1.257,10	81,70	0,00		1.338,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	150,85	0,00	174,41		0,00	0,00	1.259,73			
14/04/2026	25134	3	F00590-VIBRANTZ MATERIAIS E CORES LT					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU	175-35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
F-244 - PIG AZUL ULTRAMAR	50,000	KG	33,36	1.668,10	0,00	0,00	00	1.668,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	200,17	0,00	36,57	4,39	0,00	0,00	1.500,11	004	001	32064100
F-36 - FOSFATO ZINCO 400 FZ 7	1.000,000	KG	29,59	29.593,72	0,00	0,00	00	29.593,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	3.551,25	0,00	648,72	77,85	0,00	0,00	26.613,35	004	001	28352990
F-403F - AZUL FTALO	300,000	KG	54,21	16.263,98	0,00	0,00	10	16.263,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	650,56	0,00	356,52	42,78	0,00	0,00	15.927,16	004	001	32041700
F-44F - PIG VERMELHO OXIDO	200,000	KG	8,54	1.708,30	0,00	0,00	10	1.708,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	68,33	0,00	37,45	4,49	0,00	0,00	1.672,92	004	001	28211011
F-50F - PIG AMARELO LIMA0	400,000	KG	27,98	11.194,36	0,00	0,00	00	11.194,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.343,32	0,00	245,39	29,45	0,00	0,00	10.066,98	004	001	32062000
F-54F - PIG AMARELO OURO	1.000,000	KG	28,23	28.237,13	0,00	0,00	20	28.237,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	1.129,49	0,00	618,99	74,28	0,00	0,00	27.652,35	004	001	32062000
F-59F - PIG LARANJA MOLIBDA	300,000	KG	38,63	11.591,29	0,00	0,00	10	11.591,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	463,65	0,00	254,09	30,49	0,00	0,00	11.351,24	004	001	32062000
F-61 - PIG AMARELO TETROXID	20,000	KG	47,27	945,59	0,00	0,00	10	945,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	37,82	0,00	20,73	2,49	0,00	0,00	926,01	004	001	28415015
Total ----->					101.202,47	0,00	0,00		101.202,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.444,59	0,00	2.218,46		0,00	0,00	95.710,12			
09/04/2026	9184	1	F00630-RESINAS BOM SUCESSO INDUSTRIA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU	14-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
P-36 - RESINA MALEICA	10.000,000	KG	11,55	115.550,00	0,00	0,00	00	115.550,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	13.866,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	101.684,00	004	001	38069011
P-96 - R FUMARICA	2.000,000	KG	10,93	21.870,00	0,00	0,00	00	21.870,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	2.624,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19.245,60	004	001	38069011
Total ----->					137.420,00	0,00	0,00		137.420,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	16.490,40	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	120.929,60			
07/04/2026	108705	1	F00640-AMB COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA					2556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL	655-5, 12 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZR379 - FILE DE SALMAO	10,380	KG	75,90	787,84	0,00	0,00	00	787,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	787,84	990	001	00000000
ZR376 - CAMARAO	5,000	KG	42,90	214,50	0,00	0,00	00	214,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	214,50	990	001	00000000
Total ----->					1.002,34	0,00	0,00		1.002,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.002,34			
02/04/2026	32	01	F00649-ADEVILSON STRESSER PEREIRA LT					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC	1-A VISTA												
CA003 - SERVIÇOS DE MANUT	1,000	UN	6.000,00	6.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.000,00	980	001	99999999
Total ----->					6.000,00	0,00	0,00		6.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	6.000,00			
23/04/2026	31588	1	F00692-POLIMEROS DO BRASIL LTDA					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU	163-35, 45, 55, 65 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
P-33P - RESINA ARROZ	2.400,000	KG	13,35	32.040,00	1.041,30	0,00	00	33.081,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	3.844,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	28.195,20	004	001	39075010
P-37W - RESINA ACRILICA	1.520,000	KG	15,95	24.244,00	787,93	0,00	00	25.031,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	2.909,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	21.334,72	004	001	39069029
P-189 - RESINA PARA CONCEN	800,000	KG	20,65	16.520,00	536,90	0,00	00	17.056,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	1.982,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14.537,60	004	001	39075010
P-284 - RES ALQUIDICA LONGA	380,000	KG	12,30	4.674,00	151,90	0,00	00	4.825,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	560,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.113,12	004	001	39075010
P-410 - RESINA FENOLADA	1.600,000	KG	12,80	20.480,00	665,60	0,00	00	21.145,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	2.457,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18.022,40	004	001	39075010
P-412 - R. ALQ CURTA SOJA 412	3.200,000	KG	12,60	40.320,00	1.310,40	0,00	00	41.630,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	4.838,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	35.481,60	004	001	39075010
Total ----->					138.278,00	4.494,03	0,00		142.772,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	16.593,36	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	121.684,64			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
28/04/2026		31611	1	F00692-POLIMEROS DO BRASIL LTDA					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		163-35, 45, 55, 65 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
P-33P - RESINA ARROZ		1.600,000	KG	13,35	21.360,00	694,20	0,00	00	22.054,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	2.563,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18.796,80	004	001	39075010
P-37W - RESINA ACRILICA		1.520,000	KG	15,95	24.244,00	787,93	0,00	00	25.031,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	2.909,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	21.334,72	004	001	39069029
P-189 - RESINA PARA CONCEN		1.600,000	KG	20,65	33.040,00	1.073,80	0,00	00	34.113,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	3.964,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	29.075,20	004	001	39075010
P-410 - RESINA FENOLADA		3.200,000	KG	12,80	40.960,00	1.331,20	0,00	00	42.291,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	4.915,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	36.044,80	004	001	39075010
P-412 - R. ALQ CURTA SOJA 412		2.000,000	KG	12,60	25.200,00	819,00	0,00	00	26.019,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	3.024,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22.176,00	004	001	39075010
Total ----->					144.804,00	4.706,13	0,00		149.510,13	0,00	0,00	0,00		17.376,48	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	127.427,52			
09/04/2026		844199	3	F00788-RUDEGON REP COM MADEIRAS LTDA					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA											
ZP104 - FELTRO ADESIVO RED		2.000,000	UN	0,21	420,00	0,00	0,00	00	420,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	420,00	990	001	57049000
Total ----->					420,00	0,00	0,00		420,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	420,00				
01/04/2026		75270	1	F00856-COLORNET COMERCIO EXTERIOR LT					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		61-35, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
F-84 - PIG FLEXO ORGANICO A		50,000	KG	35,49	1.774,60	0,00	0,00	10	1.774,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	70,98	0,00	83,98	10,08	0,00	0,00	1.777,52	004	001	32041700
F-56F - PIG AMARELO OXIDO		975,000	KG	11,11	10.839,39	0,00	0,00	00	10.839,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.300,73	0,00	512,94	61,55	0,00	0,00	9.990,05	004	001	28211020
Total ----->					12.613,99	0,00	0,00		12.613,99	0,00	0,00	0,00		1.371,71	0,00	596,92		0,00	0,00	11.767,57			
15/04/2026		5285	1	F00928-MAUA INDUSTRIA DE TINTAS LTDA					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
S-59 - SOLVENTE DESTILADO 1		2.300,000	L	2,20	5.060,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.060,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.060,00	004	001	32100010
Total ----->					5.060,00	0,00	0,00		5.060,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5.060,00				
02/04/2026		5615617	3	F00987-BRF S/A					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		198-15 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZR050 - PEITO DE FRANGO S/O		15,000	KG	14,18	212,70	0,00	0,00	00	212,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	212,70	990	001	99999999
ZR158 - SOBREPALETA		16,720	KG	15,70	262,50	0,00	0,00	00	262,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	262,50	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					475,20	0,00	0,00		475,20	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	475,20				
13/04/2026		5625284	3	F00987-BRF S/A					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		185-18 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZR025 - COXA C/ SOBREC FGO		15,000	UN	12,00	180,00	0,00	0,00	00	180,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	180,00	990	001	99999999
ZR013-A - BATATA PALITO		10,000	KG	11,99	119,90	0,00	0,00	00	119,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	119,90	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					299,90	0,00	0,00		299,90	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	299,90				
17/04/2026		5629711	3	F00987-BRF S/A					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		8-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZR158 - SOBREPALETA		14,930	KG	15,30	228,43	0,00	0,00	00	228,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	228,43	990	001	99999999
ZR025 - COXA C/ SOBREC FGO		15,000	UN	9,06	135,90	0,00	0,00	00	135,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	135,90	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					364,33	0,00	0,00		364,33	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	364,33				
27/04/2026		5638800	3	F00987-BRF S/A					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		64-19 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZR025 - COXA C/ SOBREC FGO		15,000	UN	11,20	168,00	0,00	0,00	00	168,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	168,00	990	001	99999999
ZR041 - BISTECA		20,420	UN	12,20	249,12	0,00	0,00	00	249,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	249,12	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					417,12	0,00	0,00		417,12	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	417,12				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor				Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
30/04/2026		125	01	F01109-PEDRO HENRIQUE DE FREITAS				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		63-5 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA135 - SERVIÇOS DE TI		1,000	UN	3.605,17	3.605,17	0,00	0,00	00	3.605,17	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.605,17	980	001	00000000		
Total ----->					3.605,17	0,00	0,00		3.605,17	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.605,17					
27/04/2026		72012	1	F01141-MEGH INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTD				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		32-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
WB-35 - MEGHCOAT EPA 502 A		200,000	KG	8,75	1.750,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.750,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	210,00	0,00	226,80	27,22	0,00	0,00	1.739,58	004	001	38099290	
Total ----->					1.750,00	0,00	0,00		1.750,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	210,00	0,00	226,80		0,00	0,00	1.739,58					
02/04/2026		295111	2	F01188-INDUSTRIA QUIMICA ANASTACIO S				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		503-6 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
G-28 - ACIDO FOSFORICO 85		400,000	KG	10,73	4.293,60	0,00	0,00	20	4.293,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	171,74	0,00	369,60	44,35	0,00	0,00	4.447,11	004	007	28092019	
Total ----->					4.293,60	0,00	0,00		4.293,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	171,74	0,00	369,60		0,00	0,00	4.447,11					
16/04/2026		48605	1	F01219-FORSCHER IND. COM. PROD. QUIM				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		14-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
F-242 - PIG AMARELO ORG. H3		60,000	KG	144,24	8.654,87	0,00	0,00	20	8.654,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	346,19	0,00	161,28	19,35	0,00	0,00	8.450,60	004	001	32041700	
Total ----->					8.654,87	0,00	0,00		8.654,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	346,19	0,00	161,28		0,00	0,00	8.450,60					
24/04/2026		48678	1	F01219-FORSCHER IND. COM. PROD. QUIM				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		14-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
G-109 - BYK P-104 S		180,000	KG	77,84	14.012,17	910,79	0,00	00	14.922,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.681,46	0,00	567,94	68,15	0,00	0,00	12.830,50	004	001	38249989	
Total ----->					14.012,17	910,79	0,00		14.922,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.681,46	0,00	567,94		0,00	0,00	12.830,50					
28/04/2026		48705	1	F01219-FORSCHER IND. COM. PROD. QUIM				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		14-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
F-242 - PIG AMARELO ORG. H3		60,000	KG	117,51	7.051,10	0,00	0,00	20	7.051,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	282,04	0,00	131,39	15,77	0,00	0,00	6.884,69	004	001	32041700	
Total ----->					7.051,10	0,00	0,00		7.051,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	282,04	0,00	131,39		0,00	0,00	6.884,69					
24/04/2026		16709	32	F01236-MESSER GASES LTDA				1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZP001 - NITROGENIO CIL 50L 10		10,000	M3	173,51	1.735,15	0,00	0,00	00	1.799,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	215,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.583,32	990	001	99999999		
Total ----->					1.735,15	0,00	0,00		1.799,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	215,91	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.583,32					
15/04/2026		68611	1	F01319-BIOFRAGANE PRODUTOS QUIMICOS				1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		40-35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
P-409 - RESINA DE ALTA TEMP		380,000	KG	30,94	11.757,20	382,11	0,00	00	12.139,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	1.410,86	0,00	360,00	0,00	0,00	10.706,34	004	001	00000000		
Total ----->					11.757,20	382,11	0,00		12.139,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.410,86	0,00	360,00		0,00	0,00	10.706,34					
06/04/2026		75846	1	F01467-TRUE COLOR PIGMENTOS E CORANT				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		14-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
F-150 - VIOLETA NET R		20,000	KG	302,38	6.047,77	0,00	0,00	00	6.047,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	725,73	0,00	195,93	23,51	0,00	0,00	5.494,46	004	001	32041700	
Total ----->					6.047,77	0,00	0,00		6.047,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	725,73	0,00	195,93		0,00	0,00	5.494,46					
06/04/2026		1185	1	F01496-MERCEARIA PARQUE VERDE LTDA				1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		8-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZR005 - BANANA CATURRA		8,230	KG	4,90	40,33	0,00	0,00	00	40,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	40,33	990	001	08031000		
ZR399 - KIWI		0,240	UN	34,90	8,38	0,00	0,00	00	8,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,38	990	001	08105000		
ZR044 - LARANJA PERA		7,920	KG	4,29	33,98	0,00	0,00	00	33,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	33,98	990	001	99999999		
ZR008 - MELANCIA		11,030	KG	3,90	43,02	0,00	0,00	00	43,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	43,02	990	001	99999999		
ZR372 - MORANGO		1,000	UN	10,90	10,90	0,00	0,00	00	10,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10,90	990	001	00000000		
ZR211 - MACA MIUDA		6,300	KG	9,90	62,37	0,00	0,00	00	62,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	62,37	990	001	08081000		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
ZR410A - UVA TOMPSOM		1,000	UN	11,90	11,90	0,00	0,00	00	11,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,90	990	001	00000000	
ZR127 - ALFACE		6,000	UN	3,00	18,00	0,00	0,00	00	18,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR012 - ALHO		2,000	KG	25,00	50,00	0,00	0,00	00	50,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR054 - BROCOLIS AMERICANO		1,000	UN	5,00	5,00	0,00	0,00	00	5,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR013 - BATATA		8,050	KG	3,90	31,40	0,00	0,00	00	31,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	31,40	990	001	99999999	
ZR014 - BETERRABA		4,140	KG	5,90	24,43	0,00	0,00	00	24,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,43	990	001	99999999	
ZR182 - COUVE FLOR		1,000	UN	8,50	8,50	0,00	0,00	00	8,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,50	990	001	99999999	
ZR046 - CEBOLA		2,380	KG	4,90	11,66	0,00	0,00	00	11,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,66	990	001	99999999	
ZR015 - CHUCHU		2,580	KG	5,90	15,22	0,00	0,00	00	15,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,22	990	001	99999999	
ZR017 - OVO BRANCO BANDEJ		1,000	UN	24,90	24,90	0,00	0,00	00	24,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,90	990	001	11062000	
ZR017A - OVOS CAIPIRA DUZIA		3,000	UN	18,90	56,70	0,00	0,00	00	56,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,70	990	001	00000000	
ZR020 - PEPINO JAPONES		2,240	UN	9,90	22,18	0,00	0,00	00	22,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22,18	990	001	99999999	
ZR411 - SALSA		2,000	UN	2,00	4,00	0,00	0,00	00	4,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	990	001	00000000	
ZR022 - REPOLHO ROXO		1,000	UN	7,00	7,00	0,00	0,00	00	7,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,00	990	001	07049000	
ZR057 - RUCULA		2,000	UN	3,50	7,00	0,00	0,00	00	7,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR023 - TOMATE MEDIO		4,360	KG	7,90	34,44	0,00	0,00	00	34,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	34,44	990	001	07020000	
ZR011 - ALFACE AMERICANA		2,000	UN	4,00	8,00	0,00	0,00	00	8,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,00	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					539,31	0,00	0,00		539,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	539,31				
13/04/2026	1196	1	F01496-MERCEARIA PARQUE VERDE LTDA					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		8-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZR005 - BANANA CATURRA		8,100	KG	4,90	39,69	0,00	0,00	00	39,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	39,69	990	001	08031000	
ZR043 - ABACAXI		1,000	UN	9,99	9,99	0,00	0,00	00	9,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,99	990	001	99999999	
ZR399 - KIWI		0,470	UN	34,90	16,40	0,00	0,00	00	16,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	16,40	990	001	08105000	
ZR044 - LARANJA PERA		12,000	KG	4,29	51,48	0,00	0,00	00	51,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	51,48	990	001	99999999	
ZR053 - LIMAO		0,410	KG	5,90	2,42	0,00	0,00	00	2,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,42	990	001	08055000	
ZR008 - MELANCIA		12,190	KG	3,90	47,54	0,00	0,00	00	47,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	47,54	990	001	99999999	
ZR372 - MORANGO		1,000	UN	12,00	12,00	0,00	0,00	00	12,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	990	001	00000000	
ZR211 - MACA MIUDA		7,600	KG	9,90	75,24	0,00	0,00	00	75,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	75,24	990	001	08081000	
ZR410A - UVA TOMPSOM		1,000	UN	11,90	11,90	0,00	0,00	00	11,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,90	990	001	00000000	
ZR127 - ALFACE		3,000	UN	3,00	9,00	0,00	0,00	00	9,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR011 - ALFACE AMERICANA		2,000	UN	4,00	8,00	0,00	0,00	00	8,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR012 - ALHO		2,000	KG	25,00	50,00	0,00	0,00	00	50,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR054 - BROCOLIS AMERICANO		1,000	UN	5,00	5,00	0,00	0,00	00	5,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR013 - BATATA		8,060	KG	3,90	31,43	0,00	0,00	00	31,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	31,43	990	001	99999999	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE					Grp	SGrp	NCM
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	Icms	Icms ST. Aux.		Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total			
ZR162 - BATATA SALSA		1,170	KG	9,90	11,58	0,00	0,00	00	11,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,58	990	001	99999999
ZR014 - BETERRABA		3,260	KG	3,90	12,71	0,00	0,00	00	12,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,71	990	001	99999999
ZR046 - CEBOLA		2,210	KG	5,90	13,04	0,00	0,00	00	13,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,04	990	001	99999999
ZR016 - CENOURA		1,125	KG	8,90	10,01	0,00	0,00	00	10,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10,01	990	001	99999999
ZR058 - AIPIM		1,050	KG	12,90	13,55	0,00	0,00	00	13,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,55	990	001	99999999
ZR017 - OVO BRANCO BANDEJ		1,000	UN	24,90	24,90	0,00	0,00	00	24,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,90	990	001	11062000
ZR017A - OVOS CAIPIRA DUZIA		2,000	UN	18,90	37,80	0,00	0,00	00	37,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37,80	990	001	00000000
ZR020 - PEPINO JAPONES		2,150	UN	9,90	21,29	0,00	0,00	00	21,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	21,29	990	001	99999999
ZR411 - SALSA		1,000	UN	9,00	9,00	0,00	0,00	00	9,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,00	990	001	00000000
ZR411 - SALSA		1,000	UN	2,00	2,00	0,00	0,00	00	2,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,00	990	001	00000000
ZR021 - REPOLHO VERDE		1,000	UN	6,00	6,00	0,00	0,00	00	6,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,00	990	001	07049000
ZR047 - RABANETE		3,000	UN	4,00	12,00	0,00	0,00	00	12,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	990	001	07049000
ZR057 - RUCULA		2,000	UN	3,50	7,00	0,00	0,00	00	7,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,00	990	001	99999999
ZR023 - TOMATE MEDIO		4,560	KG	7,90	36,02	0,00	0,00	00	36,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	36,02	990	001	07020000
Total ----->					586,99	0,00	0,00		586,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	586,99			
22/04/2026	1215	1	F01496-MERCEARIA PARQUE VERDE LTDA					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		8-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZR005 - BANANA CATURRA		8,300	KG	4,90	40,67	0,00	0,00	00	40,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	40,67	990	001	08031000
ZR483 - CARAMBOLA		0,130	UN	14,90	1,94	0,00	0,00	00	1,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,94	990	001	99999999
ZR399 - KIWI		0,240	UN	34,90	8,38	0,00	0,00	00	8,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,38	990	001	08105000
ZR053 - LIMAO		3,300	KG	5,90	19,47	0,00	0,00	00	19,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,47	990	001	08055000
ZR007 - MAMAO FORMOSA		8,000	KG	9,90	79,20	0,00	0,00	00	79,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	79,20	990	001	99999999
ZR211 - MACA MIUDA		4,340	KG	9,90	42,97	0,00	0,00	00	42,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	42,97	990	001	08081000
ZR410A - UVA TOMPSOM		1,000	UN	11,90	11,90	0,00	0,00	00	11,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,90	990	001	00000000
ZR127 - ALFACE		2,000	UN	3,00	6,00	0,00	0,00	00	6,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,00	990	001	99999999
ZR011 - ALFACE AMERICANA		2,000	UN	4,00	8,00	0,00	0,00	00	8,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,00	990	001	99999999
ZR012 - ALHO		2,000	KG	25,00	50,00	0,00	0,00	00	50,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,00	990	001	99999999
ZR014 - BETERRABA		4,120	KG	6,90	28,43	0,00	0,00	00	28,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	28,43	990	001	99999999
ZR016 - CENOURA		1,080	KG	8,90	9,61	0,00	0,00	00	9,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,61	990	001	99999999
ZR017 - OVO BRANCO BANDEJ		1,000	UN	24,90	24,90	0,00	0,00	00	24,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,90	990	001	11062000
ZR017A - OVOS CAIPIRA DUZIA		2,000	UN	18,90	37,80	0,00	0,00	00	37,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37,80	990	001	00000000
ZR021 - REPOLHO VERDE		2,000	UN	6,00	12,00	0,00	0,00	00	12,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	990	001	07049000
ZR057 - RUCULA		2,000	UN	3,50	7,00	0,00	0,00	00	7,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,00	990	001	99999999
ZR023 - TOMATE MEDIO		3,110	KG	7,00	21,77	0,00	0,00	00	21,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	21,77	990	001	07020000

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																								
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor				Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE										
Código do Item			Qtde	Unl	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
ZR058 - AIPIM			4,110	KG	12,90	53,02	0,00	0,00	00	53,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	53,02	990	001	99999999		
ZR046-A - CEBOLA ROXA			0,640	KG	7,90	5,06	0,00	0,00	00	5,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5,06	990	001	99999999		
Total ----->						468,12	0,00	0,00		468,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	468,12					
27/04/2026			1226	1	F01496-MERCEARIA PARQUE VERDE LTDA				1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		198-15 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZR005 - BANANA CATURRA			8,310	KG	4,90	40,72	0,00	0,00	00	40,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	40,72	990	001	08031000		
ZR399 - KIWI			0,430	UN	34,90	15,01	0,00	0,00	00	15,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,01	990	001	08105000		
ZR175 - PONCAN			8,550	KG	5,90	50,45	0,00	0,00	00	50,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,45	990	001	99999999		
ZR372 - MORANGO			1,000	UN	9,50	9,50	0,00	0,00	00	9,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,50	990	001	00000000		
ZR211 - MACA MIUDA			8,240	KG	9,90	81,58	0,00	0,00	00	81,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	81,58	990	001	08081000		
ZR410A - UVA TOMPSOM			1,000	UN	11,90	11,90	0,00	0,00	00	11,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,90	990	001	00000000		
ZR127 - ALFACE			4,000	UN	3,00	12,00	0,00	0,00	00	12,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	990	001	99999999		
ZR011 - ALFACE AMERICANA			2,000	UN	4,00	8,00	0,00	0,00	00	8,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,00	990	001	99999999		
ZR009 - ABOBRINHA			2,270	KG	5,90	13,39	0,00	0,00	00	13,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,39	990	001	99999999		
ZR012 - ALHO			2,000	KG	25,00	50,00	0,00	0,00	00	50,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,00	990	001	99999999		
ZR013 - BATATA			8,130	KG	4,99	40,57	0,00	0,00	00	40,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	40,57	990	001	99999999		
ZR054 - BROCOLIS AMERICANO			3,000	UN	5,00	15,00	0,00	0,00	00	15,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,00	990	001	99999999		
ZR015 - CHUCHU			3,520	KG	3,90	13,73	0,00	0,00	00	13,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,73	990	001	99999999		
ZR182 - COUVE FLOR			2,000	UN	6,50	13,00	0,00	0,00	00	13,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,00	990	001	99999999		
ZR017 - OVO BRANCO BANDEJ			1,000	UN	24,90	24,90	0,00	0,00	00	24,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,90	990	001	11062000		
ZR017A - OVOS CAIPIRA DUZIA			3,000	UN	18,90	56,70	0,00	0,00	00	56,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,70	990	001	00000000		
ZR020 - PEPINO JAPONES			2,055	UN	9,90	20,34	0,00	0,00	00	20,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	20,34	990	001	99999999		
ZR057 - RUCULA			2,000	UN	3,50	7,00	0,00	0,00	00	7,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,00	990	001	99999999		
ZR023 - TOMATE MEDIO			5,010	KG	7,90	39,58	0,00	0,00	00	39,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	39,58	990	001	07020000		
ZR411 - SALSA			2,000	UN	2,00	4,00	0,00	0,00	00	4,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	990	001	00000000		
ZR047 - RABANETE			3,000	UN	4,50	13,50	0,00	0,00	00	13,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,50	990	001	07049000		
ZR021 - REPOLHO VERDE			1,000	UN	6,00	6,00	0,00	0,00	00	6,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,00	990	001	07049000		
Total ----->						546,87	0,00	0,00		546,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	546,87					
15/04/2026			2817	01	F01498-MEDME CONVENIOS LTDA				2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA043 - FARMACIA			1,000	UN	438,21	438,21	0,00	0,00	00	438,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	438,21	990	001	00000000		
Total ----->						438,21	0,00	0,00		438,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	438,21					
01/04/2026			20837	1	F01500-REALFIX IND. COM TINTAS E VER				2151	038-ENTRADA DE TRANS		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
030CT090.81 - CATALISADOR P			4,000	UN	189,75	759,00	0,00	0,00	00	759,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	759,00	001	002	32089010		
030CT071.81 - CATALISADOR P			3,000	UN	192,43	577,29	0,00	0,00	00	577,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	577,29	001	001	32089010		
010SV044.81 - DILUENTE EXTR			1,000	UN	95,85	95,85	0,00	0,00	00	95,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	95,85	001	001	38140090		
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON			RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)				(RGM511.jrxml)														Pág 10 / 114		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->					1.432,14	0,00	0,00		1.432,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.432,14				
09/04/2026		20849	1	F01500-REALFIX IND. COM TINTAS E VER					2151	038-ENTRADA DE TRANS	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
036VZ051.21 - VERNIZ PU FOSC		7,000	UN	197,98	1.385,90	0,00	0,00	00	1.385,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.385,90	001	002	32082020	
Total ----->					1.385,90	0,00	0,00		1.385,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.385,90				
29/04/2026		20882	1	F01500-REALFIX IND. COM TINTAS E VER					2151	038-ENTRADA DE TRANS	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
010SV044.81 - DILUENTE EXTR		3,000	UN	95,89	287,67	0,00	0,00	00	287,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	287,67	001	001	38140090	
025BR040.21 - PRIMER PU BRA		12,000	UN	176,52	2.118,29	0,00	0,00	00	2.118,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.118,29	001	001	32089010	
030CT071.81 - CATALISADOR P		39,000	UN	192,43	7.504,77	0,00	0,00	00	7.504,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.504,77	001	001	32089010	
030CT140.81 - CATALISADOR P		19,000	UN	185,01	3.515,33	0,00	0,00	00	3.515,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.515,33	001	001	32089010	
056CZ727.21 - ESM PU OFF WHI		1,000	UN	217,98	217,98	0,00	0,00	00	217,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	217,98	001	002	32089010	
056VD712.21 - ESMALTE PU VE		1,000	UN	247,13	247,13	0,00	0,00	00	247,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	247,13	001	001	32089010	
010SV036.81 - DILUENTE RAPID		45,000	UN	96,03	4.321,62	0,00	0,00	00	4.321,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.321,62	001	002	38140090	
010SV705.81 - RETARDADOR -		2,000	UN	194,92	389,84	0,00	0,00	00	389,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	389,84	001	002	38140090	
010SV818.81 - REDUTOR UNIVE		25,000	UN	112,69	2.817,32	0,00	0,00	00	2.817,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.817,32	001	002	38140090	
016PR706.83 - TINTA PRETA PA		2,000	UN	111,71	223,42	0,00	0,00	00	223,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	223,42	001	002	32089010	
025PR050.21 - PRIMER PU PRE		10,000	UN	193,05	1.930,50	0,00	0,00	00	1.930,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.930,50	001	002	32089010	
030CT038.81 - CATALISADOR P		56,000	UN	182,12	10.199,06	0,00	0,00	00	10.199,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10.199,06	001	002	32089010	
030CT090.81 - CATALISADOR P		20,000	UN	189,66	3.793,38	0,00	0,00	00	3.793,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.793,38	001	002	32089010	
030CT090.83 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	49,57	49,57	0,00	0,00	00	49,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	49,57	001	002	32089010	
034VZ170.21 - SELADOR PU ST		29,000	UN	92,46	2.681,35	0,00	0,00	00	2.681,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.681,35	001	002	32149000	
034VZ172.21 - FUNDO PU FBG -		11,000	UN	194,23	2.136,56	0,00	0,00	00	2.136,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.136,56	001	002	32089029	
034VZ354.21 - FUNDO PU INCO		20,000	UN	193,66	3.873,29	0,00	0,00	00	3.873,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.873,29	001	002	32089029	
034VZ591.21 - FUNDO ACAB A R		7,000	UN	170,14	1.190,99	0,00	0,00	00	1.190,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.190,99	001	002	32089029	
036VZ021.21 - VERNIZ PU B20 -		31,000	UN	194,61	6.033,04	0,00	0,00	00	6.033,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.033,04	001	002	32149000	
036VZ033.21 - VERNIZ PU B30 -		45,000	UN	198,27	8.922,15	0,00	0,00	00	8.922,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8.922,15	001	002	32082020	
036VZ705.21 - VERNIZ PU B-70		8,000	UN	183,70	1.469,66	0,00	0,00	00	1.469,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.469,66	001	002	32082020	
055PR993.21 - ESMALTE PU PR		14,000	UN	40,62	568,80	0,00	0,00	00	568,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	568,80	001	002	32089010	
056AM022.82 - ESMALTE PU AM		1,000	UN	57,28	57,28	0,00	0,00	00	57,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	57,28	001	002	32089010	
056BG047.82 - ESMALTE PU BE		9,000	UN	69,40	624,68	0,00	0,00	00	624,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	624,68	001	002	32089010	
056BR120.82 - ESMALTE PU BR		1,000	UN	66,20	66,20	0,00	0,00	00	66,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	66,20	001	002	32089010	
056BR154.21 - ESMALTE PU BR		50,000	UN	270,68	13.534,18	0,00	0,00	00	13.534,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.534,18	001	002	32089010	
056BR721.21 - ESMALTE PU BR		4,000	UN	286,19	1.144,77	0,00	0,00	00	1.144,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.144,77	001	002	32089010	
056VD041.21 - ESMALTE PU VE		6,000	UN	239,77	1.438,62	0,00	0,00	00	1.438,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.438,62	001	002	32089010	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
056VD046.82 - ESMALTE PU VE		3,000	UN	49,85	149,56	0,00	0,00	00	149,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	149,56	001	002	32089010	
060TG712.69 - TINGIDOR PINHA		1,000	UN	47,59	47,59	0,00	0,00	00	47,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	47,59	001	002	32041920	
060TG722.69 - TINGIDOR TABA		2,000	UN	216,11	432,22	0,00	0,00	00	432,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	432,22	001	002	32041920	
060TG772.69 - TINGIDOR CAPU		3,000	UN	72,12	216,38	0,00	0,00	00	216,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	216,38	001	002	32041920	
056BR154.21 - ESMALTE PU BR		10,000	UN	270,68	2.706,84	0,00	0,00	00	2.706,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.706,84	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					84.910,04	0,00	0,00		84.910,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	84.910,04				
29/04/2026		20883	1	F01500-REALFIX IND. COM TINTAS E VER					2151	038-ENTRADA DE TRANS		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
046PR005.70 - PRIMER BA PRE		7,000	UN	81,70	571,92	0,00	0,00	00	571,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	571,92	002	002	32091010	
Total ----->					571,92	0,00	0,00		571,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	571,92				
29/04/2026		20884	1	F01500-REALFIX IND. COM TINTAS E VER					2151	038-ENTRADA DE TRANS		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
030CT071.81 - CATALISADOR P		20,000	UN	192,43	3.848,60	0,00	0,00	00	3.848,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.848,60	001	001	32089010	
030CT090.81 - CATALISADOR P		9,000	UN	189,66	1.707,02	0,00	0,00	00	1.707,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.707,02	001	002	32089010	
056VD042.82 - ESMALTE PU VE		4,000	UN	25,64	102,58	0,00	0,00	00	102,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102,58	001	002	32089010	
021SV004.81 - AGUARRAS 0.789		7,000	UN	103,68	725,79	0,00	0,00	00	725,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	725,79	004	007	32149000	
Total ----->					6.383,99	0,00	0,00		6.383,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.383,99				
01/04/2026		115	01	F01501-CRISTIANO SPAKI MANUTENCAO E					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA142 - MANUTENÇÃO PREV		1,000	UN	232,53	232,53	0,00	0,00	00	232,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	232,53	980	001	00000000	
Total ----->					232,53	0,00	0,00		232,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	232,53				
20/04/2026		295477	01	F01524-CLARANET TECHNOLOGY S.A					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA											
CA076 - DOMINIO INTERNET BR		1,000	UN	316,72	316,72	0,00	0,00	00	316,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	316,72	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					316,72	0,00	0,00		316,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	316,72				
01/04/2026		2167	1	F01553-IRENE MANDUCA					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA											
ZR375 - AGUA MINERAL GALAO		5,000	UN	25,00	125,00	0,00	0,00	00	125,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	125,00	990	001	22011000	
Total ----->					125,00	0,00	0,00		125,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	125,00				
01/04/2026		269	01	F01577-G E I COM E SOL EM TELEINFORM					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		183-23 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA010 - LOCACAO CENTRAL TE		1,000	UN	520,00	520,00	0,00	0,00	00	520,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	520,00	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					520,00	0,00	0,00		520,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	520,00				
24/04/2026		1467604	0	F01640-VIBRA ENERGIA S.A					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
S-07 - TOLUOL		12.870,000	KG	8,44	108.663,98	0,00	0,00	00	108.663,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	13.039,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	95.624,30	004	007	29023000	
Total ----->					108.663,98	0,00	0,00		108.663,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.039,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	95.624,30				
24/04/2026		1467647	0	F01640-VIBRA ENERGIA S.A					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
S-06 - XILOL		12.900,000	KG	9,03	116.538,60	0,00	0,00	00	116.538,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	13.984,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102.553,97	004	007	29024400	
Total ----->					116.538,60	0,00	0,00		116.538,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.984,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102.553,97				
24/04/2026		97367	1	F01697-MINERACAO SAO JUDAS LTDA					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
F-42 - CARBONATO CALCIO		3.000,000	KG	1,24	3.735,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.735,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	448,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.286,80	004	001	28365000		
Total ----->					3.735,00	0,00	0,00		3.735,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	448,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.286,80					
22/04/2026	7328	01	F01721-SERVOPA S/A COM E IND					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		217-29 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZV030 - MANUTENÇÃO VIRTU	1,000	UN	448,50	448,50	0,00	0,00	00	448,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	448,50	990	001	99999999		
Total ----->					448,50	0,00	0,00		448,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	448,50					
22/04/2026	683187	4	F01721-SERVOPA S/A COM E IND					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		217-29 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZV014 - OLEO SINTETICO 5W40	4,000	UN	79,12	287,25	0,00	0,00	00	287,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	287,25	990	001	99999999		
ZV037 - ANEL	1,000	UN	18,03	18,03	0,00	0,00	00	18,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18,03	990	001	99999999		
ZV027 - FILTRO COMBUSTIVEL	1,000	UN	35,50	35,50	0,00	0,00	00	35,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	35,50	990	001	99999999		
ZV023 - FILTRO OLEO	1,000	UN	138,76	138,76	0,00	0,00	00	138,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	138,76	990	001	99999999		
ZV024 - FILTRO AR COND.	1,000	UN	87,42	87,42	0,00	0,00	00	87,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	87,42	990	001	99999999		
ZV212 - ELEMENTO DO FILTRO	1,000	UN	76,18	76,18	0,00	0,00	00	76,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	76,18	990	001	00000000		
Total ----->					643,14	0,00	0,00		643,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	643,14					
30/04/2026	267	01	F01771-MARI AR COMERCIO DE PECAS E A					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZV198 - MANUTENCAO MBB AC	1,000	UN	30,00	30,00	0,00	0,00	00	30,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30,00	980	001	00000000		
Total ----->					30,00	0,00	0,00		30,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	30,00					
30/04/2026	34016	1	F01771-MARI AR COMERCIO DE PECAS E A					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZV189 - MANGUEIRA 8M	1,000	UN	6,00	6,00	0,00	0,00	00	6,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,00	990	001	00000000		
ZV033A - LAMPADA H7 12V	1,000	PC	35,00	35,00	0,00	0,00	00	35,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	35,00	990	001	00000000		
ZV122A - LAMPADA PINGAO SM	1,000	UN	5,00	5,00	0,00	0,00	00	5,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5,00	990	001	00000000		
ZV033D - LAMPADA H7 24V	1,000	UN	45,00	45,00	0,00	0,00	00	45,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	45,00	990	001	00000000		
ZV158 - FUSIVEL 15A	1,000	UN	1,00	1,00	0,00	0,00	00	1,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,00	990	001	00000000		
ZV122 - LANTERNA LED	1,000	UN	38,00	38,00	0,00	0,00	00	38,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	38,00	990	001	00000000		
ZV134 - CINEMATICO	1,000	UN	65,00	65,00	0,00	0,00	00	65,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	65,00	980	001	00000000		
ZV159 - PALHETA	2,000	UN	60,00	120,00	0,00	0,00	00	120,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	120,00	990	001	00000000		
ZV207 - KIT MATERIAL	1,000	UN	20,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	20,00	990	001	00000000		
Total ----->					335,00	0,00	0,00		335,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	335,00					
01/04/2026	6123	01	F01807-AMBIPAR GREEN TECH LTDA					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		2-34 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA132 - LICENÇA DE USO	1,000	UN	450,00	450,00	0,00	0,00	00	450,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	450,00	980	001	00000000		
Total ----->					450,00	0,00	0,00		450,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	450,00					
01/04/2026	5001	01	F01843-WST GESTAO INDUSTRIAL LTDA -					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.													
CP021 - GERENTE INDUSTRIAL	1,000	UN	13.625,01	13.625,01	0,00	0,00	00	13.625,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.625,01	980	001	00000000		
Total ----->					13.625,01	0,00	0,00		13.625,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	13.625,01					

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
30/04/2026		6001	01	F01843-WST GESTAO INDUSTRIAL LTDA -					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA												
CP021 - GERENTE INDUSTRIAL		1,000	UN	14.702,63	14.702,63	0,00	0,00	00	14.702,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14.702,63	980	001	00000000	
Total ----->					14.702,63	0,00	0,00		14.702,63	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14.702,63				
15/04/2026		139284	2	F01855-KALIUM CHEMICAL COMERCIO IMP					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		14-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
S-16 - MIBK METILISOBUTILCET		330,000	KG	14,74	4.865,05	0,00	0,00	00	4.865,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	583,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.281,24	004	007	29141300	
Total ----->					4.865,05	0,00	0,00		4.865,05	0,00	0,00	0,00		583,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.281,24				
20/04/2026		32229430	01	F01861-TIM TELECOMUNICACOES					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		252-17 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
CA059 - TELEFONE		1,000	UN	1.061,85	1.061,85	0,00	0,00	00	1.061,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.061,85	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					1.061,85	0,00	0,00		1.061,85	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.061,85				
20/04/2026		32229438	01	F01861-TIM TELECOMUNICACOES					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		252-17 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
CA059A - CONTRATACAO DE S		1,000	UN	1.061,85	1.061,85	0,00	0,00	00	1.061,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.061,85	980	001	00000000	
Total ----->					1.061,85	0,00	0,00		1.061,85	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.061,85				
10/04/2026		5001	01	F01890-AAC CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL L					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA												
CA123 - ASSESSORIA OU CONS		1,000	UN	5.000,00	5.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.000,00	980	001	00000000	
Total ----->					5.000,00	0,00	0,00		5.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.000,00				
16/04/2026		1456744	1	F01905-GOLD INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTD					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		6-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZR090 - BATATA PALHA 1KG		6,000	UN	18,60	111,60	0,00	0,00	00	111,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	111,60	990	001	20052000	
ZR099 - CATCHUP 1KG		1,000	UN	15,39	15,39	0,00	0,00	00	15,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,39	990	001	99999999	
ZR149 - CREME DE CEBOLA EM		1,000	PCT	12,63	12,63	0,00	0,00	00	12,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,63	990	001	99999999	
ZA244 - DETERGENTE 5L		4,000	UN	17,52	70,08	0,00	0,00	00	70,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	70,08	990	001	99999999	
ZA166 - ESPONJA DE LOUCA D		2,000	UN	9,86	19,72	0,00	0,00	00	19,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,72	990	001	99999999	
ZR094 - EXTRATO DE TOMATE		3,000	UN	8,98	26,94	0,00	0,00	00	26,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	26,94	990	001	99999999	
ZR097 - FUBA 1KG		3,000	UN	2,92	8,76	0,00	0,00	00	8,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,76	990	001	99999999	
ZR109 - GRAO DE BICO 1KG		2,000	UN	11,84	23,68	0,00	0,00	00	23,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,68	990	001	99999999	
ZR067 - MACARRAO ESPAGUET		12,000	UN	2,95	35,40	0,00	0,00	00	35,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	35,40	990	001	99999999	
ZR102 - MOSTARDA		2,000	UN	18,76	37,52	0,00	0,00	00	37,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37,52	990	001	99999999	
ZA241 - PANO DE CHAO		5,000	UN	6,15	30,75	0,00	0,00	00	30,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30,75	990	001	99999999	
ZR429A - PAO FATIADO		2,000	UN	5,75	11,50	0,00	0,00	00	11,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,50	990	001	00000000	
ZR114 - SAL REFINADO 1KG		6,000	UN	1,55	9,30	0,00	0,00	00	9,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,30	990	001	99999999	
ZR462 - TRIGO PARA KIBE		4,000	UN	3,54	14,16	0,00	0,00	00	14,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14,16	990	001	00000000	
Total ----->					427,43	0,00	0,00		427,43	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	427,43				
06/04/2026		748498	0	F01920-QUANTIQ DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		32-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
S-18 - ISOPROPANOL		11.670,000	KG	11,26	131.413,42	0,00	0,00	00	131.413,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	15.769,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	115.643,81	004	007	29051220	
Total ----->					131.413,42	0,00	0,00		131.413,42	0,00	0,00	0,00		15.769,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	115.643,81				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
16/04/2026	205491	1	F01948-COLORMIX IND. E COM. DE PIGME					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		32-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
P-52 - R EPOXI 71X75	4.400,000		KG	15,92	70.078,94	2.277,57	0,00	30	72.356,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	2.803,16	0,00	2.793,83	335,26	0,00	0,00	69.734,35	004	001	39073022
		Total ----->			70.078,94	2.277,57	0,00		72.356,51	0,00	0,00	0,00		2.803,16	0,00	2.793,83		0,00	0,00	69.734,35			
24/04/2026	161592	6	F02014-DYNATECH INDUSTRIAS QUIMICAS					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		52-35, 45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
F-55 - CORANTE AURAMINA	50,000		KG	58,85	2.942,67	0,00	0,00	10	2.942,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	117,71	0,00	97,49	11,70	0,00	0,00	2.910,75	004	001	32041300
F-73 - CORANTE RODAMINA B	25,000		KG	97,23	2.430,88	0,00	0,00	10	2.430,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	97,24	0,00	80,54	9,66	0,00	0,00	2.404,52	004	001	32041300
F-58 - BENTONITA ATIVADA	500,000		KG	15,35	7.676,51	0,00	0,00	20	7.676,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	307,06	0,00	254,34	30,52	0,00	0,00	7.593,27	004	001	25081000
		Total ----->			13.050,06	0,00	0,00		13.050,06	0,00	0,00	0,00		522,01	0,00	432,37		0,00	0,00	12.908,54			
06/04/2026	24066	2	F02038-COLORTEC DISTRIBUICAO E LOGIS					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZA180 - TONER HP 435/436/285	5,000		UN	34,90	174,50	0,00	0,00	00	174,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	174,50	990	001	99999999
ZA181 - TONER SAMSUNG	1,000		UN	58,44	58,44	0,00	0,00	00	58,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	58,44	990	001	99999999
		Total ----->			232,94	0,00	0,00		232,94	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	232,94			
06/04/2026	49450	1	F02069-PERNETA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		68-13 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZR223 - ACEM	12,195		KG	27,85	339,70	0,00	0,00	04	339,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	339,70	990	001	00000000
ZR223 - ACEM	17,440		KG	27,85	485,79	0,00	0,00	04	485,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	485,79	990	001	00000000
		Total ----->			825,49	0,00	0,00		825,49	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	825,49			
13/04/2026	49575	1	F02069-PERNETA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		68-13 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZR223 - ACEM	12,660		KG	27,85	352,65	0,00	0,00	04	352,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	352,65	990	001	00000000
ZR361A - COXAO MOLE	10,395		KG	52,46	545,32	0,00	0,00	00	545,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	545,32	990	001	00000000
ZR223 - ACEM	13,080		KG	27,85	364,35	0,00	0,00	04	364,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	364,35	990	001	00000000
		Total ----->			1.262,32	0,00	0,00		1.262,32	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.262,32			
22/04/2026	49728	1	F02069-PERNETA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		68-13 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZR223 - ACEM	15,940		KG	28,93	461,22	0,00	0,00	04	461,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	461,22	990	001	00000000
		Total ----->			461,22	0,00	0,00		461,22	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	461,22			
27/04/2026	49816	1	F02069-PERNETA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		8-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZR223 - ACEM	12,299		KG	28,93	355,87	0,00	0,00	04	355,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	355,87	990	001	00000000
		Total ----->			355,87	0,00	0,00		355,87	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	355,87			
09/04/2026	13777	1	F02083-LUMASA PRODUTOS QUIMICOS LTDA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		32-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
P-52 - R EPOXI 71X75	4.400,000		KG	18,22	80.175,92	2.605,72	0,00	30	82.781,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	3.207,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	76.968,88	004	001	39073022
		Total ----->			80.175,92	2.605,72	0,00		82.781,64	0,00	0,00	0,00		3.207,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	76.968,88			
24/04/2026	53693	1	F02119-SQ QUIMICA IMPORTADORA DISTRI					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		21-35, 42, 49 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
U-32 - RESINA EPOXI ACRILATO	400,000		KG	24,27	9.709,64	315,56	0,00	10	10.025,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	388,39	0,00	300,32	36,04	0,00	0,00	9.585,53	004	001	39073022
		Total ----->			9.709,64	315,56	0,00		10.025,20	0,00	0,00	0,00		388,39	0,00	300,32		0,00	0,00	9.585,53			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
08/04/2026		128283	1	F02142-SOLOFINO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		232-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
F-165 - DOLOMITA MRBS 635		4.500,000	KG	0,69	3.106,26	0,00	0,00	00	3.106,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	372,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.733,51	004	001	25181000	
Total ----->					3.106,26	0,00	0,00		3.106,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	372,75	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.733,51				
17/04/2026		41361	1	F02145-NACOMAQ NACIONAL COM DE PECAS					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZV234 - BOBINA DE IGNIÇÃO		1,000	UN	390,00	390,00	0,00	0,00	00	390,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	390,00	990	001	00000000	
Total ----->					390,00	0,00	0,00		390,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	390,00				
16/04/2026		1676662	2	F02146-BOCCHI COM DE SECOS E MOLHADO					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		8-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZR089 - ACUCAR REFINADO 5K		6,000	UN	16,40	98,40	0,00	0,00	00	98,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	98,40	990	001	99999999	
ZR001 - ARROZ PARBOILIZADO		18,000	PCT	15,95	287,10	0,00	0,00	00	287,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	287,10	990	001	99999999	
ZR065 - CAFE VACUO 500GR		25,000	UN	26,50	662,50	0,00	0,00	00	662,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	662,50	990	001	99999999	
ZR003 - FEIJAO CARIOCA 1KG		20,000	UN	7,30	146,00	0,00	0,00	00	146,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	146,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR004 - FEIJAO PRETO 1KG		30,000	UN	4,65	139,77	0,00	0,00	00	139,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	139,77	990	001	99999999	
ZR077 - LEITE INTEGRAL 1L		120,000	UN	4,93	592,20	0,00	71,40	00	663,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	663,60	990	001	04012010	
ZR068 - MACARRAO PARAFUS		10,000	UN	2,70	27,00	0,00	0,00	00	27,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	27,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR143 - PUDIM		1,000	UN	8,90	8,90	0,00	0,00	00	8,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,90	990	001	99999999	
ZR152 - COLORAU 1KG		1,000	UN	8,90	8,90	0,00	0,00	00	8,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,90	990	001	99999999	
ZA169 - PAPEL HIGIENICO F. D		32,000	PCT	5,09	162,91	0,00	22,69	10	185,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	185,60	990	001	48181000	
ZA163 - AGUA SANITARIA 5L		3,000	UN	9,00	27,00	0,00	0,00	00	27,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	27,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR229 - SUCO MAGUARY		3,000	UN	4,52	13,56	0,00	1,74	00	15,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,30	990	001	00000000	
ZR107 - COGUMELO/CHAMPGN		1,000	UN	34,00	34,00	0,00	0,00	00	34,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	34,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR468 - TEMPERO CHIMICHURI		1,000	UN	32,50	32,50	0,00	0,00	00	32,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	32,50	990	001	00000000	
ZR391 - PAPRICA/COLORAU		1,000	UN	20,65	20,65	0,00	0,00	00	20,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	20,65	990	001	00000000	
ZR456 - PASTILHA SANITÁRIA		3,000	UN	3,30	9,90	0,00	0,00	00	9,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,90	990	001	00000000	
ZR120 - GUARDANAPO 14X14C		2,000	UN	7,61	15,23	0,00	2,57	00	17,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	17,80	990	001	99999999	
ZR082 - REFRESCO LIMAO		6,000	UN	6,20	37,20	0,00	0,00	00	37,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37,20	990	001	99999999	
ZR085 - REFRESCO MORANGO		4,000	UN	6,20	24,80	0,00	0,00	00	24,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,80	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					2.348,52	0,00	98,40		2.446,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.446,92				
10/04/2026		1170	1	F02198-WALDECI DA SILVA PEREIRA EIRE					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		217-29 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
A-85 - TAMBOR METALICO TF 2		100,000	UN	120,00	12.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	12.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12.000,00	073	001	73102190	
Total ----->					12.000,00	0,00	0,00		12.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	12.000,00				
24/04/2026		1172	1	F02198-WALDECI DA SILVA PEREIRA EIRE					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		217-29 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
A-85 - TAMBOR METALICO TF 2		100,000	UN	120,00	12.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	12.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12.000,00	073	001	73102190	
A-01 - TAMBOR CINTURADO 20		50,000	UN	130,00	6.500,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.500,00	073	001	73102990	
Total ----->					18.500,00	0,00	0,00		18.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	18.500,00				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
28/04/2026		21251	1	F02275-ADDITIVA COM DE PRODUTOS QUIM					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
G-388 - SOLSPERSE M388		180,000	KG	144,57	26.023,86	1.691,55	0,00	00	27.715,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	3.122,86	0,00	343,69	41,24	0,00	0,00	23.203,45	004	001	34029019	
Total ----->					26.023,86	1.691,55	0,00		27.715,41	0,00	0,00	0,00		3.122,86	0,00	343,69		0,00	0,00	23.203,45				
17/04/2026		2613	2	F02433-ESPLANADA DISTRIBUIDORA DE PE					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA												
ZM1991 - LAMPADA H4 60/55		1,000	UN	51,00	51,00	0,00	0,00	00	51,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	51,00	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					51,00	0,00	0,00		51,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	51,00				
10/04/2026		162439	2	F02473-INDUSTRIA QUIMICA ANASTACIO S					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		44-21, 28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
S-32 - ACETATO DE BUTILA		7.560,000	KG	10,67	80.683,34	0,00	0,00	00	80.683,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	9.682,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	71.001,34	004	007	29153300	
Total ----->					80.683,34	0,00	0,00		80.683,34	0,00	0,00	0,00		9.682,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	71.001,34				
10/04/2026		43892	01	F02488-BALDISSERA CENTRAL DE TRATAME					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		9-7 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZP005 - COLETA E DESTINACA		1,000	UN	1.713,25	1.713,25	0,00	0,00	00	1.713,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.713,25	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					1.713,25	0,00	0,00		1.713,25	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.713,25				
20/04/2026		44084	01	F02488-BALDISSERA CENTRAL DE TRATAME					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		9-7 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZP005 - COLETA E DESTINACA		1,000	UN	1.019,16	1.019,16	0,00	0,00	00	1.019,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.019,16	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					1.019,16	0,00	0,00		1.019,16	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.019,16				
04/04/2026		2132627	01	F02586-HOSTGATOR					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA												
CA076 - DOMINIO INTERNET BR		1,000	UN	31,39	31,39	0,00	0,00	00	31,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	31,39	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					31,39	0,00	0,00		31,39	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	31,39				
29/04/2026		317653	4	F02623-FLINT GROUP TINTAS DE IMPRESS					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		224-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
BF-007 - BASE VIOLETA FANAL		68,000	KG	108,87	7.403,16	0,00	0,00	30	7.403,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	296,13	0,00	289,13	34,70	0,00	0,00	7.361,46	004	001	32151900	
Total ----->					7.403,16	0,00	0,00		7.403,16	0,00	0,00	0,00		296,13	0,00	289,13		0,00	0,00	7.361,46				
09/04/2026		4272	1	F02624-RECUPERTAM COM DE EMBALAGENS					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		6-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
A-77 - CONTAINER BOCA LARG		15,000	UN	440,00	6.600,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	792,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.808,00	073	001	86090000	
Total ----->					6.600,00	0,00	0,00		6.600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		792,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5.808,00				
08/04/2026		75340	1	F02631-CCB COATINGS S/A					1949	007-OUTRAS ENTRADAS		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
S-07 - TOLUOL		1.720,000	KG	13,02	22.400,00	0,00	0,00	00	22.400,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22.400,00	004	007	29023000	
Total ----->					22.400,00	0,00	0,00		22.400,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	22.400,00				
14/04/2026		75393	1	F02631-CCB COATINGS S/A					1949	007-OUTRAS ENTRADAS		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
021RE051.85 - R DESMODUR N		1,000	UN	13.889,76	13.889,76	0,00	0,00	10	13.889,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.600,00	004	001	39119029	
Total ----->					13.889,76	0,00	0,00		13.889,76	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.600,00				
30/04/2026		1171	01	F02661-MAUA COM. DE ALIMENTOS E SERV					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA												
CA005 - DIARIAS HOSPEDAGEM		1,000	UN	250,00	250,00	0,00	0,00	00	250,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	250,00	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					250,00	0,00	0,00		250,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	250,00				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																												
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE													
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %I	CMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM						
30/04/2026	856	01	F02666-C2 GESTAO EM RECURSOS HUMANOS					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		177-11 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
CP025 - CONTRATO TERCEIRIZ	1,000	UN		585,66	585,66	0,00	0,00	00	585,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	585,66	980	001	00000000						
Total ----->					585,66	0,00	0,00	585,66		0,00	0,00			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	585,66									
29/04/2026	145560	1	F02721-MHP - MANGUEIRAS HIDRAULICAS					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA																		
ZM550 - REGULADOR PRESSA	3,000	UN		23,52	70,57	0,00	0,00	00	70,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	70,57	990	001	84811000						
ZM1058 - REGULADOR DE PRE	2,000	UN		97,26	194,52	0,00	0,00	00	194,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	194,52	990	001	84811000						
Total ----->					265,09	0,00	0,00	265,09		0,00	0,00			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	265,09									
10/04/2026	8117	01	F02752-J C W REMOCOES LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA																		
CP104 - SERVIÇO AMBULATO	1,000	UN		170,00	170,00	0,00	0,00	00	170,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	170,00	980	001	00000000						
Total ----->					170,00	0,00	0,00	170,00		0,00	0,00			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	170,00									
10/04/2026	8122	01	F02752-J C W REMOCOES LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		79-3 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
CP104 - SERVIÇO AMBULATO	1,000	UN		70,00	70,00	0,00	0,00	00	70,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	70,00	980	001	00000000						
Total ----->					70,00	0,00	0,00	70,00		0,00	0,00			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	70,00									
23/03/2026	1546151	01	F02753-PREVIDENT ASSISTENCIA ODONTOL					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		185-18 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
CA042 - CONVÊNIO ODONTOL	1,000	UN		1.090,76	1.090,76	0,00	0,00	00	1.090,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.090,76	980	001	99999999						
Total ----->					1.090,76	0,00	0,00	1.090,76		0,00	0,00			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.090,76									
17/04/2026	8076	01	F02799-SBO COM DE PECAS E EQUIPAMENT					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA																		
ZM963 - LOCAÇAO DE EQUIPA	1,000	UN		130,00	130,00	0,00	0,00	00	130,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	130,00	990	001	00000000						
Total ----->					130,00	0,00	0,00	130,00		0,00	0,00			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	130,00									
17/04/2026	8077	01	F02799-SBO COM DE PECAS E EQUIPAMENT					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA																		
ZM963 - LOCAÇAO DE EQUIPA	2,000	UN		130,00	260,00	0,00	0,00	00	260,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	260,00	990	001	00000000						
Total ----->					260,00	0,00	0,00	260,00		0,00	0,00			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	260,00									
30/04/2026	12560	1	F02835-ALMIR JOSE KEPKA MATERIAIS					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		252-17 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZD232C - AREIA	3,000	M		179,90	539,70	0,00	0,00	00	539,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	539,70	990	001	00000000						
ZM506 - GARFO PARA ROLO	1,000	UN		18,50	18,50	0,00	0,00	00	18,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18,50	990	001	99999999						
ZM354 - PEDRA BRITA	2,000	M3		139,90	279,80	0,00	0,00	00	279,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	279,80	990	001	99999999						
ZM315 - ARAME RECOZIDO 18G	1,000	KG		21,90	21,90	0,00	0,00	00	21,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	21,90	990	001	72171090						
ZV097 - ARRUELA ALUMINIO	30,000	UN		0,10	3,00	0,00	0,00	00	3,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,00	990	001	99999999						
ZM891 - BARRA DE FERRO 5MM	18,000	UN		42,90	772,20	0,00	0,00	00	772,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	772,20	990	001	72142000						
ZM891A - BARRA DE FERRO ES	15,000	UN		14,50	217,50	0,00	0,00	00	217,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	217,50	990	001	72131000						
ZM051 - BROCA ACO 4MM	2,000	UN		6,50	13,00	0,00	0,00	00	13,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,00	990	001	99999999						
ZM327 - CIMENTO 50KG	15,000	PCT		41,90	628,50	0,00	0,00	00	628,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	628,50	990	001	99999999						
ZM800 - COLUNA ARMADA 7X14	3,000	PC		99,90	299,70	0,00	0,00	00	299,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	299,70	990	001	73084000						
ZM329 - CORREIA A-42	1,000	UN		19,90	19,90	0,00	0,00	00	19,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,90	990	001	99999999						

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
ZM1025 - DRIVER PARA PAINEL		1,000	PC	9,50	9,50	0,00	0,00	00	9,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,50	990	001	85044022	
ZM150 - PARAFUSO SEXT 1/4		5,000	UN	0,90	4,50	0,00	0,00	00	4,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,50	990	001	99999999	
ZM553 - POTEIRA BIT PHILLIPS		2,000	UN	7,50	15,00	0,00	0,00	00	15,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,00	990	001	99999999	
ZM355 - PREGO 17X27		1,000	UN	20,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	20,00	990	001	73170090	
ZV043 - REBITE TUBULAR ALU		30,000	UN	0,20	6,00	0,00	0,00	00	6,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,00	990	001	99999999	
ZM358 - ROLO LA ANTI RESPIN		2,000	UN	15,00	30,00	0,00	0,00	00	30,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30,00	990	001	96034010	
ZM673 - SODA CAUSTICA		2,000	UN	29,90	59,80	0,00	0,00	00	59,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,80	990	001	99999999	
ZA257B - VASSOURA GARI CER		1,000	UN	39,90	39,90	0,00	0,00	00	39,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	39,90	990	001	00000000	
Total ----->					2.998,40	0,00	0,00		2.998,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.998,40				
20/04/2026	16127	1	F02875-LIMPELSUL EMBALAGENS E TRANSP					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
A-70 - BALDE PLAST 20L	1.050,000		UN	9,54	10.017,00	1.502,55	0,00	00	11.519,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.202,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8.814,96	073	001	39249000	
A-09 - TAMPA BDE 18L/20L	1.050,000		UN	3,86	4.053,00	202,65	0,00	00	4.255,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	486,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.566,64	073	001	99999999	
Total ----->					14.070,00	1.705,20	0,00		15.775,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.688,40	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	12.381,60				
07/04/2026	222	01	F02884-WOLF TATICO BRASIL MONITORAME					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		79-3 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
CA015 - VIGILANCIA	1,000		UN	18.956,91	18.956,91	0,00	0,00	00	18.956,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18.956,91	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					18.956,91	0,00	0,00		18.956,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18.956,91				
25/04/2026	333919	01	F02902-SERCOMTEL S/A TELECOMUNICACOE					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		198-15 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
CA059A - CONTRATACAO DE S	1,000		UN	399,00	399,00	0,00	0,00	00	399,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	399,00	980	001	00000000	
Total ----->					399,00	0,00	0,00		399,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	399,00				
24/04/2026	30668	2	F02903-RR MANGUEIRAS E CONEXOES LTDA					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA												
ZM1204 - NIPLE REDUCAO FG #	1,000		UN	100,00	100,00	0,00	0,00	00	100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	100,00	990	001	73071910	
Total ----->					100,00	0,00	0,00		100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	100,00				
24/04/2026	30671	2	F02903-RR MANGUEIRAS E CONEXOES LTDA					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA												
ZM003A - NIPLE DUPLO 2" FG #	2,000		UN	25,74	51,48	0,00	0,00	00	51,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	51,48	990	001	73071990	
Total ----->					51,48	0,00	0,00		51,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	51,48				
09/04/2026	4593758	01	F02907-ALELO S.A					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA												
CA045 - VALE ALIMENTACAO	1,000		UN	1.106,30	1.106,30	0,00	0,00	00	1.106,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.106,30	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					1.106,30	0,00	0,00		1.106,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.106,30				
27/04/2026	5356469	01	F02907-ALELO S.A					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA												
CA045 - VALE ALIMENTACAO	1,000		UN	27.712,35	27.712,35	0,00	0,00	00	27.712,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	27.712,35	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					27.712,35	0,00	0,00		27.712,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	27.712,35				
29/04/2026	5452483	01	F02907-ALELO S.A					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA												
CA045 - VALE ALIMENTACAO	1,000		UN	148,55	148,55	0,00	0,00	00	148,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	148,55	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					148,55	0,00	0,00		148,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	148,55				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
22/04/2026		218789	1	F02922-RHODIA BRASIL S.A					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
S-05 - ACETATO DE ETILA		12.900,000	KG	10,65	137.385,00	0,00	0,00	00	137.385,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	16.486,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	120.898,80	004	007	29153100	
Total ----->					137.385,00	0,00	0,00		137.385,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		16.486,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	120.898,80				
19/04/2026		667722	01	F02924-E.M. SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS DE S					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		55-10 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
CA041 - PLATAFORMA DE ATEN		1,000	UN	393,38	393,38	0,00	0,00	00	393,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	393,38	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					393,38	0,00	0,00		393,38	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	393,38				
06/04/2026		340239	1	F02967-D.A BRASIL COMERCIO DE ALCOOL					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
S-01 - ALCOOL ANIDRO		29.641,000	L	4,45	132.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	132.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	15.840,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	116.160,00	004	001	22071010	
Total ----->					132.000,00	0,00	0,00		132.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		15.840,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	116.160,00				
01/04/2026		39713	1	F03057-INX DO BRASIL LTDA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
B-118 - BASE PRETO		340,000	KG	29,62	10.070,80	0,00	0,00	00	10.070,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.208,50	0,00	341,07	40,93	0,00	0,00	9.162,44	004	001	32151900	
Total ----->					10.070,80	0,00	0,00		10.070,80	0,00	0,00	0,00		1.208,50	0,00	341,07		0,00	0,00	9.162,44				
24/04/2026		40117	1	F03057-INX DO BRASIL LTDA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
B-118 - BASE PRETO		340,000	KG	31,42	10.682,80	0,00	0,00	00	10.682,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.281,94	0,00	343,85	41,26	0,00	0,00	9.703,45	004	001	32151900	
Total ----->					10.682,80	0,00	0,00		10.682,80	0,00	0,00	0,00		1.281,94	0,00	343,85		0,00	0,00	9.703,45				
02/04/2026		58001	2	F03158-AUTO POSTO PRIMOS DE COLOMBO					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		192-4 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZV001 - GASOLINA ORIGINAL		264,955	L	6,49	1.719,56	0,00	0,00	00	1.719,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.719,56	990	001	99999999	
ZV006 - LUBRAX MOTOR 200ML		2,000	UN	12,50	25,00	0,00	0,00	00	25,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	25,00	990	001	99999999	
ZV200 - SUPORTE CELULAR		1,000	UN	39,99	39,99	0,00	0,00	00	39,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	39,99	990	001	00000000	
ZV003 - DIESEL S10		50,050	L	6,49	324,82	0,00	0,00	00	324,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	324,82	990	001	99999999	
ZV146 - GASOLINA ADITIVADA		44,550	L	6,59	293,58	0,00	0,00	00	293,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	293,58	990	001	00000000	
ZV003 - DIESEL S10		1.106,410	L	7,19	7.955,11	0,00	0,00	00	7.955,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.955,09	990	001	99999999	
ZV145 - ARLA GRANEL		25,600	L	3,69	94,49	0,00	0,00	00	94,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	94,49	990	001	00000000	
ZV145 - ARLA GRANEL		7,000	L	3,59	25,13	0,00	0,00	00	25,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	25,13	990	001	00000000	
Total ----->					10.477,68	0,00	0,00		10.477,68	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	10.477,66				
16/04/2026		58440	2	F03158-AUTO POSTO PRIMOS DE COLOMBO					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		188-9 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZV001 - GASOLINA ORIGINAL		292,520	L	6,49	1.898,49	0,00	0,00	00	1.898,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.898,48	990	001	99999999	
ZV145 - ARLA GRANEL		60,109	L	3,69	221,80	0,00	0,00	00	221,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	221,80	990	001	00000000	
ZV003 - DIESEL S10		1.490,880	L	7,19	10.719,46	0,00	0,00	00	10.719,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10.719,43	990	001	99999999	
ZV002 - DIESEL S500		124,910	L	7,09	885,61	0,00	0,00	00	885,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	885,61	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					13.725,36	0,00	0,00		13.725,36	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	13.725,32				
10/03/2026		589	01	F03212-SOFTDIB INFORMATICA LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		213-41 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
CA139 - MANUTENÇÃO SOFT		1,000	UN	5.258,00	5.258,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.258,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.258,00	980	001	00000000	
Total ----->					5.258,00	0,00	0,00		5.258,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5.258,00				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
14/04/2026	810	01	F03212-SOFTDIB INFORMATICA LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		228-36 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA139 - MANUTENÇÃO SOFT	1,000	UN		5.258,00	5.258,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.258,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.258,00	980	001	00000000
Total ----->					5.258,00	0,00	0,00	5.258,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.258,00			
16/04/2026	167431	1	F03240-STEEL ROL INDUSTRIA E COMERCI					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		182-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
A-140 - LATA 900ML BATOQUE 2 6.480,000	UN			2,35	15.228,00	989,82	0,00	00	16.217,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	1.827,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.400,64	073	001	73102190
Total ----->					15.228,00	989,82	0,00	16.217,82		0,00	0,00	0,00	1.827,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.400,64			
28/04/2026	1375	1	F03294-MARACANA UTILIDADES DO LAR LT					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZR465 - JARRA 2 LITROS	2,000	UN		10,99	21,98	0,00	0,00	00	21,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	21,98	990	001	00000000
ZP0100 - SUPORTE PARA GUAR	12,000	UN		5,99	71,88	0,00	0,00	00	71,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	71,88	990	001	73259990
ZR360 - COADOR CAFÉ	1,000	UN		20,99	20,99	0,00	0,00	00	20,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	20,99	990	001	00000000
ZR485 - FORMA DE GELO	6,000	UN		19,99	119,94	0,00	0,00	00	119,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	119,94	990	001	00000000
Total ----->					234,79	0,00	0,00	234,79		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	234,79			
13/04/2026	2090	01	F03300-MAG SAUDE OCUPACIONAL LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		9-7 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CP018 - SAUDE E SEGURANCA	1,000	UN		998,33	998,33	0,00	0,00	00	998,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	998,33	980	001	00000000
Total ----->					998,33	0,00	0,00	998,33		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	998,33			
13/04/2026	2091	01	F03300-MAG SAUDE OCUPACIONAL LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		192-4 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CP027 - SAUDE OCUPACIONAL	1,000	UN		568,48	568,48	0,00	0,00	00	568,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	568,48	980	001	00000000
Total ----->					568,48	0,00	0,00	568,48		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	568,48			
03/04/2026	63	01	F03387-54.506.137 VITORIA ARIELLO GE					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		9-7 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA080 - MARKETING	1,000	UN		2.150,00	2.150,00	0,00	0,00	00	2.150,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.150,00	980	001	99999999
Total ----->					2.150,00	0,00	0,00	2.150,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.150,00			
01/04/2026	63	01	F03390-PRISCILA CORSSINI UNICKI CEZA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.											
N01 - NUTRICIONISTA	1,000	UN		1.215,75	1.215,75	0,00	0,00	00	1.215,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.215,75	980	001	00000000
Total ----->					1.215,75	0,00	0,00	1.215,75		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.215,75			
14/04/2026	84332	1	F03418-AUTOMATIC IND. E COM. DE EQUI					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZM884C - CHAVE COMANDO PA	1,000	UN		286,41	286,41	0,00	0,00	00	286,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	286,41	990	001	85365090
ZM884 - CHAVE COMANDO PAR	2,000	UN		263,16	526,33	0,00	0,00	00	526,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	526,33	990	001	00000000
Total ----->					812,74	0,00	0,00	812,74		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	812,74			
01/04/2026	6001	01	F03432-ANDRE MIRANDA DE CARVALHO SOC					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.											
GA1 - GERENCIA	1,000	UN		18.000,00	18.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	18.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18.000,00	980	001	00000000
Total ----->					18.000,00	0,00	0,00	18.000,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18.000,00			
09/04/2026	1566	01	F03433-L.M SOLUCOES CONTABEIS S/S					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		177-11 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
CA020 - HONORARIOS CONTAB	1,000	UN		13.195,00	13.195,00	0,00	0,00	00	13.195,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.195,00	980	001	99999999
Total ----->					13.195,00	0,00	0,00	13.195,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.195,00			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
01/04/2026	6001	01	F03458-DENILSON BOSCHETTO SERVICOS A				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC	1-A VISTA													
C01 - COMPRADOR	1,000	UN	9.500,00	9.500,00	0,00	0,00	00	9.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9.500,00	980	001	00000000
Total ----->				9.500,00	0,00	0,00		9.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	9.500,00			
08/04/2026	229	1	F03475-L F INDUSTRIA E METALURGICA L				1551	014-COMPRA DE ATIVO I	1-A VISTA													
ZP140 - TACHO INOX 304 CAP.	1,000	UN	7.000,00	7.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	7.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.000,00	990	001	76110000
ZP139 - TACHO INOX 304 CAP.	1,000	UN	6.500,00	6.500,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.500,00	990	001	76110000
ZP141 - TACHO INOX 304 CAP.	1,000	UN	10.000,00	10.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	10.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10.000,00	990	001	76110000
ZP142 - TACHO INOX 304 CAP.	1,000	UN	14.000,00	14.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	14.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14.000,00	990	001	76110000
Total ----->				37.500,00	0,00	0,00		37.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	37.500,00			
11/04/2026	31	01	F03489-SERVICOS PROSPERAR LTDA				2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC	1-A VISTA													
ZC001 - COMISSOES	1,000	UN	4.057,74	4.057,74	0,00	0,00	00	4.057,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.057,74	980	001	99999999
Total ----->				4.057,74	0,00	0,00		4.057,74	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.057,74			
16/04/2026	2003	1	F03495-OMEGA INTERMEDIACAO DE NEGOCI				1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL	31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZA173 - LIMPADOR PERFUMAD	5,000	UN	9,65	48,25	0,00	0,00	00	48,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,25	990	001	99999999
ZA172 - DESINFETANTE 5L	1,000	UN	9,95	9,95	0,00	0,00	00	9,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,95	990	001	99999999
ZA242 - FLANELA OURO	10,000	UN	2,34	23,40	0,00	0,00	00	23,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,40	990	001	99999999
ZA239 - FLANELA BRANCA	10,000	UN	2,34	23,40	0,00	0,00	00	23,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,40	990	001	99999999
ZA443 - MULTIUSO	4,000	UN	5,10	20,40	0,00	0,00	00	20,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	20,40	990	001	00000000
ZA173 - LIMPADOR PERFUMAD	2,000	UN	26,80	53,60	0,00	0,00	00	53,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	53,60	990	001	99999999
ZA176 - PAPEL TOALHA BOBINA	1,000	CX	83,68	83,68	0,00	0,00	00	83,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	83,68	990	001	99999999
ZA179 - PAPEL TOALHA INTERF	2,000	PCT	120,85	241,70	0,00	0,00	00	241,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	241,70	990	001	99999999
ZA256 - TOUCA SANFONADA D	1,000	PCT	8,95	8,95	0,00	0,00	00	8,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,95	990	001	99999999
ZA318A - SAPOLIO/SAPONACIO	1,000	UN	17,85	17,85	0,00	0,00	00	17,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	17,85	990	001	00000000
ZA342 - NEUTRALIZADOR AR U	4,000	UN	8,69	34,76	0,00	0,00	00	34,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	34,76	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				565,94	0,00	0,00		565,94	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	565,94			
01/04/2026	169	3	F03517-SUSTTEC COMERCIO IMPORTACAO,				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU	499-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
F-166 - SYLYSIA 276	30,000	KG	54,96	1.648,81	107,17	0,00	20	1.755,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,00	65,95	0,00	211,01	25,32	0,00	0,00	1.768,55	004	001	38249979
Total ----->				1.648,81	107,17	0,00		1.755,98	0,00	0,00	0,00		65,95	0,00	211,01		0,00	0,00	1.768,55			
01/04/2026	200	01	F03519-EQB SOLUCOES METROLOGICAS E C				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC	6-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZM325 - CALIBRACAO DE BALA	1,000	UN	969,83	969,83	0,00	0,00	00	969,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	969,83	980	001	99999999
Total ----->				969,83	0,00	0,00		969,83	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	969,83			
24/04/2026	1085210	01	F03524-COOPERATIVA DE GERACAO COMPAR				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC	252-17 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA079 - OTIMIZACAO DE ENER	1,000	UN	7.958,47	7.958,47	0,00	0,00	00	7.958,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.958,47	980	001	99999999

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																								
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE									
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
Total ----->					7.958,47	0,00	0,00		7.958,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.958,47				
24/04/2026	57461	0	F03640-IMCD BRASIL FARMACEUTICOS IMP					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		81-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
S-20 - ISOBUTANOL	3.208,000	KG	11,30	36.250,40	0,00	0,00	50	36.250,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	4.350,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	31.900,35	004	007	29051410		
Total ----->					36.250,40	0,00	0,00		36.250,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.350,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	31.900,35					
01/04/2026	172306	1	F03643-AGM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE E					1101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
A-31 - BOBINA FOLHA SIMPLES	280,960	UN	18,12	5.091,00	763,65	0,00	00	5.854,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	610,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.480,08	073	001	39201099		
Total ----->					5.091,00	763,65	0,00		5.854,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	610,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.480,08					
01/04/2026	8	01	F03644-62.108.298 ALECSANDER COSTA L					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.														
SUP01 - SUPERVISOR	1,000	UN	7.500,00	7.500,00	0,00	0,00	00	7.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.500,00	980	001	00000000		
Total ----->					7.500,00	0,00	0,00		7.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.500,00					
08/04/2026	18	01	F03670-OBF MIDIAS ESPECIAIS LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA														
ZA216B - VEICULACAO EM PAIN	1,000	UN	3.800,00	3.800,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.800,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.800,00	990	001	99999999		
Total ----->					3.800,00	0,00	0,00		3.800,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.800,00					
08/04/2026	19	01	F03670-OBF MIDIAS ESPECIAIS LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA														
ZA216B - VEICULACAO EM PAIN	1,000	UN	3.800,00	3.800,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.800,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.800,00	990	001	99999999		
Total ----->					3.800,00	0,00	0,00		3.800,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.800,00					
16/04/2026	274184	1	F03710-GRAN FOOD ATACADISTA DE ALIMES					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		95-8 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
ZR403 - COPO DESCARTAVEL	3,000	UN	4,76	14,28	0,00	0,00	00	14,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14,28	990	001	00000000		
ZR093 - CREME DE LEITE 1.03 K	4,000	UN	9,55	38,20	0,00	0,00	00	38,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	38,20	990	001	99999999		
ZR072 - FARINHA DE MANDIOC	2,000	UN	3,99	7,98	0,00	0,00	00	7,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,98	990	001	99999999		
ZR073 - FARINHA DE MILHO AM	2,000	UN	4,55	9,10	0,00	0,00	00	9,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,10	990	001	99999999		
ZR078B - LEITE CONDENSADO	2,000	UN	5,95	11,90	0,00	0,00	00	11,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,90	990	001	00000000		
ZR100 - MAIONESE 1KG	1,000	UN	45,99	45,99	0,00	0,00	00	45,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	45,99	990	001	99999999		
ZR188 - MARGARINA QUALY 50	8,000	UN	9,69	77,52	0,00	0,00	00	77,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	77,52	990	001	99999999		
ZR106 - MILHO VERDE 1,7 KG	3,000	UN	19,99	59,97	0,00	0,00	00	59,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,97	990	001	99999999		
ZM1198 - MOLHO BARBECUE	1,000	UN	28,99	28,99	0,00	0,00	00	28,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	28,99	990	001	99999999		
ZR113 - OLEO DE GIRASSOL S/	20,000	UN	6,99	139,80	0,00	0,00	00	139,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	139,80	990	001	99999999		
ZR113 - OLEO DE GIRASSOL S/	4,000	UN	6,99	27,96	0,00	0,00	00	27,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	27,96	990	001	99999999		
ZR155 - QUEIJO RALADO	1,000	UN	42,99	42,99	0,00	0,00	00	42,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	42,99	990	001	99999999		
ZA247A - SABAO EM PO 1,6KG	1,000	UN	45,99	45,99	0,00	0,00	00	45,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	45,99	990	001	34025000		
Total ----->					550,67	0,00	0,00		550,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	550,67					
07/04/2026	18140	1	F03713-COMERCIO DE GAS PAIXAO LTDA.					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
ZP002 - GAS P/EMPILHADEIRA	3,000	UN	200,00	600,00	0,00	0,00	00	600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	600,00	990	001	99999999		
Total ----->					600,00	0,00	0,00		600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	600,00					

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
14/04/2026	18208	1	F03713-COMERCIO DE GAS PAIXAO LTDA.					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZP002 - GAS P/EMPILHADEIRA	4,000	UN		200,00	800,00	0,00	0,00	00	800,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	800,00	990	001	99999999	
ZR055 - GAS GLP P/REFEITORI	1,000	KG		569,00	569,00	0,00	0,00	06	569,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	569,00	990	001	27111910	
Total ----->					1.369,00	0,00	0,00		1.369,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.369,00				
22/04/2026	18283	1	F03713-COMERCIO DE GAS PAIXAO LTDA.					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZP002 - GAS P/EMPILHADEIRA	3,000	UN		200,00	600,00	0,00	0,00	00	600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	600,00	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					600,00	0,00	0,00		600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	600,00				
28/04/2026	18332	1	F03713-COMERCIO DE GAS PAIXAO LTDA.					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		31-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZP002 - GAS P/EMPILHADEIRA	3,000	UN		200,00	600,00	0,00	0,00	00	600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	600,00	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					600,00	0,00	0,00		600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	600,00				
01/04/2026	135	1	F03719-AVIARIO GUI E LEO LTDA					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA												
ZD107 - RACAO PACOTE	1,000	UN		87,90	87,90	0,00	0,00	04	87,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	87,90	990	001	95079000	
Total ----->					87,90	0,00	0,00		87,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	87,90				
22/04/2026	139	1	F03719-AVIARIO GUI E LEO LTDA					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA												
ZD107 - RACAO PACOTE	1,000	UN		87,90	87,90	0,00	0,00	04	87,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	87,90	990	001	95079000	
Total ----->					87,90	0,00	0,00		87,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	87,90				
20/03/2026	6826	01	F03720-CLARICE DE FATIMA BRACIAK					1101	089-COMPRAS F		1-A VISTA												
ZA055A - ESTOPA MISTA (RETA	90,000	KG		6,00	540,00	0,00	0,00	00	540,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	540,00	990	001	00000000	
Total ----->					540,00	0,00	0,00		540,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	540,00				
01/04/2026	452395	01	F03729-DIRECT INTERNET LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		188-9 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
CA059A - CONTRATACAO DE S	1,000	UN		99,90	99,90	0,00	0,00	00	99,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	99,90	980	001	00000000	
Total ----->					99,90	0,00	0,00		99,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	99,90				
23/04/2026	25	1	F03751-54.305.544 GABRIEL ALVES BRAG					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		492-A VISTA, 4 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZA479 - ADESIVO	1,000	PC		395,50	395,50	0,00	0,00	00	395,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	395,50	990	001	48102290	
ZA312 - ADESIVO DIGITAL	1,000	UN		169,50	169,50	0,00	0,00	00	169,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	169,50	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					565,00	0,00	0,00		565,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	565,00				
09/04/2026	402	1	F03761-TRONOX PIGMENTOS DO BRASIL SA					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		310-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
F-255 - DIOXIDO DE TITANIO Ti	20.000,000	KG		17,58	351.712,60	0,00	0,00	00	351.712,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	42.205,51	0,00	5.100,00	593,00	0,00	314.014,09	004	001	32061110	
Total ----->					351.712,60	0,00	0,00		351.712,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	42.205,51	0,00	5.100,00		0,00	0,00	314.014,09				
13/04/2026	1469	01	F03775-AUTO MECANICA E PECAS DIESEL					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA												
ZV041 - MANUTENCAO E REPA	1,000	UN		800,00	800,00	0,00	0,00	00	800,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	800,00	980	001	99999999	
Total ----->					800,00	0,00	0,00		800,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	800,00				
01/04/2026	11	01	F03782-61.929.465 JOAO ALEXANDRE ART					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.												
SUP01 - SUPERVISOR	1,000	UN		6.500,00	6.500,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.500,00	980	001	00000000	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																FRETE							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento													
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
Total ----->					6.500,00	0,00	0,00		6.500,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.500,00					
10/04/2026	2	01	F03792-JULIANO NUNES BISCAIO LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA													
CA123 - ASSESSORIA OU CONS	1,000	UN	2.700,00	2.700,00	0,00	0,00	00	2.700,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.700,00	980	001	00000000		
Total ----->					2.700,00	0,00	0,00		2.700,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.700,00					
20/04/2026	14744	0	F03798-TANQUELINEA INDUSTRIA METALUR					1551	014-COMPRA DE ATIVO I		74-21, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZM1983 - MOTOBOMBA CENTRI	1,000	UN	19.758,21	19.758,21	0,00	0,00	00	19.758,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19.758,21	990	001	84137090		
Total ----->					19.758,21	0,00	0,00		19.758,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19.758,21					
10/04/2026	13	01	F03804-64.074.976 GLEICY KELLYN PORT					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA													
CA087 - CURSOS TREINAMENT	1,000	UN	400,00	400,00	0,00	0,00	00	400,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	400,00	980	001	99999999		
Total ----->					400,00	0,00	0,00		400,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	400,00					
03/04/2026	10153	1	F03805-NEXOLEUM BIODERIVADOS S.A.					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		81-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
P-96 - R FUMARICA	3.000,000	KG	11,40	34.200,00	0,00	0,00	00	34.200,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	4.104,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30.096,00	004	001	38069011		
Total ----->					34.200,00	0,00	0,00		34.200,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.104,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30.096,00					
03/04/2026	10154	1	F03805-NEXOLEUM BIODERIVADOS S.A.					2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU		81-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
P-36 - RESINA MALEICA	10.000,000	KG	11,61	116.100,00	0,00	0,00	00	116.100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	13.932,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102.168,00	004	001	38069011		
Total ----->					116.100,00	0,00	0,00		116.100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13.932,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102.168,00					
01/04/2026	1	01	F03807-HERLINTON DAVID DA SILVA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA002 - CONSULTORIA DE SGI	1,000	UN	1.600,00	1.600,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.600,00	980	001	99999999		
Total ----->					1.600,00	0,00	0,00		1.600,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.600,00					
15/04/2026	2	01	F03807-HERLINTON DAVID DA SILVA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		58-2 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA002 - CONSULTORIA DE SGI	1,000	UN	3.000,00	3.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.000,00	980	001	99999999		
Total ----->					3.000,00	0,00	0,00		3.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.000,00					
29/04/2026	3	01	F03807-HERLINTON DAVID DA SILVA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		202-6 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA002 - CONSULTORIA DE SGI	1,000	UN	3.000,00	3.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.000,00	980	001	99999999		
Total ----->					3.000,00	0,00	0,00		3.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.000,00					
08/04/2026	13	01	F03811-64.631.597 LUCIANE DE OLIVEIR					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA													
CA005 - DIARIAS HOSPEDAGEM	1,000	UN	165,00	165,00	0,00	0,00	00	165,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	165,00	980	001	99999999		
Total ----->					165,00	0,00	0,00		165,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	165,00					
15/04/2026	3336	1	F03812-MADEIREIRA NOSSA SENHORA DO P					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA													
ZM1992 - TABUA PINUS 1X12 C/	10,000	UN	26,95	269,50	0,00	0,00	00	269,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	269,50	990	001	44071100		
ZM1993 - TABUA PINUS 1X8 C/2,	10,000	UN	11,15	111,50	0,00	0,00	00	111,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	111,50	990	001	44071100		
ZM1994 - RIPA CAMBARA 1X2	20,000	UN	4,20	69,00	0,00	0,00	00	69,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	69,00	990	001	44012100		
Total ----->					450,00	0,00	0,00		450,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	450,00					
02/04/2026	114	2	F03813-ELIZAMA PEREIRA SANTOS COMERC					2556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA													

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.		Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
ZV258 - CATALISADOR RENAUL	1,000	UN	2.745,50	2.745,50	0,00	0,00	00	2.745,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.745,50	990	001	38151210
Total ----->				2.745,50	0,00	0,00		2.745,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	2.745,50			
14/04/2026	138	1	F03814-CAPACHOMIX DISTRIBUIDORA DE C				1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL	64-19 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZD119 - TAPETE CAPACHO 120	1,000	UN	140,00	140,00	0,00	0,00	00	140,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	140,00	990	001	00000000
Total ----->				140,00	0,00	0,00		140,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	140,00			
07/04/2026	91457	5	F03815-L. FARIAS ELETRONICOS LTDA				2556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL	1-A VISTA													
ZM403 - PILHA BATERIA CR2032	4,000	UN	8,82	35,30	0,00	0,00	00	35,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	35,30	990	001	85065010
Total ----->				35,30	0,00	0,00		35,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	35,30			
27/04/2026	25038	01	F03816-MAYNA HOTEL PRUDENTOPOLIS LTD				1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC	1-A VISTA													
CA005 - DIARIAS HOSPEDAGEM	1,000	UN	179,00	179,00	0,00	0,00	00	179,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	179,00	980	001	99999999
Total ----->				179,00	0,00	0,00		179,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	179,00			
24/04/2026	62	01	F03817-WISSEN LTDA				2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC	656-7, 38, 68 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA111 - CONSULTORIA LICENC	1,000	UN	1.000,00	1.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.000,00	980	001	99999999
Total ----->				1.000,00	0,00	0,00		1.000,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	1.000,00			
08/04/2026	12960	1	F03818-EMBALA EXPRESS - INDUSTRIA E				2101	003-COMPRA PARA INDU	1-A VISTA													
A-43 - ENVELOPE PLASTICO 40	250,000	UN	0,29	73,60	0,00	0,00	00	73,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	8,83		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	64,77	073	001	00000000
Total ----->				73,60	0,00	0,00		73,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,83	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	64,77			
29/04/2026	15	1	F03819-CASA DE CARNES SANTA BARBARA				1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL	9-7 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
ZR132 - CONTRA FILE C/OSSO	14,280	KG	39,90	569,77	0,00	0,00	00	569,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	569,77	990	001	99999999
ZR132 - CONTRA FILE C/OSSO	9,840	KG	39,90	392,62	0,00	0,00	00	392,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	392,62	990	001	99999999
ZR212 - CARVAO	1,000	UN	21,99	21,99	0,00	0,00	00	21,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	21,99	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				984,38	0,00	0,00		984,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	984,38			
11/04/2026	1682	3	F03823-IIGENAITOOLS COMERCIO LTDA				2556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL	1-A VISTA													
ZM1205 - KIT MANDRIL	1,000	UN	27,15	27,15	0,00	0,00	00	27,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	27,15	990	001	85044010
Total ----->				27,15	0,00	0,00		27,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	27,15			
25/04/2026	769018	01	F03825-CLIENT CO SERVICOS DE REDE NO				2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC	308-16 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
CA059A - CONTRATACAO DE S	1,000	UN	133,82	133,82	0,00	0,00	00	133,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	133,82	980	001	00000000
Total ----->				133,82	0,00	0,00		133,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	133,82			
24/04/2026	302088	2	F03826-FLASH SHOP ACESSORIOS LTDA				2556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL	1-A VISTA													
ZM1206 - GABARITO AFIADOR	1,000	UN	24,24	23,03	0,00	0,00	00	23,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,03	990	001	82142000
Total ----->				23,03	0,00	0,00		23,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	23,03			
24/04/2026	152232	100	F03827-FERPLUS FERRAMENTAS E EQUIPAM				2556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL	1-A VISTA													
ZM1207 - RODA CONTADORA P	2,000	UN	62,45	124,90	0,00	0,00	00	124,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	124,90	990	001	84669340
Total ----->				124,90	0,00	0,00		124,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	124,90			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																															
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE															
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM										
25/04/2026		21821	1	F03828-M D FRUTUOSO COMERCIO E MANUT					2556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		1-A VISTA																				
ZM1208 - ESPUMA VAZADA PRA		10,000	UN	4,60	46,00	0,00	0,00	00	56,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,99	990	001	85189090										
Total ----->					46,00	0,00	0,00		56,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,99													
29/04/2026		34123	1	F03830-EQUIPROINDI EQUIPAMENTOS DE P					1556	005-COMPRA MATERIAL		232-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																				
ZA1995 - JALECO PRETO M/C -		6,000	UN	89,70	538,20	0,00	0,00	00	538,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	538,20	990	001	62031200										
ZA040 - JALECO PRETO M/C - M		6,000	UN	89,70	538,20	0,00	0,00	00	538,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	538,20	990	001	99999999										
ZA041 - JALECO PRETO M/C - G		6,000	UN	89,70	538,20	0,00	0,00	00	538,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	538,20	990	001	99999999										
ZA042 - JALECO PRETO M/C - G		6,000	UN	89,70	538,20	0,00	0,00	00	538,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	538,20	990	001	99999999										
ZA1996 - CALCA DOMESTICA/F		6,000	UN	58,55	351,30	0,00	0,00	00	351,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	351,30	990	001	61013000										
ZA1997 - CALCA DOMESTICA/F		6,000	UN	58,55	351,30	0,00	0,00	00	351,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	351,30	990	001	61013000										
ZA1998 - CALCA DOMESTICA/F		6,000	UN	58,55	351,30	0,00	0,00	00	351,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	351,30	990	001	61013000										
ZA1999 - CALCA DOMESTICA/F		6,000	UN	58,55	351,30	0,00	0,00	00	351,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	351,30	990	001	61013000										
Total ----->					3.558,00	0,00	0,00		3.558,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.558,00													
09/04/2026		165	01	R00005-LEO CUSTODIO					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.																				
ZC001 - COMISSOES		1,000	UN	66.727,62	66.727,62	0,00	0,00	00	66.727,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	66.727,62	980	001	99999999										
Total ----->					66.727,62	0,00	0,00		66.727,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	66.727,62													
08/04/2026		125	01	R00009-ANAZATTI REP COM. LTDA					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA																				
ZC001 - COMISSOES		1,000	UN	22.185,01	22.185,01	0,00	0,00	00	22.185,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22.185,01	980	001	99999999										
Total ----->					22.185,01	0,00	0,00		22.185,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22.185,01													
10/04/2026		4	01	R00016-DAMASCENO REPRESENTACOES					2933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA																				
ZC001 - COMISSOES		1,000	UN	2.247,34	2.247,34	0,00	0,00	00	2.247,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.247,34	980	001	99999999										
Total ----->					2.247,34	0,00	0,00		2.247,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.247,34													
10/04/2026		12001	01	R00020-L A K RODRIGUES DA SILVA REPR					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA																				
ZC001 - COMISSOES		1,000	UN	6.450,00	6.450,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.450,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.450,00	980	001	99999999										
Total ----->					6.450,00	0,00	0,00		6.450,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.450,00													
10/04/2026		13001	01	R00020-L A K RODRIGUES DA SILVA REPR					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		1-A VISTA																				
ZC001 - COMISSOES		1,000	UN	14.825,15	14.825,15	0,00	0,00	00	14.825,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14.825,15	980	001	99999999										
Total ----->					14.825,15	0,00	0,00		14.825,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14.825,15													
09/04/2026		136	01	R00021-SLJ REPRESENTACOES LTDA					1933	006-COMPRA DE SERVIC		5-1 DIA DA DATA DA N.F.																				
ZC001 - COMISSOES		1,000	UN	10.779,80	10.779,80	0,00	0,00	00	10.779,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10.779,80	980	001	99999999										
Total ----->					10.779,80	0,00	0,00		10.779,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10.779,80													
28/04/2026		104565	1	T00026-ZIYAD TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																				
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	365,00	365,00	0,00	0,00	00	365,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,00	25,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	339,45	990	001	99999999										
Total ----->					365,00	0,00	0,00		365,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	25,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	339,45													

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
10/04/2026	362754	1	T00085-ASR TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	115,00	115,00	0,00	0,00	00	115,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	115,00	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			115,00	0,00	0,00		115,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	115,00				
10/04/2026	362755	1	T00085-ASR TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	94,42	94,42	0,00	0,00	00	94,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	94,42	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			94,42	0,00	0,00		94,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	94,42				
14/04/2026	363103	1	T00085-ASR TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	96,40	96,40	0,00	0,00	00	96,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	11,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	84,83	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			96,40	0,00	0,00		96,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	84,83				
14/04/2026	363104	1	T00085-ASR TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	206,24	206,24	0,00	0,00	00	206,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	206,24	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			206,24	0,00	0,00		206,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	206,24				
18/04/2026	363536	1	T00085-ASR TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	172,88	172,88	0,00	0,00	00	172,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	172,88	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			172,88	0,00	0,00		172,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	172,88				
30/04/2026	364719	1	T00085-ASR TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	162,53	162,53	0,00	0,00	00	162,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	162,53	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			162,53	0,00	0,00		162,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	162,53				
16/04/2026	8662	1	T00115-EMERSON RAMOS DA SILVA					1352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	360,00	360,00	0,00	0,00	00	360,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	360,00	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			360,00	0,00	0,00		360,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	360,00				
01/04/2026	38477	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	551,83	551,83	0,00	0,00	00	551,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	66,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	485,61	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			551,83	0,00	0,00		551,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	66,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	485,61				
02/04/2026	38489	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	1.088,98	1.088,98	0,00	0,00	00	1.088,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	120,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	958,30	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			1.088,98	0,00	0,00		1.088,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	130,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	958,30				
07/04/2026	38555	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	203,49	203,49	0,00	0,00	00	203,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	179,07	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			203,49	0,00	0,00		203,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	179,07				
07/04/2026	38556	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	232,02	232,02	0,00	0,00	00	232,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	27,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	204,18	990	001	99999999	
		Total ----->			232,02	0,00	0,00		232,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	27,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	204,18				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
09/04/2026	38606	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	601,16	601,16	0,00	0,00	00	601,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	72,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	529,02	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					601,16	0,00	0,00		601,16	0,00	0,00	0,00		72,14	0,00	0,00		0,00	529,02				
14/04/2026	38697	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	245,02	245,02	0,00	0,00	00	245,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	29,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	215,62	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					245,02	0,00	0,00		245,02	0,00	0,00	0,00		29,40	0,00	0,00		0,00	215,62				
22/04/2026	38841	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	700,00	700,00	0,00	0,00	00	700,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	84,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	616,00	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					700,00	0,00	0,00		700,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		84,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	616,00				
22/04/2026	38842	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	409,99	409,99	0,00	0,00	00	409,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	49,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	360,79	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					409,99	0,00	0,00		409,99	0,00	0,00	0,00		49,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	360,79				
24/04/2026	38881	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	518,75	518,75	0,00	0,00	00	518,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	62,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	456,50	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					518,75	0,00	0,00		518,75	0,00	0,00	0,00		62,25	0,00	0,00		0,00	456,50				
24/04/2026	38882	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	1.333,43	1.333,43	0,00	0,00	00	1.333,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	160,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.173,42	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					1.333,43	0,00	0,00		1.333,43	0,00	0,00	0,00		160,01	0,00	0,00		0,00	1.173,42				
24/04/2026	38883	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	173,99	173,99	0,00	0,00	00	173,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	20,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	153,11	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					173,99	0,00	0,00		173,99	0,00	0,00	0,00		20,88	0,00	0,00		0,00	153,11				
29/04/2026	38984	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	329,99	329,99	0,00	0,00	00	329,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	39,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	290,39	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					329,99	0,00	0,00		329,99	0,00	0,00	0,00		39,60	0,00	0,00		0,00	290,39				
29/04/2026	38985	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	925,37	925,37	0,00	0,00	00	925,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	111,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	814,33	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					925,37	0,00	0,00		925,37	0,00	0,00	0,00		111,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	814,33				
30/04/2026	39026	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	298,99	298,99	0,00	0,00	00	298,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	35,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	263,11	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					298,99	0,00	0,00		298,99	0,00	0,00	0,00		35,88	0,00	0,00		0,00	263,11				
30/04/2026	39027	2	T00122-MIR TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA L					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	250,90	250,90	0,00	0,00	00	250,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	30,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	220,79	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					250,90	0,00	0,00		250,90	0,00	0,00	0,00		30,11	0,00	0,00		0,00	220,79				
08/04/2026	1493	1	T00138-PLG LOG LOGISTICA E TRANSPORT					1352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	3.438,89	3.438,89	0,00	0,00	00	3.438,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.438,89	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					3.438,89	0,00	0,00		3.438,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.438,89			
08/04/2026	1494	1	T00138-PLG LOG LOGISTICA E TRANSPORT					1352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	3.428,00	3.428,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.428,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.428,00	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					3.428,00	0,00	0,00		3.428,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.428,00			
08/04/2026	1495	1	T00138-PLG LOG LOGISTICA E TRANSPORT					1352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	3.428,00	3.428,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.428,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.428,00	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					3.428,00	0,00	0,00		3.428,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.428,00			
17/04/2026	317714	2	T00143-TRANSPORTES OURO NEGRO LTDA.					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	466,69	466,69	0,00	0,00	00	466,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	52,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	414,03	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					466,69	0,00	0,00		466,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	52,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	414,03			
09/04/2026	1416	3	T00150-SR LOGISTICA BRASIL LTDA					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	5.100,00	5.100,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	593,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.507,00	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					5.100,00	0,00	0,00		5.100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	593,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.507,00			
16/04/2026	1445	3	T00150-SR LOGISTICA BRASIL LTDA					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	5.100,00	5.100,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	586,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.513,42	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					5.100,00	0,00	0,00		5.100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	586,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.513,42			
01/04/2026	1076228	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	180,71	180,71	0,00	0,00	00	180,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	21,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	159,02	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					180,71	0,00	0,00		180,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	21,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	159,02			
01/04/2026	1076418	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	341,07	341,07	0,00	0,00	00	341,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	40,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	300,14	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					341,07	0,00	0,00		341,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	40,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	300,14			
06/04/2026	1076802	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	596,92	596,92	0,00	0,00	00	596,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	71,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	525,29	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					596,92	0,00	0,00		596,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	71,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	525,29			
07/04/2026	1077132	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	195,93	195,93	0,00	0,00	00	195,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	23,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	172,42	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					195,93	0,00	0,00		195,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	172,42			
07/04/2026	1077153	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	369,60	369,60	0,00	0,00	00	369,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	44,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	325,25	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					369,60	0,00	0,00		369,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	44,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	325,25			
14/04/2026	1078428	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	641,07	641,07	0,00	0,00	00	641,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	76,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	564,14	990	001	99999999

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->					641,07	0,00	0,00		641,07	0,00	0,00	0,00		76,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	564,14			
15/04/2026	1078714	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	2.218,46	2.218,46	0,00	0,00	00	2.218,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	266,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.952,24	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					2.218,46	0,00	0,00		2.218,46	0,00	0,00	0,00		266,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.952,24			
16/04/2026	1078928	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	174,41	174,41	0,00	0,00	00	174,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	20,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	153,48	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					174,41	0,00	0,00		174,41	0,00	0,00	0,00		20,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	153,48			
16/04/2026	1079013	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	2.793,83	2.793,83	0,00	0,00	00	2.793,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	335,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.458,57	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					2.793,83	0,00	0,00		2.793,83	0,00	0,00	0,00		335,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.458,57			
17/04/2026	1079241	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	274,78	274,78	0,00	0,00	00	274,78	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	32,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	241,81	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					274,78	0,00	0,00		274,78	0,00	0,00	0,00		32,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	241,81			
24/04/2026	1080311	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	861,03	861,03	0,00	0,00	00	861,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	103,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	757,71	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					861,03	0,00	0,00		861,03	0,00	0,00	0,00		103,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	757,71			
24/04/2026	1080475	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	343,85	343,85	0,00	0,00	00	343,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	41,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	302,59	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					343,85	0,00	0,00		343,85	0,00	0,00	0,00		41,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	302,59			
27/04/2026	1080567	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	242,07	242,07	0,00	0,00	00	242,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	29,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	213,02	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					242,07	0,00	0,00		242,07	0,00	0,00	0,00		29,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	213,02			
27/04/2026	1080569	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	432,37	432,37	0,00	0,00	00	432,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	51,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	380,49	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					432,37	0,00	0,00		432,37	0,00	0,00	0,00		51,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	380,49			
27/04/2026	1080637	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	226,80	226,80	0,00	0,00	00	226,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	27,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	199,58	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					226,80	0,00	0,00		226,80	0,00	0,00	0,00		27,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	199,58			
29/04/2026	1081295	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	343,69	343,69	0,00	0,00	00	343,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	41,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	302,45	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					343,69	0,00	0,00		343,69	0,00	0,00	0,00		41,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	302,45			
30/04/2026	1081498	1	T00344-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	167,19	167,19	0,00	0,00	00	167,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	20,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	147,13	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					167,19	0,00	0,00		167,19	0,00	0,00	0,00		20,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	147,13			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
06/04/2026		87517	1	T00345-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	211,01	211,01	0,00	0,00	00	211,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	25,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	185,69	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					211,01	0,00	0,00		211,01	0,00	0,00	0,00		25,32	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	185,69				
17/04/2026		88310	1	T00345-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	292,67	292,67	0,00	0,00	00	292,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	35,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	257,55	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					292,67	0,00	0,00		292,67	0,00	0,00	0,00		35,12	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	257,55				
28/04/2026		88870	1	T00345-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	398,79	398,79	0,00	0,00	00	398,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	47,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	350,94	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					398,79	0,00	0,00		398,79	0,00	0,00	0,00		47,85	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	350,94				
30/04/2026		89104	1	T00345-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	289,13	289,13	0,00	0,00	00	289,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	34,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	254,43	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					289,13	0,00	0,00		289,13	0,00	0,00	0,00		34,70	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	254,43				
02/04/2026		307450	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	260,95	260,95	0,00	0,00	00	260,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	29,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	231,59	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					260,95	0,00	0,00		260,95	0,00	0,00	0,00		29,36	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	231,59				
02/04/2026		307452	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	522,82	522,82	0,00	0,00	00	522,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	55,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	466,89	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					522,82	0,00	0,00		522,82	0,00	0,00	0,00		55,93	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	466,89				
06/04/2026		307541	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	276,79	276,79	0,00	0,00	00	276,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	31,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	245,74	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					276,79	0,00	0,00		276,79	0,00	0,00	0,00		31,05	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	245,74				
06/04/2026		307567	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	291,39	291,39	0,00	0,00	00	291,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	32,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	259,25	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					291,39	0,00	0,00		291,39	0,00	0,00	0,00		32,14	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	259,25				
06/04/2026		307568	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	304,30	304,30	0,00	0,00	00	304,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	33,17	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	271,13	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					304,30	0,00	0,00		304,30	0,00	0,00	0,00		33,17	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	271,13				
07/04/2026		307607	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	174,21	174,21	0,00	0,00	00	174,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	20,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	153,57	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					174,21	0,00	0,00		174,21	0,00	0,00	0,00		20,64	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	153,57				
07/04/2026		307657	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	332,49	332,49	0,00	0,00	00	332,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	36,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	296,02	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					332,49	0,00	0,00		332,49	0,00	0,00	0,00		36,47	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	296,02				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																												
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE														
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM						
08/04/2026	307770	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	203,67	203,67	0,00	0,00	00	203,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	22,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	181,00	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					203,67	0,00	0,00		203,67	0,00	0,00	0,00		22,67	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	181,00									
08/04/2026	307771	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	320,47	320,47	0,00	0,00	00	320,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	35,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	284,98	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					320,47	0,00	0,00		320,47	0,00	0,00	0,00		35,49	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	284,98									
13/04/2026	308054	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	237,24	237,24	0,00	0,00	00	237,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	27,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	209,35	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					237,24	0,00	0,00		237,24	0,00	0,00	0,00		27,89	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	209,35									
14/04/2026	308080	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	233,52	233,52	0,00	0,00	00	233,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	27,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	206,05	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					233,52	0,00	0,00		233,52	0,00	0,00	0,00		27,47	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	206,05									
14/04/2026	308082	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	1.108,38	1.108,38	0,00	0,00	00	1.108,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	124,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	983,89	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					1.108,38	0,00	0,00		1.108,38	0,00	0,00	0,00		124,49	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	983,89									
14/04/2026	308100	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	619,44	619,44	0,00	0,00	00	619,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	64,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	554,54	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					619,44	0,00	0,00		619,44	0,00	0,00	0,00		64,90	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	554,54									
15/04/2026	308193	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	223,59	223,59	0,00	0,00	00	223,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	24,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	198,84	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					223,59	0,00	0,00		223,59	0,00	0,00	0,00		24,75	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	198,84									
15/04/2026	308203	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	152,53	152,53	0,00	0,00	00	152,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	18,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	134,35	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					152,53	0,00	0,00		152,53	0,00	0,00	0,00		18,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	134,35									
17/04/2026	308475	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	206,15	206,15	0,00	0,00	00	206,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	22,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	183,32	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					206,15	0,00	0,00		206,15	0,00	0,00	0,00		22,83	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	183,32									
18/04/2026	308502	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	473,42	473,42	0,00	0,00	00	473,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	51,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	421,69	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					473,42	0,00	0,00		473,42	0,00	0,00	0,00		51,73	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	421,69									
22/04/2026	308608	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	173,73	173,73	0,00	0,00	00	173,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	19,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	154,20	990	001	99999999						
Total ----->					173,73	0,00	0,00		173,73	0,00	0,00	0,00		19,53	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	154,20									
22/04/2026	308609	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE					Grp	SGrp	NCM
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.		Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total			
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	180,24	180,24	0,00	0,00	00	180,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	20,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	160,18	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				180,24	0,00	0,00		180,24	0,00	0,00	0,00		20,06	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	160,18			
24/04/2026	308773	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	181,77	181,77	0,00	0,00	00	181,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	20,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	161,05	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				181,77	0,00	0,00		181,77	0,00	0,00	0,00		20,72	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	161,05			
24/04/2026	308783	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	247,64	247,64	0,00	0,00	00	247,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	28,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	219,27	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				247,64	0,00	0,00		247,64	0,00	0,00	0,00		28,37	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	219,27			
27/04/2026	308864	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	519,30	519,30	0,00	0,00	00	519,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	56,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	462,95	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				519,30	0,00	0,00		519,30	0,00	0,00	0,00		56,35	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	462,95			
29/04/2026	309034	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	390,58	390,58	0,00	0,00	00	390,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	44,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	346,54	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				390,58	0,00	0,00		390,58	0,00	0,00	0,00		44,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	346,54			
30/04/2026	309153	1	T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	183,61	183,61	0,00	0,00	00	183,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	20,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	162,70	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				183,61	0,00	0,00		183,61	0,00	0,00	0,00		20,91	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	162,70			
01/04/2026	8242298	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	222,40	222,40	0,00	0,00	00	222,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	222,40	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				222,40	0,00	0,00		222,40	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	222,40			
06/04/2026	8249068	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	375,12	375,12	0,00	0,00	00	375,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	375,12	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				375,12	0,00	0,00		375,12	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	375,12			
06/04/2026	8249070	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	115,37	115,37	0,00	0,00	00	115,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	12,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	103,00	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				115,37	0,00	0,00		115,37	0,00	0,00	0,00		12,37	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	103,00			
07/04/2026	8250793	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	269,73	269,73	0,00	0,00	00	269,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	29,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	240,31	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				269,73	0,00	0,00		269,73	0,00	0,00	0,00		29,42	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	240,31			
07/04/2026	8252147	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	180,68	180,68	0,00	0,00	00	180,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	20,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	160,47	990	001	99999999
Total ----->				180,68	0,00	0,00		180,68	0,00	0,00	0,00		20,21	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	160,47			
08/04/2026	8254462	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES	7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	154,32	154,32	0,00	0,00	00	154,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	154,32	990	001	99999999

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->					154,32	0,00	0,00		154,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	154,32			
08/04/2026	8254464	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	407,39	407,39	0,00	0,00	00	407,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	45,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	361,45	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					407,39	0,00	0,00		407,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	45,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	361,45			
09/04/2026	8258120	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	301,42	301,42	0,00	0,00	00	301,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	33,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	268,20	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					301,42	0,00	0,00		301,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	33,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	268,20			
10/04/2026	8261120	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	279,73	279,73	0,00	0,00	00	279,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	32,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	247,64	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					279,73	0,00	0,00		279,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	32,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	247,64			
10/04/2026	8261347	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	216,85	216,85	0,00	0,00	00	216,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	216,85	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					216,85	0,00	0,00		216,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	216,85			
13/04/2026	8263169	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	306,73	306,73	0,00	0,00	00	306,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	33,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	272,87	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					306,73	0,00	0,00		306,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	33,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	272,87			
14/04/2026	8266381	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	102,40	102,40	0,00	0,00	00	102,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102,40	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					102,40	0,00	0,00		102,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102,40			
15/04/2026	8268945	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	109,23	109,23	0,00	0,00	00	109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	12,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					109,23	0,00	0,00		109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86			
16/04/2026	8270544	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	720,59	720,59	0,00	0,00	00	720,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	720,59	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					720,59	0,00	0,00		720,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	720,59			
16/04/2026	8271959	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	404,81	404,81	0,00	0,00	00	404,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	44,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	359,92	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					404,81	0,00	0,00		404,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	44,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	359,92			
16/04/2026	8271960	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	210,22	210,22	0,00	0,00	00	210,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	23,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	186,47	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					210,22	0,00	0,00		210,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	186,47			
16/04/2026	8272358	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS	1,000	UN	109,23	109,23	0,00	0,00	00	109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	12,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					109,23	0,00	0,00		109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																									
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE										
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM			
17/04/2026	8275702	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	1.371,32	1.371,32	0,00	0,00	00	1.371,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.371,32	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			1.371,32	0,00	0,00		1.371,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.371,32						
20/04/2026	8277044	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	213,44	213,44	0,00	0,00	00	213,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	213,44	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			213,44	0,00	0,00		213,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	213,44						
22/04/2026	8281061	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	463,57	463,57	0,00	0,00	00	463,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	463,57	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			463,57	0,00	0,00		463,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	463,57						
22/04/2026	8281062	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	120,85	120,85	0,00	0,00	00	120,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	120,85	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			120,85	0,00	0,00		120,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	120,85						
23/04/2026	8283338	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	222,59	222,59	0,00	0,00	00	222,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	24,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	198,09	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			222,59	0,00	0,00		222,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	198,09						
23/04/2026	8283339	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	126,28	126,28	0,00	0,00	00	126,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,28	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			126,28	0,00	0,00		126,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,28						
23/04/2026	8283340	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	208,84	208,84	0,00	0,00	00	208,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	23,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	185,25	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			208,84	0,00	0,00		208,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	185,25						
24/04/2026	8286921	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	140,26	140,26	0,00	0,00	00	140,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	15,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	124,90	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			140,26	0,00	0,00		140,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	124,90						
24/04/2026	8286922	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	199,75	199,75	0,00	0,00	00	199,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	199,75	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			199,75	0,00	0,00		199,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	199,75						
24/04/2026	8286926	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	128,55	128,55	0,00	0,00	00	128,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	13,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	114,60	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			128,55	0,00	0,00		128,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	114,60						
27/04/2026	8289276	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	248,82	248,82	0,00	0,00	00	248,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	27,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	221,17	990	001	99999999			
		Total ----->			248,82	0,00	0,00		248,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	27,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	221,17						

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
28/04/2026	8292518	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	102,40	102,40	0,00	0,00	00	102,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102,40	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					102,40	0,00	0,00		102,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	102,40				
28/04/2026	8292520	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	109,23	109,23	0,00	0,00	00	109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	12,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					109,23	0,00	0,00		109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86				
29/04/2026	8295108	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	220,39	220,39	0,00	0,00	00	220,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	24,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	196,15	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					220,39	0,00	0,00		220,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	196,15				
29/04/2026	8295110	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	632,06	632,06	0,00	0,00	00	632,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,00	43,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	588,68	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					632,06	0,00	0,00		632,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	43,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	588,68				
29/04/2026	8295111	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	96,86	96,86	0,00	0,00	00	96,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					96,86	0,00	0,00		96,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86				
30/04/2026	8300342	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	338,84	338,84	0,00	0,00	00	338,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	36,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	301,86	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					338,84	0,00	0,00		338,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	36,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	301,86				
30/04/2026	8300343	0	T00409-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	350,36	350,36	0,00	0,00	00	350,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	350,36	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					350,36	0,00	0,00		350,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	350,36				
02/04/2026	68345	2	T00412-TRANS APUCARANA TRANSPORTES R					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	722,26	722,26	0,00	0,00	00	722,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	722,26	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					722,26	0,00	0,00		722,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	722,26				
28/04/2026	75581	2	T00412-TRANS APUCARANA TRANSPORTES R					1352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	88,12	88,12	0,00	0,00	00	88,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	88,12	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					88,12	0,00	0,00		88,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	88,12				
24/04/2026	261555	1	T00804-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	300,32	300,32	0,00	0,00	00	300,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	36,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	264,28	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					300,32	0,00	0,00		300,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	36,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	264,28				
29/04/2026	12675631	0	T00809-ALFA TRANSPORTES EIRELI					2352	011-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZS001 - FRETE COMPRAS		1,000	UN	567,94	567,94	0,00	0,00	00	567,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	68,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	499,79	990	001	99999999	
Total ----->					567,94	0,00	0,00		567,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	68,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	499,79				
09/04/2026	57736	2	T00810-SETE LAGOAS TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor				Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE					Grp	SGrp	NCM
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total			
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	523,60	523,60	0,00	0,00	00	523,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	62,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	460,77	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					523,60	0,00	0,00		523,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	62,83	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	460,77			
22/04/2026	57809	2	T00810-SETE LAGOAS TRANSPORTES LTDA					2352	012-COMPRA DE FRETES		7-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZC002 - FRETE VENDAS		1,000	UN	1.226,09	1.226,09	0,00	0,00	00	1.226,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	147,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.078,96	990	001	99999999
Total ----->					1.226,09	0,00	0,00		1.226,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	147,13	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.078,96			
01/04/2026	139313	NE	C01507-ELEGANCE PORTAS LTDA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
610BR002 - REALACK 610 MON		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,73	001	001	32151900
610BR003 - PRIMER 610 MONO		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,32	001	001	32151900
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT		0,200	KG	1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,24	001	001	38140090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,05	073	001	73102190
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML		2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,03	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					41,20	0,00	0,00		41,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,37			
01/04/2026	139315	NE	C00076-METALURGICA CROACIA LTDA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
088AM001 - REALPOXI WET SU		0,900	KG	1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,88	001	001	32089010
010SV270 - REALSOLV EPOXI 2		0,200	KG	1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,41	001	001	38140090
571AM002 - REALTHANE ACR D		0,900	KG	1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	17,62	001	001	32089010
030CT025 - CATALISADOR PU A		0,900	KG	1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,18	001	001	39095011
030CT088 - ENDURECEDOR EP		0,225	KG	1,00	0,22	0,00	0,00	00	0,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,61	001	002	39089090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,05	073	001	73102190
A-116 - LATA S/LITOGRAFIA S/V		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,74	073	001	00000000
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,51	073	001	39233090
A-125 - QUARTINHO BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,94	073	001	73102190
Total ----->					53,12	0,00	0,00		53,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	68,94			
01/04/2026	139316	NE	C92737-SODUMAS COM DE MATERIAIS C/IN					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
112VM001 - REALUX 112 EXTRA		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,93	001	001	32089010
010SV047 - REDUTOR PREMIU		0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,48	001	001	38140090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,55	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					20,60	0,00	0,00		20,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,48			
01/04/2026	139317	NE	C00108-BRASIL OUTDOOR LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
822LJ003.82 - REALUX 822 DF L		5,000	UN	162,36	811,80	26,38	0,00	00	811,80	0,00	4,21	19,45	19,50	163,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	312,99	001	001	32089010
822VD012.82 - REALUX 822 DF		10,000	UN	177,31	1.773,10	57,63	0,00	00	1.773,10	0,00	9,20	42,48	19,50	356,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	654,71	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.584,90	84,01	0,00		2.584,90	0,00	13,41	61,93	520,44	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	967,70			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
01/04/2026		139318	NE	C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC		1,000	UN	636,60	636,60	20,69	0,00	00	636,60	0,00	3,64	16,81	19,50	76,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	238,89	001	002	32089010	
016BR093.80 - PRIMER NC BRA		1,000	UN	564,42	564,42	18,34	0,00	00	564,42	0,00	3,23	14,90	19,50	67,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	205,55	001	002	32089010	
010SV323.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	109,78	001	002	38140090	
010SV040.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,90	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					1.922,68	39,03	0,00		1.922,68	0,00	10,99	50,77		230,72	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	660,12				
01/04/2026		139319	NE	C05315-DESTRO BRASIL DISTRIBUICAO LT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
017AM014.82 - REALCRIL 17 DE		3,000	UN	187,20	561,60	18,25	0,00	00	561,60	0,00	2,92	13,46	19,50	113,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	161,70	001	007	32151900	
010SV004.83 - REDUTOR SINTE		4,000	UN	108,16	432,64	0,00	0,00	00	432,64	0,00	2,26	10,45	19,50	84,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,49	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					994,24	18,25	0,00		994,24	0,00	5,18	23,91		197,43	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	285,19				
01/04/2026		139320	NE	C03858-IBEMETAL COM DE PROD DE METAL					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
014LJ003.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		3,000	UN	570,86	1.712,58	55,66	0,00	00	1.712,58	0,00	9,80	45,21	19,50	205,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	695,09	001	001	32089010	
014PR004.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		4,000	UN	542,61	2.170,44	70,54	0,00	00	2.170,44	0,00	12,41	57,30	19,50	260,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	792,63	001	001	32089010	
024AM012.21 - REALTHANE 24		5,000	UN	776,66	3.883,30	126,21	0,00	00	3.883,30	0,00	22,21	102,52	19,50	466,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.456,05	001	001	32089010	
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		10,000	UN	402,08	4.020,80	261,35	0,00	00	4.020,80	0,00	23,00	106,15	19,50	482,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.192,01	001	001	38140090	
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		10,000	UN	341,94	3.419,40	0,00	0,00	00	3.419,40	0,00	19,56	90,27	19,50	410,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.037,43	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					15.206,52	513,76	0,00		15.206,52	0,00	86,98	401,45		1.824,79	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5.173,21				
01/04/2026		139321	NE	C00625-MARINALDO SILVEIRA SANTANA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
029AM035.82 - REALTHANE 29		3,000	UN	212,96	638,88	20,76	117,38	00	638,88	0,00	3,65	16,87	12,00	76,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	195,28	001	001	32082019	
030CT703.125 - CATALISADOR		6,000	UN	55,78	334,68	10,88	61,50	00	334,68	0,00	1,91	8,84	12,00	40,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	90,86	001	001	32089010	
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA		1,000	UN	129,24	129,24	0,00	0,00	00	129,24	0,00	0,74	3,41	19,50	15,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	36,71	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					1.102,80	31,64	178,88		1.102,80	0,00	6,30	29,12		132,34	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	322,85				
01/04/2026		139323	NE	C02482-61.780.836 DANUBIA LARISSA PO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
019VZ055.82 - SELADOR NC AC		10,000	UN	119,37	1.193,70	38,80	0,00	00	1.193,70	0,00	6,20	28,60	19,50	240,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	361,01	001	001	32089021	
Total ----->					1.193,70	38,80	0,00		1.193,70	0,00	6,20	28,60		240,34	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	361,01				
01/04/2026		139324	NE	C05211-ORION CHROME PINTURAS ESPECIA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
072PT002 - BASE COAT PRATA		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,14	001	001	32089010	
072OU004 - BASE COAT DOURA		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,26	001	001	32089010	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,05	073	001	73102190	
Total ----->					21,00	0,00	0,00		21,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	22,45				
01/04/2026		139325	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**												
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA		2,000	UN	8.129,70	16.259,40	0,00	0,00	00	16.259,40	0,00	93,00	429,25	19,50	1.951,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.480,35	001	001	32089010	
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI		3,000	UN	3.788,43	11.365,29	0,00	0,00	00	11.365,29	0,00	65,01	300,04	19,50	1.363,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.091,83	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					27.624,69	0,00	0,00		27.624,69	0,00	158,01	729,29		3.314,97	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.572,18				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
01/04/2026	139326	NE	C00622-BRAFFEMAM FAB BRASIL MAQ ART					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
011VD062.82 - REALUX 11 VER	6,000	UN	146,07	876,42	28,48	0,00	00	876,42	0,00	5,01	23,14	19,50	105,17	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	281,68	001	001	32089010	
038CZ022.82 - REALTHANE 38 P	2,000	UN	111,72	223,44	7,26	0,00	00	223,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	26,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	17,71	001	001	32089010	
030CT029.125 - CATALISADOR	2,000	UN	49,52	99,04	3,22	0,00	00	99,04	0,00	0,57	2,61	19,50	11,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30,69	001	001	32089010	
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:	1,000	UN	249,27	249,27	16,20	0,00	00	249,27	0,00	1,43	6,58	19,50	29,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	95,10	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->				1.448,17	55,16	0,00		1.448,17	0,00	7,01	32,33	173,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	425,18					
01/04/2026	139327	NE	C05079-FAMOSSUL MADEIRAS SA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
046AZ008.70 - PRIMER BA AZUL	2,000	UN	347,00	694,00	0,00	0,00	00	694,00	0,00	3,97	18,32	19,50	83,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	234,13	002	002	32091010	
Total ----->				694,00	0,00	0,00		694,00	0,00	3,97	18,32	83,28	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	234,13					
01/04/2026	139328	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
030CT445.82 - CATALISADOR E	10,000	UN	166,59	1.665,90	54,14	0,00	00	1.665,90	0,00	9,53	43,98	19,50	199,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.281,87	001	001	39089090	
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX	1,000	UN	148,58	148,58	9,66	0,00	00	148,58	0,00	0,85	3,92	19,50	17,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	124,33	001	001	38140090	
445BR003.21 - REALPOXI 445 F	10,000	UN	398,02	3.980,20	129,36	731,32	00	3.980,20	0,00	22,77	105,08	12,00	477,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.289,71	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->				5.794,68	193,16	731,32		5.794,68	0,00	33,15	152,98	695,36	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.695,91					
02/04/2026	139329	NE	C04807-M E LOCACAO DE MOBILIARIO LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
019VZ055.21 - SELADOR NC AC	3,000	UN	465,75	1.397,25	45,41	0,00	00	1.397,25	0,00	7,99	36,89	19,50	167,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	533,43	001	001	32089021	
Total ----->				1.397,25	45,41	0,00		1.397,25	0,00	7,99	36,89	167,67	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	533,43					
02/04/2026	139330	NE	C02245-DAMAEQ - DAVILLA IND MEC MAQU					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600PR004.80 - REALVIT 600 DF	1,000	UN	524,87	524,87	0,00	0,00	00	524,87	0,00	3,00	13,86	19,50	62,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	190,75	001	001	32151900	
Total ----->				524,87	0,00	0,00		524,87	0,00	3,00	13,86	62,99	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	190,75					
02/04/2026	139331	NE	C05218-TANQUES PARALELO IND E COM DE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
577PR004.21 - REALTHANE 577	3,000	UN	729,00	2.187,00	71,08	0,00	00	2.187,00	0,00	12,51	57,74	19,50	262,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	595,13	001	001	32089010	
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P	3,000	UN	266,00	798,00	25,94	0,00	00	798,00	0,00	4,56	21,07	19,50	95,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	187,52	001	001	39095011	
010SV068.83 - DILUENTE UNIVE	4,000	UN	96,05	384,20	24,97	0,00	00	384,20	0,00	2,20	10,14	19,50	46,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	145,34	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->				3.369,20	121,99	0,00		3.369,20	0,00	19,27	88,95	404,30	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	927,99					
02/04/2026	139332	NE	C02441-HIRA EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		140-28, 42, 56, 70 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV425.85 - REDUTOR REAL	2,000	UN	2.226,31	4.452,62	0,00	0,00	00	4.452,62	0,00	25,47	117,55	19,50	534,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.844,76	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->				4.452,62	0,00	0,00		4.452,62	0,00	25,47	117,55	534,32	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.844,76					
02/04/2026	139333	NE	C04065-KAPAZI IND COM DE CAPACHOS LT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
100SV102.81 - THINNER LIMPEZ	20,000	UN	219,98	4.399,60	285,97	0,00	00	4.399,60	0,00	25,17	116,15	19,50	527,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.954,23	001	003	38140090	
Total ----->				4.399,60	285,97	0,00		4.399,60	0,00	25,17	116,15	527,95	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.954,23					
02/04/2026	139334	NE	C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV323.81 - REDUTOR NC AC	1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	109,78	001	002	38140090	
010SV040.81 - REDUTOR NC AC	1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,90	001	002	38140090	
01/07/2026 - 12:57			001/001 - HERLINTON					RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)					(RGM511.jrxml)										

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->					721,66	0,00	0,00		721,66	0,00	4,12	19,06		86,60	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	215,68			
02/04/2026		139335	NE	C02835-INFORMOBILE IND COM DE MOVEIS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		20-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
015PR080.80 - LACA NC PRETA		1,000	UN	618,19	618,19	20,09	0,00	00	618,19	0,00	3,54	16,32	19,50	74,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	292,18	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					618,19	20,09	0,00		618,19	0,00	3,54	16,32		74,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	292,18			
02/04/2026		139336	NE	C02223-LEANDRO CORREIA COMERCIO DE M					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		124-21, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
034VZ026.21 - FUNDO ACABAM		2,000	UN	696,02	1.392,04	45,24	0,00	00	1.392,04	0,00	7,96	36,75	19,50	167,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	478,99	001	002	32089029
010SV307.81 - THINNER 5K - RE		3,000	UN	261,18	783,54	50,93	0,00	00	783,54	0,00	4,48	20,69	19,50	94,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	293,57	001	002	38140090
010SV412.83 - RETARDADOR P		2,000	UN	185,05	370,10	24,06	0,00	00	370,10	0,00	2,12	9,77	19,50	44,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	97,30	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					2.545,68	120,23	0,00		2.545,68	0,00	14,56	67,21		305,48	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	869,86			
02/04/2026		139337	NE	C03952-SILVIANE NATEL FAGUNDES DALAZ					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
038CZ001.21 - REALTHANE 38 P		1,000	UN	660,73	660,73	21,47	0,00	00	660,73	0,00	3,78	17,44	19,50	79,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	208,85	001	001	32089010
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		2,000	UN	349,66	699,32	45,46	0,00	00	699,32	0,00	4,00	18,46	19,50	83,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	238,40	001	001	38140090
030CT029.83 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	198,00	198,00	6,44	0,00	00	198,00	0,00	1,13	5,23	19,50	23,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,13	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.558,05	73,37	0,00		1.558,05	0,00	8,91	41,13		186,97	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	503,38			
02/04/2026		139338	NE	C06656-RODOGREEN IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
822AZ018.82 - REALUX 822 DF A		1,000	UN	213,68	213,68	0,00	0,00	00	213,68	0,00	1,22	5,64	19,50	25,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	69,13	001	001	32089010
822PT004.80 - REALUX 822 DF A		1,000	UN	1.048,98	1.048,98	0,00	0,00	00	1.048,98	0,00	6,00	27,69	19,50	125,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	419,55	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.262,66	0,00	0,00		1.262,66	0,00	7,22	33,33		151,52	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	488,68			
02/04/2026		139339	NE	C02091-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT					5949	169-OUTRAS SAIDAS - CO		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
A-21A - TAMPA 170MM BALDE 1		1.941,000	UN	9,30	18.051,30	1.173,33	0,00	00	18.051,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	2.166,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19.224,63	073	001	73102190
Total ----->					18.051,30	1.173,33	0,00		18.051,30	0,00	0,00	0,00		2.166,16	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	19.224,63			
02/04/2026		139340	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
056VD037.21 - ESMALTE PU VE		2,000	UN	268,13	536,26	0,00	0,00	00	536,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	412,22	001	002	32089010
034VZ000.21 - ISOLANTE NC PA		6,000	UN	199,50	1.197,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.197,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	949,43	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					1.733,26	0,00	0,00		1.733,26	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.361,65			
02/04/2026		139341	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
010SV912.81 - THINNER VINILIC		1,000	UN	157,87	157,87	10,26	0,00	00	157,87	0,00	0,90	4,17	19,50	18,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	124,73	001	003	38140090
111VM004.82 - REALUX 111 VER		5,000	UN	56,63	283,15	9,20	52,02	00	283,15	0,00	1,62	7,48	12,00	33,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	260,60	001	001	32089010
011AZ103.80 - REALUX 11 AZUL		2,000	UN	255,18	510,36	16,59	93,78	00	510,36	0,00	2,92	13,47	12,00	61,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	477,86	001	001	32089010
011VD089.80 - REALUX 11 VER		2,000	UN	248,26	496,52	16,14	91,23	00	496,52	0,00	2,84	13,11	12,00	59,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	459,65	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.447,90	52,19	237,03		1.447,90	0,00	8,28	38,23		173,74	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.322,84			
02/04/2026		139342	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
052VD021.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA		4,000	UN	128,73	514,92	0,00	89,69	00	514,92	0,00	2,95	13,59	12,00	61,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	519,91	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					514,92	0,00	89,69		514,92	0,00	2,95	13,59		61,79	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	519,91			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
02/04/2026	139343	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
100SV021.83 - THINNER FLEXO	1,000	UN		39,79	39,79	2,59	0,00	00	39,79	0,00	0,23	1,05	19,50	4,78	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	33,68	001	003	38140090	
Total ----->					39,79	2,59	0,00		39,79	0,00	0,23	1,05		4,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	33,68				
02/04/2026	139344	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
010SV800.81 - REDUTOR USO G	4,000	UN		100,30	401,20	0,00	0,00	00	401,20	0,00	2,29	10,59	19,50	48,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	323,44	001	001	38140090	
034VZ013.82 - FUNDO PU AS RF	4,000	UN		43,31	173,24	5,63	31,83	00	173,24	0,00	0,99	4,57	12,00	20,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	168,56	001	002	32089029	
Total ----->					574,44	5,63	31,83		574,44	0,00	3,28	15,16		68,93	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	492,00				
02/04/2026	139345	NE	C06824-UNIARTE MOLDURAS EIRELI					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV205.85 - REDUTOR PU - R	1,000	UN		3.152,60	3.152,60	0,00	0,00	00	3.152,60	0,00	18,03	83,23	12,00	378,31	0,00	141,32	15,90	0,00	0,00	1.173,48	001	001	38140090	
060PR002.65 - TINGIDOR BETU	4,000	UN		667,14	2.668,56	0,00	0,00	00	2.668,56	0,00	15,26	70,45	12,00	320,23	0,00	119,63	13,46	0,00	0,00	968,76	001	002	32041920	
Total ----->					5.821,16	0,00	0,00		5.821,16	0,00	33,29	153,68		698,54	0,00	260,95		0,00	0,00	2.142,24				
02/04/2026	139346	NE	C06622-TANKSUL IND E COM DE IMPL ROD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA													
823PR002.80 - REALUX 823 PRE	6,000	UN		679,99	4.079,94	132,60	0,00	00	4.079,94	0,00	23,34	107,71	19,50	489,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.457,83	001	001	32089010	
014CZ059.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM	2,000	UN		611,66	1.223,32	39,76	0,00	00	1.223,32	0,00	7,00	32,30	19,50	146,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	392,18	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					5.303,26	172,36	0,00		5.303,26	0,00	30,34	140,01		636,39	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.850,01				
02/04/2026	139347	NE	C02468-RKM TRATAMENTO DE SUPERFICIE					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
020VZ023 - VERNIZ TINGIDOR R	0,500	KG		1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,97	001	002	32149000	
010SV004 - REDUTOR SINTETIC	0,100	KG		1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,54	001	001	38140090	
019OC014 - SELADOR NC MOG	0,500	KG		1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,41	001	002	32089021	
010SV040 - REDUTOR NC ACAB	0,100	KG		12,14	1,21	0,00	0,00	00	1,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,10	001	002	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	2,000	UN		10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,05	073	001	73102190	
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML	2,000	UN		10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,11	073	001	39233090	
Total ----->					42,31	0,00	0,00		42,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	21,18			
02/04/2026	139348	NE	C02482-61.780.836 DANUBIA LARISSA PO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA													
019VZ055.21 - SELADOR NC AC	2,000	UN		560,49	1.120,98	36,43	0,00	00	1.120,98	0,00	5,82	26,86	19,50	225,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	355,62	001	001	32089021	
Total ----->					1.120,98	36,43	0,00		1.120,98	0,00	5,82	26,86		225,69	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	355,62				
02/04/2026	139349	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
046BR667.70 - PRIMER BA BRA	2,000	UN		67,07	134,14	0,00	0,00	00	134,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	134,14	002	002	32091010	
Total ----->					134,14	0,00	0,00		134,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	134,14			
02/04/2026	139350	NE	C01363-MEGA TINTAS E MATERIAIS DE CO					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
R.701BR004.82 - REALTHANE 70	4,000	UN		148,94	595,76	19,36	109,46	00	595,76	0,00	3,41	15,73	12,00	71,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	285,86	001	007	32089010	
R.030CT107.145 - CATALISADO	4,000	UN		44,32	177,28	11,52	34,27	00	177,28	0,00	1,01	4,68	12,00	21,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	76,13	001	002	32089039	
R.010SV280.83 - REALSOLV PU	1,000	UN		133,97	133,97	0,00	0,00	00	133,97	0,00	0,77	3,54	19,50	16,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,62	001	001	27075090	
Total ----->					907,01	30,88	143,73		907,01	0,00	5,19	23,95		108,84	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	369,61				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
02/04/2026		139351	NE	C05988-MAQ MINERACAO EIRELI ME					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P		10,000	UN	249,69	2.496,90	81,15	0,00	00	2.496,90	0,00	14,28	65,92	19,50	299,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	625,08	001	001	39095011
Total ----->					2.496,90	81,15	0,00		2.496,90	0,00	14,28	65,92	299,63	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	625,08				
02/04/2026		139352	NE	C00984-KAPERSUL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZD028 - SUCATA METALICA MIS		543,000	KG	0,05	27,15	0,00	0,00	00	27,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	3,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	990	001	72042900	
ZD026 - SUCATA PLASTICAS US		333,000	KG	0,10	33,30	0,00	0,00	00	33,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	4,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	990	001	39159000	
ZD025 - SUCATA PAPEL PAPEL		1.304,000	KG	0,05	65,20	0,00	0,00	00	65,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	7,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	990	001	47079000	
Total ----->					125,65	0,00	0,00		125,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,08	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00				
02/04/2026		139353	NE	C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL META					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
024AM042.21 - REALTHANE 24		5,000	UN	921,24	4.606,20	149,70	0,00	00	4.606,20	0,00	26,35	121,60	12,00	552,74	0,00	98,96	11,88	0,00	0,00	1.050,34	001	001	32089010
030CT004.81 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	1.073,17	3.219,51	104,63	0,00	00	3.219,51	0,00	18,42	85,00	12,00	386,34	0,00	69,16	8,30	0,00	0,00	790,45	001	001	32089010
030CT014.122 - CATALISADOR		20,000	UN	236,50	4.730,00	153,73	0,00	00	4.730,00	0,00	27,06	124,87	12,00	567,60	0,00	101,61	12,19	0,00	0,00	1.195,72	001	001	39073019
030CT004.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	873,83	873,83	28,40	0,00	00	873,83	0,00	5,00	23,07	12,00	104,86	0,00	18,77	2,25	0,00	0,00	263,48	001	001	32089010
030CT004.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	873,83	873,83	28,40	0,00	00	873,83	0,00	5,00	23,07	12,00	104,86	0,00	18,77	2,25	0,00	0,00	263,48	001	001	32089010
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P		20,000	UN	54,24	1.084,80	35,26	0,00	00	1.084,80	0,00	6,21	28,64	12,00	130,18	0,00	23,30	2,80	0,00	0,00	248,57	001	001	39095011
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P		24,000	UN	54,24	1.301,76	42,31	0,00	00	1.301,76	0,00	7,45	34,37	12,00	156,21	0,00	27,97	3,36	0,00	0,00	298,28	001	001	39095011
010SV280.81 - REALSOLV PU 28		1,000	UN	570,72	570,72	0,00	0,00	00	570,72	0,00	3,26	15,07	12,00	68,49	0,00	12,26	1,47	0,00	0,00	187,16	001	001	27075090
010SV068.85 - DILUENTE UNIVE		3,000	UN	3.933,01	11.799,03	766,94	0,00	00	11.799,03	0,00	67,49	311,49	12,00	1.415,88	0,00	253,48	30,42	0,00	0,00	3.746,82	001	001	38140090
039BG004.21 - REALPOXI 39 BU		20,000	UN	846,68	16.933,60	550,34	0,00	00	16.933,60	0,00	96,86	447,05	12,00	2.032,03	0,00	363,78	43,65	0,00	0,00	4.787,16	001	001	32089010
024CZ045.21 - REALTHANE 24 C		2,000	UN	556,38	1.112,76	36,16	0,00	00	1.112,76	0,00	6,36	29,38	12,00	133,53	0,00	23,91	2,87	0,00	0,00	455,72	001	001	32089010
579CZ009.82 - REALTHANE 579		18,000	UN	199,16	3.584,88	116,51	0,00	00	3.584,88	0,00	20,51	94,64	12,00	430,19	0,00	77,01	9,24	0,00	0,00	1.123,43	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					50.690,92	2.012,38	0,00		50.690,92	0,00	289,97	1.338,25	6.082,91	0,00	1.088,98		0,00	0,00	14.410,61				
06/04/2026		139354	NE	C05389-MAO COLORIDA COMUNICACAO VISU					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
058BR001.82 - REALACA 58 BRA		8,000	UN	186,00	1.488,00	48,36	0,00	00	1.488,00	0,00	8,51	39,28	19,50	178,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	454,93	001	001	32089010
058VZ001.82 - VERNIZ NC MAO		8,000	UN	168,00	1.344,00	43,68	0,00	00	1.344,00	0,00	7,69	35,48	19,50	161,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	457,88	001	001	32089021
610CZ003.82 - REALACK 610 M		20,000	UN	219,49	4.389,80	0,00	0,00	00	4.389,80	0,00	25,11	115,89	19,50	526,78	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	850,37	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					7.221,80	92,04	0,00		7.221,80	0,00	41,31	190,65	866,62	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.763,18				
06/04/2026		139355	NE	C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		415-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
024PR020.80 - REALTHANE 24 P		1,000	UN	663,00	663,00	21,55	0,00	00	663,00	0,00	3,79	17,50	19,50	79,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	214,89	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					663,00	21,55	0,00		663,00	0,00	3,79	17,50	79,56	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	214,89				
06/04/2026		139356	NE	C01507-ELEGANCE PORTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
025BR050.21 - PRIMER PU BRA		1,000	UN	623,77	623,77	20,27	0,00	00	623,77	0,00	3,57	16,47	19,50	74,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	183,48	001	002	32089010
056BR120.21 - ESMALTE PU BR		1,000	UN	767,80	767,80	24,95	0,00	00	767,80	0,00	4,39	20,27	19,50	92,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	228,53	001	002	32089010

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
030CT090.83 - CATALISADOR P		2,000	UN	180,75	361,50	11,75	0,00	00	361,50	0,00	2,07	9,54	19,50	43,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,78	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					1.753,07	56,97	0,00		1.753,07	0,00	10,03	46,28	210,37	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	508,79				
06/04/2026		139357	NE	C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		131-14, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV053.81 - THINNER DE LIM		5,000	UN	202,23	1.011,15	65,72	0,00	00	1.011,15	0,00	5,78	26,69	19,50	121,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	401,08	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					1.011,15	65,72	0,00		1.011,15	0,00	5,78	26,69	121,34	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	401,08				
06/04/2026		139358	NE	C04807-M E LOCACAO DE MOBILIARIO LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
015BG023.80 - LACA NC BEGE F		2,000	UN	1.026,58	2.053,16	66,73	0,00	00	2.053,16	0,00	11,74	54,20	19,50	246,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	444,17	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					2.053,16	66,73	0,00		2.053,16	0,00	11,74	54,20	246,38	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	444,17				
06/04/2026		139359	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
016BR003.21 - PRIMER NC BRA		3,000	UN	285,77	857,31	27,86	157,52	00	857,31	0,00	4,90	22,63	12,00	102,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	778,01	001	002	32089010	
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC		3,000	UN	268,57	805,71	26,19	148,04	00	805,71	0,00	4,61	21,27	12,00	96,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	716,67	001	002	32089010	
010SV800.81 - REDUTOR USO G		2,000	UN	100,30	200,60	0,00	0,00	00	200,60	0,00	1,15	5,30	19,50	24,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	161,72	001	001	38140090	
010SV015.83 - REDUTOR SERIG		1,000	UN	36,94	36,94	0,00	0,00	00	36,94	0,00	0,21	0,98	19,50	4,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	34,08	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					1.900,56	54,05	305,56		1.900,56	0,00	10,87	50,18	228,07	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.690,48				
06/04/2026		139360	NE	C02478-WM SIDERS E FURGOES LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		231-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
024PR006.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		2,000	UN	633,74	1.267,48	41,19	0,00	00	1.267,48	0,00	7,25	33,46	19,50	152,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	467,58	001	001	32089010	
030CT703.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	786,21	786,21	25,55	0,00	00	786,21	0,00	4,50	20,76	19,50	94,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	238,89	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					2.053,69	66,74	0,00		2.053,69	0,00	11,75	54,22	246,44	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	706,47				
06/04/2026		139361	NE	C00785-DCP ESTRUTURAS METALICAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
571BR003.82 - REALTHANE 571		10,000	UN	185,92	1.859,20	60,42	0,00	00	1.859,20	0,00	10,63	49,08	19,50	223,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	769,71	001	001	32089010	
030CT025.107 - CATALISADOR		10,000	UN	127,97	1.279,70	41,59	0,00	00	1.279,70	0,00	7,32	33,78	19,50	153,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	533,11	001	001	39095011	
Total ----->					3.138,90	102,01	0,00		3.138,90	0,00	17,95	82,86	376,66	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.302,82				
06/04/2026		139362	NE	C06176-AIZ INDUSTRIA DE MAQUINAS E I					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
577PR006.80 - REALTHANE 577		1,000	UN	643,18	643,18	0,00	0,00	00	643,18	0,00	3,68	16,98	19,50	77,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	208,51	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					643,18	0,00	0,00		643,18	0,00	3,68	16,98	77,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	208,51				
06/04/2026		139363	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		109-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL		1,000	UN	333,65	333,65	21,69	0,00	00	333,65	0,00	1,91	8,81	19,50	40,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	108,54	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					333,65	21,69	0,00		333,65	0,00	1,91	8,81	40,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	108,54				
06/04/2026		139365	NE	C01588-AW ENGENHARIA INDUSTRIAL LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	115,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000		
600CZ010.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		2,000	UN	541,00	1.082,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.082,00	0,00	6,45	29,77	12,00	135,30	0,00	45,50	4,88	0,00	397,67	001	001	32151900	
600PR001.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		2,000	UN	541,00	1.082,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.082,00	0,00	6,45	29,77	12,00	135,30	0,00	45,49	4,88	0,00	358,13	001	001	32151900	
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL		2,000	UN	289,92	579,84	39,27	0,00	00	579,84	0,00	3,46	15,95	12,00	72,51	0,00	24,38	2,61	0,00	217,08	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					2.743,84	39,27	0,00		2.859,21	0,00	16,36	75,49	343,11	0,00	115,37		0,00	0,00	972,88				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
06/04/2026	139366	NE	C02638-VS INDUSTRIA COM MOLDURAS EIR					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
018VZ004.85 - VERNIZ NC BRIL	1,000	UN		4.181,60	4.181,60	135,90	0,00	00	4.181,60	0,00	23,92	110,39	12,00	501,79	0,00	203,49	24,42	0,00	0,00	1.778,21	001	002	32089021
Total ----->					4.181,60	135,90	0,00		4.181,60	0,00	23,92	110,39		501,79	0,00	203,49		0,00	0,00	1.778,21			
06/04/2026	139367	NE	C03038-CONTROL COM DE PRODUTOS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		15-15 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
577AZ007.82 - REALTHANE 577	3,000	UN		149,66	448,98	14,59	0,00	00	448,98	0,00	2,57	11,85	19,50	53,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	138,08	001	001	32089010
030CT025.125 - CATALISADOR	3,000	UN		45,20	135,60	4,41	0,00	00	135,60	0,00	0,78	3,58	19,50	16,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	46,23	001	001	39095011
010SV068.83 - DILUENTE UNIVE	1,000	UN		111,10	111,10	7,22	0,00	00	111,10	0,00	0,64	2,93	19,50	13,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	36,33	001	001	38140090
577AZ007.82 - REALTHANE 577	1,000	UN		149,66	149,66	4,86	0,00	00	149,66	0,00	0,86	3,95	19,50	17,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	46,02	001	001	32089010
030CT025.125 - CATALISADOR	1,000	UN		45,20	45,20	1,47	0,00	00	45,20	0,00	0,26	1,19	19,50	5,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,41	001	001	39095011
Total ----->					890,54	32,55	0,00		890,54	0,00	5,11	23,50		106,86	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	282,07			
06/04/2026	139368	NE	C01320-CARVALHO E KLOSIENSKI LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
018VZ015.82 - VERNIZ ACRILIC	5,000	UN		104,34	521,70	16,96	0,00	00	521,70	0,00	2,98	13,77	19,50	62,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	183,98	001	002	32089021
036VZ050.21 - VERNIZ PU BRIL	2,000	UN		553,16	1.106,32	35,96	0,00	00	1.106,32	0,00	6,33	29,21	19,50	132,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	365,96	001	002	32082020
030CT070.81 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN		664,32	1.328,64	43,18	0,00	00	1.328,64	0,00	7,60	35,08	19,50	159,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	389,61	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.956,66	96,10	0,00		2.956,66	0,00	16,91	78,06		354,80	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	939,55			
06/04/2026	139369	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
056BR120.82 - ESMALTE PU BR	10,000	UN		53,29	532,90	17,32	97,91	00	532,90	0,00	3,05	14,07	12,00	63,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	508,03	001	002	32089010
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	4,000	UN		44,24	176,96	0,00	0,00	00	176,96	0,00	1,01	4,67	19,50	21,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	146,84	001	002	38140090
010SV974.83 - SOLVENTE PU R.	3,000	UN		36,87	110,61	0,00	0,00	00	110,61	0,00	0,63	2,92	19,50	13,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	103,96	001	002	27075090
025BR050.21 - PRIMER PU BRA	6,000	UN		206,27	1.237,62	40,22	227,40	00	1.237,62	0,00	7,08	32,67	12,00	148,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.100,88	001	002	32089010
600GR002.82 - REALVIT 600 DF	1,000	UN		48,85	48,85	0,00	0,00	00	48,85	0,00	0,28	1,29	19,50	5,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	44,37	001	001	32151900
010SV660.125 - REDUTOR REAL	4,000	UN		9,71	38,84	2,52	0,00	00	38,84	0,00	0,22	1,03	19,50	4,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	34,60	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					2.145,78	60,06	325,31		2.145,78	0,00	12,27	56,65		257,49	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.938,68			
06/04/2026	139370	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
011AZ103.80 - REALUX 11 AZUL	4,000	UN		255,18	1.020,72	33,17	187,54	00	1.020,72	0,00	5,84	26,95	12,00	122,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	953,03	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.020,72	33,17	187,54		1.020,72	0,00	5,84	26,95		122,49	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	953,03			
06/04/2026	139371	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
015BR109.82 - LACA BRANCA B	1,000	UN		53,61	53,61	1,74	9,85	00	53,61	0,00	0,31	1,42	12,00	6,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,31	001	002	32089010
015PR127.80 - LACA PRETA - R	1,000	UN		226,94	226,94	7,38	41,70	00	226,94	0,00	1,30	5,99	12,00	27,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	217,20	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					280,55	9,12	51,55		280,55	0,00	1,61	7,41		33,66	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	265,51			
06/04/2026	139372	NE	C03998-INDUSTRIAL MADEIREIRA S A					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
052AZ005.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA	8,000	UN		447,00	3.576,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.576,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	429,12	0,00	161,25	17,59	0,00	0,00	808,68	002	002	32091010
052MR011.70 - IMPERMEABILIZ	5,000	UN		346,73	1.733,65	0,00	0,00	00	1.733,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	208,04	0,00	78,18	8,53	0,00	0,00	597,29	002	002	32091010

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX																							REALFIX COLOMBO			
Data		Número																								
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE									
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM				
052PR006.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA		2,000	UN	335,94	671,88	0,00	0,00	00	671,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	80,63	0,00	30,30	3,30	0,00	0,00	195,98	002	002	32091010			
Total ----->					5.981,53	0,00	0,00		5.981,53	0,00	0,00	0,00		717,79	0,00	269,73		0,00	0,00	1.601,95						
06/04/2026		139374	NE	C04023-CALWER MINERACAO LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
039CZ022.82 - REALPOXI 39 PRI		10,000	UN	177,68	1.776,80	57,75	0,00	00	1.776,80	0,00	10,16	46,91	12,00	213,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	356,36	001	001	32089010			
030CT014.84 - CATALISADOR E		10,000	UN	55,67	556,70	18,09	0,00	00	556,70	0,00	3,18	14,70	12,00	66,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	118,39	001	001	39073019			
Total ----->					2.333,50	75,84	0,00		2.333,50	0,00	13,34	61,61		280,02	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	474,75						
06/04/2026		139375	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
440CZ001.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		20,000	UN	130,25	2.605,00	84,66	0,00	00	2.605,00	0,00	14,90	68,77	12,00	312,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	990,77	001	007	32089010			
440CZ010.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		10,000	UN	123,13	1.231,30	40,02	0,00	00	1.231,30	0,00	7,04	32,51	12,00	147,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	475,93	001	007	32089010			
440CZ011.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		5,000	UN	119,99	599,95	19,50	0,00	00	599,95	0,00	3,43	15,84	12,00	71,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	230,94	001	007	32089010			
440CZ011.80 - REALPISO 440 CI		5,000	UN	553,43	2.767,15	89,93	0,00	00	2.767,15	0,00	15,83	73,05	12,00	332,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.676,50	001	007	32089010			
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		35,000	UN	38,55	1.349,25	43,85	0,00	00	1.349,25	0,00	7,72	35,62	12,00	161,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	431,83	001	001	39089090			
030CT055.83 - CATALISADOR P		5,000	UN	164,89	824,45	26,79	0,00	00	824,45	0,00	4,72	21,77	12,00	98,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	275,83	005	001	39089090			
Total ----->					9.377,10	304,75	0,00		9.377,10	0,00	53,64	247,56	1.125,25	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.081,80							
06/04/2026		139376	NE	C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		81-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
577PT004.82 - REALTHANE 577		12,000	UN	107,37	1.288,44	41,87	0,00	00	1.288,44	0,00	7,37	34,01	12,00	154,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	517,72	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					1.288,44	41,87	0,00		1.288,44	0,00	7,37	34,01		154,61	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	517,72						
06/04/2026		139377	NE	C04251-HERGEN S/A MAQ E EQUIPAMENTOS					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
026GR001.82 - REALTERM 26 G		31,000	UN	190,00	5.890,00	191,43	0,00	00	5.890,00	0,00	33,69	155,50	12,00	706,80	0,00	180,68	20,21	0,00	0,00	1.679,76	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					5.890,00	191,43	0,00		5.890,00	0,00	33,69	155,50		706,80	0,00	180,68		0,00	0,00	1.679,76						
07/04/2026		139378	NE	C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
024PR012.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		7,000	UN	770,74	5.395,18	175,34	0,00	00	5.395,18	0,00	30,86	142,43	19,50	647,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.718,96	001	001	32089010			
030CT019.81 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	751,58	2.254,74	73,28	0,00	00	2.254,74	0,00	12,90	59,53	19,50	270,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	616,66	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					7.649,92	248,62	0,00		7.649,92	0,00	43,76	201,96		917,99	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.335,62						
07/04/2026		139379	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.														
024PR020.82 - REALTHANE 24 P		1,000	UN	48,10	48,10	1,56	8,84	00	48,10	0,00	0,28	1,27	12,00	5,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,45	001	001	32089010			
030CT004.125 - CATALISADOR		4,000	UN	17,74	70,96	2,31	13,04	00	70,96	0,00	0,41	1,87	12,00	8,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	67,95	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					119,06	3,87	21,88		119,06	0,00	0,69	3,14		14,29	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	116,40						
07/04/2026		139380	NE	C06903-CILINTESTE REQUALIFICADORA DE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
015AM041.80 - LACA NC AMARE		3,000	UN	558,04	1.674,12	54,41	0,00	00	1.674,12	0,00	8,69	40,11	19,50	337,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	728,94	001	002	32089010			
010SV040.85 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	2.970,46	2.970,46	0,00	0,00	00	2.970,46	0,00	15,54	71,74	19,50	579,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.095,42	001	002	38140090			
Total ----->					4.644,58	54,41	0,00		4.644,58	0,00	24,23	111,85		916,30	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.824,36						
07/04/2026		139381	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.														
100SV015.81 - DILUENTE PARA		3,000	UN	108,95	326,85	21,25	0,00	00	326,85	0,00	1,87	8,63	19,50	39,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	303,26	001	003	38140090			
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON		RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)					(RGM511.jrxml)															Pag 46 / 114		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor				Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->					326,85	21,25	0,00		326,85	0,00	1,87	8,63	39,22	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	303,26			
07/04/2026		139382	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV660.85 - REDUTOR REAL		1,000	UN	3.157,23	3.157,23	205,22	0,00	00	3.157,23	0,00	18,06	83,35	19,50	378,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.173,65	001	001	38140090
610VM001.21 - REALACK 610 M		6,000	UN	1.098,38	6.590,28	0,00	0,00	00	6.590,28	0,00	37,70	173,98	19,50	790,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.607,22	001	001	32151900
610BR004.80 - REALACK 610 M		1,000	UN	731,85	731,85	0,00	0,00	00	731,85	0,00	4,19	19,32	19,50	87,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	209,82	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					10.479,36	205,22	0,00		10.479,36	0,00	59,95	276,65	1.257,52	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.990,69			
07/04/2026		139383	NE	C04639-BOTTICELLI JOGOS IND COMERCIO				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		652-35, 56, 84 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
055PR533.21 - ESMALTE PU PR		2,000	UN	600,45	1.200,90	39,03	0,00	00	1.200,90	0,00	6,87	31,70	19,50	144,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	525,77	001	002	32089010
019VZ055.21 - SELADOR NC AC		4,000	UN	433,45	1.733,80	56,35	0,00	00	1.733,80	0,00	9,92	45,77	19,50	208,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	711,24	001	001	32089021
036VZ013.21 - VERNIZ PU ALTO		4,000	UN	487,65	1.950,60	63,39	0,00	00	1.950,60	0,00	11,16	51,50	19,50	234,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	785,35	001	002	32082020
030CT003.81 - CATALISADOR P		5,000	UN	460,23	2.301,15	0,00	0,00	00	2.301,15	0,00	13,16	60,75	19,50	276,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	950,34	001	001	32149000
010SV900.81 - THINNER UNIVE		8,000	UN	226,90	1.815,20	117,99	0,00	00	1.815,20	0,00	10,38	47,92	19,50	217,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	826,51	001	002	38140090
060TG047.86 - TINGIDOR IMBUI		5,000	UN	49,26	246,30	0,00	0,00	00	246,30	0,00	1,41	6,50	19,50	29,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	86,49	001	002	32041920
Total ----->					9.247,95	276,76	0,00		9.247,95	0,00	52,90	244,14	1.109,76	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.885,70			
07/04/2026		139384	NE	C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV015.85 - REDUTOR SERIG		1,000	UN	2.600,00	2.600,00	0,00	0,00	00	2.600,00	0,00	14,87	68,64	19,50	312,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.162,01	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					2.600,00	0,00	0,00		2.600,00	0,00	14,87	68,64	312,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.162,01			
07/04/2026		139385	NE	C00076-METALURGICA CROACIA LTDA				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
030CT025.125 - CATALISADOR		16,000	UN	44,16	706,56	22,96	0,00	00	706,56	0,00	4,04	18,65	19,50	84,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	246,58	001	001	39095011
577AM014.82 - REALTHANE 577		8,000	UN	158,48	1.267,84	41,20	0,00	00	1.267,84	0,00	7,25	33,47	19,50	152,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	400,40	001	001	32089010
577CZ004.82 - REALTHANE 577		8,000	UN	128,05	1.024,40	33,29	0,00	00	1.024,40	0,00	5,86	27,04	19,50	122,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	357,06	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.998,80	97,45	0,00		2.998,80	0,00	17,15	79,16	359,86	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.004,04			
07/04/2026		139386	NE	C02287-MULTILIT FIBROCIMENTO LTDA				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
037CZ022.82 - REALPOXI 37 DF		4,000	UN	153,89	615,56	20,01	0,00	00	615,56	0,00	3,20	14,75	19,50	123,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	216,25	001	001	32089010
030CT027.84 - CATALISADOR E		4,000	UN	48,19	192,76	6,26	0,00	00	192,76	0,00	1,00	4,62	19,50	38,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,05	001	001	39089090
600AM019.82 - REALVIT 600 PR		20,000	UN	105,16	2.103,20	0,00	0,00	00	2.103,20	0,00	11,01	50,79	19,50	410,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	809,40	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					2.911,52	26,27	0,00		2.911,52	0,00	15,21	70,16	572,87	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.075,70			
07/04/2026		139387	NE	C07163-TOWER TEC INDUSTRIA METALURGI				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
030CT313.125 - CATALISADOR		5,000	UN	55,79	278,95	9,07	0,00	00	278,95	0,00	1,60	7,36	19,50	33,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,58	001	001	32089010
575BR070.82 - REALTHANE 575		5,000	UN	160,27	801,35	26,04	0,00	00	801,35	0,00	4,58	21,16	19,50	96,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	248,15	001	001	32089010
030CT313.125 - CATALISADOR		5,000	UN	55,79	278,95	9,07	0,00	00	278,95	0,00	1,60	7,36	19,50	33,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,58	001	001	32089010
575LJ060.82 - REALTHANE 575		5,000	UN	181,93	909,65	29,56	0,00	00	909,65	0,00	5,20	24,01	19,50	109,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	190,38	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.268,90	73,74	0,00		2.268,90	0,00	12,98	59,89	272,26	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	557,69			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
07/04/2026	139388	NE	C02771-KRUGER COM DE RADIADORES E IN					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE	1,000	UN		355,29	355,29	23,09	0,00	00	355,29	0,00	2,03	9,38	12,00	42,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	99,99	001	001	38140090
011PT011.82 - REALUX 11 ALUM	2,000	UN		180,62	361,24	11,74	0,00	00	361,24	0,00	2,07	9,54	12,00	43,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	89,99	001	001	32089010
027PR003.80 - REALUX 27 DF P	2,000	UN		689,94	1.379,88	44,85	0,00	00	1.379,88	0,00	7,89	36,43	12,00	165,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	436,02	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.096,41	79,68	0,00		2.096,41	0,00	11,99	55,35		251,57	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	626,00			
07/04/2026	139389	NE	C04129-GM MOLDURAS LTDA ME					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		415-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
FRETE	0,000			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	174,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	
030CT003.81 - CATALISADOR P	1,000	UN		604,04	604,04	0,00	0,00	00	604,04	0,00	4,11	18,96	12,00	86,18	0,00	114,12	13,52	0,00	0,00	190,06	001	001	32149000
010SV205.81 - REDUTOR PU - R	1,000	UN		318,08	318,08	0,00	0,00	00	318,08	0,00	2,16	9,98	12,00	45,38	0,00	60,09	7,12	0,00	0,00	113,79	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					922,12	0,00	0,00		1.096,33	0,00	6,27	28,94		131,56	0,00	174,21		0,00	0,00	303,85			
07/04/2026	139391	NE	C02480-FTR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE P					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV800.85 - REDUTOR USO G	2,000	UN		2.500,00	5.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.000,00	0,00	28,60	132,00	12,00	600,00	0,00	232,02	27,84	0,00	0,00	1.642,47	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					5.000,00	0,00	0,00		5.000,00	0,00	28,60	132,00		600,00	0,00	232,02		0,00	0,00	1.642,47			
07/04/2026	139392	NE	F03743-TRONOX SAUDI INDUSTRIES COMPA					3101	004-COMPRA (IMPORTA?		80-90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
DESP.ACESSORIAS	0,000			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	53.895,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	000	000	
F-255 - DIOXIDO DE TITANIO Ti 20.000,000	KG			13,43	268.606,00	0,00	0,00	00	268.606,00	0,00	5.640,73	25.920,48	12,00	0,00	0,00	3.428,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	311.269,91	004	001	32061110
Total ----->					268.606,00	0,00	0,00		322.501,05	0,00	5.640,73	25.920,48		0,00	0,00	3.428,00		0,00	0,00	311.269,91			
07/04/2026	139393	NE	F03743-TRONOX SAUDI INDUSTRIES COMPA					3101	004-COMPRA (IMPORTA?		80-90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
DESP.ACESSORIAS	0,000			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	53.895,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	000	000	
F-255 - DIOXIDO DE TITANIO Ti 20.000,000	KG			13,43	268.606,00	0,00	0,00	00	268.606,00	0,00	5.640,73	25.920,48	12,00	0,00	0,00	3.428,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	311.269,91	004	001	32061110
Total ----->					268.606,00	0,00	0,00		322.501,05	0,00	5.640,73	25.920,48		0,00	0,00	3.428,00		0,00	0,00	311.269,91			
07/04/2026	139394	NE	F03743-TRONOX SAUDI INDUSTRIES COMPA					3101	004-COMPRA (IMPORTA?		80-90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
DESP.ACESSORIAS	0,000			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	56.139,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	000	000	
F-255 - DIOXIDO DE TITANIO Ti 20.000,000	KG			13,99	279.970,10	0,00	0,00	00	279.970,10	0,00	5.879,37	27.017,11	12,00	0,00	0,00	3.438,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	324.270,74	004	001	32061110
Total ----->					279.970,10	0,00	0,00		336.109,56	0,00	5.879,37	27.017,11		0,00	0,00	3.438,89		0,00	0,00	324.270,74			
07/04/2026	139395	NE	C03239-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		30-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
024CZ018.21 - REALTHANE 24 C	1,000	UN		654,37	654,37	21,27	0,00	00	654,37	0,00	3,40	15,68	19,50	131,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	132,34	001	001	32089010
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE	1,000	UN		318,82	318,82	20,72	0,00	00	318,82	0,00	1,64	7,58	19,50	66,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	118,33	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					973,19	41,99	0,00		973,19	0,00	5,04	23,26		197,96	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	250,67			
07/04/2026	139396	NE	C02017-CONDOR S.A					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		272-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**												
010SV094.81 - THINNER LIMPEZ	12,000	UN		290,02	3.480,24	226,22	0,00	00	3.480,24	0,00	19,91	91,88	12,00	417,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.196,95	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					3.480,24	226,22	0,00		3.480,24	0,00	19,91	91,88		417,63	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.196,95			
07/04/2026	139397	NE	C05408-BENECKE IRMAOS E CIA LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		147-28, 56, 84, 112 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE	20,000	UN		393,37	7.867,40	511,38	0,00	00	7.867,40	0,00	45,00	207,70	12,00	944,09	0,00	162,60	17,84	0,00	0,00	2.366,68	001	001	38140090

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX																							REALFIX COLOMBO			
Data		Número																								
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE									
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %I	CMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM			
026PT003.82 - REALTERM 26 AL		32,000	UN	256,87	8.219,84	267,14	0,00	00	8.219,84	0,00	47,02	217,00	12,00	986,38	0,00	169,89	18,63	0,00	0,00	2.522,47	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					16.087,24	778,52	0,00		16.087,24	0,00	92,02	424,70		1.930,47	0,00	332,49		0,00	0,00	4.889,15						
07/04/2026		139398	NE	C03674-PALMASCOMP IND DE COMPENSADOS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
052AZ013.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA		10,000	UN	368,33	3.683,30	0,00	0,00	00	3.683,30	0,00	21,07	97,24	19,50	442,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.549,10	002	002	32091010			
Total ----->					3.683,30	0,00	0,00		3.683,30	0,00	21,07	97,24		442,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.549,10						
07/04/2026		139399	NE	C02223-LEANDRO CORREIA COMERCIO DE M					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL														
034VZ006 - FUNDO PU INCOLO		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,52	001	002	32089029			
030CT102 - CATALISADOR PU		0,250	KG	1,00	0,25	0,00	0,00	00	0,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5,22	001	002	32089010			
010SV068 - DILUENTE UNIVERS		0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,66	001	001	38140090			
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190			
A-116 - LATA S/LITOGRAFIA S/V		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,74	073	001	00000000			
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,55	073	001	39233090			
Total ----->					30,85	0,00	0,00		30,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,21						
07/04/2026		139401	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.														
038CZ002.82 - REALTHANE 38 P		6,000	UN	46,36	278,16	9,04	51,11	00	278,16	0,00	1,59	7,34	12,00	33,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	261,73	001	001	32089010			
030CT029.125 - CATALISADOR		12,000	UN	14,99	179,88	5,85	33,05	00	179,88	0,00	1,03	4,75	12,00	21,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	184,19	001	001	32089010			
024AM012.82 - REALTHANE 24		6,000	UN	66,35	398,10	12,94	73,15	00	398,10	0,00	2,28	10,51	12,00	47,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	381,21	001	001	32089010			
030CT004.125 - CATALISADOR		12,000	UN	17,74	212,88	6,92	39,11	00	212,88	0,00	1,22	5,62	12,00	25,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	203,86	001	001	32089010			
010SV068.125 - DILUENTE UNIV		6,000	UN	9,66	57,96	3,77	0,00	00	57,96	0,00	0,33	1,53	19,50	6,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	54,10	001	001	38140090			
Total ----->					1.126,98	38,52	196,42		1.126,98	0,00	6,45	29,75		135,25	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.085,09						
07/04/2026		139402	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**														
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA		2,000	UN	8.129,70	16.259,40	0,00	0,00	00	16.259,40	0,00	93,00	429,25	19,50	1.951,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.480,35	001	001	32089010			
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI		1,000	UN	3.788,43	3.788,43	0,00	0,00	00	3.788,43	0,00	21,67	100,01	19,50	454,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.030,61	001	001	38140090			
Total ----->					20.047,83	0,00	0,00		20.047,83	0,00	114,67	529,26		2.405,74	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5.510,96						
08/04/2026		139403	NE	C02441-HIRA EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
011AZ040.80 - REALUX 11 AZUL		2,000	UN	701,76	1.403,52	45,61	0,00	00	1.403,52	0,00	8,03	37,05	19,50	168,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	531,54	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					1.403,52	45,61	0,00		1.403,52	0,00	8,03	37,05		168,42	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	531,54						
08/04/2026		139404	NE	C03858-IBEMETAL COM DE PROD DE METAL					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
024CZ058.21 - REALTHANE 24 C		5,000	UN	918,38	4.591,90	149,24	0,00	00	4.591,90	0,00	26,27	121,23	19,50	551,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.290,18	001	001	32089010			
014LJ003.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		2,000	UN	638,40	1.276,80	41,50	0,00	00	1.276,80	0,00	7,30	33,71	19,50	153,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	463,65	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					5.868,70	190,74	0,00		5.868,70	0,00	33,57	154,94		704,25	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.753,83						
08/04/2026		139405	NE	C05447-SABRINA GIONGO BONALUME MAN R					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
011PR082.82 - REALUX 11 PRET		4,000	UN	115,73	462,92	15,04	0,00	00	462,92	0,00	2,65	12,22	19,50	55,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	141,44	001	001	32089010			
011AZ077.82 - REALUX 11 AZUL		5,000	UN	180,56	902,80	29,34	0,00	00	902,80	0,00	5,16	23,83	19,50	108,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	259,98	001	001	32089010			
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON		RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)					(RGM511.jrxml)															Pag 49 / 114		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
011VM050.82 - REALUX 11 VER		5,000	UN	175,78	878,90	28,56	0,00	00	878,90	0,00	5,03	23,20	19,50	105,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	316,20	001	001	32089010
010SV004.83 - REDUTOR SINTE		10,000	UN	105,35	1.053,50	68,48	0,00	00	1.053,50	0,00	6,03	27,81	19,50	126,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	308,72	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					3.298,12	141,42	0,00		3.298,12	0,00	18,87	87,06		395,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.026,34			
08/04/2026		139406	NE	C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC		1,000	UN	636,60	636,60	20,69	0,00	00	636,60	0,00	3,64	16,81	19,50	76,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	238,89	001	002	32089010
016BR093.80 - PRIMER NC BRA		1,000	UN	564,42	564,42	18,34	0,00	00	564,42	0,00	3,23	14,90	19,50	67,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	207,76	001	002	32089010
010SV323.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	109,78	001	002	38140090
010SV040.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,90	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					1.922,68	39,03	0,00		1.922,68	0,00	10,99	50,77		230,72	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	662,33			
08/04/2026		139407	NE	C05315-DESTRO BRASIL DISTRIBUICAO LT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
017AM014.21 - REALCRIL 17 DE		2,000	UN	888,83	1.777,66	57,77	0,00	00	1.777,66	0,00	9,23	42,59	19,50	357,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	544,20	001	007	32151900
Total ----->					1.777,66	57,77	0,00		1.777,66	0,00	9,23	42,59		357,91	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	544,20			
08/04/2026		139408	NE	C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
019VZ061.85 - FUNDO ACABTO		5,000	UN	6.219,45	31.097,25	1.010,66	0,00	00	31.097,25	0,00	177,88	820,97	19,50	3.731,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9.515,11	001	002	32089021
030CT170.83 - CATALISADOR P/		50,000	UN	132,68	6.634,00	215,61	0,00	00	6.634,00	0,00	37,95	175,14	19,50	796,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.453,18	001	001	32089010
010SV252.85 - DILUENTE - REF.:		2,000	UN	3.449,75	6.899,50	448,47	0,00	00	6.899,50	0,00	39,47	182,15	19,50	827,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.616,26	001	001	38140090
010SV125.83 - THINNER LIMPEZ		60,000	UN	84,52	5.071,20	0,00	0,00	00	5.071,20	0,00	29,01	133,88	19,50	608,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.873,26	001	002	27075090
Total ----->					49.701,95	1.674,74	0,00		49.701,95	0,00	284,31	1.312,14		5.964,23	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	16.457,81			
08/04/2026		139409	NE	C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		81-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
059PR001.70 - REALCRIL 59 EM		2,000	UN	264,13	528,26	0,00	0,00	00	528,26	0,00	3,02	13,95	12,00	63,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	210,19	002	002	32091010
059CZ006.70 - REALCRIL 59 EM		1,000	UN	218,27	218,27	0,00	0,00	00	218,27	0,00	1,25	5,76	12,00	26,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	83,17	002	002	32091010
059CZ006.70 - REALCRIL 59 EM		1,000	UN	218,27	218,27	0,00	0,00	00	218,27	0,00	1,25	5,76	12,00	26,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	83,17	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					964,80	0,00	0,00		964,80	0,00	5,52	25,47		115,77	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	376,53			
08/04/2026		139410	NE	C04417-FLEXOLINEA IND LTDA ME					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
100SV103.81 - THINNER FLEXO		3,000	UN	286,00	858,00	55,77	0,00	00	858,00	0,00	4,91	22,65	19,50	102,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	272,42	001	003	38140090
Total ----->					858,00	55,77	0,00		858,00	0,00	4,91	22,65		102,96	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	272,42			
08/04/2026		139411	NE	C00014-CARROCERIAS JAROL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV000.85 - REDUTOR UNIVE		1,000	UN	3.654,60	3.654,60	0,00	0,00	00	3.654,60	0,00	20,90	96,48	19,50	438,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.224,16	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					3.654,60	0,00	0,00		3.654,60	0,00	20,90	96,48		438,55	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.224,16			
08/04/2026		139412	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX		1,000	UN	148,58	148,58	9,66	0,00	00	148,58	0,00	0,85	3,92	19,50	17,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,84	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					148,58	9,66	0,00		148,58	0,00	0,85	3,92		17,83	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	123,84			
08/04/2026		139413	NE	C05408-BENECKE IRMAOS E CIA LTDA					6911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
010SV324 - REALSOLV DESENG		0,900	KG	1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10,58	001	001	29011000

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
A-125 - QUARTINHO BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,94	073	001	73102190	
Total ----->					10,90	0,00	0,00		10,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	14,52				
08/04/2026	139414	NE	C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		109-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
021SV004.83 - AGUARRAS 0.789	5,000	UN	118,00	590,00	0,00	0,00	00	590,00	0,00	3,37	15,58	19,50	70,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	155,91	004	007	32149000	
Total ----->					590,00	0,00	0,00		590,00	0,00	3,37	15,58	70,80	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	155,91				
08/04/2026	139415	NE	C01322-BERSUL RADIADORES LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
011CZ126.82 - REALUX 11 CINZ	4,000	UN	134,30	537,20	17,46	0,00	00	537,20	0,00	3,07	14,18	19,50	64,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	176,46	001	001	32089010	
011PR102.82 - REALUX 11 PRET	4,000	UN	125,64	502,56	16,33	0,00	00	502,56	0,00	2,87	13,27	19,50	60,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	148,19	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					1.039,76	33,79	0,00		1.039,76	0,00	5,94	27,45	124,77	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	324,65				
08/04/2026	139416	NE	C04913-ALFA RENOVADORA DE IMPLEM ROD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
011BR503.80 - REALUX 11 BRA	1,000	UN	602,44	602,44	0,00	0,00	00	602,44	0,00	3,45	15,90	19,50	72,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	233,07	001	001	32149000	
011PR080.82 - REALUX 11 PRET	1,000	UN	159,44	159,44	5,18	0,00	00	159,44	0,00	0,91	4,21	19,50	19,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	46,59	001	001	32089010	
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE	1,000	UN	387,48	387,48	25,19	0,00	00	387,48	0,00	2,22	10,23	19,50	46,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	99,99	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					1.149,36	30,37	0,00		1.149,36	0,00	6,58	30,34	137,92	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	379,65				
08/04/2026	139417	NE	C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		333-14, 21, 28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
034VZ016.21 - FUNDO PU HS - R	15,000	UN	625,81	9.387,15	305,08	0,00	00	9.387,15	0,00	53,69	247,82	19,50	1.126,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.839,00	001	002	32089029	
030CT102.81 - CATALISADOR P	10,000	UN	656,85	6.568,50	213,48	0,00	00	6.568,50	0,00	37,57	173,41	19,50	788,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.891,88	001	002	32089010	
010SV412.81 - RETARDADOR P	2,000	UN	735,21	1.470,42	95,58	0,00	00	1.470,42	0,00	8,41	38,82	19,50	176,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	328,72	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					17.426,07	614,14	0,00		17.426,07	0,00	99,67	460,05	2.091,13	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5.059,60				
08/04/2026	139418	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
029AZ046.80 - REALTHANE 29 A	1,000	UN	371,22	371,22	12,06	68,20	00	371,22	0,00	2,12	9,80	12,00	44,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	358,80	001	001	32089010	
049VZ400.82 - VERNIZ ACRILIC	4,000	UN	58,27	233,08	0,00	0,00	00	233,08	0,00	1,33	6,15	19,50	27,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	221,58	001	002	32149000	
Total ----->					604,30	12,06	68,20		604,30	0,00	3,45	15,95	72,52	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	580,38				
08/04/2026	139419	NE	C00837-L CHEK - MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
025BR050.21 - PRIMER PU BRA	1,000	UN	515,65	515,65	16,76	0,00	00	515,65	0,00	2,95	13,61	19,50	61,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	183,48	001	002	32089010	
030CT090.83 - CATALISADOR P	1,000	UN	168,70	168,70	5,48	0,00	00	168,70	0,00	0,96	4,45	19,50	20,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,39	001	002	32089010	
030CT102.83 - CATALISADOR P	1,000	UN	164,37	164,37	5,34	0,00	00	164,37	0,00	0,94	4,34	19,50	19,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,12	001	002	32089010	
056BR120.21 - ESMALTE PU BR	1,000	UN	751,22	751,22	24,41	0,00	00	751,22	0,00	4,30	19,83	19,50	90,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	228,53	001	002	32089010	
030CT090.83 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	166,08	332,16	10,80	0,00	00	332,16	0,00	1,90	8,77	19,50	39,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,78	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					1.932,10	62,79	0,00		1.932,10	0,00	11,05	51,00	231,85	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	607,30				
08/04/2026	139420	NE	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					5916	160-RETORNO DE CONSE		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
047PT502.80 - ESMALTE PU CIN	2,000	UN	596,69	1.193,38	0,00	0,00	00	1.193,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	351,77	001	005	32089010	
Total ----->					1.193,38	0,00	0,00		1.193,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	351,77				
08/04/2026	139421	NE	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		167-55 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
023LJ001.82 - REALBASE 23 LA		10,000	UN	337,53	3.375,30	109,70	0,00	00	3.375,30	0,00	19,31	89,11	19,50	405,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.011,27	001	005	32089010
Total ----->					3.375,30	109,70	0,00		3.375,30	0,00	19,31	89,11	405,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.011,27				
08/04/2026		139423	NE	C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		146-30, 45, 60, 75 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
011BR503.82 - REALUX 11 BRA		4,000	UN	142,47	569,88	0,00	0,00	00	569,88	0,00	3,26	15,04	19,50	68,39	0,00	20,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	202,29	001	001	32149000
016OC007.80 - PRIMER NC HAV		10,000	UN	369,83	3.698,30	0,00	0,00	00	3.698,30	0,00	21,15	97,64	19,50	443,80	0,00	133,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.565,55	001	002	32149000
Total ----->					4.268,18	0,00	0,00		4.268,18	0,00	24,41	112,68	512,19	0,00	154,32		0,00	0,00	1.767,84				
08/04/2026		139424	NE	C00819-PLASTMEL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
100SV131.81 - RETARDADOR FL		1,000	UN	532,87	532,87	34,64	0,00	00	532,87	0,00	3,05	14,07	19,50	63,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	150,77	001	003	38140090
Total ----->					532,87	34,64	0,00		532,87	0,00	3,05	14,07	63,94	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	150,77				
08/04/2026		139425	NE	C03322-MARCATTO IND DE ACESSORIOS LT					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
155IN002.21 - GOMA SELADORA		10,000	UN	1.387,98	13.879,80	451,09	0,00	00	13.879,80	0,00	79,39	366,43	12,00	1.665,58	0,00	205,83	22,79	0,00	0,00	3.416,35	001	005	32089010
010SV308.81 - THINNER LIMPEZ		15,000	UN	515,39	7.730,85	502,51	0,00	00	7.730,85	0,00	44,22	204,09	12,00	927,70	0,00	114,64	12,70	0,00	0,00	1.619,62	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					21.610,65	953,60	0,00		21.610,65	0,00	123,61	570,52	2.593,28	0,00	320,47		0,00	0,00	5.035,97				
08/04/2026		139426	NE	C00828-ALMEIDA STONES LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV816.81 - REDUTOR PU - R		2,000	UN	466,01	932,02	0,00	0,00	00	932,02	0,00	5,33	24,61	12,00	111,84	0,00	26,34	2,96	0,00	0,00	246,52	001	002	38140090
055PR050.21 - ESMALTE PU PR		3,000	UN	852,37	2.557,11	83,11	0,00	00	2.557,11	0,00	14,56	67,21	12,00	316,83	0,00	72,24	8,15	0,00	0,00	710,89	001	002	32089010
056CZ704.21 - ESMALTE PU CIN		2,000	UN	1.035,49	2.070,98	67,31	0,00	00	2.070,98	0,00	11,79	54,43	12,00	256,59	0,00	58,51	6,60	0,00	0,00	299,00	001	002	32089010
030CT019.81 - CATALISADOR P		6,000	UN	901,90	5.411,40	175,87	0,00	00	5.411,40	0,00	30,82	142,23	12,00	670,47	0,00	152,88	17,24	0,00	0,00	1.233,32	001	001	32089010
025BR040.21 - PRIMER PU BRA		5,000	UN	689,67	3.448,35	112,07	0,00	00	3.448,35	0,00	19,64	90,63	12,00	427,25	0,00	97,42	10,99	0,00	0,00	883,54	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					14.419,86	438,36	0,00		14.419,86	0,00	82,14	379,11	1.782,98	0,00	407,39		0,00	0,00	3.373,27				
08/04/2026		139427	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		3,000	UN	104,71	314,13	20,42	0,00	00	314,13	0,00	1,80	8,29	19,50	37,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	289,73	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					314,13	20,42	0,00		314,13	0,00	1,80	8,29	37,70	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	289,73				
08/04/2026		139429	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
054BR112.70 - ESMALTE BA BR		2,000	UN	215,32	430,64	0,00	0,00	00	430,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	454,31	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					430,64	0,00	0,00		430,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	454,31				
08/04/2026		139430	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
010SV044.81 - DILUENTE EXTR		60,000	UN	95,33	5.720,34	0,00	0,00	00	5.720,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.749,66	001	001	38140090
056BR082.21 - ESMALTE PU BR		6,000	UN	272,10	1.632,60	0,00	0,00	00	1.632,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.360,69	001	002	32089010
030CT090.81 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	188,13	564,41	0,00	0,00	00	564,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	565,42	001	002	32089010
034VZ006.21 - FUNDO PU INCO		2,000	UN	167,86	335,72	0,00	0,00	00	335,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	332,27	001	002	32089029
030CT038.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	182,13	182,13	0,00	0,00	00	182,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	181,78	001	002	32089010
036VZ023.21 - VERNIZ PU LINS		10,000	UN	227,14	2.271,43	0,00	0,00	00	2.271,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.974,22	001	002	32149000
030CT102.81 - CATALISADOR P		5,000	UN	189,18	945,94	0,00	0,00	00	945,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	945,94	001	002	32089010

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
060TG781.69 - TINGIDOR NOZE		1,000	UN	73,75	73,75	0,00	0,00	00	73,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	67,41	001	002	32041920		
Total ----->					11.726,32	0,00	0,00		11.726,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	11.177,39					
08/04/2026		139431	NE	C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		653-37, 67 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		1,000	UN	371,52	371,52	24,15	0,00	00	371,52	0,00	2,13	9,81	12,00	44,58	0,00	8,97	1,00	0,00	0,00	118,33	001	001	38140090	
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR		21,000	UN	57,71	1.211,91	78,77	0,00	00	1.211,91	0,00	6,93	31,99	12,00	145,43	0,00	29,29	3,26	0,00	0,00	348,47	001	001	32089039	
572CZ007.82 - REALTHANE 572		20,000	UN	136,03	2.720,60	88,42	0,00	00	2.720,60	0,00	15,56	71,82	12,00	326,47	0,00	65,74	7,32	0,00	0,00	861,32	001	001	32089010	
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		1,000	UN	268,20	268,20	17,43	0,00	00	268,20	0,00	1,53	7,08	12,00	32,18	0,00	6,48	0,72	0,00	0,00	96,57	001	001	38140090	
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		2,000	UN	371,52	743,04	48,30	0,00	00	743,04	0,00	4,25	19,62	12,00	89,16	0,00	17,96	2,00	0,00	0,00	236,66	001	001	38140090	
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR		10,000	UN	57,71	577,10	37,51	0,00	00	577,10	0,00	3,30	15,24	12,00	69,25	0,00	13,95	1,55	0,00	0,00	165,93	001	001	32089039	
572CZ007.82 - REALTHANE 572		8,000	UN	136,03	1.088,24	35,37	0,00	00	1.088,24	0,00	6,22	28,73	12,00	130,59	0,00	26,30	2,93	0,00	0,00	344,52	001	001	32089010	
572LJ003.82 - REALTHANE 572		8,000	UN	180,97	1.447,76	47,05	0,00	00	1.447,76	0,00	8,28	38,22	12,00	173,73	0,00	34,98	3,89	0,00	0,00	465,61	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					8.428,37	377,00	0,00		8.428,37	0,00	48,20	222,51		1.011,39	0,00	203,67		0,00	0,00	2.637,41				
08/04/2026		139432	NE	C02467-AUTO BENS ADMINISTRADORA DE B					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
579CZ048.80 - REALTHANE 579		6,000	UN	993,97	5.963,82	193,82	0,00	00	5.963,82	0,00	30,96	142,89	19,50	1.200,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.897,06	001	001	32089010	
030CT579.83 - CATALISADOR P		6,000	UN	225,87	1.355,22	44,04	0,00	00	1.355,22	0,00	7,04	32,47	19,50	272,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	431,22	001	001	39095011	
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA		1,000	UN	371,66	371,66	0,00	0,00	00	371,66	0,00	1,94	8,98	19,50	72,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	117,11	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					7.690,70	237,86	0,00		7.690,70	0,00	39,94	184,34		1.546,07	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.445,39				
08/04/2026		139433	NE	C01913-TINTAS MAIS CORES LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
320CZ014.82 - REALPOXI 320 CI		60,000	UN	115,24	6.914,40	224,72	0,00	00	6.914,40	0,00	39,55	182,54	12,00	829,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.428,75	001	001	32089010	
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		60,000	UN	33,94	2.036,40	66,18	0,00	00	2.036,40	0,00	11,65	53,76	12,00	244,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	569,88	001	001	39089090	
Total ----->					8.950,80	290,90	0,00		8.950,80	0,00	51,20	236,30		1.074,10	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.998,63				
08/04/2026		139434	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
016BR003.21 - PRIMER NC BRA		1,000	UN	285,77	285,77	9,29	52,51	00	285,77	0,00	1,63	7,54	12,00	34,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	259,33	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					285,77	9,29	52,51		285,77	0,00	1,63	7,54		34,29	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	259,33				
08/04/2026		139435	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
015BR109.82 - LACA BRANCA B		4,000	UN	53,61	214,44	6,97	39,40	00	214,44	0,00	1,23	5,66	12,00	25,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	193,31	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					214,44	6,97	39,40		214,44	0,00	1,23	5,66		25,73	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	193,31				
08/04/2026		139436	NE	C00984-KAPERSUL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
ZD026 - SUCATA PLASTICAS US		300,000	KG	0,10	30,00	0,00	0,00	00	30,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	3,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	990	001	39159000	
ZD025 - SUCATA PAPEL PAPEL		1.200,000	KG	0,05	60,00	0,00	0,00	00	60,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	7,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	990	001	47079000	
ZD028 - SUCATA METALICA MIS		295,000	KG	0,05	14,75	0,00	0,00	00	14,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	1,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	990	001	72042900	
Total ----->					104,75	0,00	0,00		104,75	0,00	0,00	0,00		12,57	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00				
08/04/2026		139437	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**												
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA		1,000	UN	8.129,70	8.129,70	0,00	0,00	00	8.129,70	0,00	46,50	214,62	19,50	975,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.507,61	001	001	32089010	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI		1,000	UN	3.788,43	3.788,43	0,00	0,00	00	3.788,43	0,00	21,67	100,01	19,50	454,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.034,92	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					11.918,13	0,00	0,00		11.918,13	0,00	68,17	314,63	1.430,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.542,53				
09/04/2026		139438	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6910	122-REMESSA BRINDE/B		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
440CZ010.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		20,000	UN	137,99	2.759,80	0,00	0,00	00	2.759,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	951,53	001	007	32089010
440CZ020.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		16,000	UN	137,17	2.194,72	0,00	0,00	00	2.194,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	748,69	001	007	32089010
Total ----->					4.954,52	0,00	0,00		4.954,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.700,22				
09/04/2026		139439	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
701AM002.82 - REALTHANE 701		5,000	UN	141,64	708,20	23,02	0,00	00	708,20	0,00	4,05	18,70	12,00	84,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	278,20	001	007	32089010
835VM002.80 - REALUX 835 PRI		3,000	UN	241,47	724,41	23,54	0,00	00	724,41	0,00	4,14	19,12	12,00	86,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	300,96	001	001	32089010
600PR008.82 - REALVIT 600 PR		2,000	UN	83,17	166,34	0,00	0,00	00	166,34	0,00	0,95	4,39	12,00	19,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30,23	001	001	32151900
701BR001.82 - REALTHANE 701		2,000	UN	154,48	308,96	10,04	0,00	00	308,96	0,00	1,77	8,16	12,00	37,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	93,59	001	007	32089010
035VM013.80 - REALUX 35 VER		1,000	UN	602,02	602,02	19,57	0,00	00	602,02	0,00	3,44	15,89	12,00	72,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	415,11	001	001	32089010
111PR002.80 - REALUX 111 PRE		2,000	UN	412,46	824,92	26,81	0,00	00	824,92	0,00	4,72	21,78	12,00	98,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	284,76	001	001	32089010
440CZ020.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		1,000	UN	137,17	137,17	4,46	0,00	00	137,17	0,00	0,78	3,62	12,00	16,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	46,79	001	007	32089010
Total ----->					3.472,02	107,44	0,00		3.472,02	0,00	19,85	91,66	416,64	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.449,64				
09/04/2026		139440	NE	C01311-CARDAN SUL EQUIPAMENTOS PARA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
015CZ086.82 - LACA NC CINZA		6,000	UN	169,19	1.015,14	32,99	0,00	00	1.015,14	0,00	5,27	24,32	19,50	204,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	313,08	001	001	32089010
010SV040.83 - REDUTOR NC AC		2,000	UN	96,10	192,20	0,00	0,00	00	192,20	0,00	1,01	4,64	19,50	37,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	64,74	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					1.207,34	32,99	0,00		1.207,34	0,00	6,28	28,96	241,87	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	377,82				
09/04/2026		139441	NE	C01398-IDEROL EQUIPAMENTOS RODOVIARI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
024AZ020.80 - REALTHANE 24 A		3,000	UN	587,29	1.761,87	57,26	0,00	00	1.761,87	0,00	10,08	46,51	19,50	211,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	682,83	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.761,87	57,26	0,00		1.761,87	0,00	10,08	46,51	211,42	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	682,83				
09/04/2026		139442	NE	C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		366-28, 35, 49 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
100SV044.85 - THINNER FX PAP		1,000	UN	2.037,59	2.037,59	132,44	0,00	00	2.037,59	0,00	11,66	53,79	19,50	244,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	991,47	001	003	38140090
100SV013.81 - REDUTOR ANTIB		2,000	UN	301,46	602,92	0,00	0,00	00	602,92	0,00	3,45	15,92	19,50	72,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	252,72	001	003	27075090
Total ----->					2.640,51	132,44	0,00		2.640,51	0,00	15,11	69,71	316,86	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.244,19				
09/04/2026		139443	NE	C02380-BRENDO RAFAEL QUEIROZ MANUTEN					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
440VZ015.82 - REALPISO 440 S		6,000	UN	183,95	1.103,70	35,87	0,00	00	1.103,70	0,00	6,31	29,14	19,50	132,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	246,72	001	007	32089010
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		6,000	UN	68,90	413,40	13,44	0,00	00	413,40	0,00	2,36	10,91	19,50	49,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	74,02	001	001	39089090
701VM005.82 - REALTHANE 701		2,000	UN	278,63	557,26	18,11	0,00	00	557,26	0,00	3,19	14,71	19,50	66,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	131,99	001	007	32089010
701VD008.82 - REALTHANE 701		5,000	UN	259,27	1.296,35	42,13	0,00	00	1.296,35	0,00	7,42	34,22	19,50	155,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	318,91	001	007	32089010
701BR001T.82 - REALTHANE 70		1,000	UN	244,59	244,59	7,95	0,00	00	244,59	0,00	1,40	6,46	19,50	29,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,84	001	008	32089010
030CT107.145 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	87,29	698,32	22,70	0,00	00	698,32	0,00	3,99	18,44	19,50	83,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	152,26	001	002	32089010
010SV280.83 - REALSOLV PU 28		2,000	UN	192,97	385,94	0,00	0,00	00	385,94	0,00	2,21	10,19	19,50	46,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	97,36	001	001	27075090

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->					4.699,56	140,20	0,00		4.699,56	0,00	26,88	124,07	563,94	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.081,10				
09/04/2026	139444	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
046BR667.70 - PRIMER BA BRA	1,000	UN	67,07	67,07	0,00	0,00	00	67,07	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	67,07	002	002	32091010	
056BR120.21 - ESMALTE PU BR	10,000	UN	228,53	2.285,35	0,00	0,00	00	2.285,35	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.285,35	001	002	32089010	
010SV044.81 - DILUENTE EXTR	40,000	UN	95,88	3.835,43	0,00	0,00	00	3.835,43	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.833,10	001	001	38140090	
010SV044.85 - DILUENTE EXTR	2,000	UN	989,90	1.979,81	0,00	0,00	00	1.979,81	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.978,50	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					8.167,66	0,00	0,00		8.167,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	8.164,02				
09/04/2026	139445	NE	C05420-SERRALHERIA METALURGICA BANDE					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
035AZ034.80 - REALUX 35 AZUL	2,000	UN	573,92	1.147,84	37,30	0,00	00	1.147,84	0,00		6,57	30,30	12,00	137,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	401,96	001	001	32089010	
010SV306.81 - REDUTOR SINTE	1,000	UN	290,00	290,00	0,00	0,00	00	290,00	0,00		1,66	7,66	12,00	34,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	93,49	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					1.437,84	37,30	0,00		1.437,84	0,00	8,23	37,96	172,54	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	495,45				
09/04/2026	139446	NE	C03322-MARCATTO IND DE ACESSORIOS LT					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV331.81 - DILUENTE P/ GO	1,000	UN	538,07	538,07	34,97	0,00	00	538,07	0,00		3,08	14,21	12,00	64,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	125,54	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					538,07	34,97	0,00		538,07	0,00	3,08	14,21	64,57	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	125,54				
09/04/2026	139447	NE	C05450-BLACK EVENTOS LTDA ME					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
025BR050.21 - PRIMER PU BRA	1,000	UN	546,36	546,36	17,76	0,00	00	546,36	0,00		3,13	14,42	19,50	65,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	183,48	001	002	32089010	
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA	1,000	UN	442,26	442,26	0,00	0,00	00	442,26	0,00		2,53	11,68	19,50	53,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	117,11	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					988,62	17,76	0,00		988,62	0,00	5,66	26,10	118,63	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	300,59				
09/04/2026	139448	NE	C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
021SV005.85 - ACETATO DE ETI	1,000	UN	3.090,54	3.090,54	0,00	0,00	00	3.090,54	0,00		17,68	81,59	19,50	370,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.394,81	004	007	29153100	
Total ----->					3.090,54	0,00	0,00		3.090,54	0,00	17,68	81,59	370,86	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.394,81				
09/04/2026	139449	NE	C00625-MARINALDO SILVEIRA SANTANA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
029AM035.82 - REALTHANE 29	3,000	UN	212,96	638,88	20,76	117,38	00	638,88	0,00		3,65	16,87	12,00	76,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	195,28	001	001	32082019	
030CT703.125 - CATALISADOR	6,000	UN	55,78	334,68	10,88	61,50	00	334,68	0,00		1,91	8,84	12,00	40,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	90,86	001	001	32089010	
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	1,000	UN	129,24	129,24	0,00	0,00	00	129,24	0,00		0,74	3,41	19,50	15,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	36,71	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					1.102,80	31,64	178,88		1.102,80	0,00	6,30	29,12	132,34	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	322,85				
09/04/2026	139450	NE	C01248-REFORM LINE COM MANUFATURAS L					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA	1,000	UN	464,23	464,23	0,00	0,00	00	464,23	0,00		2,66	12,26	19,50	55,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	117,11	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					464,23	0,00	0,00		464,23	0,00	2,66	12,26	55,71	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	117,11				
09/04/2026	139451	NE	C01741-J R SILVA NOGUEIRA ESTRUTURAS					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
600BR014 - REALVIT 600 PROFI	0,900	KG	1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,33	001	001	32151900	
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT	0,400	KG	1,00	0,40	0,00	0,00	00	0,40	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,89	001	001	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190	
A-50 - LATA RETANGULAR BAT	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,20	073	001	73102990	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->					21,30	0,00	0,00		21,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	16,94				
09/04/2026	139452	NE	C02132-J R ACESSORIOS PARA SERRALHER					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
600BR004 - REALVIT 600 DF BR	0,900	KG	1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,34	001	001	32151900	
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT	0,400	KG	1,00	0,40	0,00	0,00	00	0,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,89	001	001	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190	
A-50 - LATA RETANGULAR BAT	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,20	073	001	73102990	
Total ----->					21,30	0,00	0,00		21,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	21,95				
09/04/2026	139453	NE	C02360-TRAILERS TIROL FABRICACAO DE					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
577PR023 - REALTHANE 577 DF	0,375	KG	1,00	0,37	0,00	0,00	00	0,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,39	001	001	32089010	
030CT025 - CATALISADOR PU A	0,125	KG	1,00	0,12	0,00	0,00	00	0,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,10	001	001	39095011	
010SV510 - REDUTOR PARA PU	0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,82	001	002	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190	
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML	2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,11	073	001	39233090	
Total ----->					30,59	0,00	0,00		30,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	16,94				
09/04/2026	139454	NE	C04459-CONDUSTEIN COND ELETRICOS LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	999-ESPECIFICA													
230BR002.70 - BRANCO FLEXO	1,000	UN	1.312,34	1.312,34	0,00	0,00	00	1.312,34	0,00	7,51	34,65	19,50	157,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	402,95	001	003	32151900	
010SV221.81 - THINNER LIMPEZ	5,000	UN	378,16	1.890,80	122,90	0,00	00	1.890,80	0,00	10,82	49,92	19,50	226,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	524,45	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					3.203,14	122,90	0,00		3.203,14	0,00	18,33	84,57	384,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	927,40				
09/04/2026	139456	NE	U01001-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					5949	131-OUTRAS SAIDAS - SE	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
021SC070.97 - SOLUCAO DE SE	40,000	UN	1,00	40,00	0,00	0,00	00	40,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	274,15	004	001	34029029	
Total ----->					40,00	0,00	0,00		40,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	274,15				
09/04/2026	139457	NE	C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
100SV026.81 - SOLVENTE LIMP	5,000	UN	298,58	1.492,90	97,04	0,00	00	1.492,90	0,00	8,46	39,06	12,00	190,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	456,41	001	003	38140090	
Total ----->					1.492,90	97,04	0,00		1.492,90	0,00	8,46	39,06	190,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	456,41				
09/04/2026	139458	NE	C04301-FUNDICAO FUNDIFER LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
014PR004.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM	6,000	UN	678,80	4.072,80	132,37	0,00	00	4.072,80	0,00	23,30	107,52	12,00	488,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.051,41	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					4.072,80	132,37	0,00		4.072,80	0,00	23,30	107,52	488,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.051,41				
09/04/2026	139459	NE	C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL META					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
024AM042.21 - REALTHANE 24	16,000	UN	921,24	14.739,84	479,04	0,00	00	14.739,84	0,00	84,31	389,13	12,00	1.768,78	0,00	232,67	27,92	0,00	0,00	3.751,03	001	001	32089010	
030CT004.81 - CATALISADOR P	7,000	UN	1.073,17	7.512,19	244,15	0,00	00	7.512,19	0,00	42,97	198,32	12,00	901,46	0,00	118,58	14,23	0,00	0,00	1.957,49	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					22.252,03	723,19	0,00		22.252,03	0,00	127,28	587,45	2.670,24	0,00	351,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.708,52				
09/04/2026	139460	NE	C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LT					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV045.85 - THINNER NC PRI	1,000	UN	1.890,00	1.890,00	122,85	0,00	00	1.890,00	0,00	10,81	49,90	12,00	226,80	0,00	160,13	19,22	0,00	0,00	988,29	001	002	38140090	
020VZ018.80 - VERNIZ SINTETIC	11,000	UN	390,00	4.290,00	139,43	0,00	00	4.290,00	0,00	24,54	113,26	12,00	514,80	0,00	363,47	43,61	0,00	0,00	1.804,02	001	002	32089029	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %I	CMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->					6.180,00	262,28	0,00		6.180,00	0,00	35,35	163,16		741,60	0,00	523,60		0,00	0,00	2.792,31				
09/04/2026	139461	NE	C02698-INDUSTRIA COMERCIO METAIS NIC					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		415-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
320AM004.82 - REALPOXI 320 A	3,000	UN	157,66	472,98	15,37	0,00	00	472,98	0,00	2,71	12,49	19,50	56,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	149,69	001	001	32089010		
030CT014.84 - CATALISADOR E	2,000	UN	46,10	92,20	3,00	0,00	00	92,20	0,00	0,53	2,43	19,50	11,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,67	001	001	39073019		
320VD006.82 - REALPOXI 320 V	1,000	UN	132,99	132,99	4,32	0,00	00	132,99	0,00	0,76	3,51	19,50	15,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	43,44	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->					698,17	22,69	0,00		698,17	0,00	4,00	18,43		83,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	216,80				
09/04/2026	139462	NE	C05544-DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
036VZ013.21 - VERNIZ PU ALTO	4,000	UN	559,60	2.238,40	72,75	0,00	00	2.238,40	0,00	12,80	59,09	12,00	268,61	0,00	65,17	7,18	0,00	0,00	770,94	001	002	32082020		
055PR087.21 - ESMALTE PU PR	1,000	UN	710,14	710,14	23,08	0,00	00	710,14	0,00	4,06	18,75	12,00	85,22	0,00	20,67	2,28	0,00	0,00	133,37	001	002	32089010		
055OU004.21 - ESMALTE PU OU	1,000	UN	718,85	718,85	23,36	0,00	00	718,85	0,00	4,11	18,98	12,00	86,26	0,00	20,92	2,31	0,00	0,00	242,57	001	002	32089010		
030CT003.81 - CATALISADOR P	5,000	UN	604,04	3.020,20	0,00	0,00	00	3.020,20	0,00	17,28	79,73	12,00	362,42	0,00	87,91	9,69	0,00	0,00	950,34	001	001	32149000		
056BR019.21 - ESMALTE PU BR	2,000	UN	761,30	1.522,60	0,00	0,00	00	1.522,60	0,00	8,71	40,20	12,00	182,71	0,00	44,32	4,88	0,00	0,00	537,10	001	002	32149000		
030CT029.81 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	715,67	1.431,34	46,52	0,00	00	1.431,34	0,00	8,19	37,79	12,00	171,76	0,00	41,66	4,59	0,00	0,00	426,24	001	001	32089010		
060PR002.65 - TINGIDOR BETU	1,000	UN	713,51	713,51	0,00	0,00	00	713,51	0,00	4,08	18,84	12,00	85,62	0,00	20,77	2,29	0,00	0,00	242,19	001	002	32041920		
Total ----->					10.355,04	165,71	0,00		10.355,04	0,00	59,23	273,38		1.242,60	0,00	301,42		0,00	0,00	3.302,75				
09/04/2026	139463	NE	C02140-COMERCIAL FORTE BRITAS E AREI					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
024CZ018.21 - REALTHANE 24 C	5,000	UN	713,62	3.568,10	115,96	0,00	00	3.568,10	0,00	20,32	93,78	12,00	442,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.096,00	001	001	32089010		
030CT019.81 - CATALISADOR P	1,000	UN	701,48	701,48	22,80	0,00	00	701,48	0,00	3,99	18,44	12,00	86,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	205,55	001	001	32089010		
030CT019.83 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	186,48	372,96	12,12	0,00	00	372,96	0,00	2,12	9,80	12,00	46,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	109,21	001	001	32089010		
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE	1,000	UN	330,90	330,90	21,51	0,00	00	330,90	0,00	1,88	8,66	12,00	42,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	118,33	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->					4.973,44	172,39	0,00		4.973,44	0,00	28,31	130,68		617,50	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.529,09				
09/04/2026	139464	NE	C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL META					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
024LJ018.21 - REALTHANE 24 L	2,000	UN	1.438,35	2.876,70	93,49	0,00	00	2.876,70	0,00	16,45	75,95	12,00	345,20	0,00	45,41	5,45	0,00	0,00	1.063,44	001	001	32089010		
579LJ002.82 - REALTHANE 579	24,000	UN	539,80	12.955,20	421,04	0,00	00	12.955,20	0,00	74,10	342,02	12,00	1.554,62	0,00	204,50	24,54	0,00	0,00	3.283,69	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->					15.831,90	514,53	0,00		15.831,90	0,00	90,55	417,97		1.899,82	0,00	249,91		0,00	0,00	4.347,13				
09/04/2026	139465	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
010SV001.81 - DILUENTE PARA	1,000	UN	143,91	143,91	0,00	0,00	00	143,91	0,00	0,82	3,80	19,50	17,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	132,24	001	001	27075090		
Total ----->					143,91	0,00	0,00		143,91	0,00	0,82	3,80		17,27	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	132,24				
09/04/2026	139466	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR	38,000	UN	38,55	1.464,90	47,61	0,00	00	1.464,90	0,00	8,38	38,67	12,00	175,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	468,84	001	001	39089090		
Total ----->					1.464,90	47,61	0,00		1.464,90	0,00	8,38	38,67		175,79	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	468,84				
09/04/2026	139467	NE	C05570-CCB COATINGS SA					5949	131-OUTRAS SAIDAS - SE		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
021RE051.85 - R DESMODUR N	1,000	UN	13.889,76	13.889,76	0,00	0,00	10	13.889,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.600,00	004	001	39119029		
Total ----->					13.889,76	0,00	0,00		13.889,76	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.600,00				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
09/04/2026	139468	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		20-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
320AM004.82 - REALPOXI 320 A	20,000	UN		129,06	2.581,20	83,89	474,27	00	2.581,20	0,00	14,76	68,14	12,00	309,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	997,98	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR	20,000	UN		33,94	678,80	22,06	0,00	00	678,80	0,00	3,88	17,92	19,50	81,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	203,64	001	001	39089090
Total ----->					3.260,00	105,95	474,27		3.260,00	0,00	18,64	86,06		391,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.201,62			
09/04/2026	139469	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	9,000	UN		44,24	398,16	0,00	0,00	00	398,16	0,00	2,28	10,51	19,50	47,78	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	330,39	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					398,16	0,00	0,00		398,16	0,00	2,28	10,51		47,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	330,39			
10/04/2026	139470	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
490CZ005.21 - REALPISO EPOXI	11,000	UN		334,37	3.678,07	119,54	675,80	00	3.678,07	0,00	21,04	97,10	12,00	441,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.064,24	001	007	32089010
030CT490.83 - CATALISADOR R	11,000	UN		189,41	2.083,51	0,00	0,00	00	2.083,51	0,00	11,92	55,00	19,50	250,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.541,39	001	007	29212990
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX	1,000	UN		148,58	148,58	9,66	0,00	00	148,58	0,00	0,85	3,92	19,50	17,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,86	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					5.910,16	129,20	675,80		5.910,16	0,00	33,81	156,02		709,22	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.729,49			
10/04/2026	139471	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		144-30, 45, 60, 75, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
440VZ015.82 - REALPISO 440 S	4,000	UN		115,99	463,96	15,08	85,24	00	463,96	0,00	2,65	12,25	12,00	55,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	164,48	001	007	32089010
030CT107.145 - CATALISADOR	4,000	UN		59,72	238,88	7,76	43,89	00	238,88	0,00	1,37	6,31	12,00	28,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	76,13	001	002	32089010
R.640PR001.108 - GALVFIX 640	8,000	UN		79,50	636,00	0,00	0,00	00	636,00	0,00	3,64	16,79	19,50	76,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,98	001	001	32151900
R.640BR001.108 - GALVFIX 640	8,000	UN		79,50	636,00	0,00	0,00	00	636,00	0,00	3,64	16,79	19,50	76,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,98	001	001	32151900
R.640CZ001.108 - GALVFIX 640	8,000	UN		79,50	636,00	0,00	0,00	00	636,00	0,00	3,64	16,79	19,50	76,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	233,96	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					2.610,84	22,84	129,13		2.610,84	0,00	14,94	68,93		313,31	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	594,53			
10/04/2026	139472	NE	C00123-H DIAS IND COM MOVEIS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM	3,000	UN		311,88	935,64	60,82	0,00	00	935,64	0,00	5,35	24,70	19,50	112,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	289,73	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					935,64	60,82	0,00		935,64	0,00	5,35	24,70		112,28	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	289,73			
10/04/2026	139473	NE	C02576-FCM FABRICA DE MANCAIS CURITI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV900.81 - THINNER UNIVE	25,000	UN		289,84	7.246,00	470,99	0,00	00	7.246,00	0,00	41,45	191,29	19,50	869,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.582,86	001	002	38140090
015CZ004.80 - LACA NC CINZA	20,000	UN		706,00	14.120,00	458,90	0,00	00	14.120,00	0,00	80,77	372,77	19,50	1.694,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.151,34	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					21.366,00	929,89	0,00		21.366,00	0,00	122,22	564,06		2.563,92	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.734,20			
10/04/2026	139474	NE	C00889-IN HAUS INDUSTRIAL E SERVICOS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
440CZ029.82 - REALPISO 440 CI	6,000	UN		248,42	1.490,52	48,44	0,00	00	1.490,52	0,00	7,74	35,71	19,50	300,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	271,33	001	007	32089010
010SV170.83 - REDUTOR EPOXI	1,000	UN		156,90	156,90	0,00	0,00	00	156,90	0,00	0,82	3,79	19,50	30,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37,69	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					1.647,42	48,44	0,00		1.647,42	0,00	8,56	39,50		330,70	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	309,02			
10/04/2026	139475	NE	C02500-CELIGRAF RECUP DE CILINDROS D					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV503.85 - DILUENTE LIMPE	1,000	UN		3.346,91	3.346,91	0,00	0,00	00	3.346,91	0,00	19,14	88,36	19,50	401,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.107,13	001	001	27075090
021SV001.81 - ALCOOL ANIDRO	2,000	UN		239,28	478,56	0,00	0,00	00	478,56	0,00	2,74	12,63	19,50	57,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	155,54	004	001	22071010
Total ----->					3.825,47	0,00	0,00		3.825,47	0,00	21,88	100,99		459,06	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.262,67			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número															FRETE							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento												
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
10/04/2026	139476	NE	C05188-KRONIK CONCEPT EIRELI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
020VZ015.85 - VERNIZ SINTETIC	2,000	UN	7.010,54	14.021,08	455,69	0,00	00	14.021,08	0,00	80,20	370,16	19,50	1.682,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.077,83	001	002	32089029	
010SV040.85 - REDUTOR NC AC	2,000	UN	3.630,52	7.261,04	0,00	0,00	00	7.261,04	0,00	41,53	191,69	19,50	871,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.190,89	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->				21.282,12	455,69	0,00		21.282,12	0,00	121,73	561,85	2.553,86	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.268,72					
10/04/2026	139477	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
577VM003.80 - REALTHANE 577	3,000	UN	1.389,49	4.168,47	135,48	0,00	00	4.168,47	0,00	23,84	110,05	19,50	500,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	858,36	001	001	32089010	
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	3,000	UN	146,40	439,20	0,00	0,00	00	439,20	0,00	2,51	11,60	19,50	52,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	110,13	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->				4.607,67	135,48	0,00		4.607,67	0,00	26,35	121,65	552,92	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	968,49					
10/04/2026	139478	NE	C06845-PCI PARANA INDUSTRIA DE CIRCU					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV231.81 - THINNER P/ SILK	4,000	UN	394,36	1.577,44	102,53	0,00	00	1.577,44	0,00	9,02	41,64	19,50	189,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	457,90	001	003	38140090	
Total ----->				1.577,44	102,53	0,00		1.577,44	0,00	9,02	41,64	189,29	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	457,90					
10/04/2026	139479	NE	C03283-COLD AIR IND E COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM	10,000	UN	311,88	3.118,80	202,72	0,00	00	3.118,80	0,00	17,84	82,34	19,50	374,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	965,79	001	001	38140090	
010SV013.125 - THINNER DE LI	18,000	UN	25,46	458,28	29,79	0,00	00	458,28	0,00	2,62	12,10	19,50	54,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	142,43	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->				3.577,08	232,51	0,00		3.577,08	0,00	20,46	94,44	429,25	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.108,22					
10/04/2026	139480	NE	C06366-MULTICONTAINER EIRELI EPP					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV800.85 - REDUTOR USO G	1,000	UN	2.490,01	2.490,01	0,00	0,00	00	2.490,01	0,00	14,24	65,74	19,50	298,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	862,68	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->				2.490,01	0,00	0,00		2.490,01	0,00	14,24	65,74	298,80	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	862,68					
10/04/2026	139482	NE	C02017-CONDOR S.A					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		272-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**												
046BG003.70 - PRIMER BA IMER	1,000	UN	633,47	633,47	0,00	0,00	00	633,47	0,00	3,62	16,72	12,00	76,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	191,07	002	002	32091010	
046VM002.70 - PRIMER BA IMER	1,000	UN	738,77	738,77	0,00	0,00	00	738,77	0,00	4,23	19,50	12,00	88,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	234,98	002	002	32091010	
054AM003.70 - ACABAMENTO B	2,000	UN	1.991,30	3.982,60	0,00	0,00	00	3.982,60	0,00	22,78	105,14	12,00	477,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	820,92	002	002	32091010	
046AM001.70 - PRIMER A IMERS	1,000	UN	779,11	779,11	0,00	0,00	00	779,11	0,00	4,46	20,57	12,00	93,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	264,37	002	002	32091010	
010SV094.81 - THINNER LIMPEZ	17,000	UN	290,02	4.930,34	320,47	0,00	00	4.930,34	0,00	28,20	130,16	12,00	591,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.695,68	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->				11.064,29	320,47	0,00		11.064,29	0,00	63,29	292,09	1.327,71	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.207,02					
10/04/2026	139483	NE	C06950-LS AUTO PARTS COM DE PECAS AU					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
014PR004.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM	3,000	UN	549,54	1.648,62	53,58	0,00	00	1.648,62	0,00	9,43	43,52	19,50	197,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	525,70	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->				1.648,62	53,58	0,00		1.648,62	0,00	9,43	43,52	197,84	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	525,70					
10/04/2026	139484	NE	C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
220PR005.70 - TINTA FX 1 PRET	10,000	UN	497,61	4.976,10	0,00	0,00	00	4.976,10	0,00	28,46	131,37	19,50	597,13	0,00	128,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.551,60	001	003	32151900	
220AZ019.70 - TINTA FX AZUL C	6,000	UN	573,62	3.441,72	0,00	0,00	00	3.441,72	0,00	19,69	90,86	19,50	413,01	0,00	88,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.615,26	001	003	32151900	
Total ----->				8.417,82	0,00	0,00		8.417,82	0,00	48,15	222,23	1.010,14	0,00	216,85		0,00	0,00	4.166,86					
10/04/2026	139485	NE	C00930-PROGAS INDUSTRIA METALURGICA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		127-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
060PR052.65 - TINGIDOR PRET	10,000	UN	631,30	6.313,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.313,00	0,00	36,11	166,66	12,00	757,56	0,00	279,73	32,09	0,00	0,00	2.209,88	001	002	32041920	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																				
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->				6.313,00	0,00	0,00		6.313,00	0,00	36,11	166,66	757,56	0,00	279,73		0,00	0,00	2.209,88			
10/04/2026	139486	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
011PR080.82 - REALUX 11 PRET	12,000	UN	47,85	574,20	18,66	105,51	00	574,20	0,00	3,28	15,16	12,00	68,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	559,17	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				574,20	18,66	105,51		574,20	0,00	3,28	15,16	68,90	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	559,17			
10/04/2026	139487	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX	1,000	UN	148,58	148,58	9,66	0,00	00	148,58	0,00	0,85	3,92	19,50	17,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,86	001	001	38140090
Total ----->				148,58	9,66	0,00		148,58	0,00	0,85	3,92	17,83	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	123,86			
10/04/2026	139488	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
011VM050.82 - REALUX 11 VER	15,000	UN	70,04	1.050,60	34,14	193,04	00	1.050,60	0,00	6,01	27,74	12,00	126,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	897,09	001	001	32089010
015OU079.80 - LACA NC OURO	1,000	UN	270,33	270,33	8,79	49,67	00	270,33	0,00	1,55	7,14	12,00	32,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	252,38	001	002	32089010
Total ----->				1.320,93	42,93	242,71		1.320,93	0,00	7,56	34,88	158,51	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.149,47			
10/04/2026	139489	NE	C06553-LILA BABY					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	131-14, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
FRETE	0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	49,67	00	94,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	
049VZ400.82 - VERNIZ ACRILIC	5,000	UN	164,07	820,35	0,00	0,00	00	820,35	0,00	5,01	23,10	19,50	105,01	0,00	54,75	0,00	0,00	276,89	001	002	32149000
030CT004.83 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	232,06	464,12	16,09	0,00	00	464,12	0,00	2,83	13,07	19,50	59,41	0,00	30,98	0,00	0,00	138,96	001	001	32089010
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	1,000	UN	130,14	130,14	0,00	0,00	00	130,14	0,00	0,79	3,67	19,50	16,66	0,00	8,69	0,00	0,00	36,71	001	002	38140090
Total ----->				1.414,61	16,09	0,00		1.509,03	0,00	8,63	39,84	181,08	0,00	94,42		0,00	0,00	452,56			
10/04/2026	139490	NE	C05988-MAQ MINERACAO EIRELI ME					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
577AM002.82 - REALTHANE 577	20,000	UN	182,65	3.653,00	118,72	0,00	00	3.653,00	0,00	20,90	96,44	19,50	438,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	980,76	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				3.653,00	118,72	0,00		3.653,00	0,00	20,90	96,44	438,36	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	980,76			
10/04/2026	139491	NE	C05988-MAQ MINERACAO EIRELI ME					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P	10,000	UN	249,69	2.496,90	81,15	0,00	00	2.496,90	0,00	14,28	65,92	19,50	299,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	631,38	001	001	39095011
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE	3,000	UN	378,17	1.134,51	73,74	0,00	00	1.134,51	0,00	6,49	29,95	19,50	136,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	355,00	001	001	38140090
010SV300.65 - THINNER FOSFA	3,000	UN	330,76	992,28	64,50	0,00	00	992,28	0,00	5,68	26,20	19,50	119,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	306,71	001	001	38140090
Total ----->				4.623,69	219,39	0,00		4.623,69	0,00	26,45	122,07	554,84	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.293,09			
10/04/2026	139492	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**											
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA	1,000	UN	8.129,70	8.129,70	0,00	0,00	00	8.129,70	0,00	46,50	214,62	19,50	975,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.507,60	001	001	32089010
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI	1,000	UN	3.788,43	3.788,43	0,00	0,00	00	3.788,43	0,00	21,67	100,01	19,50	454,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.034,92	001	001	38140090
Total ----->				11.918,13	0,00	0,00		11.918,13	0,00	68,17	314,63	1.430,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.542,52			
10/04/2026	139493	NE	C02132-J R ACESSORIOS PARA SERRALHER					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
640PR002.108 - GALVFIX 640 DF	80,000	UN	75,90	6.072,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.072,00	0,00	34,73	160,30	19,50	728,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.701,75	001	001	32151900
Total ----->				6.072,00	0,00	0,00		6.072,00	0,00	34,73	160,30	728,64	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.701,75			
10/04/2026	139494	NE	C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
FRETE	0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	115,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
020VZ100.80 - VERNIZ SINTETIC		3,000	UN	476,00	1.428,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.428,00	0,00	8,43	38,89	19,50	176,75	0,00	44,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	681,27	001	002	32149000	
019VZ090.21 - SELADOR NC FU		3,000	UN	381,23	1.143,69	0,00	0,00	00	1.143,69	0,00	6,75	31,14	19,50	141,56	0,00	36,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	466,83	001	002	32149000	
016OC040.80 - PRIMER NC HAV		1,000	UN	370,04	370,04	0,00	0,00	00	370,04	0,00	2,18	10,08	19,50	45,80	0,00	11,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	125,27	001	002	32149000	
016OC005.80 - PRIMER NC OCR		2,000	UN	355,92	711,84	0,00	0,00	00	711,84	0,00	4,20	19,38	19,50	88,11	0,00	22,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	317,82	001	002	32149000	
Total ----->					3.653,57	0,00	0,00		3.768,57	0,00	21,56	99,49		452,22	0,00	115,00		0,00	0,00	1.591,19				
10/04/2026		139495	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	17,90	143,20	4,65	0,00	00	143,20	0,00	0,82	3,78	19,50	17,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	112,01	001	001	39089090	
Total ----->					143,20	4,65	0,00		143,20	0,00	0,82	3,78		17,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	112,01				
13/04/2026		139496	NE	C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PL					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		132-21, 28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV015.81 - REDUTOR SERIG		5,000	UN	357,25	1.786,25	0,00	0,00	00	1.786,25	0,00	10,22	47,16	19,50	214,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	556,98	001	001	38140090	
010SV921.83 - RETARDADOR VI		2,000	UN	240,50	481,00	31,27	0,00	00	481,00	0,00	2,75	12,70	19,50	57,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	128,78	001	003	38140090	
Total ----->					2.267,25	31,27	0,00		2.267,25	0,00	12,97	59,86		272,07	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	685,76				
13/04/2026		139498	NE	C03952-SILVIANE NATEL FAGUNDES DALAZ					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		3,000	UN	354,53	1.063,59	69,13	0,00	00	1.063,59	0,00	6,08	28,08	19,50	127,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	355,00	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					1.063,59	69,13	0,00		1.063,59	0,00	6,08	28,08		127,63	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	355,00				
13/04/2026		139499	NE	C00385-L A K RODRIGUES DA SILVA REPR					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		200-A VISTA - **PIX**												
640VD001.108 - GALVFIX 640 DF		1,000	UN	92,06	92,06	0,00	0,00	00	92,06	0,00	0,48	2,22	19,50	17,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	35,64	001	001	32151900	
Total ----->					92,06	0,00	0,00		92,06	0,00	0,48	2,22		17,95	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	35,64				
13/04/2026		139500	NE	C00216-MOVEIS TOGO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		20-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
056PR003.21 - ESMALTE PU PR		1,000	UN	852,46	852,46	27,70	0,00	00	852,46	0,00	4,88	22,50	19,50	102,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	253,98	001	002	32089010	
030CT090.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	675,38	675,38	21,95	0,00	00	675,38	0,00	3,86	17,83	19,50	81,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	188,47	001	002	32089010	
010SV818.81 - REDUTOR UNIVE		1,000	UN	328,65	328,65	0,00	0,00	00	328,65	0,00	1,88	8,68	19,50	39,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	108,01	001	002	38140090	
034VZ013.21 - FUNDO PU A.S. R		2,000	UN	616,70	1.233,40	40,09	0,00	00	1.233,40	0,00	7,06	32,56	19,50	148,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	406,19	001	002	32089029	
030CT102.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	656,85	656,85	21,35	0,00	00	656,85	0,00	3,76	17,34	19,50	78,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	189,73	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					3.746,74	111,09	0,00		3.746,74	0,00	21,44	98,91		449,62	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.146,38				
13/04/2026		139501	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
577PT002.21 - REALTHANE 577		2,000	UN	806,04	1.612,08	52,39	0,00	00	1.612,08	0,00	9,22	42,56	19,50	193,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	460,26	001	001	32089010	
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA		2,000	UN	154,54	309,08	0,00	0,00	00	309,08	0,00	1,77	8,16	19,50	37,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	74,95	001	002	38140090	
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P		2,000	UN	344,15	688,30	22,37	0,00	00	688,30	0,00	3,94	18,17	19,50	82,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,27	001	001	39095011	
Total ----->					2.609,46	74,76	0,00		2.609,46	0,00	14,93	68,89		313,14	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	661,48				
13/04/2026		139502	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
333VM002.21 - REALPOXI 333 E		6,000	UN	2.592,47	15.554,82	505,53	0,00	00	15.554,82	0,00	88,97	410,65	19,50	1.866,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.998,77	001	001	32089010	
030CT330.21 - CATALISADOR R		2,000	UN	1.029,00	2.058,00	66,89	0,00	00	2.058,00	0,00	11,77	54,33	19,50	246,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	512,65	001	001	39073019	
Total ----->					17.612,82	572,42	0,00		17.612,82	0,00	100,74	464,98		2.113,54	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.511,42				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX																							REALFIX COLOMBO			
Data		Número																								
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE									
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM				
13/04/2026		139503	NE	C05244-EUROTECH DO BRASIL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		130-28, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
030CT004.125 - CATALISADOR		10,000	UN	88,60	886,00	28,80	0,00	00	886,00	0,00	5,07	23,39	19,50	106,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	169,88	001	001	32089010			
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		2,000	UN	306,00	612,00	39,78	0,00	00	612,00	0,00	3,50	16,16	19,50	73,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	193,15	001	001	38140090			
033CZ005.82 - REALTHANE 33 G		10,000	UN	133,35	1.333,50	43,34	0,00	00	1.333,50	0,00	7,63	35,20	19,50	160,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	467,65	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					2.831,50	111,92	0,00		2.831,50	0,00	16,20	74,75		339,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	830,68						
13/04/2026		139504	NE	C05218-TANQUES PARALELO IND E COM DE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
577PR004.21 - REALTHANE 577		3,000	UN	816,48	2.449,44	79,61	0,00	00	2.449,44	0,00	14,01	64,67	19,50	293,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	595,13	001	001	32089010			
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	319,20	957,60	31,12	0,00	00	957,60	0,00	5,48	25,28	19,50	114,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	189,41	001	001	39095011			
010SV068.83 - DILUENTE UNIVE		4,000	UN	115,26	461,04	29,97	0,00	00	461,04	0,00	2,64	12,17	19,50	55,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	143,94	001	001	38140090			
Total ----->					3.868,08	140,70	0,00		3.868,08	0,00	22,13	102,12		464,17	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	928,48						
13/04/2026		139505	NE	C02245-DAMAEQ - DAVILLA IND MEC MAQU					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
285BR002.21 - REALPOXI DF 28		18,000	UN	852,64	15.347,52	498,79	0,00	00	15.347,52	0,00	87,79	405,17	19,50	1.841,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.374,11	001	001	32089010			
030CT285.21 - CATALISADOR R		18,000	UN	629,46	11.330,28	368,23	0,00	00	11.330,28	0,00	64,81	299,12	19,50	1.359,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.517,84	001	001	39089090			
Total ----->					26.677,80	867,02	0,00		26.677,80	0,00	152,60	704,29		3.201,33	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.891,95						
13/04/2026		139506	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.														
R.640PR001.108 - GALVFIX 640		2,000	UN	35,26	70,52	0,00	0,00	00	70,52	0,00	0,40	1,86	19,50	8,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14,99	001	001	32151900			
Total ----->					70,52	0,00	0,00		70,52	0,00	0,40	1,86		8,46	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	14,99						
13/04/2026		139507	NE	C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		333-14, 21, 28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
060TG123.65 - TINGIDOR MEL M		1,000	UN	1.000,11	1.000,11	0,00	0,00	00	1.000,11	0,00	5,72	26,40	19,50	120,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	285,69	001	002	32041920			
055VD004.80 - ESMALTE PU VE		1,000	UN	813,99	813,99	26,45	0,00	00	813,99	0,00	4,66	21,49	19,50	97,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	231,28	001	002	32089010			
Total ----->					1.814,10	26,45	0,00		1.814,10	0,00	10,38	47,89		217,69	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	516,97						
13/04/2026		139508	NE	C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		141-28, 35, 42, 49 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
015PR082.80 - LACA NC PRETA		3,000	UN	784,78	2.354,34	76,52	0,00	00	2.354,34	0,00	13,47	62,15	19,50	282,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	754,80	001	002	32089010			
010SV040.83 - REDUTOR NC AC		3,000	UN	105,31	315,93	0,00	0,00	00	315,93	0,00	1,81	8,34	19,50	37,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	97,11	001	002	38140090			
038CZ002.21 - REALTHANE 38 P		3,000	UN	708,54	2.125,62	69,08	0,00	00	2.125,62	0,00	12,16	56,12	19,50	255,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	621,51	001	001	32089010			
010SV068.83 - DILUENTE UNIVE		12,000	UN	114,37	1.372,44	89,21	0,00	00	1.372,44	0,00	7,85	36,23	19,50	164,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	431,82	001	001	38140090			
Total ----->					6.168,33	234,81	0,00		6.168,33	0,00	35,29	162,84		740,19	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.905,24						
13/04/2026		139509	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.														
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA		1,000	UN	148,01	148,01	0,00	0,00	00	148,01	0,00	0,85	3,91	19,50	17,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	121,43	001	002	38140090			
030CT102.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	200,20	200,20	6,51	36,79	00	200,20	0,00	1,15	5,29	12,00	24,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	189,73	001	002	32089010			
Total ----->					348,21	6,51	36,79		348,21	0,00	2,00	9,20		41,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	311,16						
13/04/2026		139510	NE	C00107-DEYPOL ARTIGOS DE MARCENARIA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
019VZ055.82 - SELADOR NC AC		4,000	UN	118,39	473,56	15,39	87,01	00	473,56	0,00	2,71	12,50	12,00	56,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	144,40	001	001	32089021			
Total ----->					473,56	15,39	87,01		473,56	0,00	2,71	12,50		56,83	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	144,40						
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON		RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)					(RGM511.jrxml)																	
																							Pag 62 / 114			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
13/04/2026	139511	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
016BR003.21 - PRIMER NC BRA	2,000	UN		285,77	571,54	18,58	105,02	00	571,54	0,00	3,27	15,09	12,00	68,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	518,67	001	002	32089010	
010SV800.81 - REDUTOR USO G	3,000	UN		100,30	300,90	0,00	0,00	00	300,90	0,00	1,72	7,94	19,50	36,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	242,58	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					872,44	18,58	105,02		872,44	0,00	4,99	23,03		104,69	0,00	0,00		0,00	761,25				
13/04/2026	139512	NE	C07045-SUZUKI INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO D					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		127-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
038KIT-BG001.82 - KIT REALTHA	24,000	UN		121,06	2.905,44	94,43	0,00	00	2.905,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	348,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.467,97	001	001	32089010	
252KIT-AM001.82 - KIT WASH P	16,000	UN		114,58	1.833,28	59,58	0,00	00	1.833,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	219,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	665,28	007	001	32089010	
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX	1,000	UN		249,19	249,19	16,20	0,00	00	249,19	0,00	1,43	6,58	19,50	29,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,86	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					4.987,91	170,21	0,00		4.987,91	0,00	1,43	6,58		598,54	0,00	0,00		0,00	2.257,11				
13/04/2026	139513	NE	C02491-ZADOM CARRETINHAS E REBOQUES					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
020VZ022.21 - VERNIZ DF MOG	4,000	UN		527,88	2.111,52	0,00	0,00	00	2.111,52	0,00	12,08	55,74	19,50	253,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	717,39	001	002	32149000	
Total ----->					2.111,52	0,00	0,00		2.111,52	0,00	12,08	55,74		253,38	0,00	0,00		0,00	717,39				
13/04/2026	139514	NE	C02360-TRAILERS TIROL FABRICACAO DE					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
800DC001 - REALSURFACE FOS	0,200	KG		1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,81	001	001	28092011	
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML	1,000	UN		2,08	2,08	0,00	0,00	00	2,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,51	073	001	39233090	
Total ----->					2,28	0,00	0,00		2,28	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,32				
13/04/2026	139515	NE	C00163-CASTELO DA ARTE LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
FRETE	0,000			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	236,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	073	000		
046VM004.70 - PRIMER BA VER	2,000	UN		740,26	1.480,52	0,00	0,00	00	1.449,72	0,00	8,64	39,88	12,00	181,26	0,00	60,88	7,16	0,00	359,67	002	002	32091010	
048VZ001.70 - VERNIZ BA IMER	2,000	UN		2.144,24	4.288,48	0,00	0,00	00	4.199,28	0,00	25,03	115,51	12,00	525,03	0,00	176,36	20,73	0,00	1.519,09	002	002	32099020	
Total ----->					5.769,00	0,00	0,00		5.885,71	0,00	33,67	155,39		706,29	0,00	237,24		0,00	1.878,76				
13/04/2026	139516	NE	C05781-GSB IND COM ACES PARA MOVEIS					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV007.85 - REDUTOR INDUS	2,000	UN		3.780,00	7.560,00	0,00	0,00	00	7.560,00	0,00	43,24	199,58	12,00	907,20	0,00	306,73	33,86	0,00	2.155,13	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					7.560,00	0,00	0,00		7.560,00	0,00	43,24	199,58		907,20	0,00	306,73		0,00	2.155,13				
13/04/2026	139517	NE	C02237-ADEX IND COM DE TINTAS E VERN					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		30-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
021F013.200 - SACA B - REF.:20,	13,000	UN		84,50	1.098,50	0,00	0,00	00	1.098,50	0,00	6,28	29,00	19,50	131,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	794,30	004	001	25070010	
Total ----->					1.098,50	0,00	0,00		1.098,50	0,00	6,28	29,00		131,82	0,00	0,00		0,00	794,30				
13/04/2026	139518	NE	C92737-SODUMAS COM DE MATERIAIS C/IN					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
600VM009 - REALVIT 600 PROFI	0,500	KG		1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,33	001	001	32151900	
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT	0,200	KG		1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,27	001	001	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN		10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190	
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML	1,000	UN		10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,51	073	001	39233090	
Total ----->					20,70	0,00	0,00		20,70	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14,63				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
14/04/2026		139519	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
577CZ014.82 - REALTHANE 577		1,000	UN	47,23	47,23	1,53	8,67	00	47,23	0,00	0,27	1,25	12,00	5,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	44,49	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					47,23	1,53	8,67		47,23	0,00	0,27	1,25	5,67	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	44,49				
14/04/2026		139520	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
010SV004.83 - REDUTOR SINTE		18,000	UN	33,56	604,08	0,00	0,00	00	604,08	0,00	3,46	15,95	19,50	72,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	555,70	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					604,08	0,00	0,00		604,08	0,00	3,46	15,95	72,49	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	555,70				
14/04/2026		139521	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
022VM002.21 - REALACK 22 EST		2,000	UN	300,36	600,72	19,52	0,00	00	600,72	0,00	3,12	14,39	19,50	120,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	596,18	001	001	32089010	
027VM007.21 - REALUX 27 DF V		1,000	UN	305,26	305,26	9,92	0,00	00	305,26	0,00	1,58	7,31	19,50	61,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	301,35	001	001	32089010	
010SV001.81 - DILUENTE PARA		1,000	UN	143,91	143,91	0,00	0,00	00	143,91	0,00	0,75	3,48	19,50	28,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	132,24	001	001	27075090	
Total ----->					1.049,89	29,44	0,00		1.049,89	0,00	5,45	25,18	210,47	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.029,77				
14/04/2026		139522	NE	C03952-SILVIANE NATEL FAGUNDES DALAZ					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
252AM001.82 - WASH PRIMER 2		4,000	UN	124,98	499,92	16,25	0,00	00	499,92	0,00	2,86	13,20	19,50	59,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	142,37	001	001	32089010	
030CT252.86 - CATALISADOR W		4,000	UN	21,31	85,24	0,00	0,00	00	85,24	0,00	0,49	2,25	19,50	10,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	23,95	001	001	29291029	
014CZ059.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		1,000	UN	643,18	643,18	20,90	0,00	00	643,18	0,00	3,68	16,98	19,50	77,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	196,09	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					1.228,34	37,15	0,00		1.228,34	0,00	7,03	32,43	147,40	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	362,41				
14/04/2026		139523	NE	C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
024PR012.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		6,000	UN	770,74	4.624,44	150,29	0,00	00	4.624,44	0,00	26,45	122,09	19,50	554,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.473,40	001	001	32089010	
030CT019.81 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	751,58	2.254,74	73,28	0,00	00	2.254,74	0,00	12,90	59,53	19,50	270,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	616,66	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					6.879,18	223,57	0,00		6.879,18	0,00	39,35	181,62	825,50	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.090,06				
14/04/2026		139524	NE	C06656-RODOGREEN IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	999-ESPECIFICA												
822PR002.80 - REALUX 822 DF		2,000	UN	767,54	1.535,08	0,00	0,00	00	1.535,08	0,00	8,78	40,53	19,50	184,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	538,45	001	001	32089010	
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		2,000	UN	285,54	571,08	0,00	0,00	00	571,08	0,00	3,27	15,08	19,50	68,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	199,98	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					2.106,16	0,00	0,00		2.106,16	0,00	12,05	55,61	252,74	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	738,43				
14/04/2026		139525	NE	C01065-T-GATES METALURGICA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
252AM001.82 - WASH PRIMER 2		20,000	UN	133,31	2.666,20	86,65	0,00	00	2.666,20	0,00	15,25	70,39	19,50	319,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	711,85	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					2.666,20	86,65	0,00		2.666,20	0,00	15,25	70,39	319,94	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	711,85				
14/04/2026		139526	NE	C00216-MOVEIS TOGO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
025BR050.82 - PRIMER PU BRA		1,000	UN	140,87	140,87	4,58	0,00	00	140,87	0,00	0,81	3,72	19,50	16,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	38,83	001	002	32089010	
034VZ013.21 - FUNDO PU A.S. R		1,000	UN	616,70	616,70	20,04	0,00	00	616,70	0,00	3,53	16,28	19,50	74,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	203,09	001	002	32089029	
010SV818.81 - REDUTOR UNIVE		2,000	UN	328,65	657,30	0,00	0,00	00	657,30	0,00	3,76	17,35	19,50	78,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	216,02	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					1.414,87	24,62	0,00		1.414,87	0,00	8,10	37,35	169,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	457,94				
14/04/2026		139527	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
030CT445.82 - CATALISADOR E		2,000	UN	166,59	333,18	10,83	0,00	00	333,18	0,00	1,91	8,80	19,50	39,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	256,36	001	001	39089090	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																				
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->				333,18	10,83	0,00		333,18	0,00	1,91	8,80	39,98	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	256,36			
14/04/2026	139528	NE	C02010-POSTO DE MOLAS CONTORNO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	415-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
024CZ109.82 - REALTHANE 24 C	3,000	UN	143,66	430,98	14,01	0,00	00	430,98	0,00	2,47	11,38	19,50	51,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	146,85	001	001	32089010
030CT019.125 - CATALISADOR	3,000	UN	45,22	135,66	8,82	0,00	00	135,66	0,00	0,78	3,58	19,50	16,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	39,06	001	001	32089039
030CT019.125 - CATALISADOR	3,000	UN	45,22	135,66	8,82	0,00	00	135,66	0,00	0,78	3,58	19,50	16,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	39,06	001	001	32089039
Total ----->				702,30	31,65	0,00		702,30	0,00	4,03	18,54	84,28	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	224,97			
14/04/2026	139529	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
034VZ013.82 - FUNDO PU AS RF	7,000	UN	43,31	303,17	9,85	55,70	00	303,17	0,00	1,73	8,00	12,00	36,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	294,98	001	002	32089029
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA	6,000	UN	148,01	888,06	0,00	0,00	00	888,06	0,00	5,08	23,44	19,50	106,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	728,59	001	002	38140090
036VZ013.82 - VERNIZ PU ALTO	4,000	UN	42,16	168,64	5,48	30,98	00	168,64	0,00	0,96	4,45	12,00	20,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	167,65	001	002	32082020
016BR003.21 - PRIMER NC BRA	3,000	UN	285,77	857,31	27,86	157,52	00	857,31	0,00	4,90	22,63	12,00	102,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	778,01	001	002	32089010
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	12,000	UN	44,24	530,88	0,00	0,00	00	530,88	0,00	3,04	14,02	19,50	63,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	449,73	001	002	38140090
030CT102.125 - CATALISADOR	18,000	UN	13,22	237,96	7,73	43,72	00	237,96	0,00	1,36	6,28	12,00	28,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	226,19	001	002	32089010
056BR120.82 - ESMALTE PU BR	9,000	UN	53,29	479,61	15,59	88,13	00	479,61	0,00	2,74	12,66	12,00	57,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	457,22	001	002	32089010
025BR050.82 - PRIMER PU BRA	15,000	UN	43,68	655,20	21,29	120,39	00	655,20	0,00	3,75	17,30	12,00	78,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	582,56	001	002	32089010
030CT102.83 - CATALISADOR P	5,000	UN	53,68	268,40	8,72	49,31	00	268,40	0,00	1,54	7,09	12,00	32,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	253,86	001	002	32089010
030CT071.83 - CATALISADOR P	3,000	UN	52,25	156,75	5,09	28,80	00	156,75	0,00	0,90	4,14	12,00	18,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	103,73	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				4.545,98	101,61	574,55		4.545,98	0,00	26,00	120,01	545,53	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.042,52			
14/04/2026	139530	NE	C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC	1,000	UN	636,60	636,60	20,69	0,00	00	636,60	0,00	3,64	16,81	19,50	76,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	238,89	001	002	32089010
016BR093.80 - PRIMER NC BRA	1,000	UN	564,42	564,42	18,34	0,00	00	564,42	0,00	3,23	14,90	19,50	67,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	207,76	001	002	32089010
010SV323.81 - REDUTOR NC AC	1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	109,77	001	002	38140090
010SV040.81 - REDUTOR NC AC	1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,41	001	002	38140090
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC	1,000	UN	636,60	636,60	20,69	0,00	00	636,60	0,00	3,64	16,81	19,50	76,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	238,89	001	002	32089010
016BR093.80 - PRIMER NC BRA	1,000	UN	564,40	564,40	18,34	0,00	00	564,40	0,00	3,23	14,90	19,50	67,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	207,76	001	002	32089010
010SV323.81 - REDUTOR NC AC	1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	109,77	001	002	38140090
010SV040.81 - REDUTOR NC AC	1,000	UN	360,83	360,83	0,00	0,00	00	360,83	0,00	2,06	9,53	19,50	43,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,41	001	002	38140090
010SV068.83 - DILUENTE UNIVE	1,000	UN	113,78	113,78	7,40	0,00	00	113,78	0,00	0,65	3,00	19,50	13,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	35,98	001	001	38140090
Total ----->				3.959,12	85,46	0,00		3.959,12	0,00	22,63	104,54	475,09	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.359,64			
14/04/2026	139531	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
577VD031.80 - REALTHANE 577	2,000	UN	1.039,62	2.079,24	67,58	0,00	00	2.079,24	0,00	11,89	54,89	19,50	249,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	570,35	001	001	32089010
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	2,000	UN	154,54	309,08	0,00	0,00	00	309,08	0,00	1,77	8,16	19,50	37,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	74,95	001	002	38140090
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	344,15	688,30	22,37	0,00	00	688,30	0,00	3,94	18,17	19,50	82,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,27	001	001	39095011
Total ----->				3.076,62	89,95	0,00		3.076,62	0,00	17,60	81,22	369,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	771,57			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
14/04/2026		139532	NE	C02456-BRAFER COMERCIO DE MAQUINAS E					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV205.85 - REDUTOR PU - R		1,000	UN	3.100,90	3.100,90	0,00	0,00	00	3.100,90	0,00	17,74	81,86	12,00	372,11	0,00	92,62	11,11	0,00	0,00	1.173,48	001	001	38140090
060PR002.65 - TINGIDOR BETU		2,000	UN	674,88	1.349,76	0,00	0,00	00	1.349,76	0,00	7,72	35,63	12,00	161,97	0,00	40,31	4,84	0,00	0,00	484,38	001	002	32041920
036VZ013.21 - VERNIZ PU ALTO		4,000	UN	529,30	2.117,20	68,81	0,00	00	2.117,20	0,00	12,06	55,65	12,00	262,32	0,00	63,24	7,59	0,00	0,00	770,94	001	002	32082020
030CT003.81 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	545,19	1.635,57	0,00	0,00	00	1.635,57	0,00	9,36	43,18	12,00	196,27	0,00	48,85	5,86	0,00	0,00	570,20	001	001	32149000
Total ----->					8.203,43	68,81	0,00		8.203,43	0,00	46,88	216,32		992,67	0,00	245,02		0,00	0,00	2.999,00			
14/04/2026		139533	NE	C01278-EDR DISTRIBUIDORA DE MADEIRAS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	102,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	
010SV425.81 - REDUTOR REAL		3,000	UN	285,34	856,02	0,00	0,00	00	856,02	0,00	5,48	25,30	19,50	115,01	0,00	102,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	285,89	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					856,02	0,00	0,00		958,42	0,00	5,48	25,30		115,01	0,00	102,40		0,00	0,00	285,89			
14/04/2026		139534	NE	C05079-FAMOSSUL MADEIRAS SA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		30-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
014CZ059.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		2,000	UN	686,08	1.372,16	44,60	0,00	00	1.372,16	0,00	7,85	36,23	19,50	164,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	392,18	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.372,16	44,60	0,00		1.372,16	0,00	7,85	36,23		164,66	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	392,18			
14/04/2026		139535	NE	C02511-DINAMISA MINERACAO S.A.					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
027CZ013.21 - REALUX 27 DF CI		2,000	UN	859,83	1.719,66	55,89	0,00	00	1.719,66	0,00	9,79	45,20	12,00	213,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	514,02	001	001	32089010
027AM044.80 - REALUX 27 DF A		1,000	UN	912,10	912,10	29,64	0,00	00	912,10	0,00	5,19	23,97	12,00	113,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	234,49	001	001	32089010
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		1,000	UN	305,93	305,93	0,00	0,00	00	305,93	0,00	1,75	8,08	12,00	36,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	99,99	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					2.937,69	85,53	0,00		2.937,69	0,00	16,73	77,25		362,79	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	848,50			
14/04/2026		139536	NE	C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		131-14, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
015BR035.80 - LACA NC BRANC		8,000	UN	852,36	6.818,88	221,61	0,00	00	6.818,88	0,00	39,00	180,02	19,50	818,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.316,06	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					6.818,88	221,61	0,00		6.818,88	0,00	39,00	180,02		818,27	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.316,06			
14/04/2026		139537	NE	C01507-ELEGANCE PORTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA		1,000	UN	434,94	434,94	0,00	0,00	00	434,94	0,00	2,49	11,48	19,50	52,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	121,43	001	002	38140090
046BR667.70 - PRIMER BA BRA		1,000	UN	287,78	287,78	0,00	0,00	00	287,78	0,00	1,65	7,60	19,50	34,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	67,07	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					722,72	0,00	0,00		722,72	0,00	4,14	19,08		86,72	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	188,50			
14/04/2026		139538	NE	C00874-IND COM PLASTICOS PLASTIK LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
100SV076.85 - REDUTOR FX RE		1,000	UN	2.790,26	2.790,26	0,00	0,00	00	2.790,26	0,00	15,96	73,66	19,50	334,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	941,55	001	003	27075090
Total ----->					2.790,26	0,00	0,00		2.790,26	0,00	15,96	73,66		334,83	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	941,55			
14/04/2026		139539	NE	C02353-BRUNA TREVISAN 07183391930					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
046BR667.70 - PRIMER BA BRA		2,000	UN	230,00	460,00	0,00	0,00	00	460,00	0,00	2,63	12,14	19,50	55,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	134,14	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					460,00	0,00	0,00		460,00	0,00	2,63	12,14		55,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	134,14			
14/04/2026		139540	NE	C02091-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		251-07 DIAS DA DATA NF											
010SV800.81 - REDUTOR USO G		1,000	UN	307,65	307,65	0,00	0,00	00	307,65	0,00	1,76	8,12	19,50	36,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	81,69	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					307,65	0,00	0,00		307,65	0,00	1,76	8,12		36,92	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	81,69			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número															FRETE								
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor						Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento												
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
14/04/2026	139541	NE	C01614-TRAENSME - TRATAMENTO DE SUPE						5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
440BR006.82 - REALPISO 440 F	1,000	UN		195,00	195,00	6,34	0,00	00	195,00	0,00	1,12	5,15	19,50	23,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	52,49	001	007	32089010	
440AM007.82 - REALPISO 440 F	1,000	UN		195,00	195,00	6,34	0,00	00	195,00	0,00	1,12	5,15	19,50	23,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	65,06	001	007	32089010	
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR	2,000	UN		44,14	88,28	2,87	0,00	00	88,28	0,00	0,50	2,33	19,50	10,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	28,00	001	001	39089090	
Total ----->					478,28	15,55	0,00		478,28	0,00	2,74	12,63		57,39	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	145,55				
14/04/2026	139542	NE	C05960-INDUSTRIA DE COMPESANDOS SUDA						5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
579CZ004.82 - REALTHANE 579	5,000	UN		195,08	975,40	31,70	0,00	00	975,40	0,00	5,58	25,75	19,50	117,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	312,67	001	001	32089010	
579VD003.82 - REALTHANE 579	5,000	UN		200,37	1.001,85	32,56	0,00	00	1.001,85	0,00	5,73	26,45	19,50	120,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	330,42	001	001	32089010	
579LJ008.82 - REALTHANE 579	5,000	UN		221,54	1.107,70	36,00	0,00	00	1.107,70	0,00	6,34	29,24	19,50	132,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	370,85	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					3.084,95	100,26	0,00		3.084,95	0,00	17,65	81,44		370,19	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.013,94				
14/04/2026	139543	NE	C01916-COPACOL-COOPERATIVA AGROINDUS						5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
579BG002.21 - REALTHANE 579	20,000	UN		1.257,40	25.148,00	817,31	0,00	00	25.148,00	0,00	130,55	602,54	19,50	5.063,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.025,17	001	001	32089010	
030CT579.83 - CATALISADOR P	20,000	UN		304,93	6.098,60	198,20	0,00	00	6.098,60	0,00	31,66	146,12	19,50	1.227,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.437,42	001	001	39095011	
030CT579.83 - CATALISADOR P	5,000	UN		304,93	1.524,65	49,55	0,00	00	1.524,65	0,00	7,91	36,53	19,50	306,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	359,35	001	001	39095011	
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA	2,000	UN		557,48	1.114,96	0,00	0,00	00	1.114,96	0,00	5,83	26,93	19,50	217,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	242,86	001	002	38140090	
579CZ049.21 - REALTHANE 579	5,000	UN		1.525,40	7.627,00	247,88	0,00	00	7.627,00	0,00	39,59	182,74	19,50	1.535,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.067,17	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					41.513,21	1.312,94	0,00		41.513,21	0,00	215,54	994,86		8.351,11	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.131,97				
14/04/2026	139544	NE	C04607-COMERCIAL LUCOL ME						5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600CZ011.80 - REALVIT 600 DF	10,000	UN		630,70	6.307,00	0,00	0,00	00	6.307,00	0,00	36,08	166,50	19,50	756,84	0,00	169,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.868,47	001	001	32151900	
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:	5,000	UN		272,08	1.360,40	88,43	0,00	00	1.360,40	0,00	7,78	35,91	19,50	163,25	0,00	36,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	475,47	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					7.667,40	88,43	0,00		7.667,40	0,00	43,86	202,41		920,09	0,00	206,24		0,00	0,00	2.343,94				
14/04/2026	139545	NE	C02495-EVO DECOR LTDA						6122	146-Venda de produção		142-28, 56, 84 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
610BR002.80 - REALACK 610 M	5,000	UN		696,00	3.480,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.480,00	0,00	19,91	91,87	12,00	417,60	0,00	91,22	10,10	0,00	0,00	885,15	001	001	32151900	
016CZ062.21 - PRIMER NC UNIV	5,000	UN		589,00	2.945,00	95,71	0,00	00	2.945,00	0,00	16,85	77,75	12,00	353,40	0,00	77,19	8,54	0,00	0,00	924,01	001	002	32089010	
610OU001.80 - REALACK 610 M	1,000	UN		998,00	998,00	0,00	0,00	00	998,00	0,00	5,71	26,35	12,00	119,76	0,00	26,16	2,90	0,00	0,00	200,09	001	001	32151900	
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL	3,000	UN		369,00	1.107,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.107,00	0,00	6,33	29,22	12,00	132,84	0,00	29,02	3,21	0,00	0,00	325,62	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					8.530,00	95,71	0,00		8.530,00	0,00	48,80	225,19		1.023,60	0,00	223,59		0,00	0,00	2.334,87				
14/04/2026	139548	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A						5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**												
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA	1,000	UN		8.129,70	8.129,70	0,00	0,00	00	8.129,70	0,00	46,50	214,62	19,50	975,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.507,60	001	001	32089010	
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI	1,000	UN		3.788,43	3.788,43	0,00	0,00	00	3.788,43	0,00	21,67	100,01	19,50	454,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.034,92	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					11.918,13	0,00	0,00		11.918,13	0,00	68,17	314,63		1.430,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.542,52				
14/04/2026	139549	NE	C02453-MANSUR COMERCIAL E EQUIPAMENT						6107	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
FRETE	0,000			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	96,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
010SV005.83 - REDUTOR EPOXI		20,000	UN	110,54	2.210,80	0,00	0,00	00	2.210,80	0,00	13,20	60,91	12,00	276,86	0,00	96,40	11,57	0,00	0,00	703,76	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					2.210,80	0,00	0,00		2.307,20	0,00	13,20	60,91	276,86	0,00	96,40		0,00	0,00	703,76				
14/04/2026		139550	NE	C01632-IDP INDUSTRIA E DISTRIBUICAO					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
577CZ036.80 - REALTHANE 577		43,000	UN	550,00	23.650,00	768,63	0,00	00	23.650,00	0,00	135,28	624,36	12,00	2.838,00	0,00	756,07	84,91	0,00	0,00	8.097,02	001	001	32089010
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P		43,000	UN	190,00	8.170,00	265,53	0,00	00	8.170,00	0,00	46,73	215,69	12,00	980,40	0,00	261,19	29,34	0,00	0,00	2.714,95	001	001	39095011
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		5,000	UN	285,00	1.425,00	92,63	0,00	00	1.425,00	0,00	8,15	37,62	12,00	171,00	0,00	45,56	5,12	0,00	0,00	591,67	001	001	38140090
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		5,000	UN	285,00	1.425,00	92,63	0,00	00	1.425,00	0,00	8,15	37,62	12,00	171,00	0,00	45,56	5,12	0,00	0,00	591,67	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					34.670,00	1.219,42	0,00		34.670,00	0,00	198,31	915,29	4.160,40	0,00	1.108,38		0,00	0,00	11.995,31				
14/04/2026		139551	NE	C04129-GM MOLDURAS LTDA ME					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		124-21, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	232,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	
030CT003.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	604,04	604,04	0,00	0,00	00	604,04	0,00	3,84	17,72	12,00	80,53	0,00	67,33	7,92	0,00	0,00	190,06	001	001	32149000
010SV205.81 - REDUTOR PU - R		1,000	UN	318,08	318,08	0,00	0,00	00	318,08	0,00	2,02	9,33	12,00	42,40	0,00	35,45	4,17	0,00	0,00	113,79	001	001	38140090
036VZ013.21 - VERNIZ PU ALTO		1,000	UN	559,60	559,60	20,20	0,00	00	559,60	0,00	3,56	16,41	12,00	74,60	0,00	62,37	7,34	0,00	0,00	192,73	001	002	32082020
036VZ140.21 - VERNIZ PU 40 UB		1,000	UN	613,42	613,42	22,15	0,00	00	613,42	0,00	3,90	17,99	12,00	81,78	0,00	68,37	8,04	0,00	0,00	205,97	001	002	32082020
Total ----->					2.095,14	42,35	0,00		2.327,59	0,00	13,32	61,45	279,31	0,00	233,52		0,00	0,00	702,55				
14/04/2026		139552	NE	C00976-TGM MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		140-28, 42, 56, 70 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV011.85 - THINNER - REF.:		4,000	UN	2.802,51	11.210,04	728,65	0,00	00	11.210,04	0,00	64,12	295,95	12,00	1.345,20	0,00	235,82	24,71	0,00	0,00	3.918,37	001	001	38140090
024BR008.21 - REALTHANE 24 B		10,000	UN	825,81	8.258,10	268,39	0,00	00	8.258,10	0,00	47,24	218,01	12,00	990,97	0,00	173,72	18,20	0,00	0,00	2.480,45	001	001	32089010
014AM003.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		15,000	UN	665,20	9.978,00	324,29	0,00	00	9.978,00	0,00	57,07	263,42	12,00	1.197,36	0,00	209,90	21,99	0,00	0,00	3.044,84	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					29.446,14	1.321,33	0,00		29.446,14	0,00	168,43	777,38	3.533,53	0,00	619,44		0,00	0,00	9.443,66				
14/04/2026		139553	NE	C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		194-35, 42, 49, 56, 63 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
016OC040.80 - PRIMER NC HAV		222,000	UN	294,94	65.476,68	0,00	0,00	00	65.476,68	0,00	374,53	1.728,58	12,00	7.857,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	29.539,48	001	002	32149000
010SV045.85 - THINNER NC PRI		6,000	UN	2.171,20	13.027,20	846,77	0,00	00	13.027,20	0,00	74,52	343,92	12,00	1.563,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.930,81	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					78.503,88	846,77	0,00		78.503,88	0,00	449,05	2.072,50	9.420,46	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	35.470,29				
15/04/2026		139554	NE	C02389-LW RODAS DE LIGA LEVE LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
515VZ001.84 - VERNIZ PU HS B		12,000	UN	32,11	385,32	12,52	0,00	00	385,32	0,00	2,20	10,17	19,50	46,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	151,54	001	001	32089010
030CT515.116 - ENDURECEDOR		12,000	UN	14,96	179,52	5,83	0,00	00	179,52	0,00	1,03	4,74	19,50	21,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,11	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					564,84	18,35	0,00		564,84	0,00	3,23	14,91	67,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	207,65				
15/04/2026		139555	NE	C00532-METALURGICA CORTESA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
572BG003.82 - REALTHANE 572		40,000	UN	149,49	5.979,60	194,34	0,00	00	5.979,60	0,00	34,20	157,86	19,50	717,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.400,07	001	001	32089010
572AZ006.82 - REALTHANE 572		40,000	UN	133,72	5.348,80	173,84	0,00	00	5.348,80	0,00	30,60	141,21	19,50	641,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.441,07	001	001	32089010
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR		92,000	UN	65,26	6.003,92	390,25	0,00	00	6.003,92	0,00	34,34	158,50	19,50	720,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.526,63	001	001	32089039
010SV300.69 - THINNER FOSFA		20,000	UN	71,72	1.434,40	93,24	0,00	00	1.434,40	0,00	8,20	37,87	19,50	172,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	537,13	001	001	38140090
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA		24,000	UN	97,96	2.351,04	0,00	0,00	00	2.351,04	0,00	13,45	62,07	19,50	282,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	899,46	001	002	38140090

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
572LJ004.82 - REALTHANE 572		8,000	UN	145,03	1.160,24	37,71	0,00	00	1.160,24	0,00	6,64	30,63	19,50	139,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	417,64	001	001	32089010	
572AM004.82 - REALTHANE 572		4,000	UN	137,49	549,96	17,87	0,00	00	549,96	0,00	3,15	14,52	19,50	66,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	227,34	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					22.827,96	907,25	0,00		22.827,96	0,00	130,58	602,66	2.739,36	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	6.449,34					
15/04/2026 139556 NE C02287-MULTILIT FIBROCIMENTO LTDA								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:		8,000	UN	219,05	1.752,40	113,91	0,00	00	1.752,40	0,00	9,03	41,65	19,50	363,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	760,76	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					1.752,40	113,91	0,00		1.752,40	0,00	9,03	41,65	363,93	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	760,76					
15/04/2026 139557 NE C01408-55.618.366 VALDEMIRO DOS SANT								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
029CZ048.82 - REALTHANE 29 G		4,000	UN	198,57	794,28	25,81	0,00	00	794,28	0,00	4,12	19,03	19,50	159,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	332,56	001	001	32082019	
030CT025.125 - CATALISADOR		4,000	UN	51,62	206,48	6,71	0,00	00	206,48	0,00	1,07	4,95	19,50	41,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,08	001	001	39095011	
256CZ001.82 - REALPOXI 256 CI		2,000	UN	219,72	439,44	14,28	0,00	00	439,44	0,00	2,28	10,53	19,50	88,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	143,59	001	001	32089010	
030CT271.86 - CATALISADOR G		4,000	UN	19,31	77,24	5,02	0,00	00	77,24	0,00	0,40	1,84	19,50	16,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	24,13	001	001	32089039	
Total ----->					1.517,44	51,82	0,00		1.517,44	0,00	7,87	36,35	306,01	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	559,36					
15/04/2026 139558 NE C00807-INESCAP IND ESCAPAMENTOS PECA								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV013.83 - THINNER DE LIM		30,000	UN	85,95	2.578,50	167,60	0,00	00	2.578,50	0,00	14,75	68,07	19,50	309,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	891,17	001	001	38140090	
010SV012.69 - THINNER REATIV		5,000	UN	92,82	464,10	30,17	0,00	00	464,10	0,00	2,65	12,25	19,50	55,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	155,76	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					3.042,60	197,77	0,00		3.042,60	0,00	17,40	80,32	365,11	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.046,93					
15/04/2026 139559 NE C04732-EDTECH SISTEMAS E TEC EM TRIT								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV425.85 - REDUTOR REAL		1,000	UN	2.597,36	2.597,36	0,00	0,00	00	2.597,36	0,00	14,86	68,57	19,50	311,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	928,45	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					2.597,36	0,00	0,00		2.597,36	0,00	14,86	68,57	311,68	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	928,45					
15/04/2026 139560 NE C05570-CCB COATINGS SA								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		335-30, 40 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
021SN30.85 - SOLUCAO NITRO		1,000	UN	6.812,17	6.812,17	221,40	0,00	00	6.812,17	0,00	38,97	179,84	19,50	817,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.159,67	006	001	32089021	
Total ----->					6.812,17	221,40	0,00		6.812,17	0,00	38,97	179,84	817,46	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.159,67					
15/04/2026 139561 NE C00147-ANDAIMES VERSATIL EQ CONST CI								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
440CZ015.80 - REALPISO 440 CI		3,000	UN	894,10	2.682,30	87,17	0,00	00	2.682,30	0,00	13,92	64,27	19,50	540,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	575,41	001	007	32089010	
Total ----->					2.682,30	87,17	0,00		2.682,30	0,00	13,92	64,27	540,05	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	575,41					
15/04/2026 139562 NE C01408-55.618.366 VALDEMIRO DOS SANT								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV068.83 - DILUENTE UNIVE		2,000	UN	100,07	200,14	13,01	0,00	00	200,14	0,00	1,03	4,76	19,50	41,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	71,97	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					200,14	13,01	0,00		200,14	0,00	1,03	4,76	41,56	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	71,97					
15/04/2026 139563 NE C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO								5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
011AZ050.80 - REALUX 11 AZUL		1,000	UN	251,25	251,25	8,17	46,17	00	251,25	0,00	1,44	6,63	12,00	30,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	261,56	001	001	32089010	
010SV040.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	117,15	117,15	0,00	0,00	00	117,15	0,00	0,67	3,09	19,50	14,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,41	001	002	38140090	
025PR982.82 - PRIMER PU PRE		5,000	UN	49,29	246,45	8,01	45,29	00	246,45	0,00	1,41	6,51	12,00	29,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	233,59	001	002	32089010	
015VM015.82 - LACA NC VERME		1,000	UN	85,27	85,27	2,77	15,67	00	85,27	0,00	0,49	2,25	12,00	10,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	78,53	001	002	32089010	
015AM001T.82 - LACA NC AMAR		1,000	UN	57,93	57,93	1,88	10,64	00	57,93	0,00	0,33	1,53	12,00	6,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	52,84	001	008	32089010	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																				
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->				758,05	20,83	117,77		758,05	0,00	4,34	20,01	90,96	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	731,93			
15/04/2026	139564	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
445BR003.21 - REALPOXI 445 F	5,000	UN	398,02	1.990,10	64,68	365,66	00	1.990,10	0,00	11,38	52,54	12,00	238,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.645,08	001	001	32089010
030CT445.82 - CATALISADOR E	5,000	UN	166,59	832,95	27,07	0,00	00	832,95	0,00	4,76	21,99	19,50	99,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	640,91	001	001	39089090
Total ----->				2.823,05	91,75	365,66		2.823,05	0,00	16,14	74,53	338,76	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.285,99			
15/04/2026	139565	NE	C06622-TANKSUL IND E COM DE IMPL ROD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	999-ESPECIFICA											
823PR002.80 - REALUX 823 PRE	4,000	UN	704,72	2.818,88	91,61	0,00	00	2.818,88	0,00	16,12	74,42	19,50	338,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	971,89	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				2.818,88	91,61	0,00		2.818,88	0,00	16,12	74,42	338,27	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	971,89			
15/04/2026	139566	NE	C06376-IND E COM DE MAQUINAS AGUIA L					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML	1,000	UN	2,24	2,24	0,00	0,00	00	2,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,55	073	001	39233090
Total ----->				12,24	0,00	0,00		12,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,07			
15/04/2026	139567	NE	C00940-SULIFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
200AZ057.70 - TINTA FX AZUL P	1,000	UN	941,41	941,41	0,00	0,00	00	941,41	0,00	5,38	24,85	19,50	112,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	147,02	001	003	32151900
220PR005.70 - TINTA FX 1 PRET	1,000	UN	748,04	748,04	0,00	0,00	00	748,04	0,00	4,28	19,75	19,50	89,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	255,16	001	003	32151900
Total ----->				1.689,45	0,00	0,00		1.689,45	0,00	9,66	44,60	202,73	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	402,18			
15/04/2026	139568	NE	C00810-DACLA REBOQUES E ENGATES LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	114-30, 45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
019OC012.21 - SELADOR NC M	15,000	UN	464,17	6.962,55	226,28	0,00	00	6.962,55	0,00	39,83	183,81	19,50	835,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.286,69	001	002	32089021
020VZ005.21 - VERNIZ MOGNO	3,000	UN	478,27	1.434,81	46,63	0,00	00	1.434,81	0,00	8,21	37,88	19,50	172,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	463,93	001	002	32082020
Total ----->				8.397,36	272,91	0,00		8.397,36	0,00	48,04	221,69	1.007,69	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.750,62			
15/04/2026	139569	NE	C05911-RECUPERTAM COMERCIO DE EMBALA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
011AZ214.80 - REALUX 11 AZUL	2,000	UN	582,00	1.164,00	37,83	0,00	00	1.164,00	0,00	6,66	30,73	19,50	139,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	442,15	001	001	32089010
011PR080.80 - REALUX 11 PRET	2,000	UN	454,80	909,60	29,56	0,00	00	909,60	0,00	5,20	24,01	19,50	109,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	423,99	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				2.073,60	67,39	0,00		2.073,60	0,00	11,86	54,74	248,83	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	866,14			
15/04/2026	139570	NE	C02432-EMBRETECH COMERCIO DE EMBREAG					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	251-07 DIAS DA DATA NF											
015PT019.82 - LACA NC PRATA	1,000	UN	104,40	104,40	3,39	0,00	00	104,40	0,00	0,60	2,76	19,50	12,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,70	001	002	32089010
Total ----->				104,40	3,39	0,00		104,40	0,00	0,60	2,76	12,53	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	48,70			
15/04/2026	139572	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**											
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA	1,000	UN	8.129,70	8.129,70	0,00	0,00	00	8.129,70	0,00	46,50	214,62	19,50	975,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.507,60	001	001	32089010
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI	1,000	UN	3.788,43	3.788,43	0,00	0,00	00	3.788,43	0,00	21,67	100,01	19,50	454,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.034,92	001	001	38140090
Total ----->				11.918,13	0,00	0,00		11.918,13	0,00	68,17	314,63	1.430,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.542,52			
15/04/2026	139573	NE	C03708-BOX CAR BRASIL EQUIP LTDA ME					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
FRETE	0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	
600VM004.80 - REALVIT 600 DF	1,000	UN	892,01	892,01	0,00	0,00	00	892,01	0,00	5,45	25,15	12,00	114,34	0,00	60,81	6,89	0,00	272,38	001	001	32151900

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST Valor Total		Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
600AZ005.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		1,000	UN	710,33	710,33	0,00	0,00	00	710,33	0,00	4,34	20,03	12,00	91,05	0,00	48,42	5,48	0,00	0,00	214,15	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					1.602,34	0,00	0,00		1.711,57	0,00	9,79	45,18	205,39	0,00	109,23		0,00	0,00	486,53				
15/04/2026		139574	NE	C02356-J2 COMERCIO DE PECAS E ACESSO					6122	146-Venda de produção		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
038CZ002.82 - REALTHANE 38 P		1,000	UN	112,12	112,12	3,64	0,00	00	112,12	0,00	0,64	2,95	12,00	13,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	43,62	001	001	32089010
030CT029.125 - CATALISADOR		1,000	UN	39,37	39,37	1,28	0,00	00	39,37	0,00	0,22	1,03	12,00	4,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	13,83	001	001	32089010
029PR003.82 - REALTHANE 29 P		1,000	UN	171,61	171,61	5,58	0,00	00	171,61	0,00	0,98	4,51	12,00	21,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	68,81	001	001	32082019
030CT004.125 - CATALISADOR		2,000	UN	46,57	93,14	3,03	0,00	00	93,14	0,00	0,53	2,45	12,00	11,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	33,97	001	001	32089010
029PR010.82 - REALTHANE 29 P		1,000	UN	163,33	163,33	5,31	0,00	00	163,33	0,00	0,93	4,29	12,00	20,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	76,83	001	001	32082019
Total ----->					579,57	18,84	0,00		579,57	0,00	3,30	15,23	71,81	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	237,06				
15/04/2026		139576	NE	C01124-M. LACHOVICZ E CIA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
600CZ022.80 - REALVIT 600 PR		54,000	UN	409,46	22.110,84	0,00	0,00	00	22.110,84	0,00	126,47	583,73	19,50	2.653,30	0,00	645,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.775,42	001	001	32151900
010SV047.81 - REDUTOR PREMI		10,000	UN	258,65	2.586,50	0,00	0,00	00	2.586,50	0,00	14,79	68,28	19,50	310,38	0,00	75,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	904,17	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					24.697,34	0,00	0,00		24.697,34	0,00	141,26	652,01	2.963,68	0,00	720,59		0,00	0,00	8.679,59				
15/04/2026		139577	NE	C03239-ALFA TRANSPORTES LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		30-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
600CZ022.80 - REALVIT 600 PR		1,000	UN	409,46	409,46	0,00	0,00	00	409,46	0,00	2,14	9,89	19,50	79,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	143,98	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					409,46	0,00	0,00		409,46	0,00	2,14	9,89	79,84	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	143,98				
15/04/2026		139578	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
017VM005.21 - REALCRIL REV 1		5,000	UN	458,23	2.291,15	0,00	0,00	00	2.291,15	0,00	13,11	60,49	19,50	274,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	866,48	001	007	32151900
017BR011.21 - REALCRIL REV 1		5,000	UN	404,75	2.023,75	0,00	0,00	00	2.023,75	0,00	11,58	53,43	19,50	242,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	738,93	001	007	32151900
Total ----->					4.314,90	0,00	0,00		4.314,90	0,00	24,69	113,92	517,79	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.605,41				
16/04/2026		139579	NE	C02024-DAEG FABRICACAO E COMERCIO DE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		130-28, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
020VZ022.21 - VERNIZ DF MOG		12,000	UN	527,88	6.334,56	0,00	0,00	00	6.334,56	0,00	36,23	167,23	19,50	760,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.180,07	001	002	32149000
Total ----->					6.334,56	0,00	0,00		6.334,56	0,00	36,23	167,23	760,15	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.180,07				
16/04/2026		139580	NE	C01614-TRAENSME - TRATAMENTO DE SUPE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		231-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
440VD006.80 - REALPISO 440 V		3,000	UN	645,00	1.935,00	62,89	0,00	00	1.935,00	0,00	11,07	51,08	19,50	232,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	703,47	001	007	32089010
030CT055.83 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	206,00	618,00	20,09	0,00	00	618,00	0,00	3,53	16,32	19,50	74,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	173,76	005	001	39089090
Total ----->					2.553,00	82,98	0,00		2.553,00	0,00	14,60	67,40	306,36	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	877,23				
16/04/2026		139581	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
015VD099.82 - LACA NC VERDE		2,000	UN	54,38	108,76	3,53	19,98	00	108,76	0,00	0,62	2,87	12,00	13,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	97,31	001	002	32089010
015VD039.82 - LACA NC VERDE		1,000	UN	54,09	54,09	1,76	9,94	00	54,09	0,00	0,31	1,43	12,00	6,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,69	001	002	32089010
015AZ069.82 - LACA NC AZUL R		1,000	UN	56,82	56,82	1,85	10,44	00	56,82	0,00	0,33	1,50	12,00	6,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	51,84	001	002	32089010
015AZ053.82 - LACA NC AZUL R		1,000	UN	60,11	60,11	1,95	11,05	00	60,11	0,00	0,34	1,59	12,00	7,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	55,12	001	002	32089010
015BR027.82 - LACA NC BRANC		1,000	UN	58,68	58,68	1,91	10,78	00	58,68	0,00	0,34	1,55	12,00	7,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	54,13	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					338,46	11,00	62,19		338,46	0,00	1,94	8,94	40,61	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	307,09				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número															FRETE							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento												
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
16/04/2026	139582	NE	C00048-ROSIVAL LUIZ RODRIGUES 672198					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
020VZ051.82 - VERNIZ SINTETIC	5,000	UN		126,37	631,85	20,54	0,00	00	631,85	0,00	3,28	15,14	19,50	127,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	211,53	001	002	32082020
010SV004.83 - REDUTOR SINTE	2,000	UN		106,45	212,90	0,00	0,00	00	212,90	0,00	1,11	5,14	19,50	41,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	61,74	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					844,75	20,54	0,00		844,75	0,00	4,39	20,28	168,74	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	273,27				
16/04/2026	139583	NE	C01534-AFS PECAS E SERVICOS LTDA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
600PR001 - REALVIT 600 DF PR	0,500	KG		1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,29	001	001	32151900
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT	0,200	KG		1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,25	001	001	38140090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN		10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML	1,000	UN		10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,51	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					20,70	0,00	0,00		20,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	12,57			
16/04/2026	139584	NE	C07045-SUZUKI INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO D					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
010SV705 - RETARDADOR	0,900	KG		1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,36	001	002	38140090
010SV670 - REDUTOR ANTI-BLU	0,900	KG		1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,52	001	001	38140090
A-125 - QUARTINHO BATOQUE	2,000	UN		10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,88	073	001	73102190
Total ----->					21,80	0,00	0,00		21,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	29,76			
16/04/2026	139585	NE	C02047-BOXTOP BRASIL ELEVADORES					6911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT	0,400	KG		1,00	0,40	0,00	0,00	00	0,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,50	001	001	38140090
600AZ030 - REALVIT 600 DF AZ	0,500	KG		1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,14	001	001	32151900
600PR010 - REALVIT 600 DF PR	0,500	KG		1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,01	001	001	32151900
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	2,000	UN		10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,05	073	001	73102190
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML	2,000	UN		10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,03	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					41,40	0,00	0,00		41,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	25,73			
16/04/2026	139586	NE	C03004-SERIGRAFIA CAMPO MAGRO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		251-07 DIAS DA DATA NF												
010SV015.81 - REDUTOR SERIG	5,000	UN		362,62	1.813,10	0,00	0,00	00	1.813,10	0,00	9,49	43,79	19,50	353,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	556,98	001	001	38140090
010SV921.83 - RETARDADOR VI	1,000	UN		274,86	274,86	17,87	0,00	00	274,86	0,00	1,42	6,53	19,50	57,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	64,38	001	003	38140090
Total ----->					2.087,96	17,87	0,00		2.087,96	0,00	10,91	50,32	410,63	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	621,36				
16/04/2026	139587	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
011PR080.82 - REALUX 11 PRET	6,000	UN		47,85	287,10	9,33	52,75	00	287,10	0,00	1,64	7,58	12,00	34,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	279,58	001	001	32089010
015PT003.82 - ESMALTE NC SIN	5,000	UN		68,20	341,00	11,08	62,65	00	341,00	0,00	1,95	9,00	12,00	40,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	58,59	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					628,10	20,41	115,40		628,10	0,00	3,59	16,58	75,37	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	338,17				
16/04/2026	139588	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
030CT090.125 - CATALISADOR	24,000	UN		13,60	326,40	10,61	59,97	00	326,40	0,00	1,87	8,62	12,00	39,17	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	234,58	001	002	32089010
030CT102.83 - CATALISADOR P	5,000	UN		53,68	268,40	8,72	49,31	00	268,40	0,00	1,54	7,09	12,00	32,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	253,86	001	002	32089010

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %I	CMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
030CT090.83 - CATALISADOR P		12,000	UN	55,09	661,08	21,49	121,47	00	661,08	0,00	3,78	17,45	12,00	79,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	443,75	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					1.255,88	40,82	230,75		1.255,88	0,00	7,19	33,16		150,71	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	932,19			
16/04/2026		139589	NE	C02245-DAMAEQ - DAVILLA IND MEC MAQU					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
029VM037.21 - REALTHANE 29		6,000	UN	1.318,92	7.913,52	257,19	0,00	00	7.913,52	0,00	45,27	208,92	19,50	949,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.224,32	001	001	32089010
030CT004.83 - CATALISADOR P		12,000	UN	306,39	3.676,68	119,49	0,00	00	3.676,68	0,00	21,03	97,06	19,50	441,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	782,05	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					11.590,20	376,68	0,00		11.590,20	0,00	66,30	305,98		1.390,82	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.006,37			
16/04/2026		139590	NE	C01114-CIADI CONSTRUTORA INCORPORADO					5122	146-Venda de produção		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
011PT019.80 - REALUX 11 ALUM		1,000	UN	842,66	842,66	27,39	0,00	00	842,66	0,00	4,37	20,19	19,50	169,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	223,46	001	001	32089010
010SV004.83 - REDUTOR SINTE		1,000	UN	112,46	112,46	0,00	0,00	00	112,46	0,00	0,59	2,72	19,50	21,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30,87	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					955,12	27,39	0,00		955,12	0,00	4,96	22,91		191,59	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	254,33			
16/04/2026		139592	NE	C06992-MOCELLIN INDUSTRIA DOLOMITICO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
600CZ010.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		3,000	UN	674,43	2.023,29	0,00	0,00	00	2.023,29	0,00	11,57	53,42	19,50	242,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	587,51	001	001	32151900
600AM001.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		1,000	UN	777,46	777,46	0,00	0,00	00	777,46	0,00	4,45	20,52	19,50	93,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	246,36	001	001	32151900
600BR004.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		1,000	UN	711,19	711,19	0,00	0,00	00	711,19	0,00	4,07	18,78	19,50	85,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	214,30	001	001	32151900
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL		3,000	UN	333,65	1.000,95	0,00	0,00	00	1.000,95	0,00	5,73	26,43	19,50	120,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	333,69	001	001	38140090
010SV425.83 - REDUTOR REAL		8,000	UN	88,97	711,76	0,00	0,00	00	711,76	0,00	4,07	18,79	19,50	85,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	225,20	001	001	38140090
600CZ010.82 - REALVIT 600 DF		1,000	UN	134,88	134,88	0,00	0,00	00	134,88	0,00	0,77	3,56	19,50	16,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	43,12	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					5.359,53	0,00	0,00		5.359,53	0,00	30,66	141,50		643,14	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.650,18			
16/04/2026		139593	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		144-30, 45, 60, 75, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
440CZ001.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		8,000	UN	138,07	1.104,56	35,90	202,95	00	1.104,56	0,00	6,32	29,16	12,00	132,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	395,39	001	007	32089010
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	40,86	326,88	10,62	0,00	00	326,88	0,00	1,87	8,63	19,50	39,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	112,01	001	001	39089090
440BR002T.82 - REALPISO 440		4,000	UN	156,77	627,08	20,38	115,22	00	627,08	0,00	3,59	16,55	12,00	75,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	212,38	001	008	32089010
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		4,000	UN	40,86	163,44	5,31	0,00	00	163,44	0,00	0,93	4,31	19,50	19,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,00	001	001	39089090
320BR002.82 - REALPOXI 320 B		8,000	UN	110,95	887,60	28,85	163,09	00	887,60	0,00	5,08	23,43	12,00	106,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	328,32	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	29,52	236,16	7,68	0,00	00	236,16	0,00	1,35	6,23	19,50	28,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	83,12	001	001	39089090
640AZ001.108 - GALVFIX 640 DF		4,000	UN	79,50	318,00	0,00	0,00	00	318,00	0,00	1,82	8,40	19,50	38,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	143,87	001	001	32151900
640AM001.108 - GALVFIX 640 D		28,000	UN	90,10	2.522,80	0,00	0,00	00	2.522,80	0,00	14,43	66,60	19,50	302,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.056,30	001	001	32151900
640LJ001.108 - GALVFIX 640 DF		4,000	UN	90,10	360,40	0,00	0,00	00	360,40	0,00	2,06	9,51	19,50	43,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	154,78	001	001	32151900
320AM004.82 - REALPOXI 320 A		5,000	UN	121,98	609,90	19,82	112,06	00	609,90	0,00	3,49	16,10	12,00	73,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	233,22	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		5,000	UN	29,52	147,60	4,80	0,00	00	147,60	0,00	0,84	3,90	19,50	17,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	51,95	001	001	39089090
320CZ001.82 - REALPOXI 320 CI		30,000	UN	106,34	3.190,20	103,68	586,16	00	3.190,20	0,00	18,25	84,22	12,00	382,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.227,25	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		30,000	UN	29,52	885,60	28,78	0,00	00	885,60	0,00	5,07	23,38	19,50	106,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	311,71	001	001	39089090
Total ----->					11.380,22	265,82	1.179,48		11.380,22	0,00	65,10	300,42		1.365,63	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.366,30			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE					Grp	SGrp	NCM
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total				
16/04/2026	139594	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
017AM004.21 - REALCRIL REV 1	8,000	UN	410,61	3.284,88	0,00	0,00	00	3.284,88	0,00	18,79	86,72	19,50	394,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.091,58	001	007	32151900
Total ----->				3.284,88	0,00	0,00		3.284,88	0,00	18,79	86,72	394,19	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.091,58				
16/04/2026	139595	NE	C02669-BEL FIX IMPORTACAO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
020VZ015.85 - VERNIZ SINTETIC	1,000	UN	8.392,61	8.392,61	272,76	0,00	00	8.392,61	0,00	48,01	221,57	19,50	1.007,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.603,62	001	002	32089029
010SV036.81 - DILUENTE RAPID	4,000	UN	305,65	1.222,60	79,47	0,00	00	1.222,60	0,00	6,99	32,28	19,50	146,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	385,36	001	002	38140090
Total ----->				9.615,21	352,23	0,00		9.615,21	0,00	55,00	253,85	1.153,82	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.988,98				
16/04/2026	139596	NE	C05048-AGUIA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
035AZ018.80 - REALUX 35 AZUL	3,000	UN	620,59	1.861,77	60,51	0,00	00	1.861,77	0,00	10,65	49,15	19,50	223,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	586,15	001	001	32089010
011PT011.82 - REALUX 11 ALUM	1,000	UN	133,09	133,09	4,33	0,00	00	133,09	0,00	0,76	3,51	19,50	15,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	44,99	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				1.994,86	64,84	0,00		1.994,86	0,00	11,41	52,66	239,38	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	631,14				
16/04/2026	139597	NE	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	167-55 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
047AZ016.80 - ESMALTE PU AZ	2,000	UN	832,00	1.664,00	54,08	0,00	00	1.664,00	0,00	9,52	43,93	19,50	199,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	455,60	001	005	32089010
030CT015.81 - CATALISADOR P	7,000	UN	689,02	4.823,14	156,75	0,00	00	4.823,14	0,00	27,59	127,33	19,50	578,78	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.364,88	001	005	32089010
Total ----->				6.487,14	210,83	0,00		6.487,14	0,00	37,11	171,26	778,46	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.820,48				
16/04/2026	139598	NE	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	167-55 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
047RS100.80 - ESMALTE PU ALI	2,000	UN	809,13	1.618,26	52,59	0,00	00	1.618,26	0,00	9,26	42,72	19,50	194,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	519,10	001	005	32089010
Total ----->				1.618,26	52,59	0,00		1.618,26	0,00	9,26	42,72	194,19	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	519,10				
16/04/2026	139599	NE	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	167-55 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
049VZ118.82 - VERNIZ ACRILIC	10,000	UN	345,00	3.450,00	112,13	0,00	00	3.450,00	0,00	19,73	91,08	19,50	414,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	631,29	001	002	32082020
Total ----->				3.450,00	112,13	0,00		3.450,00	0,00	19,73	91,08	414,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	631,29				
16/04/2026	139600	NE	C02349-INDUMEC INDUSTRIA MECANICA LT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
111CZ014.82 - REALUX 111 CIN	5,000	UN	120,79	603,95	19,63	0,00	00	603,95	0,00	3,45	15,94	19,50	72,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	216,56	001	001	32089010
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE	2,000	UN	307,19	614,38	0,00	0,00	00	614,38	0,00	3,51	16,22	19,50	73,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	199,98	001	001	38140090
Total ----->				1.218,33	19,63	0,00		1.218,33	0,00	6,96	32,16	146,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	416,54				
16/04/2026	139601	NE	C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
220PR005.70 - TINTA FX 1 PRET	17,000	UN	527,58	8.968,86	0,00	0,00	00	8.968,86	0,00	51,30	236,78	19,50	1.076,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.218,24	001	003	32151900
220VM013.70 - TINTA FX 3 RUBI	18,000	UN	600,57	10.810,26	0,00	0,00	00	10.810,26	0,00	61,83	285,39	19,50	1.297,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.856,33	001	003	32151900
220VZ001.70 - VERNIZ DE CORT	6,000	UN	394,92	2.369,52	0,00	0,00	00	2.369,52	0,00	13,55	62,56	19,50	284,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	814,86	001	003	32151900
220AZ019.70 - TINTA FX AZUL C	12,000	UN	631,08	7.572,96	0,00	0,00	00	7.572,96	0,00	43,32	199,93	19,50	908,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.077,98	001	003	32151900
100SV038.85 - THINNER REALS	6,000	UN	2.376,00	14.256,00	926,64	0,00	00	14.256,00	0,00	81,54	376,36	19,50	1.710,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.989,25	001	003	38140090
100SV131.85 - RETARDADOR FL	6,000	UN	4.958,00	29.748,00	1.933,62	0,00	00	29.748,00	0,00	170,16	785,35	19,50	3.569,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9.970,12	001	003	38140090
Total ----->				73.725,60	2.860,26	0,00		73.725,60	0,00	421,70	1.946,37	8.847,07	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	27.926,78				
16/04/2026	139602	NE	C06002-RAYANA KEMPA DE MIRANDA ME					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	999-ESPECIFICA												

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
010SV015.81 - REDUTOR SERIG		2,000	UN	352,80	705,60	0,00	0,00	00	705,60	0,00	4,04	18,63	19,50	84,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	222,79	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					705,60	0,00	0,00		705,60	0,00	4,04	18,63	84,67	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	222,79				
16/04/2026	139603	NE	C02017-CONDOR S.A					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	272-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**													
054VM004.70 - ACABAMENTO B	1,000	UN	2.639,29		2.639,29	0,00	0,00	00	2.639,29	0,00	15,10	69,68	12,00	316,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	807,05	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					2.639,29	0,00	0,00		2.639,29	0,00	15,10	69,68	316,71	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	807,05				
16/04/2026	139604	NE	C02017-CONDOR S.A					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	272-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**													
046AM001.70 - PRIMER A IMERS	1,000	UN	779,11		779,11	0,00	0,00	00	779,11	0,00	4,46	20,57	12,00	93,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	263,57	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					779,11	0,00	0,00		779,11	0,00	4,46	20,57	93,49	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	263,57				
16/04/2026	139605	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**													
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA	2,000	UN	8.129,70		16.259,40	0,00	0,00	00	16.259,40	0,00	93,00	429,25	19,50	1.951,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.015,21	001	001	32089010
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI	2,000	UN	3.788,43		7.576,86	0,00	0,00	00	7.576,86	0,00	43,34	200,03	19,50	909,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.069,84	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					23.836,26	0,00	0,00		23.836,26	0,00	136,34	629,28	2.860,35	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.085,05				
16/04/2026	139606	NE	C01595-RG MANUTENCAO E MONTAGEM DE M					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
039VM101.82 - REALPOXI 39 PR	15,000	UN	131,64		1.974,60	64,17	0,00	00	1.974,60	0,00	11,29	52,13	12,00	236,95	0,00	58,61	6,62	0,00	0,00	583,26	001	001	32089010
030CT014.84 - CATALISADOR E	15,000	UN	49,00		735,00	23,89	0,00	00	735,00	0,00	4,20	19,40	12,00	88,20	0,00	21,82	2,46	0,00	0,00	177,59	001	001	39073019
010SV005.81 - REDUTOR EPOXI	1,000	UN	331,99		331,99	0,00	0,00	00	331,99	0,00	1,90	8,76	12,00	39,84	0,00	9,85	1,11	0,00	0,00	115,37	001	001	38140090
579BR001.82 - REALTHANE 579	15,000	UN	193,18		2.897,70	94,18	0,00	00	2.897,70	0,00	16,57	76,50	12,00	347,72	0,00	86,01	9,72	0,00	0,00	917,08	001	001	32089010
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P	15,000	UN	53,00		795,00	25,84	0,00	00	795,00	0,00	4,55	20,99	12,00	95,40	0,00	23,60	2,67	0,00	0,00	213,45	001	001	39095011
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA	1,000	UN	347,96		347,96	0,00	0,00	00	347,96	0,00	1,99	9,19	12,00	41,76	0,00	10,33	1,17	0,00	0,00	121,43	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					7.082,25	208,08	0,00		7.082,25	0,00	40,50	186,97	849,87	0,00	210,22		0,00	0,00	2.128,18				
16/04/2026	139607	NE	C01632-IDP INDUSTRIA E DISTRIBUICAO					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	190,00		380,00	12,35	0,00	00	380,00	0,00	2,17	10,03	12,00	45,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,27	001	001	39095011
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE	2,000	UN	285,00		570,00	37,05	0,00	00	570,00	0,00	3,26	15,05	12,00	68,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	236,66	001	001	38140090
577PR021.21 - REALTHANE 577	2,000	UN	620,00		1.240,00	40,30	0,00	00	1.240,00	0,00	7,09	32,74	12,00	148,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	419,14	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.190,00	89,70	0,00		2.190,00	0,00	12,52	57,82	262,80	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	782,07				
16/04/2026	139608	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
035CZ011.82 - REALUX 35 CINZ	6,000	UN	85,34		512,04	16,64	0,00	00	512,04	0,00	2,93	13,52	12,00	61,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	198,43	001	001	32089010
035PR001.80 - REALUX 35 PRET	1,000	UN	359,18		359,18	11,67	0,00	00	359,18	0,00	2,05	9,48	12,00	43,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	142,01	001	001	32089010
701CZ001.82 - REALTHANE 701	8,000	UN	149,81		1.198,48	38,95	0,00	00	1.198,48	0,00	6,86	31,64	12,00	143,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	468,20	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.069,70	67,26	0,00		2.069,70	0,00	11,84	54,64	248,36	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	808,64				
16/04/2026	139609	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
701AZ001.82 - REALTHANE 701	6,000	UN	153,92		923,52	30,01	0,00	00	923,52	0,00	5,28	24,38	12,00	110,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	362,28	001	007	32089010
030CT107.145 - CATALISADOR	6,000	UN	55,13		330,78	10,75	0,00	00	330,78	0,00	1,89	8,73	12,00	39,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	114,19	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					1.254,30	40,76	0,00		1.254,30	0,00	7,17	33,11	150,51	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	476,47				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data		Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE									
Código do Item		Qtde	Unl	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
16/04/2026		139610	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
701VM002.82 - REALTHANE 701		5,000	UN	148,09	740,45	24,06	0,00	00	740,45	0,00	4,24	19,55	12,00	88,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	290,27	001	007	32089010		
Total ----->					740,45	24,06	0,00		740,45	0,00	4,24	19,55		88,85	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	290,27					
16/04/2026		139611	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
010SV044.85 - DILUENTE EXTR		1,000	UN	989,25	989,25	0,00	0,00	00	989,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	989,25	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->					989,25	0,00	0,00		989,25	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	989,25					
16/04/2026		139612	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
056RS032.82 - ESMALTE PU RO		1,000	UN	62,25	62,25	0,00	0,00	00	62,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	51,16	001	002	32089010		
Total ----->					62,25	0,00	0,00		62,25	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	51,16					
16/04/2026		139613	NE	C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		39-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
572CZ007.82 - REALTHANE 572		8,000	UN	136,03	1.088,24	35,37	0,00	00	1.088,24	0,00	6,22	28,73	12,00	130,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	344,52	001	001	32089010		
572LJ003.82 - REALTHANE 572		4,000	UN	180,97	723,88	23,53	0,00	00	723,88	0,00	4,14	19,11	12,00	86,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	232,80	001	001	32089010		
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR		6,000	UN	57,71	346,26	22,51	0,00	00	346,26	0,00	1,98	9,14	12,00	41,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	99,56	001	001	32089039		
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		2,000	UN	268,20	536,40	34,87	0,00	00	536,40	0,00	3,07	14,16	12,00	64,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	193,15	001	001	38140090		
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		2,000	UN	371,52	743,04	48,30	0,00	00	743,04	0,00	4,25	19,62	12,00	89,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	236,66	001	001	38140090		
572CZ007.82 - REALTHANE 572		11,000	UN	136,03	1.496,33	48,63	0,00	00	1.496,33	0,00	8,56	39,50	12,00	179,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	473,72	001	001	32089010		
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR		11,000	UN	57,71	634,81	41,26	0,00	00	634,81	0,00	3,63	16,76	12,00	76,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	182,53	001	001	32089039		
Total ----->					5.568,96	254,47	0,00		5.568,96	0,00	31,85	147,02		668,28	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.762,94					
16/04/2026		139614	NE	C01808-FAMOSUL MADEIRAS SA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		30-30 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
014CZ059.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		1,000	UN	686,08	686,08	22,30	0,00	00	686,08	0,00	3,92	18,11	19,50	82,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	196,09	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->					686,08	22,30	0,00		686,08	0,00	3,92	18,11		82,33	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	196,09					
16/04/2026		139615	NE	C00305-BURNTECH CALDEIRAS E EQUIPAME					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
026GR001.21 - REALTERM 26 G		22,000	UN	979,00	21.538,00	699,99	0,00	00	21.538,00	0,00	123,20	568,60	12,00	2.584,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.653,46	001	001	32089010		
026VM003.21 - REALTERM 26 V		10,000	UN	926,71	9.267,10	301,18	0,00	00	9.267,10	0,00	53,01	244,65	12,00	1.112,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.572,10	001	001	32089010		
010SV800.85 - REDUTOR USO G		2,000	UN	2.158,20	4.316,40	0,00	0,00	00	4.316,40	0,00	24,69	113,95	12,00	517,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.808,27	001	001	38140090		
571CZ007.21 - REALTHANE 571		3,000	UN	759,20	2.277,60	74,02	0,00	00	2.277,60	0,00	13,03	60,13	12,00	273,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	970,67	001	001	32089010		
030CT025.81 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	647,41	1.942,23	63,12	0,00	00	1.942,23	0,00	11,11	51,27	12,00	233,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	727,26	001	001	39095011		
Total ----->					39.341,33	1.138,31	0,00		39.341,33	0,00	225,04	1.038,60		4.720,96	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	12.731,76					
16/04/2026		139616	NE	C01553-SOARES INDUSTRIAL LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		30,000	UN	283,63	8.508,90	553,08	0,00	00	8.508,90	0,00	48,67	224,63	12,00	1.021,07	0,00	404,81	44,89	0,00	0,00	3.549,92	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->					8.508,90	553,08	0,00		8.508,90	0,00	48,67	224,63		1.021,07	0,00	404,81		0,00	0,00	3.549,92					
16/04/2026		139617	NE	C00741-INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MOVEI					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		15-15 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000			
030CT090.83 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	204,85	204,85	10,21	0,00	00	204,85	0,00	1,79	8,26	12,00	38,91	0,00	109,23	12,37	0,00	0,00	36,97	001	002	32089010		
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON		RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)				(RGM511.jrxml)															Pag 76 / 114		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																				
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->				204,85	10,21	0,00		314,08	0,00	1,79	8,26	38,91	0,00	109,23		0,00	0,00	36,97			
16/04/2026	139618	NE	C06772-DECONFLEX IND DE MAQUINAS EQU					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
010SV800 - REDUTOR USO GER	0,900	KG	1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,65	001	001	38140090
A-125 - QUARTINHO BATOQUE	1,000	UN	16,13	16,13	0,00	0,00	00	16,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,94	073	001	73102190
Total ----->				17,03	0,00	0,00		17,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	12,59			
16/04/2026	139619	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC	4,000	UN	268,57	1.074,28	34,91	197,39	00	1.074,28	0,00	6,14	28,36	12,00	128,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	955,57	001	002	32089010
010SV800.81 - REDUTOR USO G	5,000	UN	100,30	501,50	0,00	0,00	00	501,50	0,00	2,87	13,24	19,50	60,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	408,46	001	001	38140090
016PR003.80 - REALACA 16 PRI	1,000	UN	176,05	176,05	0,00	0,00	00	176,05	0,00	1,01	4,65	19,50	21,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	77,99	001	002	32149000
018VZ006.21 - VERNIZ NC FOSC	1,000	UN	192,76	192,76	6,26	35,42	00	192,76	0,00	1,10	5,09	12,00	23,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	179,88	001	002	32089021
Total ----->				1.944,59	41,17	232,81		1.944,59	0,00	11,12	51,34	233,35	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.621,90			
16/04/2026	139620	NE	F00017-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT					5949	131-OUTRAS SAIDAS - SE	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
A-128 - PALLET MADEIRA 1000	18,000	UN	30,00	540,00	0,00	0,00	01	540,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	278,37	073	001	44152000
Total ----->				540,00	0,00	0,00		540,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	278,37			
16/04/2026	139621	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
010SV510.85 - REDUTOR PARA	1,000	UN	1.312,16	1.312,16	0,00	0,00	00	1.312,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.312,16	001	002	38140090
Total ----->				1.312,16	0,00	0,00		1.312,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.312,16			
16/04/2026	139622	NE	C06395-FORMA FORTE INDUSTRIA METALUR					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	134-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
035PR001.80 - REALUX 35 PRET	1,000	UN	478,91	478,91	15,56	0,00	00	478,91	0,00	2,74	12,64	12,00	57,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	142,01	001	001	32089010
035VM001.80 - REALUX 35 VER	1,000	UN	690,96	690,96	22,46	0,00	00	690,96	0,00	3,95	18,24	12,00	82,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	291,03	001	001	32089010
027CZ030.80 - REALUX 27 DF CI	3,000	UN	831,06	2.493,18	81,03	0,00	00	2.493,18	0,00	14,26	65,82	12,00	299,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	681,77	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				3.663,05	119,05	0,00		3.663,05	0,00	20,95	96,70	439,57	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.114,81			
16/04/2026	139623	NE	C00305-BURNTech CALDEIRAS E EQUIPAME					6911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
571AM003 - REALTHANE DF 571	0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,62	001	001	32089010
030CT025 - CATALISADOR PU A	0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10,44	001	001	39095011
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN	14,18	14,18	0,00	0,00	00	14,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190
A-50 - LATA RETANGULAR BAT	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,20	073	001	73102990
Total ----->				25,18	0,00	0,00		25,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	29,78			
16/04/2026	139624	NE	C00007-METALURGICA IMAN					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
058PR005.21 - REALACA 58 PRE	2,000	UN	606,46	1.212,92	39,42	0,00	00	1.212,92	0,00	6,94	32,02	12,00	145,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	524,46	001	005	32089010
010SV012.65 - THINNER REATIV	1,000	UN	276,56	276,56	17,98	0,00	00	276,56	0,00	1,58	7,30	12,00	33,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	119,30	001	001	38140090
Total ----->				1.489,48	57,40	0,00		1.489,48	0,00	8,52	39,32	178,74	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	643,76			
16/04/2026	139625	NE	F00017-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT					5949	131-OUTRAS SAIDAS - SE	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
A-128 - PALLET MADEIRA 1000	5,000	UN	30,00	150,00	0,00	0,00	01	150,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	77,32	073	001	44152000

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																				
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento				FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->				150,00	0,00	0,00		150,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	77,32			
16/04/2026	139626	NE	F00017-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT					5949	131-OUTRAS SAIDAS - SE	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
A-128 - PALLET MADEIRA 1000	11,000	UN	30,00	330,00	0,00	0,00	01	330,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	170,12	073	001	44152000
Total ----->				330,00	0,00	0,00		330,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	170,12			
17/04/2026	139627	NE	C06395-FORMA FORTE INDUSTRIA METALUR					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	134-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
035AM004.01 - REALUX 35 AMA	6,000	UN	5.610,61	33.663,66	1.094,07	0,00	00	33.663,66	0,00	192,56	888,72	12,00	4.039,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12.459,12	001	001	32089010
010SV011.85 - THINNER - REF.:	5,000	UN	2.759,70	13.798,50	896,90	0,00	00	13.798,50	0,00	78,93	364,28	12,00	1.655,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.938,22	001	001	38140090
039CZ022.21 - REALPOXI 39 PRI	10,000	UN	648,81	6.488,10	210,86	0,00	00	6.488,10	0,00	37,11	171,29	12,00	778,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.952,27	001	001	32089010
039AM016.21 - REALPOXI 39 PR	10,000	UN	958,38	9.583,80	311,47	0,00	00	9.583,80	0,00	54,82	253,01	12,00	1.150,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.057,08	001	001	32089010
030CT014.122 - CATALISADOR	20,000	UN	227,06	4.541,20	147,59	0,00	00	4.541,20	0,00	25,98	119,89	12,00	544,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.135,83	001	001	39073019
252AM001.82 - WASH PRIMER 2	10,000	UN	112,47	1.124,70	36,55	0,00	00	1.124,70	0,00	6,43	29,69	12,00	134,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	355,92	001	001	32089010
030CT252.86 - CATALISADOR W	10,000	UN	18,69	186,90	0,00	0,00	00	186,90	0,00	1,07	4,93	12,00	22,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	59,88	001	001	29291029
024AM060.21 - REALTHANE 24	10,000	UN	776,61	7.766,10	252,40	0,00	00	7.766,10	0,00	44,42	205,03	12,00	931,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.766,32	001	001	32089010
024CZ027.21 - REALTHANE 24 C	10,000	UN	648,89	6.488,90	210,89	0,00	00	6.488,90	0,00	37,12	171,31	12,00	778,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.386,45	001	001	32089010
030CT004.81 - CATALISADOR P	5,000	UN	914,80	4.574,00	148,66	0,00	00	4.574,00	0,00	26,16	120,75	12,00	548,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.190,99	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				88.215,86	3.309,39	0,00		88.215,86	0,00	504,60	2.328,90	10.585,90	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	30.302,08			
17/04/2026	139628	NE	C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
015VM027.80 - LACA NC VERME	1,000	UN	792,15	792,15	25,74	0,00	00	792,15	0,00	4,53	20,91	19,50	95,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	291,31	001	002	32089010
Total ----->				792,15	25,74	0,00		792,15	0,00	4,53	20,91	95,06	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	291,31			
17/04/2026	139629	NE	C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 0470868392					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
100SV076.61 - REDUTOR FX RE	3,000	UN	492,65	1.477,95	0,00	0,00	00	1.477,95	0,00	7,73	35,69	19,50	288,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	680,94	001	003	27075090
130PR001.70 - PRETO CROMIA	1,000	UN	666,79	666,79	0,00	0,00	00	666,79	0,00	3,49	16,10	19,50	130,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	302,70	001	003	32151900
130BR001.70 - BRANCO FLEXO	1,000	UN	645,44	645,44	0,00	0,00	00	645,44	0,00	3,38	15,59	19,50	125,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	225,09	001	003	32151900
Total ----->				2.790,18	0,00	0,00		2.790,18	0,00	14,60	67,38	544,08	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.208,73			
17/04/2026	139630	NE	C05188-KRONIK CONCEPT EIRELI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
020VZ015.85 - VERNIZ SINTETIC	2,000	UN	7.010,54	14.021,08	455,69	0,00	00	14.021,08	0,00	80,20	370,16	19,50	1.682,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.207,24	001	002	32089029
010SV040.85 - REDUTOR NC AC	2,000	UN	3.630,52	7.261,04	0,00	0,00	00	7.261,04	0,00	41,53	191,69	19,50	871,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.190,88	001	002	38140090
Total ----->				21.282,12	455,69	0,00		21.282,12	0,00	121,73	561,85	2.553,86	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.398,12			
17/04/2026	139631	NE	C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI					6916	160-RETORNO DE CONSE	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
027AZ008.82 - REALUX 27 DF A	6,000	UN	124,41	746,46	0,00	0,00	00	746,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	204,71	001	001	32089010
Total ----->				746,46	0,00	0,00		746,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	204,71			
17/04/2026	139632	NE	C04807-M E LOCAÇAO DE MOBILIARIO LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
019VZ055.21 - SELADOR NC AC	4,000	UN	521,64	2.086,56	67,81	0,00	00	2.086,56	0,00	11,94	55,09	19,50	250,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	677,54	001	001	32089021
Total ----->				2.086,56	67,81	0,00		2.086,56	0,00	11,94	55,09	250,39	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	677,54			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX																									REALFIX COLOMBO		
Data		Número																									
Movimento		Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor				Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE									
Código do Item				Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
17/04/2026		139633		NE	C06176-AIZ INDUSTRIA DE MAQUINAS E I				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA														
030CT029.83 - CATALISADOR P		4,000		UN		206,51	826,04	0,00	0,00	00	826,04	0,00	4,72	21,81	19,50	99,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	226,96	001	001	32089010		
024PR005.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		2,000		UN		729,63	1.459,26	0,00	0,00	00	1.459,26	0,00	8,35	38,52	19,50	175,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	531,86	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->							2.285,30	0,00	0,00		2.285,30	0,00	13,07	60,33		274,23	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	758,82					
17/04/2026		139634		NE	C06176-AIZ INDUSTRIA DE MAQUINAS E I				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA														
030CT029.83 - CATALISADOR P		4,000		UN		206,51	826,04	0,00	0,00	00	826,04	0,00	4,72	21,81	19,50	99,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	226,96	001	001	32089010		
024PR005.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		2,000		UN		729,63	1.459,26	0,00	0,00	00	1.459,26	0,00	8,35	38,52	19,50	175,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	531,86	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->							2.285,30	0,00	0,00		2.285,30	0,00	13,07	60,33		274,23	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	758,82					
17/04/2026		139635		NE	C06176-AIZ INDUSTRIA DE MAQUINAS E I				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA														
030CT029.83 - CATALISADOR P		4,000		UN		206,51	826,04	0,00	0,00	00	826,04	0,00	4,72	21,81	19,50	99,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	226,96	001	001	32089010		
024PR005.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		2,000		UN		688,33	1.376,66	0,00	0,00	00	1.376,66	0,00	7,87	36,34	19,50	165,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	531,86	001	001	32089010		
010SV425.85 - REDUTOR REAL		1,000		UN		1.915,24	1.915,24	0,00	0,00	00	1.915,24	0,00	10,96	50,56	19,50	229,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	928,45	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->							4.117,94	0,00	0,00		4.117,94	0,00	23,55	108,71		494,15	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.687,27					
17/04/2026		139636		NE	C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
010SV015.85 - REDUTOR SERIG		1,000		UN		2.600,00	2.600,00	0,00	0,00	00	2.600,00	0,00	14,87	68,64	19,50	312,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.165,67	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->							2.600,00	0,00	0,00		2.600,00	0,00	14,87	68,64		312,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.165,67					
17/04/2026		139637		NE	C02468-RKM TRATAMENTO DE SUPERFICIE				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		200-A VISTA - **PIX**														
020VZ023.21 - VERNIZ TINGIDO		1,000		UN		567,10	567,10	0,00	0,00	00	567,10	0,00	3,24	14,97	19,50	68,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	193,93	001	002	32149000		
Total ----->							567,10	0,00	0,00		567,10	0,00	3,24	14,97		68,05	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	193,93					
17/04/2026		139638		NE	C01431-POLYMONT DO BRASIL LTDA				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
470AZ003.82 - REALPOXI 470 PI		5,000		UN		260,79	1.303,95	42,38	0,00	00	1.303,95	0,00	6,77	31,24	19,50	262,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	318,72	001	007	32089010		
030CT472.125 - CATALISADOR		5,000		UN		130,57	652,85	21,22	0,00	00	652,85	0,00	3,39	15,64	19,50	131,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	104,94	005	001	39089090		
490VZ002.82 - REALPISO EPÓX		3,000		UN		309,14	927,42	0,00	0,00	00	927,42	0,00	4,85	22,40	19,50	180,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	148,84	001	007	29109090		
030CT490.125 - CATALISADOR		3,000		UN		174,27	522,81	0,00	0,00	00	522,81	0,00	2,74	12,63	19,50	101,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,73	001	007	29212990		
Total ----->							3.407,03	63,60	0,00		3.407,03	0,00	17,75	81,91		676,77	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	678,23					
17/04/2026		139639		NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
610AM001.21 - REALACK 610 M		2,000		UN		965,83	1.931,66	0,00	0,00	00	1.931,66	0,00	11,05	51,00	19,50	231,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	488,58	001	001	32151900		
Total ----->							1.931,66	0,00	0,00		1.931,66	0,00	11,05	51,00		231,80	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	488,58					
17/04/2026		139640		NE	C01614-TRAENSME - TRATAMENTO DE SUPE				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		231-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
010SV800.85 - REDUTOR USO G		2,000		UN		1.945,00	3.890,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.890,00	0,00	22,25	102,70	19,50	466,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.914,57	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->							3.890,00	0,00	0,00		3.890,00	0,00	22,25	102,70		466,80	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.914,57					
17/04/2026		139641		NE	C05698-CREMONEZ MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA LT				5101		103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
025BR050.21 - PRIMER PU BRA		2,000		UN		582,18	1.164,36	37,84	0,00	00	1.164,36	0,00	6,66	30,74	19,50	139,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	366,96	001	002	32089010		
030CT102.83 - CATALISADOR P		2,000		UN		164,37	328,74	10,68	0,00	00	328,74	0,00	1,88	8,68	19,50	39,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	101,54	001	002	32089010		
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON			RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)				(RGM511.jrxml)																		
Pag 79 / 114																											

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.		Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA		1,000	UN	434,94	434,94	0,00	0,00	00	434,94	0,00	2,49	11,48	19,50	52,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	121,43	001	002	38140090
010SV425.81 - REDUTOR REAL		2,000	UN	250,90	501,80	0,00	0,00	00	501,80	0,00	2,87	13,25	19,50	60,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	190,59	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					2.429,84	48,52	0,00		2.429,84	0,00	13,90	64,15	291,58	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	780,52				
17/04/2026		139642	NE	C05645-SPJ MADEIRAS EIRELI - ME					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
060PR002.65 - TINGIDOR BETU		5,000	UN	713,51	3.567,55	0,00	0,00	00	3.567,55	0,00	20,41	94,18	12,00	428,11	0,00	152,46	17,20	0,00	0,00	1.210,95	001	002	32041920
036VZ050.21 - VERNIZ PU BRIL		5,000	UN	537,07	2.685,35	87,27	0,00	00	2.685,35	0,00	15,36	70,89	12,00	322,24	0,00	114,75	12,95	0,00	0,00	914,90	001	002	32082020
030CT070.81 - CATALISADOR P		5,000	UN	615,52	3.077,60	100,02	0,00	00	3.077,60	0,00	17,60	81,25	12,00	369,31	0,00	131,52	14,84	0,00	0,00	974,04	001	001	32089010
010SV205.81 - REDUTOR PU - R		5,000	UN	318,08	1.590,40	0,00	0,00	00	1.590,40	0,00	9,10	41,99	12,00	190,85	0,00	67,96	7,67	0,00	0,00	568,99	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					10.920,90	187,29	0,00		10.920,90	0,00	62,47	288,31	1.310,51	0,00	466,69		0,00	0,00	3.668,88				
17/04/2026		139643	NE	C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE U					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
016OC007.80 - PRIMER NC HAV		10,000	UN	347,20	3.472,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.472,00	0,00	19,86	91,66	19,50	416,64	0,00	110,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.570,27	001	002	32149000
019VH016.21 - SELADOR NC PI		5,000	UN	416,60	2.083,00	0,00	0,00	00	2.083,00	0,00	11,91	54,99	19,50	249,96	0,00	66,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	877,25	001	001	32149000
Total ----->					5.555,00	0,00	0,00		5.555,00	0,00	31,77	146,65	666,60	0,00	177,44		0,00	0,00	2.447,52				
17/04/2026		139644	NE	C04541-MADEIREIRA RIO CLARO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P		2,000	UN	247,64	495,28	16,10	0,00	00	495,28	0,00	2,57	11,87	19,50	99,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,27	001	001	39095011
577AM002.80 - REALTHANE 577		2,000	UN	769,95	1.539,90	50,05	0,00	00	1.539,90	0,00	7,99	36,90	19,50	310,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	485,43	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.035,18	66,15	0,00		2.035,18	0,00	10,56	48,77	409,76	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	611,70				
17/04/2026		139645	NE	C04657-MADELAR IND E COM LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV036.85 - DILUENTE RAPID		4,000	UN	2.542,70	10.170,80	661,10	0,00	00	10.170,80	0,00	61,48	283,77	7,00	711,96	0,00	473,42	51,73	0,00	0,00	4.146,69	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					10.170,80	661,10	0,00		10.170,80	0,00	61,48	283,77	711,96	0,00	473,42		0,00	0,00	4.146,69				
17/04/2026		139646	NE	C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE U					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
020VZ100.80 - VERNIZ SINTETIC		2,000	UN	563,44	1.126,88	0,00	0,00	00	1.126,88	0,00	6,45	29,75	19,50	135,23	0,00	36,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	454,18	001	002	32149000
Total ----->					1.126,88	0,00	0,00		1.126,88	0,00	6,45	29,75	135,23	0,00	36,00		0,00	0,00	454,18				
17/04/2026		139647	NE	C04301-FUNDICAO FUNDIFER LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV004.85 - REDUTOR SINTE		1,000	UN	3.483,46	3.483,46	0,00	0,00	00	3.483,46	0,00	19,93	91,96	12,00	418,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.033,15	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					3.483,46	0,00	0,00		3.483,46	0,00	19,93	91,96	418,02	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.033,15				
17/04/2026		139648	NE	C01507-ELEGANCE PORTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	999-ESPECIFICA												
046BR667.70 - PRIMER BA BRA		1,000	UN	287,78	287,78	0,00	0,00	00	287,78	0,00	1,65	7,60	19,50	34,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	67,07	002	002	32091010
025BR050.21 - PRIMER PU BRA		1,000	UN	665,35	665,35	21,62	0,00	00	665,35	0,00	3,81	17,57	19,50	79,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	183,48	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					953,13	21,62	0,00		953,13	0,00	5,46	25,17	114,37	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	250,55				
17/04/2026		139649	NE	C07034-D. HENNIPMAN FILHO EIRELI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	229-14, 21, 28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
012VD001.82 - REALTHANE 12 V		10,000	UN	166,84	1.668,40	54,22	0,00	00	1.668,40	0,00	9,54	44,05	19,50	200,21	0,00	83,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	564,04	001	001	32089010
024AM081.82 - REALTHANE 24		10,000	UN	176,81	1.768,10	57,46	0,00	00	1.768,10	0,00	10,11	46,68	19,50	212,17	0,00	88,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	559,65	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					3.436,50	111,68	0,00		3.436,50	0,00	19,65	90,73	412,38	0,00	172,88		0,00	0,00	1.123,69				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE					Grp	SGrp	NCM
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.		Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total			
17/04/2026	139650	NE	C00385-L A K RODRIGUES DA SILVA REPR					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		109-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600AM001.82 - REALVIT 600 DF		1,000	UN	134,85	134,85	0,00	0,00	00	134,85	0,00	0,71	3,26	19,50	26,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	48,83	001	001	32151900
010SV660.125 - REDUTOR REAL		2,000	UN	21,70	43,40	0,00	0,00	00	43,40	0,00	0,23	1,05	19,50	8,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	17,30	001	001	38140090
800DC001.86 - REALSURFACE F		1,000	UN	25,99	25,99	0,00	0,00	00	25,99	0,00	0,14	0,63	19,50	5,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,98	001	001	28092011
Total ----->					204,24	0,00	0,00		204,24	0,00	1,08	4,94	39,83		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	76,11			
17/04/2026	139651	NE	C03322-MARCATTO IND DE ACESSORIOS LT					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV293.81 - DILUENTE PARA		15,000	UN	569,70	8.545,50	555,46	0,00	00	8.545,50	0,00	48,88	225,60	12,00	1.025,46	0,00	206,15	22,83	0,00	0,00	1.776,11	001	005	38140090
Total ----->					8.545,50	555,46	0,00		8.545,50	0,00	48,88	225,60	1.025,46		0,00	206,15		0,00	0,00	1.776,11			
17/04/2026	139652	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		144-30, 45, 60, 75, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		4,000	UN	40,86	163,44	5,31	0,00	00	163,44	0,00	0,93	4,31	19,50	19,61	0,00	4,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,00	001	001	39089090
320CZ001.82 - REALPOXI 320 CI		8,000	UN	106,34	850,72	27,65	156,31	00	850,72	0,00	4,87	22,46	12,00	102,09	0,00	23,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	308,44	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	29,52	236,16	7,68	0,00	00	236,16	0,00	1,35	6,23	19,50	28,34	0,00	6,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	82,11	001	001	39089090
320AM004.82 - REALPOXI 320 A		4,000	UN	121,98	487,92	15,86	89,65	00	487,92	0,00	2,79	12,88	12,00	58,55	0,00	13,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	186,57	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		40,000	UN	29,52	1.180,80	38,38	0,00	00	1.180,80	0,00	6,75	31,17	19,50	141,70	0,00	33,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	410,58	001	001	39089090
701AM001.82 - REALTHANE 701		4,000	UN	187,64	750,56	24,39	137,90	00	750,56	0,00	4,29	19,81	12,00	90,07	0,00	21,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	265,62	001	007	32089010
Total ----->					3.669,60	119,27	383,86		3.669,60	0,00	20,98	96,86	440,36		0,00	102,80		0,00	0,00	1.309,32			
17/04/2026	139653	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		144-30, 45, 60, 75, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
320AM004.82 - REALPOXI 320 A		5,000	UN	136,80	684,00	22,23	125,68	00	684,00	0,00	3,91	18,06	12,00	82,08	0,00	19,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	233,22	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		5,000	UN	29,52	147,60	4,80	0,00	00	147,60	0,00	0,84	3,90	19,50	17,71	0,00	4,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	51,32	001	001	39089090
320CZ001.82 - REALPOXI 320 CI		30,000	UN	106,34	3.190,20	103,68	586,16	00	3.190,20	0,00	18,25	84,22	12,00	382,82	0,00	89,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.156,66	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		30,000	UN	29,52	885,60	28,78	0,00	00	885,60	0,00	5,07	23,38	19,50	106,27	0,00	24,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	307,93	001	001	39089090
440VZ015.82 - REALPISO 440 S		8,000	UN	115,99	927,92	30,16	170,50	00	927,92	0,00	5,31	24,50	12,00	111,35	0,00	26,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	328,96	001	007	32089010
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	40,86	326,88	10,62	0,00	00	326,88	0,00	1,87	8,63	19,50	39,23	0,00	9,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	112,01	001	001	39089090
440BR002T.82 - REALPISO 440		8,000	UN	156,77	1.254,16	40,76	230,44	00	1.254,16	0,00	7,17	33,11	12,00	150,50	0,00	35,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	424,76	001	008	32089010
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	40,86	326,88	10,62	0,00	00	326,88	0,00	1,87	8,63	19,50	39,23	0,00	9,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	112,01	001	001	39089090
Total ----->					7.743,24	251,65	1.112,78		7.743,24	0,00	44,29	204,43	929,19		0,00	216,96		0,00	0,00	2.726,87			
17/04/2026	139654	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
320BR002.82 - REALPOXI 320 B		8,000	UN	115,94	927,52	30,14	170,42	00	927,52	0,00	5,31	24,49	12,00	111,30	0,00	25,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	328,36	001	001	32089010
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	33,94	271,52	8,82	0,00	00	271,52	0,00	1,55	7,17	19,50	32,58	0,00	7,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	82,11	001	001	39089090
Total ----->					1.199,04	38,96	170,42		1.199,04	0,00	6,86	31,66	143,88		0,00	33,60		0,00	0,00	410,47			
17/04/2026	139655	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		406-15,30,45,60,75,90,105,120 Dias												
017VM005.21 - REALCRIL REV 1		15,000	UN	420,05	6.300,75	0,00	0,00	00	6.300,75	0,00	36,04	166,34	19,50	756,09	0,00	176,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.599,44	001	007	32151900
017AM004.21 - REALCRIL REV 1		25,000	UN	376,39	9.409,75	0,00	0,00	00	9.409,75	0,00	53,82	248,42	19,50	1.129,17	0,00	263,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.411,19	001	007	32151900

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																										
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE												
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM					
017PR003.21 - REALCRIL REV 1		5,000	UN	382,34	1.911,70	0,00	0,00	00	1.911,70	0,00	10,93	50,47	19,50	229,40	0,00	53,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	803,79	001	007	32151900				
017BR011.21 - REALCRIL REV 1		12,000	UN	371,02	4.452,24	0,00	0,00	00	4.452,24	0,00	25,47	117,54	19,50	534,27	0,00	124,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.773,44	001	007	32151900				
017CZ007.21 - REALCRIL LC 17		3,000	UN	377,24	1.131,72	0,00	0,00	00	1.131,72	0,00	6,47	29,88	19,50	135,81	0,00	31,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	482,59	001	007	32151900				
640CZ001.80 - GALVFIX 640 DF		15,000	UN	375,00	5.625,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.625,00	0,00	32,18	148,50	19,50	675,00	0,00	157,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.074,59	001	001	32151900				
640AM001.80 - GALVFIX 640 DF		20,000	UN	375,00	7.500,00	0,00	0,00	00	7.500,00	0,00	42,90	198,00	19,50	900,00	0,00	210,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.438,50	001	001	32151900				
Total ----->					36.331,16	0,00	0,00		36.331,16	0,00	207,81	959,15	4.359,74	0,00	1.017,96		0,00	0,00	14.583,54								
17/04/2026	139656	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO														125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**				
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA		4,000	UN	8.129,70	32.518,80	0,00	0,00	00	32.518,80	0,00	186,01	858,50	19,50	3.902,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11.212,02	001	001	32089010				
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI		3,000	UN	3.788,43	11.365,29	0,00	0,00	00	11.365,29	0,00	65,01	300,04	19,50	1.363,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.104,76	001	001	38140090				
Total ----->					43.884,09	0,00	0,00		43.884,09	0,00	251,02	1.158,54	5.266,10	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	14.316,78								
17/04/2026	139657	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO														133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.				
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX		2,000	UN	148,58	297,16	19,32	0,00	00	297,16	0,00	1,70	7,85	19,50	35,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	247,72	001	001	38140090				
Total ----->					297,16	19,32	0,00		297,16	0,00	1,70	7,85	35,66	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	247,72								
17/04/2026	139658	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO														133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.				
017CZ010.21 - REALCRIL 17 DE		3,000	UN	241,81	725,43	0,00	0,00	00	725,43	0,00	4,15	19,15	19,50	87,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	662,13	001	007	32151900				
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		1,000	UN	109,56	109,56	0,00	0,00	00	109,56	0,00	0,63	2,89	19,50	13,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	99,99	001	001	38140090				
Total ----->					834,99	0,00	0,00		834,99	0,00	4,78	22,04	100,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	762,12								
17/04/2026	139659	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO														133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.				
016BR003.21 - PRIMER NC BRA		1,000	UN	285,77	285,77	9,29	52,51	00	285,77	0,00	1,63	7,54	12,00	34,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	274,90	001	002	32089010				
Total ----->					285,77	9,29	52,51		285,77	0,00	1,63	7,54	34,29	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	274,90								
17/04/2026	139660	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO														133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.				
030CT107.145 - CATALISADOR		2,000	UN	21,00	42,00	1,37	7,72	00	42,00	0,00	0,24	1,11	12,00	5,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	38,06	001	002	32089010				
Total ----->					42,00	1,37	7,72		42,00	0,00	0,24	1,11	5,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	38,06								
17/04/2026	139661	NE	C01916-COPACOL-COOPERATIVA AGROINDUS					1949	007-OUTRAS ENTRADAS														0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL				
055PR087.21 - ESMALTE PU PR		1,000	UN	1.014,49	1.014,49	0,00	0,00	00	1.014,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.014,49	001	002	32089010				
Total ----->					1.014,49	0,00	0,00		1.014,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.014,49								
22/04/2026	139662	NE	C04886-MULTIPO PINTURA ELETROSTATICA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO														119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.				
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	172,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	000						
010SV800.85 - REDUTOR USO G		1,000	UN	2.884,87	2.884,87	0,00	0,00	00	2.884,87	0,00	17,49	80,73	12,00	366,94	0,00	173,73	19,53	0,00	0,00	957,28	001	001	38140090				
Total ----->					2.884,87	0,00	0,00		3.057,81	0,00	17,49	80,73	366,94	0,00	173,73		0,00	0,00	957,28								
22/04/2026	139663	NE	C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO														101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.				
200LJ018.70 - TINTA FX LARANJ		3,000	UN	468,54	1.405,62	0,00	0,00	00	1.405,62	0,00	8,04	37,11	19,50	168,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	585,24	001	003	32151900				
Total ----->					1.405,62	0,00	0,00		1.405,62	0,00	8,04	37,11	168,68	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	585,24								
22/04/2026	139664	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO														133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %I	CMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
046BR667.70 - PRIMER BA BRA		10,000	UN	72,16	721,60	0,00	125,69	00	721,60	0,00	4,13	19,05	12,00	86,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	670,71	002	002	32091010	
Total ----->					721,60	0,00	125,69		721,60	0,00	4,13	19,05		86,59	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	670,71				
22/04/2026		139665	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
579VM012.21 - REALTHANE VM		6,000	UN	329,78	1.978,68	64,31	363,56	00	1.978,68	0,00	11,32	52,24	12,00	237,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.850,31	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					1.978,68	64,31	363,56		1.978,68	0,00	11,32	52,24		237,44	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.850,31				
22/04/2026		139666	NE	C01431-POLYMONT DO BRASIL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
490VZ002.82 - REALPISO EPÓX		2,000	UN	309,14	618,28	0,00	0,00	00	618,28	0,00	3,24	14,93	19,50	120,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	100,93	001	007	29109090	
030CT490.125 - CATALISADOR		2,000	UN	174,27	348,54	0,00	0,00	00	348,54	0,00	1,82	8,42	19,50	67,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	70,48	001	007	29212990	
Total ----->					966,82	0,00	0,00		966,82	0,00	5,06	23,35		188,53	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	171,41				
22/04/2026		139667	NE	C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC		1,000	UN	712,99	712,99	23,17	0,00	00	712,99	0,00	4,08	18,82	19,50	85,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	238,89	001	002	32089010	
016BR093.80 - PRIMER NC BRA		1,000	UN	632,15	632,15	20,54	0,00	00	632,15	0,00	3,62	16,69	19,50	75,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	207,76	001	002	32089010	
010SV323.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	404,13	404,13	0,00	0,00	00	404,13	0,00	2,31	10,67	19,50	48,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	109,77	001	002	38140090	
010SV040.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	404,13	404,13	0,00	0,00	00	404,13	0,00	2,31	10,67	19,50	48,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,41	001	002	38140090	
019VZ055.21 - SELADOR NC AC		1,000	UN	515,20	515,20	16,74	0,00	00	515,20	0,00	2,95	13,60	19,50	61,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	169,38	001	001	32089021	
Total ----->					2.668,60	60,45	0,00		2.668,60	0,00	15,27	70,45		320,24	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	831,21				
22/04/2026		139668	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
024AM107.21 - REALTHANE 24		10,000	UN	289,01	2.890,10	93,93	531,02	00	2.890,10	0,00	16,53	76,30	12,00	346,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.480,46	001	001	32089010	
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		2,000	UN	126,97	253,94	16,51	0,00	00	253,94	0,00	1,45	6,70	19,50	30,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	237,46	001	001	38140090	
030CT003.81 - CATALISADOR P		5,000	UN	197,26	986,30	0,00	0,00	00	986,30	0,00	5,64	26,04	19,50	118,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	917,89	001	001	32149000	
024CZ006.21 - REALTHANE 24 C		2,000	UN	276,08	552,16	17,95	101,45	00	552,16	0,00	3,16	14,58	12,00	66,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	501,88	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					4.682,50	128,39	632,47		4.682,50	0,00	26,78	123,62		561,90	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.137,69				
22/04/2026		139669	NE	C02620-FENAP COMERCIO LTDA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
015OU018 - LACA NC DOURAD		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,95	001	002	32089010	
010SV040 - REDUTOR NC ACAB		0,200	KG	1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,77	001	002	38140090	
029BR041 - REALTHANE 29 BRA		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,66	001	001	32082019	
030CT004 - CATALISADOR PU A		0,250	KG	1,00	0,25	0,00	0,00	00	0,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,29	001	001	32089010	
010SV510 - REDUTOR PARA PU		0,200	KG	1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,58	001	002	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,05	073	001	73102190	
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML		2,000	UN	2,08	4,16	0,00	0,00	00	4,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,03	073	001	39233090	
A-116 - LATA S/LITOGRAFIA S/V		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,74	073	001	00000000	
Total ----->					35,81	0,00	0,00		35,81	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	42,07				
22/04/2026		139670	NE	C01531-MILANO GALERIA DE ARTES LTDA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
015PR082 - LACA NC PRETA FO		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,67	001	002	32089010	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
010SV040 - REDUTOR NC ACAB		0,150	KG	1,00	0,15	0,00	0,00	00	0,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,33	001	002	38140090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,51	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					20,65	0,00	0,00		20,65	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15,03			
22/04/2026	139671	NE	C03735-CARLU MANUFATURADOS EIRELI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
015AM105.80 - LACA ATOXICA A		2,000	UN	1.052,73	2.105,46	68,43	0,00	00	2.105,46	0,00	12,04	55,58	19,50	252,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	643,73	001	002	32089010
010SV255.81 - DILUENTE ROLO		2,000	UN	356,40	712,80	46,33	0,00	00	712,80	0,00	4,08	18,82	19,50	85,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	215,36	001	002	38140090
045VD001.21 - PRIMER UV VER		1,000	UN	1.347,36	1.347,36	43,79	0,00	00	1.347,36	0,00	7,71	35,57	19,50	161,68	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	357,91	003	002	32089010
Total ----->					4.165,62	158,55	0,00		4.165,62	0,00	23,83	109,97		499,88	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.217,00			
22/04/2026	139672	NE	C06888-FORTEEE ELEVADORES LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
027PR010.21 - REALUX 27 DF P		5,000	UN	780,01	3.900,05	126,75	0,00	00	3.900,05	0,00	22,31	102,96	12,00	468,01	0,00	127,68	15,32	0,00	0,00	1.250,61	001	001	32089010
027VM017.80 - REALUX 27 DF V		2,000	UN	1.079,08	2.158,16	70,14	0,00	00	2.158,16	0,00	12,34	56,98	12,00	258,98	0,00	70,65	8,48	0,00	0,00	522,24	001	001	32089010
027AZ029.21 - REALUX 27 DF A		4,000	UN	867,04	3.468,16	112,72	0,00	00	3.468,16	0,00	19,84	91,56	12,00	416,18	0,00	113,53	13,62	0,00	0,00	1.121,28	001	001	32089010
010SV011.85 - THINNER - REF.:		1,000	UN	2.997,77	2.997,77	194,86	0,00	00	2.997,77	0,00	17,15	79,14	12,00	359,73	0,00	98,13	11,78	0,00	0,00	987,64	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					12.524,14	504,47	0,00		12.524,14	0,00	71,64	330,64		1.502,90	0,00	409,99		0,00	0,00	3.881,77			
22/04/2026	139673	NE	C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
579BR001.82 - REALTHANE 579		4,000	UN	242,22	968,88	31,49	0,00	00	968,88	0,00	5,03	23,21	19,50	195,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	244,55	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					968,88	31,49	0,00		968,88	0,00	5,03	23,21		195,07	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	244,55			
22/04/2026	139674	NE	C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
024PR012.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		4,000	UN	770,78	3.083,12	100,20	0,00	00	3.083,12	0,00	17,64	81,39	19,50	369,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	835,35	001	001	32089010
030CT019.81 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	751,60	2.254,80	73,28	0,00	00	2.254,80	0,00	12,90	59,53	19,50	270,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	616,66	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					5.337,92	173,48	0,00		5.337,92	0,00	30,54	140,92		640,56	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.452,01			
22/04/2026	139675	NE	C01881-JC ZANELLA ESTRUTURAS METALIC					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600CZ034.80 - REALVIT 600 PR		30,000	UN	479,04	14.371,20	0,00	0,00	00	14.371,20	0,00	82,20	379,40	19,50	1.724,54	0,00	386,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.133,08	001	001	32151900
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL		10,000	UN	285,98	2.859,80	0,00	0,00	00	2.859,80	0,00	16,36	75,50	19,50	343,18	0,00	76,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.112,31	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					17.231,00	0,00	0,00		17.231,00	0,00	98,56	454,90		2.067,72	0,00	463,57		0,00	0,00	6.245,39			
22/04/2026	139676	NE	C03427-CIA IGUACU DE CAFE SOLUVEL					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV040.83 - REDUTOR NC AC		38,000	UN	109,26	4.151,88	0,00	0,00	00	4.151,88	0,00	21,72	100,27	19,50	809,62	0,00	120,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.230,11	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					4.151,88	0,00	0,00		4.151,88	0,00	21,72	100,27		809,62	0,00	120,85		0,00	0,00	1.230,11			
22/04/2026	139677	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
016BR003.21 - PRIMER NC BRA		2,000	UN	285,77	571,54	18,58	105,02	00	571,54	0,00	3,27	15,09	12,00	68,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	549,81	001	002	32089010
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC		2,000	UN	268,57	537,14	17,46	98,69	00	537,14	0,00	3,07	14,18	12,00	64,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	477,78	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					1.108,68	36,04	203,71		1.108,68	0,00	6,34	29,27		133,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.027,59			
22/04/2026	139678	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE					Grp	SGrp	NCM
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total			
010SV800.81 - REDUTOR USO G		1,000	UN	100,30	100,30	0,00	0,00	00	100,30	0,00	0,57	2,65	19,50	12,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	81,69	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					100,30	0,00	0,00		100,30	0,00	0,57	2,65	12,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	81,69			
22/04/2026	139679	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
039CZ022.82 - REALPOXI 39 PRI		1,000	UN	50,09	50,09	1,63	9,20	00	50,09	0,00	0,29	1,32	12,00	6,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37,85	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					50,09	1,63	9,20		50,09	0,00	0,29	1,32	6,01	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	37,85			
22/04/2026	139680	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
030CT014.84 - CATALISADOR E		1,000	UN	14,46	14,46	0,47	0,00	00	14,46	0,00	0,08	0,38	19,50	1,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,83	001	001	39073019
Total ----->					14,46	0,47	0,00		14,46	0,00	0,08	0,38	1,74	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	11,83			
22/04/2026	139681	NE	C01053-BRASELIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
024AZ148.82 - REALTHANE 24 A		10,000	UN	179,35	1.793,50	0,00	0,00	00	1.793,50	0,00	10,26	47,35	12,00	215,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	571,89	001	001	32089010
030CT004.125 - CATALISADOR		20,000	UN	54,33	1.086,60	0,00	0,00	00	1.086,60	0,00	6,22	28,69	12,00	130,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	339,77	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.880,10	0,00	0,00		2.880,10	0,00	16,48	76,04	345,61	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	911,66			
22/04/2026	139682	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
036VZ003.82 - VERNIZ PU BR 10		5,000	UN	44,67	223,35	7,26	41,04	00	223,35	0,00	1,28	5,90	12,00	26,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	219,27	001	002	32082020
036VZ021.82 - VERNIZ PU B20 -		5,000	UN	48,91	244,55	0,00	0,00	00	244,55	0,00	1,40	6,46	19,50	29,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	224,80	001	002	32149000
Total ----->					467,90	7,26	41,04		467,90	0,00	2,68	12,36	56,15	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	444,07			
22/04/2026	139683	NE	C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LT					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
016OC040.80 - PRIMER NC HAV		10,000	UN	309,35	3.093,50	0,00	0,00	00	3.093,50	0,00	17,69	81,67	12,00	371,22	0,00	340,44	40,85	0,00	1.629,36	001	002	32149000
019VZ090.21 - SELADOR NC FU		10,000	UN	373,79	3.737,90	0,00	0,00	00	3.737,90	0,00	21,38	98,68	12,00	448,55	0,00	411,36	49,36	0,00	1.556,10	001	002	32149000
010SV045.85 - THINNER NC PRI		1,000	UN	1.890,00	1.890,00	122,85	0,00	00	1.890,00	0,00	10,81	49,90	12,00	226,80	0,00	207,99	24,96	0,00	1.011,25	001	002	38140090
016BG040.80 - PRIMER NC MAR		6,000	UN	403,30	2.419,80	0,00	0,00	00	2.419,80	0,00	13,84	63,88	12,00	290,38	0,00	266,30	31,96	0,00	986,97	001	002	32149000
Total ----->					11.141,20	122,85	0,00		11.141,20	0,00	63,72	294,13	1.336,95	0,00	1.226,09		0,00	0,00	5.183,68			
22/04/2026	139684	NE	C04382-ROCHA EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIA I					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
026PT004.82 - REALTERM 26 AL		28,000	UN	276,31	7.736,68	251,44	0,00	00	7.736,68	0,00	44,25	204,25	12,00	928,40	0,00	152,96	18,36	0,00	2.401,62	001	001	32089010
577CZ040.82 - REALTHANE 577		80,000	UN	133,37	10.669,60	346,76	0,00	00	10.669,60	0,00	61,03	281,68	12,00	1.280,35	0,00	210,95	25,31	0,00	3.322,64	001	001	32089010
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:		10,000	UN	272,80	2.728,00	177,32	0,00	00	2.728,00	0,00	15,60	72,02	12,00	327,36	0,00	53,93	6,47	0,00	950,95	001	001	38140090
577AZ007.82 - REALTHANE 577		50,000	UN	150,31	7.515,50	244,25	0,00	00	7.515,50	0,00	42,99	198,41	12,00	901,86	0,00	148,59	17,83	0,00	2.282,56	001	001	32089010
030CT703.83 - CATALISADOR P		26,000	UN	259,84	6.755,84	219,56	0,00	00	6.755,84	0,00	38,64	178,35	12,00	810,70	0,00	133,57	16,03	0,00	1.664,84	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					35.405,62	1.239,33	0,00		35.405,62	0,00	202,51	934,71	4.248,67	0,00	700,00		0,00	0,00	10.622,61			
22/04/2026	139685	NE	F00017-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT					5949	131-OUTRAS SAIDAS - SE	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
A-128 - PALLET MADEIRA 1000		18,000	UN	30,00	540,00	0,00	0,00	01	540,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	278,37	073	001	44152000
Total ----->					540,00	0,00	0,00		540,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	278,37			
22/04/2026	139686	NE	C02517-RR TONIOLO REFLORESTAMENTO E					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	142-28, 56, 84 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600CZ003.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		6,000	UN	602,62	3.615,72	0,00	0,00	00	3.615,72	0,00	18,92	87,32	19,50	705,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.080,78	001	001	32151900

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX																							REALFIX COLOMBO		
Data	Número																								
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE									
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM			
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL		3,000	UN	357,48	1.072,44	0,00	0,00	00	1.072,44	0,00	5,61	25,90	19,50	209,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	333,69	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->					4.688,16	0,00	0,00		4.688,16	0,00	24,53	113,22	914,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.414,47						
22/04/2026		139687	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**													
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI		1,000	UN	3.788,43	3.788,43	0,00	0,00	00	3.788,43	0,00	21,67	100,01	19,50	454,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.034,92	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->					3.788,43	0,00	0,00		3.788,43	0,00	21,67	100,01	454,61	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.034,92						
22/04/2026		139688	NE	C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		81-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
059PR001.70 - REALCRIL 59 EM		2,000	UN	295,14	590,28	0,00	0,00	00	590,28	0,00	3,38	15,58	12,00	70,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	210,19	002	002	32091010		
577PR002.82 - REALTHANE 577		12,000	UN	112,12	1.345,44	43,73	0,00	00	1.345,44	0,00	7,70	35,52	12,00	161,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	406,37	001	001	32089010		
577PR004.82 - REALTHANE 577		12,000	UN	115,37	1.384,44	44,99	0,00	00	1.384,44	0,00	7,92	36,55	12,00	166,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	492,97	001	001	32089010		
027AZ008.82 - REALUX 27 DF A		12,000	UN	161,38	1.936,56	62,94	0,00	00	1.936,56	0,00	11,08	51,13	12,00	232,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	565,59	001	001	32089010		
010SV660.83 - REDUTOR REAL		5,000	UN	96,51	482,55	0,00	0,00	00	482,55	0,00	2,76	12,74	12,00	57,91	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	167,05	001	001	38140090		
258CZ001.82 - REALPOXI 258 R		10,000	UN	720,87	7.208,70	234,28	0,00	00	7.208,70	0,00	41,23	190,31	12,00	865,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.475,14	001	001	32089010		
030CT258.50 - CATALISADOR R		3,000	UN	38,46	115,38	3,75	0,00	00	115,38	0,00	0,66	3,05	12,00	13,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	30,20	001	001	39089090		
027LJ002.82 - REALUX 27 DF LA		5,000	UN	181,58	907,90	29,51	0,00	00	907,90	0,00	5,19	23,97	12,00	108,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	312,49	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->					13.971,25	419,20	0,00		13.971,25	0,00	79,92	368,85	1.676,55	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.660,00						
22/04/2026		139689	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
440AZ003.80 - REALPISO 440 AZ		4,000	UN	699,13	2.796,52	90,89	0,00	00	2.796,52	0,00	16,00	73,83	12,00	335,58	0,00	84,11	9,37	0,00	0,00	775,05	001	007	32089010		
030CT320.145 - CATALISADOR		1,000	UN	33,94	33,94	1,10	0,00	00	33,94	0,00	0,19	0,90	12,00	4,07	0,00	1,02	0,11	0,00	0,00	10,26	001	001	39089090		
320BR002.82 - REALPOXI 320 B		10,000	UN	115,94	1.159,40	37,68	0,00	00	1.159,40	0,00	6,63	30,61	12,00	139,13	0,00	34,87	3,88	0,00	0,00	410,45	001	001	32089010		
010SV170.83 - REDUTOR EPOXI		20,000	UN	100,15	2.003,00	0,00	0,00	00	2.003,00	0,00	11,46	52,88	12,00	240,36	0,00	60,24	6,70	0,00	0,00	753,80	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->					5.992,86	129,67	0,00		5.992,86	0,00	34,28	158,22	719,14	0,00	180,24		0,00	0,00	1.949,56						
23/04/2026		139690	NE	C01065-T-GATES METALURGICA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
024VD066.80 - REALTHANE 24 V		2,000	UN	816,67	1.633,34	53,08	0,00	00	1.633,34	0,00	9,34	43,12	19,50	196,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	508,84	001	001	32089010		
030CT019.83 - CATALISADOR P		4,000	UN	199,80	799,20	25,97	0,00	00	799,20	0,00	4,57	21,10	19,50	95,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	218,43	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->					2.432,54	79,05	0,00		2.432,54	0,00	13,91	64,22	291,90	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	727,27						
23/04/2026		139691	NE	C02041-PARANA EQUIPAMENTOS SA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		25,000	UN	406,68	10.167,00	660,86	0,00	00	10.167,00	0,00	52,36	241,67	19,50	2.111,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.968,33	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->					10.167,00	660,86	0,00		10.167,00	0,00	52,36	241,67	2.111,43	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.968,33						
23/04/2026		139692	NE	C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
024PR012.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		2,000	UN	770,78	1.541,56	50,10	0,00	00	1.541,56	0,00	8,82	40,70	19,50	184,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	417,67	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->					1.541,56	50,10	0,00		1.541,56	0,00	8,82	40,70	184,99	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	417,67						
23/04/2026		139693	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
010SV015.83 - REDUTOR SERIG		17,000	UN	36,94	627,98	0,00	0,00	00	627,98	0,00	3,59	16,58	19,50	75,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	579,46	001	001	38140090		
030CT029.83 - CATALISADOR P		4,000	UN	62,05	248,20	8,07	45,61	00	248,20	0,00	1,42	6,55	12,00	29,78	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	226,96	001	001	32089010		
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON		RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)					(RGM511.jrxml)																
Pag 86 / 114																									

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX																							REALFIX COLOMBO		
Data		Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM			
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		2,000	UN	109,56	219,12	0,00	0,00	00	219,12	0,00	1,25	5,78	19,50	26,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	199,98	001	001	38140090		
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		1,000	UN	104,71	104,71	6,81	0,00	00	104,71	0,00	0,60	2,76	19,50	12,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,57	001	001	38140090		
010SV015.81 - REDUTOR SERIG		1,000	UN	121,74	121,74	0,00	0,00	00	121,74	0,00	0,70	3,21	19,50	14,61	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	111,39	001	001	38140090		
010SV510.125 - REDUTOR PAR		5,000	UN	10,71	53,55	0,00	0,00	00	53,55	0,00	0,31	1,41	19,50	6,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	47,09	001	002	38140090		
Total ----->					1.375,30	14,88	45,61		1.375,30	0,00	7,87	36,29	165,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	1.261,45					
23/04/2026		139694	NE	C01976-EXTINTORES SC LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
011VM153.82 - REALUX 11 VER		6,000	UN	160,71	964,26	31,34	0,00	00	964,26	0,00	5,52	25,46	12,00	115,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	339,71	001	001	32089010		
010SV306.83 - REDUTOR SINTE		3,000	UN	98,00	294,00	0,00	0,00	00	294,00	0,00	1,68	7,76	12,00	35,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	86,62	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->					1.258,26	31,34	0,00		1.258,26	0,00	7,20	33,22	150,99	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	426,33					
23/04/2026		139695	NE	C01614-TRAENSME - TRATAMENTO DE SUPE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		231-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
440CZ010.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		1,000	UN	129,00	129,00	4,19	0,00	00	129,00	0,00	0,74	3,41	19,50	15,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,57	001	007	32089010		
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		1,000	UN	41,20	41,20	1,34	0,00	00	41,20	0,00	0,24	1,09	19,50	4,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14,00	001	001	39089090		
010SV170.83 - REDUTOR EPOXI		1,000	UN	98,61	98,61	0,00	0,00	00	98,61	0,00	0,56	2,60	19,50	11,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37,69	001	001	38140090		
430CZ015.82 - REALPISO EPOXI		1,000	UN	197,00	197,00	6,40	0,00	00	197,00	0,00	1,13	5,20	19,50	23,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	64,19	001	007	32089010		
030CT430.125 - CATALISADOR		1,000	UN	77,60	77,60	0,00	0,00	00	77,60	0,00	0,44	2,05	19,50	9,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	25,15	001	007	29212990		
Total ----->					543,41	11,93	0,00		543,41	0,00	3,11	14,35	65,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	191,60					
23/04/2026		139696	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
017PR001.82 - REALCRIL 17 DE		2,000	UN	41,79	83,58	0,00	0,00	00	83,58	0,00	0,48	2,21	19,50	10,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	16,53	001	007	32151900		
Total ----->					83,58	0,00	0,00		83,58	0,00	0,48	2,21	10,03	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	16,53					
23/04/2026		139697	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
056VD017.21 - ESMALTE PU VE		1,000	UN	289,85	289,85	9,42	53,26	00	289,85	0,00	1,66	7,65	12,00	34,78	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	269,57	001	002	32089010		
Total ----->					289,85	9,42	53,26		289,85	0,00	1,66	7,65	34,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	269,57					
23/04/2026		139698	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
030CT068.83 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	64,57	64,57	2,10	11,86	00	64,57	0,00	0,37	1,70	12,00	7,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	60,41	001	002	32089010		
Total ----->					64,57	2,10	11,86		64,57	0,00	0,37	1,70	7,75	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	60,41					
23/04/2026		139699	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
025BR050.82 - PRIMER PU BRA		10,000	UN	43,68	436,80	14,20	80,25	00	436,80	0,00	2,50	11,53	12,00	52,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	388,37	001	002	32089010		
025PR982.82 - PRIMER PU PRE		5,000	UN	49,29	246,45	8,01	45,29	00	246,45	0,00	1,41	6,51	12,00	29,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	233,59	001	002	32089010		
055PR003.82 - ESMALTE PU PR		5,000	UN	53,58	267,90	8,71	49,22	00	267,90	0,00	1,53	7,07	12,00	32,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	117,84	001	002	32089010		
017AM014.82 - REALCRIL 17 DE		5,000	UN	61,35	306,75	0,00	0,00	00	306,75	0,00	1,75	8,10	19,50	36,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	269,51	001	007	32151900		
017VM100.82 - REALCRIL 17 DE		5,000	UN	55,41	277,05	0,00	0,00	00	277,05	0,00	1,58	7,31	19,50	33,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	253,60	001	007	32151900		
Total ----->					1.534,95	30,92	174,76		1.534,95	0,00	8,77	40,52	184,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	1.262,91					
23/04/2026		139700	NE	C02525-PLAZA VEICULOS E SERVICOS LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
024PR012.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		1,000	UN	822,13	822,13	26,72	0,00	00	822,13	0,00	4,27	19,70	19,50	165,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	208,83	001	001	32089010		
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON		RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)					(RGM511.jrxml)														Pag 87 / 114		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		1,000	UN	378,17	378,17	24,58	0,00	00	378,17	0,00	1,95	8,99	19,50	78,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	118,73	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					1.200,30	51,30	0,00		1.200,30	0,00	6,22	28,69	244,07	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	327,56				
23/04/2026	139701	NE	C02681-DELTA IND E COM DE ETIQUETAS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
100SV015.81 - DILUENTE PARA		4,000	UN	324,50	1.298,00	84,37	0,00	00	1.298,00	0,00	7,42	34,27	19,50	155,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	407,14	001	003	38140090
Total ----->					1.298,00	84,37	0,00		1.298,00	0,00	7,42	34,27	155,76	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	407,14				
23/04/2026	139702	NE	C02001-TEKSTIL SINTETICOS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
100SV069.85 - SOLVENTE FLEX		2,000	UN	3.775,49	7.550,98	490,81	0,00	00	7.550,98	0,00	43,19	199,35	19,50	906,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.696,24	001	003	38140090
Total ----->					7.550,98	490,81	0,00		7.550,98	0,00	43,19	199,35	906,12	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.696,24				
23/04/2026	139703	NE	C02669-BEL FIX IMPORTACAO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
034VZ015.85 - SELADOR ACABA		2,000	UN	6.804,39	13.608,78	442,29	0,00	00	13.608,78	0,00	77,84	359,27	19,50	1.633,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.472,57	001	002	32089029
Total ----->					13.608,78	442,29	0,00		13.608,78	0,00	77,84	359,27	1.633,05	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.472,57				
23/04/2026	139704	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
030CT107.155 - CATALISADOR		10,000	UN	18,31	183,10	5,95	33,64	00	183,10	0,00	1,05	4,83	12,00	21,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	163,66	001	002	32089010
010SV280.83 - REALSOLV PU 28		2,000	UN	60,97	121,94	0,00	0,00	00	121,94	0,00	0,70	3,22	19,50	14,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	97,36	001	001	27075090
Total ----->					305,04	5,95	33,64		305,04	0,00	1,75	8,05	36,60	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	261,02				
23/04/2026	139705	NE	C02010-POSTO DE MOLAS CONTORNO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
016CZ008.82 - REALACA 16 PRI		8,000	UN	126,22	1.009,76	32,82	0,00	00	1.009,76	0,00	5,78	26,66	19,50	121,17	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	324,96	001	002	32089010
010SV800.83 - REDUTOR USO G		6,000	UN	80,24	481,44	0,00	0,00	00	481,44	0,00	2,75	12,71	19,50	57,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	156,71	001	001	38140090
037PR002.82 - REALPOXI 37 DF		4,000	UN	163,34	653,36	21,23	0,00	00	653,36	0,00	3,74	17,25	19,50	78,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	127,25	001	001	32089010
030CT027.84 - CATALISADOR E		4,000	UN	57,32	229,28	7,45	0,00	00	229,28	0,00	1,31	6,05	19,50	27,51	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,26	001	001	39089090
011BR002.80 - REALUX 11 BRA		1,000	UN	656,49	656,49	21,34	0,00	00	656,49	0,00	3,76	17,33	19,50	78,78	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	213,04	001	001	32089010
024CZ109.82 - REALTHANE 24 C		5,000	UN	143,66	718,30	23,34	0,00	00	718,30	0,00	4,11	18,96	19,50	86,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	240,56	001	001	32089010
030CT019.125 - CATALISADOR		10,000	UN	45,22	452,20	29,39	0,00	00	452,20	0,00	2,59	11,94	19,50	54,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	129,08	001	001	32089039
015PT003.82 - ESMALTE NC SIN		1,000	UN	190,97	190,97	6,21	0,00	00	190,97	0,00	1,09	5,04	19,50	22,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,71	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					4.391,80	141,78	0,00		4.391,80	0,00	25,13	115,94	527,01	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.253,57				
23/04/2026	139706	NE	C00385-L A K RODRIGUES DA SILVA REPR					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
010SV068.83 - DILUENTE UNIVE		1,000	UN	85,78	85,78	5,58	0,00	00	85,78	0,00	0,44	2,04	19,50	17,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	35,83	001	001	38140090
640PR002.108 - GALVFIX 640 DF		4,000	UN	87,38	349,52	0,00	0,00	00	349,52	0,00	1,83	8,44	19,50	68,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	135,08	001	001	32151900
010SV510.125 - REDUTOR PAR		1,000	UN	23,71	23,71	0,00	0,00	00	23,71	0,00	0,12	0,57	19,50	4,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,41	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					459,01	5,58	0,00		459,01	0,00	2,39	11,05	90,60	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	180,32				
23/04/2026	139707	NE	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		167-55 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
047PT502.80 - ESMALTE PU CIN		2,000	UN	758,27	1.516,54	49,29	0,00	00	1.516,54	0,00	8,67	40,04	19,50	181,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	409,11	001	005	32089010
Total ----->					1.516,54	49,29	0,00		1.516,54	0,00	8,67	40,04	181,99	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	409,11				
23/04/2026	139708	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %I	CMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
016PR003.80 - REALACA 16 PRI		2,000	UN	176,05	352,10	0,00	0,00	00	352,10	0,00	2,01	9,30	19,50	42,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	155,99	001	002	32149000	
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC		3,000	UN	268,57	805,71	26,19	148,04	00	805,71	0,00	4,61	21,27	12,00	96,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	716,67	001	002	32089010	
054PR002.70 - TINTA BA PRETA		1,000	UN	105,41	105,41	0,00	18,36	00	105,41	0,00	0,60	2,78	12,00	12,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	97,98	002	002	32091010	
600PR003.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		1,000	UN	195,76	195,76	0,00	0,00	00	195,76	0,00	1,12	5,17	19,50	23,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	188,71	001	001	32151900	
Total ----->					1.458,98	26,19	166,40		1.458,98	0,00	8,34	38,52		175,08	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.159,35				
23/04/2026		139709	NE	C02334-CHAPEMAR CHAPEUS MARIALVA LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV274.85 - DILUENTE PARA		1,000	UN	3.394,30	3.394,30	0,00	0,00	00	3.394,30	0,00	19,42	89,61	19,50	407,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.155,59	001	005	27075090	
031VZ030.85 - VERNIZ DOPE BR		1,000	UN	10.427,95	10.427,95	338,91	0,00	00	10.427,95	0,00	59,65	275,30	19,50	1.251,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.773,01	001	005	32089029	
030CT039.86 - ATIV. P/ VERNIZ		2,000	UN	85,13	170,26	11,07	0,00	00	170,26	0,00	0,97	4,49	19,50	20,43	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	38,09	005	001	32089039	
Total ----->					13.992,51	349,98	0,00		13.992,51	0,00	80,04	369,40		1.679,10	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.966,69				
23/04/2026		139710	NE	C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV015.85 - REDUTOR SERIG		1,000	UN	2.860,00	2.860,00	0,00	0,00	00	2.860,00	0,00	16,36	75,50	19,50	343,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.179,14	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					2.860,00	0,00	0,00		2.860,00	0,00	16,36	75,50		343,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.179,14				
23/04/2026		139711	NE	C03459-TECNOTRAFO COM MATERIAIS ELET					6401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
011CZ076.82 - REALUX 11 CINZ		24,000	UN	117,52	2.820,48	91,67	490,82	00	2.820,48	0,00	16,13	74,46	12,00	338,46	0,00	144,36	16,30	0,00	0,00	1.154,51	001	001	32089010	
014VM103.82 - REALUX 14 PRIM		2,000	UN	95,99	191,98	6,24	33,41	00	191,98	0,00	1,10	5,07	12,00	23,04	0,00	9,83	1,11	0,00	0,00	85,32	001	001	32089010	
014CZ059.82 - REALUX 14 PRIM		2,000	UN	100,00	200,00	6,50	34,80	00	200,00	0,00	1,14	5,28	12,00	24,00	0,00	10,24	1,16	0,00	0,00	82,39	001	001	32089010	
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		3,000	UN	289,25	867,75	0,00	0,00	00	867,75	0,00	4,96	22,91	12,00	104,13	0,00	44,41	5,02	0,00	0,00	299,97	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					4.080,21	104,41	559,03		4.080,21	0,00	23,33	107,72		489,63	0,00	208,84		0,00	0,00	1.622,19				
23/04/2026		139712	NE	C04481-J F INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE A					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		134-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
048VZ002.21 - VERNIZ PU BA B		4,000	UN	502,36	2.009,44	0,00	0,00	00	2.009,44	0,00	11,49	53,05	12,00	241,13	0,00	69,20	7,61	0,00	0,00	796,69	002	002	32099020	
070CT003.81 - CATALISADOR P		4,000	UN	466,68	1.866,72	60,67	0,00	00	1.866,72	0,00	10,68	49,28	12,00	224,01	0,00	64,29	7,08	0,00	0,00	748,88	002	002	32089010	
010SV205.81 - REDUTOR PU - R		2,000	UN	275,94	551,88	0,00	0,00	00	551,88	0,00	3,16	14,57	12,00	66,23	0,00	19,01	2,09	0,00	0,00	227,59	001	001	38140090	
0720U002.21 - BASE COAT DOU		3,000	UN	582,83	1.748,49	56,83	0,00	00	1.748,49	0,00	10,00	46,16	12,00	209,82	0,00	60,21	6,63	0,00	0,00	815,43	001	001	32089010	
010SV015.81 - REDUTOR SERIG		1,000	UN	286,93	286,93	0,00	0,00	00	286,93	0,00	1,64	7,58	12,00	34,43	0,00	9,88	1,09	0,00	0,00	111,39	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					6.463,46	117,50	0,00		6.463,46	0,00	36,97	170,64		775,62	0,00	222,59		0,00	0,00	2.699,98				
23/04/2026		139713	NE	C04263-VIKON CALDEIRAS E EQUIPAMENTO					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	197,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000		
014CZ059.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		6,000	UN	728,94	4.373,64	147,42	0,00	00	4.373,64	0,00	25,95	119,75	12,00	544,32	0,00	143,38	17,21	0,00	0,00	1.176,55	001	001	32089010	
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:		3,000	UN	311,22	933,66	62,94	0,00	00	933,66	0,00	5,54	25,56	12,00	116,20	0,00	30,61	3,67	0,00	0,00	285,28	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					5.307,30	210,36	0,00		5.504,31	0,00	31,49	145,31		660,52	0,00	173,99		0,00	0,00	1.461,83				
23/04/2026		139714	NE	C02875-VERTICE COMUNICACAO VISUAL SI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		141-28, 35, 42, 49 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
030CT019.125 - CATALISADOR		18,000	UN	56,03	1.008,54	65,56	0,00	00	1.008,54	0,00	5,77	26,63	19,50	121,02	0,00	29,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	232,35	001	001	32089039	
030CT003.125 - CATALISADOR		8,000	UN	44,12	352,96	0,00	0,00	00	352,96	0,00	2,02	9,32	19,50	42,36	0,00	10,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	98,35	001	001	32149000	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
030CT252.86 - CATALISADOR W		5,000	UN	22,32	111,60	0,00	0,00	00	111,60	0,00	0,64	2,95	19,50	13,39	0,00	3,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	29,94	001	001	29291029
038BR002.82 - REALTHANE 38 P		4,000	UN	167,97	671,88	21,84	0,00	00	671,88	0,00	3,84	17,74	19,50	80,62	0,00	19,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	175,56	001	001	32089010
024AZ089.82 - REALTHANE 24 A		10,000	UN	166,84	1.668,40	54,22	0,00	00	1.668,40	0,00	9,54	44,05	19,50	200,21	0,00	48,64	0,00	0,00	0,00	767,30	001	001	32089010
252AM001.82 - WASH PRIMER 2		4,000	UN	129,61	518,44	16,85	0,00	00	518,44	0,00	2,97	13,69	19,50	62,21	0,00	15,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	142,37	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					4.331,82	158,47	0,00		4.331,82	0,00	24,78	114,38	519,81	0,00	126,28		0,00	0,00	1.445,87				
23/04/2026		139715	NE	C01124-M. LACHOVICZ E CIA LTDA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
010SV800 - REDUTOR USO GER		0,900	KG	1,00	0,90	0,00	0,00	00	0,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8,70	001	001	38140090
A-125 - QUARTINHO BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,94	073	001	73102190
Total ----->					10,90	0,00	0,00		10,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	12,64			
23/04/2026		139716	NE	C00536-COMCAMP INDUSTRIA DE COMPENSA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
052PR006 - IMPERMEABILIZANT		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5,59	002	002	32091010
A-62 - POTE 1KG		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,87	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					10,50	0,00	0,00		10,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	6,46			
23/04/2026		139717	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**											
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA		2,000	UN	8.129,70	16.259,40	0,00	0,00	00	16.259,40	0,00	93,00	429,25	19,50	1.951,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.606,01	001	001	32089010
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI		3,000	UN	3.788,43	11.365,29	0,00	0,00	00	11.365,29	0,00	65,01	300,04	19,50	1.363,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.158,43	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					27.624,69	0,00	0,00		27.624,69	0,00	158,01	729,29	3.314,97	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	8.764,44				
23/04/2026		139718	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		20-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
640VD001.80 - GALVFIX 640 DF		20,000	UN	375,00	7.500,00	0,00	0,00	00	7.500,00	0,00	42,90	198,00	19,50	900,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.313,95	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					7.500,00	0,00	0,00		7.500,00	0,00	42,90	198,00	900,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.313,95				
23/04/2026		139720	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		20-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
440VZ015.82 - REALPISO 440 S		12,000	UN	115,99	1.391,88	45,24	255,74	00	1.391,88	0,00	7,96	36,75	12,00	167,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	493,45	001	007	32089010
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		12,000	UN	40,86	490,32	15,94	0,00	00	490,32	0,00	2,80	12,94	19,50	58,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	168,01	001	001	39089090
Total ----->					1.882,20	61,18	255,74		1.882,20	0,00	10,76	49,69	225,87	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	661,46				
23/04/2026		139721	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
640PR002.108 - GALVFIX 640 DF		20,000	UN	79,50	1.590,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.590,00	0,00	9,09	41,98	19,50	190,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	675,43	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					1.590,00	0,00	0,00		1.590,00	0,00	9,09	41,98	190,80	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	675,43				
24/04/2026		139722	NE	C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL META					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
030CT261.83 - CATALISADOR P		5,000	UN	691,52	3.457,60	112,37	0,00	00	3.457,60	0,00	19,78	91,28	12,00	414,91	0,00	60,67	7,28	0,00	0,00	908,17	001	001	39089090
030CT443.21 - CATALISADOR E		4,000	UN	1.396,24	5.584,96	181,51	0,00	00	5.584,96	0,00	31,95	147,44	12,00	670,20	0,00	97,99	11,76	0,00	0,00	1.373,25	001	001	39073019
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P		20,000	UN	54,24	1.084,80	35,26	0,00	00	1.084,80	0,00	6,21	28,64	12,00	130,18	0,00	19,03	2,28	0,00	0,00	316,29	001	001	39095011
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX		2,000	UN	411,20	822,40	53,46	0,00	00	822,40	0,00	4,70	21,71	12,00	98,69	0,00	14,43	1,73	0,00	0,00	246,83	001	001	38140090
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX		20,000	UN	411,20	8.224,00	534,56	0,00	00	8.224,00	0,00	47,04	217,11	12,00	986,88	0,00	144,29	17,31	0,00	0,00	2.468,37	001	001	38140090
443BG002.21 - REALPOXI 443 N-		4,000	UN	1.334,24	5.336,96	173,45	0,00	00	5.336,96	0,00	30,53	140,90	12,00	640,44	0,00	93,63	11,24	0,00	0,00	1.272,64	001	001	32089010

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
579LJ002.82 - REALTHANE 579		20,000	UN	539,80	10.796,00	350,87	0,00	00	10.796,00	0,00	61,75	285,01	12,00	1.295,52	0,00	189,41	22,73	0,00	0,00	2.562,39	001	001	32089010
261BG001.21 - REALPOXI 261 N-		5,000	UN	1.309,73	6.548,65	212,83	0,00	00	6.548,65	0,00	37,46	172,88	12,00	785,84	0,00	114,89	13,79	0,00	0,00	1.802,63	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					41.855,37	1.654,31	0,00		41.855,37	0,00	239,42	1.104,97		5.022,66	0,00	734,34		0,00	0,00	10.950,57			
24/04/2026	139723	NE	C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL META					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
030CT004.81 - CATALISADOR P	1,000	UN		1.073,17	1.073,17	34,88	0,00	00	1.073,17	0,00	6,14	28,33	12,00	128,78	0,00	18,83	2,26	0,00	0,00	238,19	001	001	32089010
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P	50,000	UN		54,24	2.712,00	88,14	0,00	00	2.712,00	0,00	15,51	71,60	12,00	325,44	0,00	47,58	5,71	0,00	0,00	790,74	001	001	39095011
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P	50,000	UN		54,24	2.712,00	88,14	0,00	00	2.712,00	0,00	15,51	71,60	12,00	325,44	0,00	47,58	5,71	0,00	0,00	790,74	001	001	39095011
010SV280.81 - REALSOLV PU 28	1,000	UN		570,72	570,72	0,00	0,00	00	570,72	0,00	3,26	15,07	12,00	68,49	0,00	10,01	1,20	0,00	0,00	164,36	001	001	27075090
010SV280.81 - REALSOLV PU 28	2,000	UN		570,72	1.141,44	0,00	0,00	00	1.141,44	0,00	6,53	30,13	12,00	136,97	0,00	20,03	2,40	0,00	0,00	328,73	001	001	27075090
024CZ045.21 - REALTHANE 24 C	2,000	UN		556,38	1.112,76	36,16	0,00	00	1.112,76	0,00	6,36	29,38	12,00	133,53	0,00	19,52	2,34	0,00	0,00	539,20	001	001	32089010
579AM003.82 - REALTHANE 579	49,000	UN		307,47	15.066,03	489,65	0,00	00	15.066,03	0,00	86,18	397,74	12,00	1.807,92	0,00	264,33	31,72	0,00	0,00	4.709,88	001	001	32089010
579CZ009.82 - REALTHANE 579	49,000	UN		199,16	9.758,84	317,16	0,00	00	9.758,84	0,00	55,82	257,63	12,00	1.171,06	0,00	171,21	20,55	0,00	0,00	1.962,74	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					34.146,96	1.054,13	0,00		34.146,96	0,00	195,31	901,48		4.097,63	0,00	599,09		0,00	0,00	9.524,58			
24/04/2026	139724	NE	C05298-EXTINCENTER PROT CONTRA INCEN					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
111VM004.80 - REALUX 111 VER	1,000	UN		588,83	588,83	19,14	0,00	00	588,83	0,00	3,37	15,55	19,50	70,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	239,60	001	001	32089010
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE	1,000	UN		305,93	305,93	0,00	0,00	00	305,93	0,00	1,75	8,08	19,50	36,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	99,99	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					894,76	19,14	0,00		894,76	0,00	5,12	23,63		107,37	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	339,59			
24/04/2026	139725	NE	C04108-ROGERIO R DA CRUZ E CIA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV049.81 - REDUTOR VINILI	2,000	UN		549,42	1.098,84	0,00	0,00	00	1.098,84	0,00	6,29	29,01	19,50	131,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	263,78	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					1.098,84	0,00	0,00		1.098,84	0,00	6,29	29,01		131,86	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	263,78			
24/04/2026	139726	NE	C03085-ELCIO LUIZ DOS SANTOS BISCAIA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV425.81 - REDUTOR REAL	3,000	UN		318,54	955,62	0,00	0,00	00	955,62	0,00	5,47	25,23	19,50	114,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	285,89	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					955,62	0,00	0,00		955,62	0,00	5,47	25,23		114,67	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	285,89			
24/04/2026	139727	NE	C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 0470868392					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		101-28, 35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
100SV076.61 - REDUTOR FX RE	3,000	UN		492,65	1.477,95	0,00	0,00	00	1.477,95	0,00	7,73	35,69	19,50	288,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	719,03	001	003	27075090
Total ----->					1.477,95	0,00	0,00		1.477,95	0,00	7,73	35,69		288,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	719,03			
24/04/2026	139728	NE	C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		109-14 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
017AM014.82 - REALCRIL 17 DE	2,000	UN		169,18	338,36	0,00	0,00	00	338,36	0,00	1,77	8,17	19,50	65,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	107,80	001	007	32151900
Total ----->					338,36	0,00	0,00		338,36	0,00	1,77	8,17		65,98	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	107,80			
24/04/2026	139729	NE	C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		39-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
572AZ001.82 - REALTHANE 572	2,000	UN		142,42	284,84	9,26	0,00	00	284,84	0,00	1,63	7,52	12,00	34,18	0,00	10,30	1,17	0,00	0,00	88,22	001	001	32089010
572CZ003.82 - REALTHANE 572	1,000	UN		152,41	152,41	4,95	0,00	00	152,41	0,00	0,87	4,02	12,00	18,29	0,00	5,52	0,63	0,00	0,00	20,86	001	001	32089010
572CZ007.82 - REALTHANE 572	8,000	UN		136,03	1.088,24	35,37	0,00	00	1.088,24	0,00	6,22	28,73	12,00	130,59	0,00	39,38	4,49	0,00	0,00	344,52	001	001	32089010
572LJ003.82 - REALTHANE 572	8,000	UN		180,97	1.447,76	47,05	0,00	00	1.447,76	0,00	8,28	38,22	12,00	173,73	0,00	52,40	5,97	0,00	0,00	465,61	001	001	32089010

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR		7,000	UN	57,71	403,97	26,26	0,00	00	403,97	0,00	2,31	10,66	12,00	48,48	0,00	14,62	1,67	0,00	0,00	121,33	001	001	32089039
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		1,000	UN	268,20	268,20	17,43	0,00	00	268,20	0,00	1,53	7,08	12,00	32,18	0,00	9,71	1,11	0,00	0,00	96,57	001	001	38140090
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		2,000	UN	371,52	743,04	48,30	0,00	00	743,04	0,00	4,25	19,62	12,00	89,16	0,00	26,89	3,07	0,00	0,00	237,41	001	001	38140090
572CZ007.82 - REALTHANE 572		2,000	UN	136,03	272,06	8,84	0,00	00	272,06	0,00	1,56	7,18	12,00	32,65	0,00	9,85	1,12	0,00	0,00	86,13	001	001	32089010
572LJ003.82 - REALTHANE 572		2,000	UN	180,97	361,94	11,76	0,00	00	361,94	0,00	2,07	9,56	12,00	43,43	0,00	13,10	1,49	0,00	0,00	116,40	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					5.022,46	209,22	0,00		5.022,46	0,00	28,72	132,59		602,69	0,00	181,77		0,00	0,00	1.577,05			
24/04/2026		139730	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
056BR120.82 - ESMALTE PU BR		6,000	UN	53,29	319,74	10,39	58,75	00	319,74	0,00	1,83	8,44	12,00	38,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	275,54	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					319,74	10,39	58,75		319,74	0,00	1,83	8,44		38,37	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	275,54			
24/04/2026		139731	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
585AM001.82 - REALTHANE 585		10,000	UN	73,13	731,30	23,77	134,36	00	731,30	0,00	4,18	19,31	12,00	87,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	634,15	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					731,30	23,77	134,36		731,30	0,00	4,18	19,31		87,76	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	634,15			
24/04/2026		139732	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
030CT445.82 - CATALISADOR E		5,000	UN	166,59	832,95	27,07	0,00	00	832,95	0,00	4,76	21,99	19,50	99,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	640,92	001	001	39089090
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX		1,000	UN	148,58	148,58	9,66	0,00	00	148,58	0,00	0,85	3,92	19,50	17,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,41	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					981,53	36,73	0,00		981,53	0,00	5,61	25,91		117,78	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	764,33			
24/04/2026		139733	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
052VD021.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA		4,000	UN	128,73	514,92	0,00	89,69	00	514,92	0,00	2,95	13,59	12,00	61,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	527,65	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					514,92	0,00	89,69		514,92	0,00	2,95	13,59		61,79	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	527,65			
24/04/2026		139734	NE	C01830-PREVENCAO EXTINTORES LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV306.83 - REDUTOR SINTE		17,000	UN	89,00	1.513,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.513,00	0,00	8,65	39,94	12,00	181,56	0,00	52,67	5,77	0,00	0,00	490,88	001	001	38140090
011VM153.82 - REALUX 11 VER		17,000	UN	148,00	2.516,00	81,77	0,00	00	2.516,00	0,00	14,39	66,42	12,00	301,92	0,00	87,59	9,59	0,00	0,00	962,51	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					4.029,00	81,77	0,00		4.029,00	0,00	23,04	106,36		483,48	0,00	140,26		0,00	0,00	1.453,39			
24/04/2026		139735	NE	C02237-ADEX IND COM DE TINTAS E VERN					5949	131-OUTRAS SAIDAS - SE		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
021RE051.85 - R DESMODUR N		2,000	UN	11.825,00	23.650,00	0,00	0,00	10	23.650,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9.200,00	004	001	39119029
Total ----->					23.650,00	0,00	0,00		23.650,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	9.200,00			
24/04/2026		139736	NE	C06376-IND E COM DE MAQUINAS AGUIA L					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
011PT029.82 - REALUX 11 PRAT		1,000	UN	149,00	149,00	4,84	0,00	00	149,00	0,00	0,85	3,93	19,50	17,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	45,71	001	001	32089010
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		2,000	UN	329,16	658,32	0,00	0,00	00	658,32	0,00	3,77	17,38	19,50	79,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	199,98	001	001	38140090
011CZ104.82 - REALUX 11 CINZ		4,000	UN	147,41	589,64	19,16	0,00	00	589,64	0,00	3,37	15,57	19,50	70,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	190,15	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.396,96	24,00	0,00		1.396,96	0,00	7,99	36,88		167,64	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	435,84			
24/04/2026		139737	NE	C05943-MADEIRIX MADEIRAS EXPORTACAO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
150BR013.70 - TINTA BA FLEXO		6,000	UN	565,82	3.394,92	0,00	0,00	00	3.394,92	0,00	19,42	89,63	19,50	407,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	874,77	002	004	32151900
Total ----->					3.394,92	0,00	0,00		3.394,92	0,00	19,42	89,63		407,39	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	874,77			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
24/04/2026	139738	NE	C01976-EXTINTORES SC LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		231-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
011VM153.82 - REALUX 11 VER	20,000	UN		160,71	3.214,20	104,46	0,00	00	3.214,20	0,00	18,39	84,86	12,00	385,70	0,00	108,67	11,79	0,00	0,00	1.132,37	001	001	32089010
010SV306.83 - REDUTOR SINTE	6,000	UN		98,00	588,00	0,00	0,00	00	588,00	0,00	3,36	15,52	12,00	70,56	0,00	19,88	2,16	0,00	0,00	173,25	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					3.802,20	104,46	0,00		3.802,20	0,00	21,75	100,38		456,26	0,00	128,55		0,00	0,00	1.305,62			
24/04/2026	139739	NE	C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
100SV026.81 - SOLVENTE LIMP	5,000	UN		298,58	1.492,90	97,04	0,00	00	1.492,90	0,00	8,46	39,06	12,00	190,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	475,07	001	003	38140090
Total ----->					1.492,90	97,04	0,00		1.492,90	0,00	8,46	39,06		190,79	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	475,07			
24/04/2026	139740	NE	C04118-STL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE M					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		131-14, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
052AZ010.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA	14,000	UN		386,07	5.404,98	0,00	0,00	00	5.404,98	0,00	30,92	142,69	19,50	648,60	0,00	199,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.876,31	002	002	32091010
Total ----->					5.404,98	0,00	0,00		5.404,98	0,00	30,92	142,69		648,60	0,00	199,75		0,00	0,00	1.876,31			
24/04/2026	139741	NE	C05433-FAMOSSUL MADEIRAS NORDESTE LT					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		126-60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
FRETE	0,000			0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	365,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	002	000	
019TG701.21 - SELADOR NC IPE	10,000	UN		619,18	6.191,80	213,10	0,00	00	6.191,80	0,00	39,64	182,93	7,00	458,98	0,00	612,64	53,92	0,00	0,00	1.923,64	001	002	32089021
Total ----->					6.191,80	213,10	0,00		6.556,80	0,00	39,64	182,93		458,98	0,00	612,64		0,00	0,00	1.923,64			
24/04/2026	139742	NE	C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL META					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV068.85 - DILUENTE UNIVE	3,000	UN		3.933,01	11.799,03	766,94	0,00	00	11.799,03	0,00	67,49	311,49	12,00	1.415,88	0,00	518,75	62,25	0,00	0,00	3.740,20	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					11.799,03	766,94	0,00		11.799,03	0,00	67,49	311,49		1.415,88	0,00	518,75		0,00	0,00	3.740,20			
24/04/2026	139743	NE	C06803-DURATEX SA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
150E500.20 - REALDISPER W 15	48,000	UN		5.678,40	272.563,20	0,00	0,00	00	272.563,20	0,00	1.559,06	7.195,67	12,00	32.707,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	101.112,51	002	004	32091010
Total ----->					272.563,20	0,00	0,00		272.563,20	0,00	1.559,06	7.195,67		32.707,58	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	101.112,51			
24/04/2026	139744	NE	C06803-DURATEX SA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
150E500.20 - REALDISPER W 15	9,000	UN		5.678,40	51.105,60	0,00	0,00	00	51.105,60	0,00	292,32	1.349,19	12,00	6.132,67	0,00	886,36	106,36	0,00	0,00	18.958,59	002	004	32091010
Total ----->					51.105,60	0,00	0,00		51.105,60	0,00	292,32	1.349,19		6.132,67	0,00	886,36		0,00	0,00	18.958,59			
24/04/2026	139745	NE	C06803-DURATEX SA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
150E500.20 - REALDISPER W 15	57,000	UN		5.678,40	323.668,80	0,00	0,00	00	323.668,80	0,00	1.851,39	8.544,86	12,00	38.840,26	0,00	5.613,64	673,64	0,00	0,00	120.071,10	002	004	32091010
Total ----->					323.668,80	0,00	0,00		323.668,80	0,00	1.851,39	8.544,86		38.840,26	0,00	5.613,64		0,00	0,00	120.071,10			
24/04/2026	139746	NE	C01053-BRASELIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					6911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
038BG001 - REALTHANE 38 PRI	0,375	KG		1,00	0,37	0,00	0,00	00	0,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,47	001	001	32089010
030CT029 - CATALISADOR PU A	0,125	KG		1,00	0,12	0,00	0,00	00	0,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,39	001	001	32089010
010SV068 - DILUENTE UNIVERS	0,100	KG		1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,66	001	001	38140090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN		10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190
A-116 - LATA S/LITOGRAFIA S/V	1,000	UN		10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,74	073	001	00000000
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML	1,000	UN		10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,55	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					30,59	0,00	0,00		30,59	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	12,33			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
24/04/2026	139747	NE	C06888-FORTEE ELEVADORES LTDA					6911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
600VM004 - REALVIT 600 DF VE		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,85	001	001	32151900
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT		0,200	KG	1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,28	001	001	38140090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,51	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					20,70	0,00	0,00		20,70	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	15,16			
24/04/2026	139748	NE	C01124-M. LACHOVICZ E CIA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600AZ032.80 - REALVIT 600 PR		10,000	UN	448,27	4.482,70	0,00	0,00	00	4.482,70	0,00	25,64	118,34	19,50	537,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.757,98	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					4.482,70	0,00	0,00		4.482,70	0,00	25,64	118,34		537,93	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.757,98			
24/04/2026	139750	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
701VZ003.82 - REALTHANE 701		2,000	UN	48,62	97,24	3,16	17,86	00	97,24	0,00	0,56	2,57	12,00	11,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	94,30	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					97,24	3,16	17,86		97,24	0,00	0,56	2,57		11,67	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	94,30			
24/04/2026	139751	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
445BR003.21 - REALPOXI 445 F		5,000	UN	398,02	1.990,10	64,68	365,66	00	1.990,10	0,00	11,38	52,54	12,00	238,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.665,86	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.990,10	64,68	365,66		1.990,10	0,00	11,38	52,54		238,81	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.665,86			
24/04/2026	139752	NE	C07045-SUZUKI INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO D					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		127-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
252KIT-AM001.82 - KIT WASH P		16,000	UN	114,58	1.833,28	59,58	0,00	00	1.833,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	219,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	665,28	007	001	32089010
340KIT-AZ001.82 - KIT REALPOX		12,000	UN	195,04	2.340,48	76,07	0,00	00	2.340,48	0,00	13,39	61,79	19,50	280,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	43,98	007	001	32089010
340KIT-CZ001.82 - KIT REALPOX		16,000	UN	174,89	2.798,24	90,94	0,00	00	2.798,24	0,00	16,01	73,87	19,50	335,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	58,64	007	001	32089010
010SV270.81 - REALSOLV EPOX		1,000	UN	249,20	249,20	16,20	0,00	00	249,20	0,00	1,43	6,58	19,50	29,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,41	001	001	38140090
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA		4,000	UN	80,64	322,56	0,00	0,00	00	322,56	0,00	1,85	8,52	19,50	38,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	149,91	001	002	38140090
038KIT-BG001.82 - KIT REALTHA		16,000	UN	121,06	1.936,96	62,95	0,00	00	1.936,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	232,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	920,26	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					9.480,72	305,74	0,00		9.480,72	0,00	32,68	150,76		1.137,69	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.961,48			
27/04/2026	139753	NE	C04324-EBF MIDIA RODOVIARIA EIRELI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		415-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
252AM001.82 - WASH PRIMER 2		2,000	UN	143,06	286,12	9,30	0,00	00	286,12	0,00	1,64	7,55	19,50	34,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	71,18	001	001	32089010
030CT252.86 - CATALISADOR W		2,000	UN	22,69	45,38	0,00	0,00	00	45,38	0,00	0,26	1,20	19,50	5,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	11,97	001	001	29291029
046PR005.70 - PRIMER BA PRE		2,000	UN	263,23	526,46	0,00	0,00	00	526,46	0,00	3,01	13,90	19,50	63,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	165,89	002	002	32091010
027PR010.21 - REALUX 27 DF P		1,000	UN	649,61	649,61	21,11	0,00	00	649,61	0,00	3,72	17,15	19,50	77,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	236,89	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.507,57	30,41	0,00		1.507,57	0,00	8,63	39,80		180,91	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	485,93			
27/04/2026	139755	NE	C01534-AFS PECAS E SERVICOS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600PR001.82 - REALVIT 600 DF		5,000	UN	138,82	694,10	0,00	0,00	00	694,10	0,00	3,97	18,32	19,50	83,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	196,37	001	001	32151900
Total ----->					694,10	0,00	0,00		694,10	0,00	3,97	18,32		83,29	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	196,37			
27/04/2026	139756	NE	C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
044PR004.82 - REALVIT 44 DF P		25,000	UN	165,49	4.137,25	134,46	0,00	00	4.137,25	0,00	23,67	109,22	19,50	496,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.448,36	001	001	32082019

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor				Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %	ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM
Total ----->					4.137,25	134,46	0,00		4.137,25	0,00	23,67	109,22		496,47	0,00	0,00		0,00		1.448,36			
27/04/2026		139757	NE	C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
200RX010.70 - ROXO 512C FLEX		1,000	UN	1.088,01	1.088,01	0,00	0,00	00	1.088,01	0,00	6,22	28,72	19,50	130,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	300,52	001	003	32151900
200AZ005.70 - AZUL PANTONE 2		3,000	UN	867,19	2.601,57	0,00	0,00	00	2.601,57	0,00	14,88	68,68	19,50	312,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	791,45	001	003	32151900
200VM034.70 - VERMELHO PAN		3,000	UN	667,92	2.003,76	0,00	0,00	00	2.003,76	0,00	11,46	52,90	19,50	240,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	611,97	001	003	32151900
200VD020.70 - VERDE PANTON		2,000	UN	682,78	1.365,56	0,00	0,00	00	1.365,56	0,00	7,81	36,05	19,50	163,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	417,62	001	003	32151900
200PR001.70 - PRETO FLEXO R		2,000	UN	896,78	1.793,56	0,00	0,00	00	1.793,56	0,00	10,26	47,35	19,50	215,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	639,73	001	003	32151900
200AM009.70 - AMARELO 123C		2,000	UN	883,39	1.766,78	0,00	0,00	00	1.766,78	0,00	10,11	46,64	19,50	212,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	596,22	001	003	32151900
Total ----->					10.619,24	0,00	0,00		10.619,24	0,00	60,74	280,34		1.274,31	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.357,51			
27/04/2026		139758	NE	C05389-MAO COLORIDA COMUNICACAO VISU				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
058BR001.82 - REALACA 58 BRA		8,000	UN	208,32	1.666,56	54,16	0,00	00	1.666,56	0,00	9,53	44,00	19,50	199,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	443,73	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.666,56	54,16	0,00		1.666,56	0,00	9,53	44,00		199,99	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	443,73			
27/04/2026		139759	NE	F01219-FORSCHER IND. COM. PROD. QUIM				6201	141-DEVOLUCAO DE COM		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
F-242 - PIG AMARELO ORG. H3		60,000	KG	144,24	8.654,87	0,00	0,00	20	8.654,87	0,00	54,01	249,26	4,00	346,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	8.451,98	004	001	32041700
Total ----->					8.654,87	0,00	0,00		8.654,87	0,00	54,01	249,26		346,19	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	8.451,98			
27/04/2026		139760	NE	C02524-CAMINHOS DA SERRA GAUCHA S.A.				6122	146-Venda de produção		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		3,000	UN	378,17	1.134,51	73,74	0,00	00	1.134,51	0,00	6,43	29,69	12,00	144,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	356,12	001	001	38140090
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		3,000	UN	311,88	935,64	60,82	0,00	00	935,64	0,00	5,30	24,48	12,00	119,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	289,73	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					2.070,15	134,56	0,00		2.070,15	0,00	11,73	54,17		264,57	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	645,85			
27/04/2026		139762	NE	C02511-DINAMISA MINERACAO S.A.				6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
027CZ013.21 - REALUX 27 DF CI		4,000	UN	859,83	3.439,32	111,78	0,00	00	3.439,32	0,00	19,59	90,40	12,00	426,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.028,05	001	001	32089010
027AM044.80 - REALUX 27 DF A		2,000	UN	912,10	1.824,20	59,29	0,00	00	1.824,20	0,00	10,39	47,95	12,00	226,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	468,99	001	001	32089010
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		3,000	UN	305,93	917,79	0,00	0,00	00	917,79	0,00	5,25	24,23	12,00	110,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	299,97	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					6.181,31	171,07	0,00		6.181,31	0,00	35,23	162,58		762,28	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.797,01			
27/04/2026		139764	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO				5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
016BR003.21 - PRIMER NC BRA		5,000	UN	285,77	1.428,85	46,44	262,54	00	1.428,85	0,00	8,17	37,72	12,00	171,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.374,54	001	002	32089010
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC		2,000	UN	268,57	537,14	17,46	98,69	00	537,14	0,00	3,07	14,18	12,00	64,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	477,78	001	002	32089010
010SV800.81 - REDUTOR USO G		6,000	UN	100,30	601,80	0,00	0,00	00	601,80	0,00	3,44	15,89	19,50	72,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	490,15	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					2.567,79	63,90	361,23		2.567,79	0,00	14,68	67,79		308,14	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.342,47			
27/04/2026		139765	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO				5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
030CT071.83 - CATALISADOR P		4,000	UN	52,25	209,00	6,79	38,40	00	209,00	0,00	1,20	5,52	12,00	25,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	189,52	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					209,00	6,79	38,40		209,00	0,00	1,20	5,52		25,08	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	189,52			
27/04/2026		139766	NE	C02287-MULTILIT FIBROCIMENTO LTDA				5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600AM019.82 - REALVIT 600 PR		20,000	UN	111,46	2.229,20	0,00	0,00	00	2.229,20	0,00	11,66	53,84	19,50	434,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	792,82	001	001	32151900

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->					2.229,20	0,00	0,00		2.229,20	0,00	11,66	53,84	434,69	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	792,82				
27/04/2026	139767	NE	C00859-FUSIPAR FUNDICAO E USINAGEM L					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
600PR008.80 - REALVIT 600 PR	2,000	UN	423,86	847,72	0,00	0,00	00	847,72	0,00	4,85	22,38	19,50	101,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	73,43	001	001	32151900	
010SV047.81 - REDUTOR PREMI	3,000	UN	258,65	775,95	0,00	0,00	00	775,95	0,00	4,44	20,49	19,50	93,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	274,61	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					1.623,67	0,00	0,00		1.623,67	0,00	9,29	42,87	194,84	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	348,04				
27/04/2026	139768	NE	C01248-REFORM LINE COM MANUFATURAS L					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
036VZ021.21 - VERNIZ PU B20 -	1,000	UN	654,66	654,66	0,00	0,00	00	654,66	0,00	3,74	17,28	19,50	78,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	212,23	001	002	32149000	
030CT071.83 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	192,00	384,00	12,48	0,00	00	384,00	0,00	2,20	10,14	19,50	46,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	94,76	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					1.038,66	12,48	0,00		1.038,66	0,00	5,94	27,42	124,64	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	306,99				
27/04/2026	139769	NE	C04870-D AGOSTIN E FIORESE SOL EM EN					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
027PR010.82 - REALUX 27 DF P	2,000	UN	152,38	304,76	9,90	0,00	00	304,76	0,00	1,74	8,05	19,50	36,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	98,08	001	001	32089010	
010SV004.83 - REDUTOR SINTE	6,000	UN	107,36	644,16	0,00	0,00	00	644,16	0,00	3,68	17,01	19,50	77,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	185,23	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					948,92	9,90	0,00		948,92	0,00	5,42	25,06	113,87	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	283,31				
27/04/2026	139770	NE	C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		333-14, 21, 28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV510.85 - REDUTOR PARA	2,000	UN	4.326,56	8.653,12	0,00	0,00	00	8.653,12	0,00	49,50	228,44	19,50	1.038,38	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.644,83	001	002	38140090	
034VZ016.21 - FUNDO PU HS - R	15,000	UN	625,81	9.387,15	305,08	0,00	00	9.387,15	0,00	53,69	247,82	19,50	1.126,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.839,00	001	002	32089029	
030CT102.81 - CATALISADOR P	10,000	UN	656,85	6.568,50	213,48	0,00	00	6.568,50	0,00	37,57	173,41	19,50	788,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.897,32	001	002	32089010	
025PR050.21 - PRIMER PU PRE	1,000	UN	572,50	572,50	18,61	0,00	00	572,50	0,00	3,27	15,11	19,50	68,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	193,05	001	002	32089010	
055PR045.21 - ESMALTE PU PR	1,000	UN	764,53	764,53	24,85	0,00	00	764,53	0,00	4,37	20,18	19,50	91,74	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	241,96	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					25.945,80	562,02	0,00		25.945,80	0,00	148,40	684,96	3.113,50	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.816,16				
27/04/2026	139771	NE	C05598-MEGAMUND MARKETING PROMOCIONA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
600PR008 - REALVIT 600 PROFI	0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,50	001	001	32151900	
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT	0,200	KG	1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,28	001	001	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190	
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML	1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,51	073	001	39233090	
Total ----->					20,70	0,00	0,00		20,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5,81			
27/04/2026	139772	NE	C01053-BRASELIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
024AZ153.82 - REALTHANE 24 A	10,000	UN	164,97	1.649,70	0,00	0,00	00	1.649,70	0,00	9,44	43,55	12,00	197,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	535,13	001	001	32089010	
030CT004.125 - CATALISADOR	20,000	UN	54,33	1.086,60	0,00	0,00	00	1.086,60	0,00	6,22	28,69	12,00	130,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	339,77	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					2.736,30	0,00	0,00		2.736,30	0,00	15,66	72,24	328,35	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	874,90				
27/04/2026	139773	NE	C01779-PALMARES INDUSTRIA METALURGIC					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
061PR001.118 - REALACQUA 61	10,000	UN	132,70	1.327,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.327,00	0,00	7,59	35,03	19,50	159,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	400,92	002	001	32091010	
Total ----->					1.327,00	0,00	0,00		1.327,00	0,00	7,59	35,03	159,24	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	400,92				
27/04/2026	139774	NE	C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
600BR021 - REALVIT 600 PROFI		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,43	001	001	32151900	
010SV660 - REDUTOR REALVIT		0,200	KG	1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,28	001	001	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190	
A-97 - FRASCO PLAST 200ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,51	073	001	39233090	
Total ----->					20,70	0,00	0,00		20,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,74				
27/04/2026		139775	NE	C00205-WALDECI DA SILVA PEREIRA - EI					5102	102-REVENDA DE PRODU		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
ZT-85 - TAMBOR 200L - TISATA		94,000	UN	20,00	1.880,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.880,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	366,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	990	001	73102190	
Total ----->					1.880,00	0,00	0,00		1.880,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	366,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00				
27/04/2026		139776	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
010SV231.81 - THINNER P/ SILK		10,000	UN	130,64	1.306,40	84,92	0,00	00	1.306,40	0,00	7,47	34,49	19,50	156,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.154,07	001	003	38140090	
Total ----->					1.306,40	84,92	0,00		1.306,40	0,00	7,47	34,49	156,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.154,07				
27/04/2026		139777	NE	C03998-INDUSTRIAL MADEIREIRA S A					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
052AZ005.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA		5,000	UN	447,00	2.235,00	0,00	0,00	00	2.235,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	268,20	0,00	104,80	11,65	0,00	505,42	002	002	32091010	
052MR011.70 - IMPERMEABILIZ		5,000	UN	346,73	1.733,65	0,00	0,00	00	1.733,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	208,04	0,00	81,29	9,03	0,00	603,18	002	002	32091010	
052VD005.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA		2,000	UN	332,98	665,96	0,00	0,00	00	665,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	79,92	0,00	31,23	3,47	0,00	240,66	002	002	32091010	
052PR006.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA		2,000	UN	335,94	671,88	0,00	0,00	00	671,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,00	80,63	0,00	31,50	3,50	0,00	195,93	002	002	32091010	
Total ----->					5.306,49	0,00	0,00		5.306,49	0,00	0,00	0,00	636,79	0,00	248,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.545,19				
27/04/2026		139778	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**											
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA		1,000	UN	8.129,70	8.129,70	0,00	0,00	00	8.129,70	0,00	46,50	214,62	19,50	975,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.803,00	001	001	32089010	
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI		2,000	UN	3.788,43	7.576,86	0,00	0,00	00	7.576,86	0,00	43,34	200,03	19,50	909,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.105,62	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					15.706,56	0,00	0,00		15.706,56	0,00	89,84	414,65	1.884,79	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.908,62				
27/04/2026		139779	NE	C01053-BRASELIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					6911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
577PR012 - REALTHANE 577 DF		0,375	KG	1,00	0,37	0,00	0,00	00	0,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,97	001	001	32089010	
030CT025 - CATALISADOR PU A		0,125	KG	1,00	0,12	0,00	0,00	00	0,12	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,28	001	001	39095011	
010SV510 - REDUTOR PARA PU		0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,69	001	002	38140090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190	
A-116 - LATA S/LITOGRAFIA S/V		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,74	073	001	00000000	
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,55	073	001	39233090	
Total ----->					30,59	0,00	0,00		30,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,75				
27/04/2026		139780	NE	C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI					6916	160-RETORNO DE CONSE		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
600PR001.82 - REALVIT 600 DF		11,000	UN	97,63	1.073,93	0,00	0,00	00	1.073,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	432,03	001	001	32151900	
Total ----->					1.073,93	0,00	0,00		1.073,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	432,03				
27/04/2026		139782	NE	C03708-BOX CAR BRASIL EQUIP LTDA ME					6910	122-REMESSA BRINDE/B		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
030CT070.81 - CATALISADOR P		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	194,80	001	001	32089010	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->					10,00	0,00	0,00		10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	194,80			
27/04/2026		139783	NE	C06888-FORTEE ELEVADORES LTDA					6910	122-REMESSA BRINDE/B		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
021SC070.97 - SOLUCAO DE SE		20,000	UN	28,26	565,20	0,00	0,00	00	565,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,00	004	001	34029029	
Total ----->					565,20	0,00	0,00		565,20	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00		0,00	0,00	123,00			
27/04/2026		139784	NE	C06976-USIMAZEK MAQUINAS E EQUIP					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
063CZ015.82 - REALTHANE 63 G		18,000	UN	129,45	2.330,10	75,73	0,00	00	2.330,10	0,00	13,33	61,51	12,00	279,61	0,00	41,69	4,51	0,00	0,00	787,67	001	001	32089010	
063LJ071.82 - REALTHANE 63 G		15,000	UN	170,95	2.564,25	83,34	0,00	00	2.564,25	0,00	14,67	67,70	12,00	307,71	0,00	45,88	4,98	0,00	0,00	843,20	001	001	32089010	
039VM101.82 - REALPOXI 39 PR		80,000	UN	146,84	11.747,20	381,78	0,00	00	11.747,20	0,00	67,19	310,13	12,00	1.409,66	0,00	210,16	22,81	0,00	0,00	3.144,55	001	001	32089010	
030CT014.84 - CATALISADOR E		80,000	UN	58,20	4.656,00	151,32	0,00	00	4.656,00	0,00	26,63	122,92	12,00	558,72	0,00	83,30	9,04	0,00	0,00	946,97	001	001	39073019	
030CT031.83 - CATALISADOR P		10,000	UN	380,55	3.805,50	247,36	0,00	00	3.805,50	0,00	21,77	100,47	12,00	456,66	0,00	68,08	7,39	0,00	0,00	895,50	001	001	32089039	
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		10,000	UN	392,35	3.923,50	255,03	0,00	00	3.923,50	0,00	22,44	103,58	12,00	470,82	0,00	70,19	7,62	0,00	0,00	1.187,07	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					29.026,55	1.194,56	0,00		29.026,55	0,00	166,03	766,31		3.483,18	0,00	519,30		0,00	0,00	7.804,96				
28/04/2026		139786	NE	C06341-ARAUCARIA PERFIPTORTAS COMERCI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		5,000	UN	311,88	1.559,40	101,36	0,00	00	1.559,40	0,00	8,92	41,17	19,50	187,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	482,89	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					1.559,40	101,36	0,00		1.559,40	0,00	8,92	41,17		187,13	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	482,89				
28/04/2026		139787	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
017CZ010.21 - REALCRIL 17 DE		1,000	UN	241,81	241,81	0,00	0,00	00	241,81	0,00	1,38	6,38	19,50	29,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	221,07	001	007	32151900	
Total ----->					241,81	0,00	0,00		241,81	0,00	1,38	6,38		29,02	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	221,07				
28/04/2026		139788	NE	C01609-OMECO IND E COM DE MAQUINAS L					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P		18,000	UN	76,97	1.385,46	45,03	0,00	00	1.385,46	0,00	7,92	36,58	19,50	166,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	284,66	001	001	39095011	
579AZ016.82 - REALTHANE 579		6,000	UN	155,83	934,98	30,39	0,00	00	934,98	0,00	5,35	24,68	19,50	112,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	293,98	001	001	32089010	
038CZ003.82 - REALTHANE 38 P		16,000	UN	107,01	1.712,16	55,65	0,00	00	1.712,16	0,00	9,79	45,20	19,50	205,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	790,64	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					4.032,60	131,07	0,00		4.032,60	0,00	23,06	106,46		483,92	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.369,28				
28/04/2026		139789	NE	C00702-KOMATSU FOREST INDUSTRIA E CO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA		6,000	UN	99,57	597,42	0,00	0,00	00	597,42	0,00	3,42	15,77	19,50	71,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	224,86	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					597,42	0,00	0,00		597,42	0,00	3,42	15,77		71,69	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	224,86				
28/04/2026		139790	NE	C06772-DECONFLEX IND DE MAQUINAS EQU					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
010SV800.81 - REDUTOR USO G		14,000	UN	222,41	3.113,74	0,00	0,00	00	3.113,74	0,00	17,81	82,20	19,50	373,65	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.143,70	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					3.113,74	0,00	0,00		3.113,74	0,00	17,81	82,20		373,65	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.143,70				
28/04/2026		139791	NE	C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
024PR012.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		6,000	UN	791,29	4.747,74	154,30	0,00	00	4.747,74	0,00	27,16	125,34	19,50	569,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.253,03	001	001	32089010	
024CZ019.21 - REALTHANE 24 C		4,000	UN	748,15	2.992,60	97,26	0,00	00	2.992,60	0,00	17,12	79,00	19,50	359,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	785,43	001	001	32089010	
030CT019.81 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	751,60	2.254,80	73,28	0,00	00	2.254,80	0,00	12,90	59,53	19,50	270,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	616,66	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					9.995,14	324,84	0,00		9.995,14	0,00	57,18	263,87		1.199,42	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.655,12				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
28/04/2026	139792	NE	C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		131-14, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
015BR035.80 - LACA NC BRANC		2,000	UN	852,36	1.704,72	55,40	0,00	00	1.704,72	0,00	9,75	45,00	19,50	204,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	574,43	001	002	32089010
Total ----->					1.704,72	55,40	0,00		1.704,72	0,00	9,75	45,00	204,57	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	574,43				
28/04/2026	139793	NE	C01507-ELEGANCE PORTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
056BR120.21 - ESMALTE PU BR		1,000	UN	767,80	767,80	24,95	0,00	00	767,80	0,00	4,39	20,27	19,50	92,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	220,02	001	002	32089010
030CT090.83 - CATALISADOR P		3,000	UN	180,75	542,25	17,62	0,00	00	542,25	0,00	3,10	14,32	19,50	65,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	110,93	001	002	32089010
010SV510.81 - REDUTOR PARA		1,000	UN	434,94	434,94	0,00	0,00	00	434,94	0,00	2,49	11,48	19,50	52,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,34	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					1.744,99	42,57	0,00		1.744,99	0,00	9,98	46,07	209,40	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	454,29				
28/04/2026	139794	NE	C02041-PARANA EQUIPAMENTOS SA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
030CT047.84 - CATALISADOR P		2,000	UN	142,00	284,00	9,23	0,00	00	284,00	0,00	1,47	6,80	19,50	57,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	55,79	001	001	39089090
010SV270.83 - REALSOLV EPOX		1,000	UN	148,78	148,78	9,67	0,00	00	148,78	0,00	0,77	3,54	19,50	30,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	38,21	001	001	38140090
440AZ011.82 - REALPISO 440 AZ		2,000	UN	268,80	537,60	17,47	0,00	00	537,60	0,00	2,79	12,88	19,50	108,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	100,53	001	007	32089010
Total ----->					970,38	36,37	0,00		970,38	0,00	5,03	23,22	196,32	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	194,53				
28/04/2026	139795	NE	C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTD					5916	160-RETORNO DE CONSE		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
029AZ042.82 - REALTHANE 29 A		3,000	UN	234,60	703,80	0,00	0,00	00	703,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	467,70	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					703,80	0,00	0,00		703,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	467,70				
28/04/2026	139796	NE	C01884-TXR JEANS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	87,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	
031VZ030.21 - VERNIZ DOPE BR		1,000	UN	1.067,11	1.067,11	36,40	0,00	00	1.067,11	0,00	6,41	29,57	19,50	134,42	0,00	53,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	357,19	001	005	32089029
010SV274.81 - DILUENTE PARA		2,000	UN	347,60	695,20	0,00	0,00	00	695,20	0,00	4,17	19,27	19,50	87,57	0,00	34,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	224,39	001	005	27075090
Total ----->					1.762,31	36,40	0,00		1.849,89	0,00	10,58	48,84	221,99	0,00	88,12		0,00	0,00	581,58				
28/04/2026	139797	NE	C00884-IPARANA EXPORTACAO DE EQUIPAM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	102,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	
100SV102.81 - THINNER LIMPEZ		4,000	UN	318,21	1.272,84	89,39	0,00	00	1.272,84	0,00	7,08	32,69	19,50	285,60	0,00	102,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	397,68	001	003	38140090
Total ----->					1.272,84	89,39	0,00		1.375,24	0,00	7,08	32,69	285,60	0,00	102,40		0,00	0,00	397,68				
28/04/2026	139798	NE	C02526-MECANICA INDUSTRIAL SEGREDO L					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
011PT014 - REALUX 11 ALUMINI		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,26	001	001	32089010
011PR102 - REALUX 11 PRETO		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,38	001	001	32089010
010SV004 - REDUTOR SINTETIC		0,200	KG	1,00	0,20	0,00	0,00	00	0,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,75	001	001	38140090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7,05	073	001	73102190
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML		2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,11	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					41,20	0,00	0,00		41,20	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	26,55			
28/04/2026	139799	NE	C02293-BRUMA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV048.125 - REDUTOR PU 8		2,000	UN	32,14	64,28	0,00	0,00	00	64,28	0,00	0,37	1,70	19,50	7,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	18,79	001	001	38140090

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE					Grp	SGrp	NCM
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total			
010SV307.83 - THINNER 5K - RE		6,000	UN	98,08	588,48	38,25	0,00	00	588,48	0,00	3,37	15,54	19,50	70,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	187,64	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					652,76	38,25	0,00		652,76	0,00	3,74	17,24	78,33	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	206,43			
28/04/2026	139800	NE	C01595-RG MANUTENCAO E MONTAGEM DE M					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		130-28, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
FRETE		0,000		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	00	109,23	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	001	000	
039VM101.82 - REALPOXI 39 PR	5,000	UN		131,64	658,20	22,22	0,00	00	658,20	0,00	3,91	18,05	12,00	82,03	0,00	25,36	2,87	0,00	196,53	001	001	32089010
030CT014.84 - CATALISADOR E	5,000	UN		49,00	245,00	8,27	0,00	00	245,00	0,00	1,46	6,72	12,00	30,53	0,00	9,44	1,07	0,00	59,18	001	001	39073019
010SV005.83 - REDUTOR EPOXI	1,000	UN		101,33	101,33	0,00	0,00	00	101,33	0,00	0,60	2,78	12,00	12,63	0,00	3,90	0,44	0,00	35,18	001	001	38140090
579BR001.82 - REALTHANE 579	7,000	UN		193,18	1.352,26	45,64	0,00	00	1.352,26	0,00	8,03	37,08	12,00	168,52	0,00	52,10	5,90	0,00	427,97	001	001	32089010
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P	7,000	UN		53,00	371,00	12,52	0,00	00	371,00	0,00	2,20	10,17	12,00	46,23	0,00	14,29	1,62	0,00	110,70	001	001	39095011
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	1,000	UN		107,36	107,36	0,00	0,00	00	107,36	0,00	0,64	2,94	12,00	13,38	0,00	4,14	0,47	0,00	37,47	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					2.835,15	88,65	0,00		2.944,38	0,00	16,84	77,74	353,32	0,00	109,23		0,00	0,00	867,03			
28/04/2026	139801	NE	C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		81-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
577AZ009.82 - REALTHANE 577	5,000	UN		125,10	625,50	20,33	0,00	00	625,50	0,00	3,58	16,51	12,00	75,06	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	218,97	001	001	32089010
572PR003.82 - REALTHANE 572	4,000	UN		124,48	497,92	16,18	0,00	00	497,92	0,00	2,85	13,15	12,00	59,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	172,87	001	001	32089010
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR	4,000	UN		58,98	235,92	15,33	0,00	00	235,92	0,00	1,35	6,23	12,00	28,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	69,33	001	001	32089039
010SV011.83 - THINNER - REF.:	10,000	UN		79,31	793,10	51,55	0,00	00	793,10	0,00	4,54	20,94	12,00	95,17	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	293,96	001	001	38140090
038CZ021.82 - REALTHANE 38 P	2,000	UN		135,96	271,92	8,84	0,00	00	271,92	0,00	1,56	7,18	12,00	32,63	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	78,66	001	001	32089010
030CT038.125 - CATALISADOR	5,000	UN		40,09	200,45	6,51	0,00	00	200,45	0,00	1,15	5,29	12,00	24,05	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,37	001	002	32089010
572CZ007.82 - REALTHANE 572	3,000	UN		131,09	393,27	12,78	0,00	00	393,27	0,00	2,25	10,38	12,00	47,19	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	129,19	001	001	32089010
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR	3,000	UN		58,99	176,97	11,50	0,00	00	176,97	0,00	1,01	4,67	12,00	21,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	52,00	001	001	32089039
039VM101.82 - REALPOXI 39 PR	20,000	UN		124,53	2.490,60	80,94	0,00	00	2.490,60	0,00	14,25	65,75	12,00	298,87	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	786,13	001	001	32089010
030CT014.84 - CATALISADOR E	19,000	UN		45,55	865,45	28,13	0,00	00	865,45	0,00	4,95	22,85	12,00	103,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	224,90	001	001	39073019
Total ----->					6.551,10	252,09	0,00		6.551,10	0,00	37,49	172,95	786,12	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.082,38			
28/04/2026	139802	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**											
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA	2,000	UN		8.129,70	16.259,40	0,00	0,00	00	16.259,40	0,00	93,00	429,25	19,50	1.951,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.550,62	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					16.259,40	0,00	0,00		16.259,40	0,00	93,00	429,25	1.951,13	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5.550,62			
28/04/2026	139803	NE	C01262-METALURGICA VENANCIO LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA											
060PR052.65 - TINGIDOR PRET	7,000	UN		602,16	4.215,14	0,00	0,00	00	4.215,14	0,00	24,11	111,28	12,00	505,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.701,19	001	002	32041920
Total ----->					4.215,14	0,00	0,00		4.215,14	0,00	24,11	111,28	505,82	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.701,19			
28/04/2026	139804	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.											
010SV705.83 - RETARDADOR -	3,000	UN		65,54	196,62	12,78	0,00	00	196,62	0,00	1,12	5,19	19,50	23,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	172,80	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					196,62	12,78	0,00		196,62	0,00	1,12	5,19	23,60	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	172,80			
28/04/2026	139805	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL											
010SV044.85 - DILUENTE EXTR	3,000	UN		989,25	2.967,75	0,00	0,00	00	2.967,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.034,03	001	001	38140090

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																								
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item			Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM		
Total ----->						2.967,75	0,00	0,00		2.967,75	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.034,03					
28/04/2026	139806	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
030CT019.81 - CATALISADOR P	1,000	UN		601,27	601,27	19,54	0,00	00	601,27	0,00	3,44	15,87	12,00	72,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	205,55	001	001	32089010		
Total ----->						601,27	19,54	0,00		601,27	0,00	3,44	15,87	72,15	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	205,55					
28/04/2026	139807	NE	U01002-REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E					6151	137-SAIDA DE TRANSFER		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL														
600BR012.80 - REALVIT 600 DF	40,000	UN		209,11	8.364,55	0,00	0,00	00	8.364,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.744,57	001	001	32151900		
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL	15,000	UN		111,35	1.670,34	0,00	0,00	00	1.670,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.696,02	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->						10.034,89	0,00	0,00		10.034,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	9.440,59					
28/04/2026	139808	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
010SV014.83 - REDUTOR LIMPE	2,000	UN		100,44	200,88	0,00	0,00	00	200,88	0,00	1,15	5,30	12,00	24,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	84,31	001	001	38140090		
Total ----->						200,88	0,00	0,00		200,88	0,00	1,15	5,30	24,11	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	84,31					
28/04/2026	139809	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
440AM001.82 - REALPISO 440 A	20,000	UN		158,05	3.161,00	102,73	0,00	00	3.161,00	0,00	18,08	83,45	12,00	379,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.155,52	001	007	32089010		
Total ----->						3.161,00	102,73	0,00		3.161,00	0,00	18,08	83,45	379,32	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.155,52					
28/04/2026	139810	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6910	122-REMESSA BRINDE/B		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL														
430CZ001.21 - REALPISO EPOXI	3,000	UN		732,61	2.197,83	0,00	0,00	00	2.197,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.142,00	001	007	32089010		
030CT430.107 - CATALISADOR	1,000	UN		297,54	297,54	0,00	0,00	00	297,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	114,32	001	007	29212990		
430CZ001.21 - REALPISO EPOXI	2,000	UN		732,61	1.465,22	0,00	0,00	00	1.465,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	761,33	001	007	32089010		
Total ----->						3.960,59	0,00	0,00		3.960,59	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.017,65					
28/04/2026	139812	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		45-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
600AM016.82 - REALVIT 600 PR	5,000	UN		108,69	543,45	0,00	0,00	00	543,45	0,00	3,11	14,35	12,00	65,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	194,03	001	001	32151900		
440CZ020.82 - REALPISO 440 CI	10,000	UN		137,17	1.371,70	44,58	0,00	00	1.371,70	0,00	7,85	36,21	12,00	164,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	497,44	001	007	32089010		
039CZ005.82 - REALPOXI 39 PRI	20,000	UN		107,84	2.156,80	70,10	0,00	00	2.156,80	0,00	12,34	56,94	12,00	258,82	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	799,16	001	001	32089010		
030CT042.125 - CATALISADOR	5,000	UN		37,35	186,75	6,07	0,00	00	186,75	0,00	1,07	4,93	12,00	22,41	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	60,50	001	001	39089090		
Total ----->						4.258,70	120,75	0,00		4.258,70	0,00	24,37	112,43	511,04	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.551,13					
28/04/2026	139813	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6916	160-RETORNO DE CONSE		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL														
430CZ001.21 - REALPISO EPOXI	1,000	UN		747,89	747,89	0,00	0,00	00	747,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	380,66	001	007	32089010		
Total ----->						747,89	0,00	0,00		747,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	380,66					
29/04/2026	139814	NE	C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		366-28, 35, 49 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
200AM021.70 - TINTA FX AMARE	6,000	UN		379,78	2.278,68	0,00	0,00	00	2.278,68	0,00	13,03	60,16	19,50	273,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.072,35	001	003	32151900		
200VM036.70 - TINTA FX VERME	2,000	UN		689,93	1.379,86	0,00	0,00	00	1.379,86	0,00	7,89	36,43	19,50	165,58	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	447,87	001	003	32151900		
100SV044.85 - THINNER FX PAP	1,000	UN		2.241,35	2.241,35	145,69	0,00	00	2.241,35	0,00	12,82	59,17	19,50	268,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.062,95	001	003	38140090		
100SV013.81 - REDUTOR ANTIB	2,000	UN		301,46	602,92	0,00	0,00	00	602,92	0,00	3,45	15,92	19,50	72,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	252,63	001	003	27075090		
Total ----->						6.502,81	145,69	0,00		6.502,81	0,00	37,19	171,68	780,33	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.835,80					

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																									
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE										
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM				
29/04/2026	139815	NE	C02041-PARANA EQUIPAMENTOS SA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
030CT703.125 - CATALISADOR	95,000	UN		93,87	8.917,65	289,82	0,00	00	8.917,65	0,00	46,29	213,67	19,50	1.795,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.438,72	001	001	32089010				
Total ----->					8.917,65	289,82	0,00		8.917,65	0,00	46,29	213,67	1.795,46	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.438,72							
29/04/2026	139816	NE	C04018-IASIN SINALIZACAO LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
010SV015.81 - REDUTOR SERIG	4,000	UN		417,01	1.668,04	0,00	0,00	00	1.668,04	0,00	9,54	44,04	19,50	200,17	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	445,59	001	001	38140090				
Total ----->					1.668,04	0,00	0,00		1.668,04	0,00	9,54	44,04	200,17	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	445,59							
29/04/2026	139817	NE	C02091-LATAL EMBALAGENS METALICAS LT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
021SV024.81 - DOWANOL PM -	1,000	UN		1.036,17	1.036,17	0,00	0,00	20	1.036,17	0,00	5,93	27,35	19,50	124,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	235,49	004	001	29094932				
Total ----->					1.036,17	0,00	0,00		1.036,17	0,00	5,93	27,35	124,34	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	235,49							
29/04/2026	139818	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.															
038CZ003.82 - REALTHANE 38 P	5,000	UN		53,63	268,15	8,71	49,27	00	268,15	0,00	1,53	7,08	12,00	32,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	247,07	001	001	32089010				
049VZ400.82 - VERNIZ ACRILIC	4,000	UN		58,27	233,08	0,00	0,00	00	233,08	0,00	1,33	6,15	19,50	27,97	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	221,35	001	002	32149000				
029BR200.80 - REALTHANE 29 B	1,000	UN		403,81	403,81	13,12	74,19	00	403,81	0,00	2,31	10,66	12,00	48,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	365,60	001	001	32089010				
252AM001.82 - WASH PRIMER 2	5,000	UN		42,58	212,90	6,92	39,12	00	212,90	0,00	1,22	5,62	12,00	25,55	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	182,77	001	001	32089010				
011PR102.80 - REALUX 11 PRET	1,000	UN		201,37	201,37	6,54	37,00	00	201,37	0,00	1,15	5,32	12,00	24,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	441,91	001	001	32089010				
029AM046.80 - REALTHANE 29	1,000	UN		441,87	441,87	14,36	81,19	00	441,87	0,00	2,53	11,67	12,00	53,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	388,49	001	001	32089010				
Total ----->					1.761,18	49,65	280,77		1.761,18	0,00	10,07	46,50	211,34	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.847,19							
29/04/2026	139819	NE	C00231-ANDREIA DA SILVA PONTE E TALH					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM	6,000	UN		272,89	1.637,34	106,43	0,00	00	1.637,34	0,00	9,37	43,23	19,50	196,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	579,47	001	001	38140090				
Total ----->					1.637,34	106,43	0,00		1.637,34	0,00	9,37	43,23	196,48	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	579,47							
29/04/2026	139820	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.															
030CT004.125 - CATALISADOR	18,000	UN		17,74	319,32	10,38	58,67	00	319,32	0,00	1,83	8,43	12,00	38,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	305,79	001	001	32089010				
030CT004.83 - CATALISADOR P	4,000	UN		75,78	303,12	9,85	55,70	00	303,12	0,00	1,73	8,00	12,00	36,37	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	260,68	001	001	32089010				
030CT252.86 - CATALISADOR W	5,000	UN		6,93	34,65	0,00	0,00	00	34,65	0,00	0,20	0,91	19,50	4,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	31,64	001	001	29291029				
Total ----->					657,09	20,23	114,37		657,09	0,00	3,76	17,34	78,85	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	598,11							
29/04/2026	139821	NE	C06247-METALESP IMPLEMENTOS LTDA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL															
011PR001.80 - PRIMER ACABAM	2,000	UN		10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	232,10	001	001	32089010				
030CT051.83 - CATALISADOR -	2,000	UN		5,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	123,92	001	001	32089010				
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE	1,000	UN		5,00	5,00	0,00	0,00	00	5,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	118,70	001	001	38140090				
Total ----->					35,00	0,00	0,00		35,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	474,72							
29/04/2026	139822	NE	C04065-KAPAZI IND COM DE CAPACHOS LT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
100SV102.81 - THINNER LIMPEZ	30,000	UN		219,98	6.599,40	428,96	0,00	00	6.599,40	0,00	37,75	174,22	19,50	791,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.982,61	001	003	38140090				
Total ----->					6.599,40	428,96	0,00		6.599,40	0,00	37,75	174,22	791,93	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.982,61							

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
29/04/2026		139823	NE	C00702-KOMATSU FOREST INDUSTRIA E CO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
038BG001.82 - REALTHANE 38 P		5,000	UN	142,56	712,80	23,17	0,00	00	712,80	0,00	4,08	18,82	19,50	85,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	218,39	001	001	32089010	
011PR102.82 - REALUX 11 PRET		15,000	UN	151,93	2.278,95	74,07	0,00	00	2.278,95	0,00	13,04	60,16	19,50	273,47	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	787,18	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					2.991,75	97,24	0,00		2.991,75	0,00	17,12	78,98	359,01	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.005,57				
29/04/2026		139824	NE	C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	167-55 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
023BG006.82 - REALBASE 23 BE		10,000	UN	262,59	2.625,90	85,34	0,00	00	2.625,90	0,00	15,02	69,32	19,50	315,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	530,62	001	005	32081010	
023VD005.82 - REALBASE 23 VE		10,000	UN	278,44	2.784,40	90,49	0,00	00	2.784,40	0,00	15,93	73,51	19,50	334,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	567,01	001	005	32089010	
Total ----->					5.410,30	175,83	0,00		5.410,30	0,00	30,95	142,83	649,24	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.097,63				
29/04/2026		139826	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV660.85 - REDUTOR REAL		1,000	UN	3.667,40	3.667,40	0,00	0,00	00	3.667,40	0,00	20,98	96,82	19,50	440,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.237,47	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					3.667,40	0,00	0,00		3.667,40	0,00	20,98	96,82	440,09	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.237,47				
29/04/2026		139827	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	141-28, 35, 42, 49 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
577PT002.21 - REALTHANE 577		2,000	UN	806,04	1.612,08	52,39	0,00	00	1.612,08	0,00	9,22	42,56	19,50	193,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	473,81	001	001	32089010	
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P		2,000	UN	344,15	688,30	22,37	0,00	00	688,30	0,00	3,94	18,17	19,50	82,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,27	001	001	39095011	
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA		1,000	UN	154,54	154,54	0,00	0,00	00	154,54	0,00	0,88	4,08	19,50	18,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37,47	001	002	38140090	
610VM001.21 - REALACK 610 M		5,000	UN	1.256,29	6.281,45	0,00	0,00	00	6.281,45	0,00	35,93	165,83	19,50	753,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.339,35	001	001	32151900	
610AM001.21 - REALACK 610 M		1,000	UN	965,83	965,83	0,00	0,00	00	965,83	0,00	5,52	25,50	19,50	115,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	235,59	001	001	32151900	
Total ----->					9.702,20	74,76	0,00		9.702,20	0,00	55,49	256,14	1.164,26	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.212,49				
29/04/2026		139828	NE	C00458-IRRIGABRASIL IND COM					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
577VM003.80 - REALTHANE 577		2,000	UN	1.389,49	2.778,98	90,32	0,00	00	2.778,98	0,00	15,90	73,37	19,50	333,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	569,59	001	001	32089010	
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P		2,000	UN	344,15	688,30	22,37	0,00	00	688,30	0,00	3,94	18,17	19,50	82,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,27	001	001	39095011	
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA		2,000	UN	154,54	309,08	0,00	0,00	00	309,08	0,00	1,77	8,16	19,50	37,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	74,95	001	002	38140090	
026PR004.82 - REALTERM 26 30		2,000	UN	319,86	639,72	20,79	0,00	00	639,72	0,00	3,66	16,89	19,50	76,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	154,82	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					4.416,08	133,48	0,00		4.416,08	0,00	25,27	116,59	529,94	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	925,63				
29/04/2026		139829	NE	C04006-TKP IND COM RENOV IMPL ROD LT					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	999-ESPECIFICA												
823PR002.80 - REALUX 823 PRE		5,000	UN	704,72	3.523,60	114,52	0,00	00	3.523,60	0,00	20,16	93,02	19,50	422,83	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.133,52	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					3.523,60	114,52	0,00		3.523,60	0,00	20,16	93,02	422,83	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.133,52				
29/04/2026		139830	NE	C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
015BR001.80 - LACA NC BRANC		1,000	UN	712,99	712,99	23,17	0,00	00	712,99	0,00	4,08	18,82	19,50	85,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	238,89	001	002	32089010	
016BR093.80 - PRIMER NC BRA		1,000	UN	632,15	632,15	20,54	0,00	00	632,15	0,00	3,62	16,69	19,50	75,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	207,76	001	002	32089010	
010SV323.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	404,13	404,13	0,00	0,00	00	404,13	0,00	2,31	10,67	19,50	48,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	109,77	001	002	38140090	
010SV040.81 - REDUTOR NC AC		1,000	UN	404,13	404,13	0,00	0,00	00	404,13	0,00	2,31	10,67	19,50	48,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	105,41	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->					2.153,40	43,71	0,00		2.153,40	0,00	12,32	56,85	258,42	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	661,83				
29/04/2026		139831	NE	C06176-AIZ INDUSTRIA DE MAQUINAS E I					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	999-ESPECIFICA												

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
030CT029.83 - CATALISADOR P		4,000	UN	230,75	923,00	0,00	0,00	00	923,00	0,00	5,28	24,37	19,50	110,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	226,96	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					923,00	0,00	0,00		923,00	0,00	5,28	24,37		110,76	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	226,96				
29/04/2026 139832 NE C06176-AIZ INDUSTRIA DE MAQUINAS E I								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		200-A VISTA - **PIX**													
030CT029.83 - CATALISADOR P		8,000	UN	230,75	1.846,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.846,00	0,00	10,56	48,73	19,50	221,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	453,93	001	001	32089010	
010SV425.85 - REDUTOR REAL		1,000	UN	1.852,10	1.852,10	0,00	0,00	00	1.852,10	0,00	10,59	48,90	19,50	222,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	928,45	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					3.698,10	0,00	0,00		3.698,10	0,00	21,15	97,63		443,77	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.382,38				
29/04/2026 139833 NE C02491-ZADOM CARRETINHAS E REBOQUES								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA													
020VZ022.21 - VERNIZ DF MOG		6,000	UN	527,88	3.167,28	0,00	0,00	00	3.167,28	0,00	18,12	83,62	19,50	380,07	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.090,03	001	002	32149000	
Total ----->					3.167,28	0,00	0,00		3.167,28	0,00	18,12	83,62		380,07	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.090,03				
29/04/2026 139834 NE C02242-TAURUS HELMETS IND DE CAPACET								5916	160-RETORNO DE CONSE		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL													
047PT502.80 - ESMALTE PU CIN		1,000	UN	758,27	758,27	0,00	0,00	00	758,27	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	204,55	001	005	32089010	
Total ----->					758,27	0,00	0,00		758,27	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	204,55				
29/04/2026 139835 NE C05468-CONSTRUHOME ENGENHARIA EIRELI								5122	146-Venda de produção		231-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
029PT009.82 - REALTHANE 29 P		4,000	UN	273,12	1.092,48	35,51	0,00	00	1.092,48	0,00	6,25	28,84	19,50	131,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	318,90	001	001	32082019	
029PR016.82 - REALTHANE 29 P		2,000	UN	207,05	414,10	13,46	0,00	00	414,10	0,00	2,37	10,93	19,50	49,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	72,70	001	001	32082019	
029AZ035.82 - REALTHANE 29 A		8,000	UN	259,32	2.074,56	67,42	0,00	00	2.074,56	0,00	11,87	54,77	19,50	248,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	642,74	001	001	32082019	
030CT004.125 - CATALISADOR		28,000	UN	93,46	2.616,88	85,05	0,00	00	2.616,88	0,00	14,97	69,09	19,50	314,03	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	475,68	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					6.198,02	201,44	0,00		6.198,02	0,00	35,46	163,63		743,77	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.510,02				
29/04/2026 139837 NE C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO								5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
015AZ078.82 - LACA AZUL RAL 5		1,000	UN	64,44	64,44	2,09	11,84	00	64,44	0,00	0,37	1,70	12,00	7,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	58,68	001	002	32089010	
015VD046.82 - LACA NC VERDE		1,000	UN	61,58	61,58	2,00	11,31	00	61,58	0,00	0,35	1,63	12,00	7,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	56,18	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					126,02	4,09	23,15		126,02	0,00	0,72	3,33		15,12	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	114,86				
29/04/2026 139838 NE C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO								5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.													
056BR120.82 - ESMALTE PU BR		15,000	UN	53,29	799,35	25,98	146,87	00	799,35	0,00	4,57	21,10	12,00	95,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	688,87	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					799,35	25,98	146,87		799,35	0,00	4,57	21,10		95,92	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	688,87				
29/04/2026 139839 NE C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV280.83 - REALSOLV PU 28		8,000	UN	177,50	1.420,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.420,00	0,00	7,43	34,29	19,50	276,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	389,46	001	001	27075090	
Total ----->					1.420,00	0,00	0,00		1.420,00	0,00	7,43	34,29		276,90	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	389,46				
29/04/2026 139840 NE C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
440CZ015.82 - REALPISO 440 CI		5,000	UN	284,24	1.421,20	46,19	0,00	00	1.421,20	0,00	7,38	34,05	19,50	286,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	211,59	001	007	32089010	
Total ----->					1.421,20	46,19	0,00		1.421,20	0,00	7,38	34,05		286,14	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	211,59				
29/04/2026 139841 NE C05651-COPACOL-COOPERATIVA AGROINDUS								5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		35-35 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
579BR001.82 - REALTHANE 579		25,000	UN	202,29	5.057,25	164,36	0,00	00	5.057,25	0,00	26,25	121,17	19,50	1.018,21	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.179,05	001	001	32089010	
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P		26,000	UN	89,21	2.319,46	75,38	0,00	00	2.319,46	0,00	12,04	55,57	19,50	466,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	411,18	001	001	39095011	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																									
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE									
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM				
Total ----->					7.376,71	239,74	0,00		7.376,71	0,00	38,29	176,74	1.485,20	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.590,23							
29/04/2026		139842	NE	C06888-FORTEE ELEVADORES LTDA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
027PR010.21 - REALUX 27 DF P		6,000	UN	780,01	4.680,06	152,10	0,00	00	4.680,06	0,00	26,77	123,55	12,00	561,61	0,00	154,16	18,49	0,00	0,00	1.421,37	001	001	32089010			
027VM017.80 - REALUX 27 DF V		1,000	UN	1.079,08	1.079,08	35,07	0,00	00	1.079,08	0,00	6,17	28,49	12,00	129,49	0,00	35,55	4,27	0,00	0,00	261,12	001	001	32089010			
577AM002.82 - REALTHANE 577		4,000	UN	182,65	730,60	23,74	0,00	00	730,60	0,00	4,18	19,29	12,00	87,67	0,00	24,07	2,89	0,00	0,00	196,15	001	001	32089010			
010SV011.85 - THINNER - REF.:		1,000	UN	2.837,89	2.837,89	184,46	0,00	00	2.837,89	0,00	16,23	74,92	12,00	340,55	0,00	93,49	11,22	0,00	0,00	987,64	001	001	38140090			
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		1,000	UN	434,89	434,89	28,27	0,00	00	434,89	0,00	2,49	11,48	12,00	52,19	0,00	14,33	1,72	0,00	0,00	118,70	001	001	38140090			
030CT703.125 - CATALISADOR		4,000	UN	63,65	254,60	8,27	0,00	00	254,60	0,00	1,46	6,72	12,00	30,55	0,00	8,39	1,01	0,00	0,00	60,57	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					10.017,12	431,91	0,00		10.017,12	0,00	57,30	264,45	1.202,06	0,00	329,99		0,00	0,00	3.045,55							
29/04/2026		139843	NE	C00325-METALICA FORMAS MAQUINAS E EQ					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		142-28, 56, 84 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
600AM013.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		9,000	UN	600,00	5.400,00	0,00	0,00	00	5.400,00	0,00	30,89	142,56	12,00	648,00	0,00	184,39	20,28	0,00	0,00	1.885,40	001	001	32151900			
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:		4,000	UN	263,61	1.054,44	68,54	0,00	00	1.054,44	0,00	6,03	27,84	12,00	126,53	0,00	36,00	3,96	0,00	0,00	380,38	001	001	38140090			
Total ----->					6.454,44	68,54	0,00		6.454,44	0,00	36,92	170,40	774,53	0,00	220,39		0,00	0,00	2.265,78							
29/04/2026		139844	NE	C02456-BRAFER COMERCIO DE MAQUINAS E					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
055PR087.21 - ESMALTE PU PR		2,000	UN	633,67	1.267,34	41,19	0,00	00	1.267,34	0,00	7,22	33,31	12,00	157,02	0,00	42,42	4,79	0,00	0,00	1.030,26	001	002	32089010			
030CT029.81 - CATALISADOR P		4,000	UN	587,23	2.348,92	76,34	0,00	00	2.348,92	0,00	13,38	61,74	12,00	291,03	0,00	78,60	8,86	0,00	0,00	854,53	001	001	32089010			
036VZ700.21 - VERNIZ PU B00 -		3,000	UN	727,32	2.181,96	70,91	0,00	00	2.181,96	0,00	12,43	57,35	12,00	270,34	0,00	73,01	8,23	0,00	0,00	773,66	001	002	32082020			
030CT071.81 - CATALISADOR P		2,000	UN	488,68	977,36	31,76	0,00	00	977,36	0,00	5,57	25,69	12,00	121,09	0,00	32,70	3,69	0,00	0,00	381,78	001	001	32089010			
060PR002.65 - TINGIDOR BETU		2,000	UN	674,88	1.349,76	0,00	0,00	00	1.349,76	0,00	7,72	35,63	12,00	161,97	0,00	45,17	5,09	0,00	0,00	337,04	001	002	32041920			
055PR060.80 - ESMALTE PU PR		2,000	UN	613,79	1.227,58	39,90	0,00	00	1.227,58	0,00	6,99	32,26	12,00	152,10	0,00	41,08	4,63	0,00	0,00	527,15	001	002	32089010			
030CT102.81 - CATALISADOR P		2,000	UN	503,03	1.006,06	32,70	0,00	00	1.006,06	0,00	5,73	26,44	12,00	124,65	0,00	33,66	3,80	0,00	0,00	379,46	001	002	32089010			
056BR019.21 - ESMALTE PU BR		1,000	UN	679,32	679,32	0,00	0,00	00	679,32	0,00	3,89	17,93	12,00	81,52	0,00	22,73	2,56	0,00	0,00	268,55	001	002	32149000			
036VZ355.21 - VERNIZ PU PERO		1,000	UN	634,00	634,00	20,61	0,00	00	634,00	0,00	3,61	16,66	12,00	78,55	0,00	21,21	2,39	0,00	0,00	297,48	001	002	32082020			
Total ----->					11.672,30	313,41	0,00		11.672,30	0,00	66,54	307,01	1.438,27	0,00	390,58		0,00	0,00	4.849,91							
29/04/2026		139845	NE	C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL META					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
030CT014.122 - CATALISADOR		20,000	UN	236,50	4.730,00	153,73	0,00	00	4.730,00	0,00	27,06	124,87	12,00	567,60	0,00	86,13	10,33	0,00	0,00	1.094,96	001	001	39073019			
030CT004.81 - CATALISADOR P		10,000	UN	1.073,17	10.731,70	348,78	0,00	00	10.731,70	0,00	61,39	283,32	12,00	1.287,80	0,00	195,41	23,45	0,00	0,00	2.381,99	001	001	32089010			
039BG004.21 - REALPOXI 39 BU		20,000	UN	846,68	16.933,60	550,34	0,00	00	16.933,60	0,00	96,86	447,05	12,00	2.032,03	0,00	308,34	37,00	0,00	0,00	4.599,03	001	001	32089010			
024AM042.21 - REALTHANE 24		20,000	UN	921,24	18.424,80	598,81	0,00	00	18.424,80	0,00	105,39	486,41	12,00	2.210,98	0,00	335,49	40,26	0,00	0,00	6.039,09	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					50.820,10	1.651,66	0,00		50.820,10	0,00	290,70	1.341,65	6.098,41	0,00	925,37		0,00	0,00	14.115,07							
29/04/2026		139846	NE	C01901-TESLA MULTISERVICE LTDA					6401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA														
701VZ002.82 - REALTHANE 701		30,000	UN	152,76	4.582,80	148,94	570,09	00	4.582,80	0,00	27,64	127,55	7,00	331,22	0,00	424,89	29,16	0,00	0,00	1.705,15	001	001	32089010			
010SV280.83 - REALSOLV PU 28		3,000	UN	147,56	442,68	0,00	0,00	00	442,68	0,00	2,68	12,35	7,00	30,99	0,00	41,04	2,82	0,00	0,00	146,04	001	001	27075090			
030CT107.145 - CATALISADOR		30,000	UN	59,73	1.791,90	58,24	222,91	00	1.791,90	0,00	10,81	49,87	7,00	129,51	0,00	166,13	11,40	0,00	0,00	577,22	001	002	32089010			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																								
Movimento	Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item			Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	%ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->						6.817,38	207,18	793,00		6.817,38	0,00	41,13	189,77		491,72	0,00	632,06		0,00	0,00	2.428,41				
29/04/2026	139847	NE	C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA					5910	122-REMESSA BRINDE/B	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL															
021SV002.83 - BUTILGLICOL - R	9,000	UN	236,71	2.130,39	0,00	0,00	00	2.130,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	96,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	412,64	004	001	29094310	
Total ----->						2.130,39	0,00	0,00		2.130,39	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	96,86		0,00	0,00	412,64				
29/04/2026	139848	NE	C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA					5910	122-REMESSA BRINDE/B	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL															
021SV002.83 - BUTILGLICOL - R	2,000	UN	236,71	473,42	0,00	0,00	00	473,42	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	91,69	004	001	29094310	
Total ----->						473,42	0,00	0,00		473,42	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	91,69				
29/04/2026	139849	NE	C03674-PALMASCOMP IND DE COMPENSADOS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
052AZ013.70 - IMPERMEABILIZA	21,000	UN	368,33	7.734,93	0,00	0,00	00	7.734,93	0,00	44,24	204,20	19,50	928,19		0,00	0,00	322,81	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.272,89	002	002	32091010	
052VM008.70 - IMPERMEABILIZ	12,000	UN	301,87	3.622,44	0,00	0,00	00	3.622,44	0,00	20,72	95,63	19,50	434,69		0,00	0,00	151,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.529,73	002	002	32091010	
Total ----->						11.357,37	0,00	0,00		11.357,37	0,00	64,96	299,83		1.362,88	0,00	473,99		0,00	0,00	4.802,62				
29/04/2026	139850	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**															
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA	1,000	UN	8.129,70	8.129,70	0,00	0,00	00	8.129,70	0,00	46,50	214,62	19,50	975,57		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.775,31	001	001	32089010	
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI	2,000	UN	3.788,43	7.576,86	0,00	0,00	00	7.576,86	0,00	43,34	200,03	19,50	909,22		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.105,62	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->						15.706,56	0,00	0,00		15.706,56	0,00	89,84	414,65		1.884,79	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.880,93				
29/04/2026	139851	NE	C02132-J R ACESSORIOS PARA SERRALHER					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
640PR001.108 - GALVFIX 640 DF	40,000	UN	75,00	3.000,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.000,00	0,00	17,16	79,20	19,50	360,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.284,26	001	001	32151900	
010SV047.140 - REDUTOR PRE	12,000	UN	12,00	144,00	0,00	0,00	00	144,00	0,00	0,82	3,80	19,50	17,28		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	72,03	001	001	38140090	
010SV047.83 - REDUTOR PREMI	30,000	UN	60,00	1.800,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.800,00	0,00	10,30	47,52	19,50	216,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	884,95	001	001	38140090	
010SV047.81 - REDUTOR PREMI	5,000	UN	216,00	1.080,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.080,00	0,00	6,18	28,51	19,50	129,60		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	476,10	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->						6.024,00	0,00	0,00		6.024,00	0,00	34,46	159,03		722,88	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.717,34				
29/04/2026	139852	NE	C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	134-28, 35, 42, 49, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
016VM040.80 - PRIMER NC MOG	20,000	UN	361,84	7.236,80	0,00	0,00	00	7.236,80	0,00	41,39	191,05	12,00	868,42		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.937,58	001	002	32149000	
016BG040.80 - PRIMER NC MAR	15,000	UN	359,70	5.395,50	0,00	0,00	00	5.395,50	0,00	30,86	142,44	12,00	647,46		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.516,04	001	002	32149000	
016MR040.80 - PRIMER NC IMB	22,000	UN	373,68	8.220,96	0,00	0,00	00	8.220,96	0,00	47,02	217,03	12,00	986,52		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.800,74	001	002	32149000	
016BR040.80 - PRIMER NC BRA	13,000	UN	416,45	5.413,85	0,00	0,00	00	5.413,85	0,00	30,97	142,93	12,00	649,66		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.429,38	001	002	32149000	
011BR100.80 - REALUX 11 LC B	15,000	UN	451,52	6.772,80	0,00	0,00	00	6.772,80	0,00	38,74	178,80	12,00	812,74		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.024,57	001	001	32149000	
016OC040.80 - PRIMER NC HAV	165,000	UN	294,94	48.665,10	0,00	0,00	00	48.665,10	0,00	278,36	1.284,76	12,00	5.839,81		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	22.548,40	001	002	32149000	
010SV045.85 - THINNER NC PRI	5,000	UN	2.171,20	10.856,00	705,64	0,00	00	10.856,00	0,00	62,10	286,60	12,00	1.302,72		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.080,56	001	002	38140090	
Total ----->						92.561,01	705,64	0,00		92.561,01	0,00	529,44	2.443,61		11.107,33	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	42.337,27				
30/04/2026	139853	NE	C05999-INOVAPRINT ROTULOS E ETIQUETA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															
010SV015.81 - REDUTOR SERIG	3,000	UN	378,57	1.135,71	0,00	0,00	00	1.135,71	0,00	6,50	29,98	19,50	136,29		0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	334,19	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->						1.135,71	0,00	0,00		1.135,71	0,00	6,50	29,98		136,29	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	334,19				
30/04/2026	139854	NE	C02610-PIETRO BORGIO E CIA LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	6-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.															

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
014CZ059.82 - REALUX 14 PRIM		4,000	UN	135,91	543,64	17,67	0,00	00	543,64	0,00	3,11	14,35	19,50	65,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	164,79	001	001	32089010
011CZ012.82 - REALUX 11 CINZ		4,000	UN	162,68	650,72	21,15	0,00	00	650,72	0,00	3,72	17,18	19,50	78,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	191,77	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					1.194,36	38,82	0,00		1.194,36	0,00	6,83	31,53	143,33	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	356,56			
30/04/2026		139855	NE	C02620-FENAP COMERCIO LTDA					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST	0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
024BR114 - REALTHANE 24 BRA		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,43	001	001	32089010
030CT004 - CATALISADOR PU A		0,250	KG	1,00	0,25	0,00	0,00	00	0,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,32	001	001	32089010
010SV510 - REDUTOR PARA PU		0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,84	001	002	38140090
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190
A-116 - LATA S/LITOGRAFIA S/V		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,74	073	001	00000000
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,55	073	001	39233090
Total ----->					30,85	0,00	0,00		30,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	23,40			
30/04/2026		139856	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5401	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
019VZ055.21 - SELADOR NC AC		1,000	UN	185,78	185,78	6,04	34,14	00	185,78	0,00	1,06	4,90	12,00	22,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	169,38	001	001	32089021
Total ----->					185,78	6,04	34,14		185,78	0,00	1,06	4,90	22,29	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	169,38			
30/04/2026		139857	NE	C02245-DAMAEQ - DAVILLA IND MEC MAQU					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
058PR089.21 - REALACA 58 REA		5,000	UN	658,92	3.294,60	107,07	0,00	00	3.294,60	0,00	18,85	86,98	19,50	395,35	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.054,76	001	001	32089010
600PR004.80 - REALVIT 600 DF		3,000	UN	524,87	1.574,61	0,00	0,00	00	1.574,61	0,00	9,01	41,57	19,50	188,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	497,44	001	001	32151900
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL		1,000	UN	301,37	301,37	0,00	0,00	00	301,37	0,00	1,72	7,96	19,50	36,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	113,06	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					5.170,58	107,07	0,00		5.170,58	0,00	29,58	136,51	620,46	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	1.665,26			
30/04/2026		139858	NE	C04676-FARO IND COM ARTEF MADEIRA EI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	131-14, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
015PR110.21 - LACA NC PRETA		18,000	UN	473,12	8.516,16	276,78	0,00	00	8.516,16	0,00	48,71	224,83	19,50	1.021,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.132,46	001	002	32089010
010SV310.81 - THINNER NC PRI		5,000	UN	246,15	1.230,75	80,00	0,00	00	1.230,75	0,00	7,04	32,49	19,50	147,69	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	475,79	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					9.746,91	356,78	0,00		9.746,91	0,00	55,75	257,32	1.169,63	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	3.608,25			
30/04/2026		139859	NE	C02524-CAMINHOS DA SERRA GAUCHA S.A.					6122	146-Venda de produção	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV300.65 - THINNER FOSFA		2,000	UN	330,76	661,52	43,00	0,00	00	661,52	0,00	3,75	17,31	12,00	84,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	208,40	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					661,52	43,00	0,00		661,52	0,00	3,75	17,31	84,54	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	208,40			
30/04/2026		139861	NE	C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
100SV018.85 - REDUTOR UNIVE		2,000	UN	2.189,00	4.378,00	0,00	0,00	00	4.378,00	0,00	25,04	115,58	19,50	525,36	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.029,18	001	003	27075090
Total ----->					4.378,00	0,00	0,00		4.378,00	0,00	25,04	115,58	525,36	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00	2.029,18			
30/04/2026		139862	NE	C02334-CHAPEMAR CHAPEUS MARIALVA LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	116-28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV274.85 - DILUENTE PARA		1,000	UN	3.394,30	3.394,30	0,00	0,00	00	3.394,30	0,00	19,42	89,61	19,50	407,32	0,00	84,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.182,07	001	005	27075090
031VZ030.85 - VERNIZ DOPE BR		1,000	UN	10.427,95	10.427,95	338,91	0,00	00	10.427,95	0,00	59,65	275,30	19,50	1.251,35	0,00	261,11	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.773,02	001	005	32089029
030CT039.86 - ATIV. P/ VERNIZ		2,000	UN	85,13	170,26	11,07	0,00	00	170,26	0,00	0,97	4,49	19,50	20,43	0,00	4,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	38,61	005	001	32089039
Total ----->					13.992,51	349,98	0,00		13.992,51	0,00	80,04	369,40	1.679,10	0,00	350,36		0,00	0,00	0,00	4.993,70			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																																									
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE																										
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM																				
30/04/2026		139863	NE	C04815-FIMACO DO BRASIL SA FAB DE MA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																														
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:		15,000	UN	307,38	4.610,70	299,70	0,00	00	4.610,70	0,00	26,37	121,72	12,00	553,28	0,00	236,04	28,33	0,00	0,00	1.426,43	001	001	38140090																			
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:		4,000	UN	307,38	1.229,52	79,92	0,00	00	1.229,52	0,00	7,03	32,46	12,00	147,54	0,00	62,95	7,55	0,00	0,00	380,38	001	001	38140090																			
Total ----->					5.840,22	379,62	0,00		5.840,22	0,00	33,40	154,18		700,82	0,00	298,99		0,00	0,00	1.806,81																						
30/04/2026		139864	NE	C04531-HUBNER COMPONENTES E SISTEMAS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																														
010SV004.81 - REDUTOR SINTE		4,000	UN	299,10	1.196,40	0,00	0,00	00	1.196,40	0,00	6,84	31,58	19,50	143,57	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	399,96	001	001	38140090																			
Total ----->					1.196,40	0,00	0,00		1.196,40	0,00	6,84	31,58		143,57	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	399,96																						
30/04/2026		139865	NE	C02507-2 PCW BONES E ACESSORIOS DE M					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL																														
031VZ030 - VERNIZ DOPE BRIL		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12,77	001	005	32089029																			
030CT039 - ATIVADOR PARA VE		0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,09	005	001	32089039																			
010SV292 - DILUENTE PARA DO		0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,19	001	005	38140090																			
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190																			
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML		2,000	UN	10,00	20,00	0,00	0,00	00	20,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,11	073	001	39233090																			
Total ----->					30,70	0,00	0,00		30,70	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	19,68																						
30/04/2026		139866	NE	C02794-WHB FUNDICAO S/A					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		125-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F. **DEPOSITO**																														
022PR500.01 - PRIMER IMERSA		2,000	UN	8.129,70	16.259,40	0,00	0,00	00	16.259,40	0,00	93,00	429,25	19,50	1.951,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.550,62	001	001	32089010																			
010SV109.85 - THINNER ESPECI		2,000	UN	3.788,43	7.576,86	0,00	0,00	00	7.576,86	0,00	43,34	200,03	19,50	909,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.105,62	001	001	38140090																			
Total ----->					23.836,26	0,00	0,00		23.836,26	0,00	136,34	629,28		2.860,35	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.656,24																						
30/04/2026		139867	NE	C05928-PEROXIDOS DO BRASIL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		127-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																														
822PR005.82 - REALUX 822 DF		32,000	UN	198,85	6.363,20	206,80	0,00	00	6.363,20	0,00	33,03	152,46	19,50	1.281,15	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.012,89	001	001	32089010																			
822AZ019.82 - REALUX 822 DF A		32,000	UN	228,14	7.300,48	237,27	0,00	00	7.300,48	0,00	37,90	174,92	19,50	1.469,86	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.316,98	001	001	32089010																			
822VM016.82 - REALUX 822 DF		24,000	UN	168,30	4.039,20	131,27	0,00	00	4.039,20	0,00	20,97	96,78	19,50	813,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.542,02	001	001	32089010																			
822AM015.82 - REALUX 822 DF		32,000	UN	270,58	8.658,56	281,40	0,00	00	8.658,56	0,00	44,95	207,46	19,50	1.743,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.788,11	001	001	32089010																			
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		10,000	UN	331,81	3.318,10	215,68	0,00	00	3.318,10	0,00	17,09	78,87	19,50	689,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.016,85	001	001	38140090																			
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA		10,000	UN	138,85	1.388,50	0,00	0,00	00	1.388,50	0,00	7,27	33,53	19,50	270,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	374,77	001	002	38140090																			
010SV004.83 - REDUTOR SINTE		10,000	UN	85,00	850,00	0,00	0,00	00	850,00	0,00	4,45	20,53	19,50	165,75	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	308,72	001	001	38140090																			
Total ----->					31.918,04	1.072,42	0,00		31.918,04	0,00	165,66	764,55		6.433,14	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	10.360,34																						
30/04/2026		139868	NE	C01270-PARACAR REFORMA DE CARRETAS L					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																														
014CZ059.21 - REALUX 14 PRIM		4,000	UN	531,70	2.126,80	69,12	0,00	00	2.126,80	0,00	12,17	56,15	19,50	255,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	783,67	001	001	32089010																			
Total ----->					2.126,80	69,12	0,00		2.126,80	0,00	12,17	56,15		255,22	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	783,67																						
30/04/2026		139869	NE	C01363-MEGA TINTAS E MATERIAIS DE CO					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		415-21 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.																														
320AZ004.82 - REALPOXI 320 AZ		5,000	UN	175,03	875,15	28,44	160,80	00	875,15	0,00	5,01	23,10	12,00	105,02	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	267,41	001	001	32089010																			
030CT320.125 - CATALISADOR		5,000	UN	37,84	189,20	6,15	0,00	00	189,20	0,00	1,08	5,00	19,50	22,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	61,50	001	001	39089090																			

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
Total ----->					1.064,35	34,59	160,80		1.064,35	0,00	6,09	28,10	127,72	0,00	0,00		0,00		328,91				
30/04/2026	139870	NE	C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL META					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
030CT252.86 - CATALISADOR W	12,000	UN	21,91	262,92	0,00	0,00	00	262,92	0,00	1,50	6,94	12,00	31,55	0,00	6,35	0,76	0,00	0,00	75,93	001	001	29291029	
030CT004.81 - CATALISADOR P	1,000	UN	1.073,17	1.073,17	34,88	0,00	00	1.073,17	0,00	6,14	28,33	12,00	128,78	0,00	25,97	3,12	0,00	0,00	238,19	001	001	32089010	
030CT579.50 - CATALISADOR P	19,000	UN	54,24	1.030,56	33,49	0,00	00	1.030,56	0,00	5,89	27,21	12,00	123,67	0,00	24,94	2,99	0,00	0,00	300,48	001	001	39095011	
252AM001.82 - WASH PRIMER 2	12,000	UN	133,92	1.607,04	52,23	0,00	00	1.607,04	0,00	9,19	42,43	12,00	192,84	0,00	38,89	4,67	0,00	0,00	438,65	001	001	32089010	
579CZ044.82 - REALTHANE 579	18,000	UN	195,48	3.518,64	114,36	0,00	00	3.518,64	0,00	20,13	92,89	12,00	422,24	0,00	85,14	10,22	0,00	0,00	734,92	001	001	32089010	
024LJ018.21 - REALTHANE 24 L	2,000	UN	1.438,35	2.876,70	93,49	0,00	00	2.876,70	0,00	16,45	75,95	12,00	345,20	0,00	69,61	8,35	0,00	0,00	924,81	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					10.369,03	328,45	0,00		10.369,03	0,00	59,30	273,75	1.244,28	0,00	250,90		0,00		2.712,98				
30/04/2026	139871	NE	C01248-REFORM LINE COM MANUFATURAS L					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
036VZ021.21 - VERNIZ PU B20 -	1,000	UN	654,66	654,66	0,00	0,00	00	654,66	0,00	3,74	17,28	19,50	78,56	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	196,11	001	002	32149000	
030CT071.83 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	192,00	384,00	12,48	0,00	00	384,00	0,00	2,20	10,14	19,50	46,08	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	94,76	001	001	32089010	
034VZ013.21 - FUNDO PU A.S. R	1,000	UN	693,78	693,78	22,55	0,00	00	693,78	0,00	3,97	18,32	19,50	83,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	203,09	001	002	32089029	
030CT102.83 - CATALISADOR P	2,000	UN	211,34	422,68	13,74	0,00	00	422,68	0,00	2,42	11,16	19,50	50,72	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	101,54	001	002	32089010	
Total ----->					2.155,12	48,77	0,00		2.155,12	0,00	12,33	56,90	258,61	0,00	0,00		0,00		595,50				
30/04/2026	139872	NE	C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
100SV029.83 - SOLV. LIMP. TEC	12,000	UN	96,80	1.161,60	75,50	0,00	00	1.161,60	0,00	6,64	30,67	19,50	139,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	383,64	001	003	38140090	
Total ----->					1.161,60	75,50	0,00		1.161,60	0,00	6,64	30,67	139,39	0,00	0,00		0,00		383,64				
30/04/2026	139873	NE	C07045-SUZUKI INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO D					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	127-45 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
038KIT-BG001.82 - KIT REALTHA	16,000	UN	121,06	1.936,96	62,95	0,00	00	1.936,96	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	232,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	920,26	001	001	32089010	
252KIT-AM001.82 - KIT WASH P	24,000	UN	114,58	2.749,92	89,37	0,00	00	2.749,92	0,00	0,00	0,00	19,50	329,99	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.029,16	007	001	32089010	
010SV510.83 - REDUTOR PARA	4,000	UN	80,64	322,56	0,00	0,00	00	322,56	0,00	1,85	8,52	19,50	38,71	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	149,91	001	002	38140090	
010SV425.85 - REDUTOR REAL	1,000	UN	2.131,12	2.131,12	0,00	0,00	00	2.131,12	0,00	12,19	56,26	19,50	255,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	928,45	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					7.140,56	152,32	0,00		7.140,56	0,00	14,04	64,78	856,87	0,00	0,00		0,00		3.027,78				
30/04/2026	139874	NE	C04607-COMERCIAL LUCOL ME					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
027PR013.21 - REALUX 27 DF P	5,000	UN	742,18	3.710,90	120,60	0,00	00	3.710,90	0,00	21,23	97,97	19,50	445,31	0,00	118,93	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.241,40	001	001	32089010	
010SV011.81 - THINNER - REF.:	5,000	UN	272,08	1.360,40	88,43	0,00	00	1.360,40	0,00	7,78	35,91	19,50	163,25	0,00	43,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	475,47	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					5.071,30	209,03	0,00		5.071,30	0,00	29,01	133,88	608,56	0,00	162,53		0,00		1.716,87				
30/04/2026	139875	NE	C03238-TOTAL TELAS INDUSTRIA E COMER					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM	4,000	UN	300,18	1.200,72	78,05	0,00	00	1.200,72	0,00	6,87	31,70	19,50	144,09	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	406,74	001	001	38140090	
030CT019.83 - CATALISADOR P	4,000	UN	205,13	820,52	26,67	0,00	00	820,52	0,00	4,69	21,66	19,50	98,46	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	218,43	001	001	32089010	
Total ----->					2.021,24	104,72	0,00		2.021,24	0,00	11,56	53,36	242,55	0,00	0,00		0,00		625,17				
30/04/2026	139876	NE	C00576-D W MONTEC LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	62-30, 60, 90 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.													
577CZ019.21 - REALTHANE 577	16,000	UN	582,01	9.312,16	302,65	0,00	00	9.312,16	0,00	48,34	223,12	19,50	1.874,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.125,01	001	001	32089010	

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento				FRETE					Grp	SGrp	NCM
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total			
577AM002.21 - REALTHANE 577		6,000	UN	711,03	4.266,18	138,65	0,00	00	4.266,18	0,00	22,15	102,22	19,50	858,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.535,77	001	001	32089010
010SV800.85 - REDUTOR USO G		1,000	UN	2.918,77	2.918,77	0,00	0,00	00	2.918,77	0,00	15,27	70,49	19,50	569,16	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.000,79	001	001	38140090
Total ----->					16.497,11	441,30	0,00		16.497,11	0,00	85,76	395,83	3.302,99	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	5.661,57			
30/04/2026		139877	NE	C01431-POLYMONT DO BRASIL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
470AZ003.82 - REALPOXI 470 PI		25,000	UN	260,79	6.519,75	211,89	0,00	00	6.519,75	0,00	33,85	156,21	19,50	1.312,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.490,20	001	007	32089010
030CT472.125 - CATALISADOR		25,000	UN	130,57	3.264,25	106,09	0,00	00	3.264,25	0,00	16,95	78,21	19,50	657,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	524,72	005	001	39089090
470AZ002.82 - REALPOXI 470 PI		10,000	UN	275,10	2.751,00	89,41	0,00	00	2.751,00	0,00	14,28	65,91	19,50	553,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	687,04	001	007	32089010
030CT472.125 - CATALISADOR		10,000	UN	130,57	1.305,70	42,44	0,00	00	1.305,70	0,00	6,78	31,28	19,50	262,89	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	209,89	005	001	39089090
470AM001.82 - REALPOXI 470 PI		5,000	UN	320,89	1.604,45	52,14	0,00	00	1.604,45	0,00	8,33	38,44	19,50	323,04	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	400,52	001	007	32089010
030CT472.125 - CATALISADOR		5,000	UN	130,57	652,85	21,22	0,00	00	652,85	0,00	3,39	15,64	19,50	131,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	104,94	005	001	39089090
490VZ002.82 - REALPISO EPÓX		7,000	UN	309,14	2.163,98	0,00	0,00	00	2.163,98	0,00	11,32	52,26	19,50	421,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	353,27	001	007	29109090
030CT490.125 - CATALISADOR		7,000	UN	174,27	1.219,89	0,00	0,00	00	1.219,89	0,00	6,38	29,46	19,50	237,88	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	246,71	001	007	29212990
Total ----->					19.481,87	523,19	0,00		19.481,87	0,00	101,28	467,41	3.901,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	4.017,29			
30/04/2026		139878	NE	C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	333-14, 21, 28, 35, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
010SV412.81 - RETARDADOR P		5,000	UN	735,21	3.676,05	238,94	0,00	00	3.676,05	0,00	21,03	97,05	19,50	441,13	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	848,40	001	002	38140090
060TG123.65 - TINGIDOR MEL M		1,000	UN	1.011,11	1.011,11	0,00	0,00	00	1.011,11	0,00	5,78	26,69	19,50	121,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	288,70	001	002	32041920
Total ----->					4.687,16	238,94	0,00		4.687,16	0,00	26,81	123,74	562,46	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.137,10			
30/04/2026		139879	NE	C07034-D. HENNIPMAN FILHO EIRELI					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	173-14, 21, 28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
012VD001.82 - REALTHANE 12 V		12,000	UN	166,84	2.002,08	65,07	0,00	00	2.002,08	0,00	11,45	52,85	19,50	240,25	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	285,61	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					2.002,08	65,07	0,00		2.002,08	0,00	11,45	52,85	240,25	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	285,61			
30/04/2026		139880	NE	C03666-NEWART DO BRASIL LTDA EPP					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	252-17 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
015AZ123.21 - LACA ATOXICA A		2,000	UN	1.116,98	2.233,96	72,60	0,00	00	2.233,96	0,00	12,78	58,98	12,00	268,08	0,00	51,77	6,22	0,00	544,30	001	002	32089010
015BR122.80 - LACA ATOXICA B		4,000	KG	1.149,79	4.599,16	149,47	0,00	00	4.599,16	0,00	26,31	121,42	12,00	551,90	0,00	106,59	12,79	0,00	1.362,58	001	002	32089010
015VM721.80 - LACA ATOXICA R		2,000	UN	1.181,52	2.363,04	76,80	0,00	00	2.363,04	0,00	13,52	62,38	12,00	283,56	0,00	54,77	6,57	0,00	650,19	001	002	32089010
016BR690.21 - PRIMER NC BRA		4,000	UN	1.088,98	4.355,92	141,57	0,00	00	4.355,92	0,00	24,92	115,00	12,00	522,71	0,00	100,95	12,11	0,00	1.129,68	001	002	32089010
010SV510.85 - REDUTOR PARA		2,000	UN	4.615,00	9.230,00	0,00	0,00	00	9.230,00	0,00	52,80	243,67	12,00	1.107,60	0,00	213,92	25,67	0,00	2.665,34	001	002	38140090
Total ----->					22.782,08	440,44	0,00		22.782,08	0,00	130,33	601,45	2.733,85	0,00	528,00		0,00	0,00	6.352,09			
30/04/2026		139881	NE	C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
579BR001.82 - REALTHANE 579		3,000	UN	242,22	726,66	23,62	0,00	00	726,66	0,00	3,77	17,41	19,50	146,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	141,48	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					726,66	23,62	0,00		726,66	0,00	3,77	17,41	146,30	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	141,48			
30/04/2026		139882	NE	C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO	28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
579CZ001.82 - REALTHANE 579		3,000	UN	174,57	523,71	17,02	0,00	00	523,71	0,00	2,72	12,55	19,50	105,44	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	125,74	001	001	32089010
579VM002.82 - REALTHANE 579		3,000	UN	287,99	863,97	28,08	0,00	00	863,97	0,00	4,49	20,70	19,50	173,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	157,06	001	001	32089010
579MR001.82 - REALTHANE 579		3,000	UN	234,32	702,96	22,85	0,00	00	702,96	0,00	3,65	16,84	19,50	141,53	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	126,98	001	001	32089010

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX																								REALFIX COLOMBO		
Data		Número																								
Movimento		Docto		Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor				Nop		Origem		Condição Pagamento						FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM				
Total ----->					2.090,64	67,95	0,00		2.090,64	0,00	10,86	50,09		420,92	0,00	0,00		0,00		409,78						
30/04/2026		139883	NE	C05438-POTENCIAL BODIESEL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
030CT117.84 - CATALISADOR P		5,000	UN	129,46	647,30	21,04	0,00	00	647,30	0,00	3,36	15,51	19,50	130,33	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	135,94	001	001	39089090			
Total ----->					647,30	21,04	0,00		647,30	0,00	3,36	15,51		130,33	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	135,94						
30/04/2026		139884	NE	C05438-POTENCIAL BODIESEL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
440VZ015.82 - REALPISO 440 S		5,000	UN	204,39	1.021,95	33,21	0,00	00	1.021,95	0,00	5,31	24,49	19,50	205,76	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	215,41	001	007	32089010			
Total ----->					1.021,95	33,21	0,00		1.021,95	0,00	5,31	24,49		205,76	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	215,41						
30/04/2026		139885	NE	C05438-POTENCIAL BODIESEL LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
010SV280.83 - REALSOLV PU 28		4,000	UN	188,17	752,68	0,00	0,00	00	752,68	0,00	3,94	18,18	19,50	146,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	194,73	001	001	27075090			
Total ----->					752,68	0,00	0,00		752,68	0,00	3,94	18,18		146,77	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	194,73						
30/04/2026		139886	NE	C04639-BOTTICELLI JOGOS IND COMERCIO					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
060PR050.69 - TINGIDOR PRET		1,000	UN	260,14	260,14	0,00	0,00	00	260,14	0,00	1,49	6,87	19,50	31,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	55,55	001	002	32041920			
010SV900.81 - THINNER UNIVE		1,000	UN	269,14	269,14	17,49	0,00	00	269,14	0,00	1,54	7,11	19,50	32,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	103,31	001	002	38140090			
Total ----->					529,28	17,49	0,00		529,28	0,00	3,03	13,98		63,52	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	158,86						
30/04/2026		139887	NE	C01500-RIBEIROS E LASKA PINTURAS LTD					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		99-28, 42 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
470AZ003.82 - REALPOXI 470 PI		20,000	UN	260,79	5.215,80	169,51	0,00	00	5.215,80	0,00	27,08	124,97	19,50	1.050,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.192,16	001	007	32089010			
030CT472.125 - CATALISADOR		20,000	UN	130,57	2.611,40	84,87	0,00	00	2.611,40	0,00	13,56	62,57	19,50	525,77	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	419,78	005	001	39089090			
Total ----->					7.827,20	254,38	0,00		7.827,20	0,00	40,64	187,54		1.575,91	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.611,94						
30/04/2026		139888	NE	C01614-TRAENSME - TRATAMENTO DE SUPE					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		231-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
490VZ002.80 - REALPISO EPOX		4,000	UN	826,00	3.304,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.304,00	0,00	18,90	87,23	19,50	396,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	930,37	001	007	29109090			
030CT490.83 - CATALISADOR R		4,000	UN	571,20	2.284,80	0,00	0,00	00	2.284,80	0,00	13,07	60,32	19,50	274,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	559,63	001	007	29212990			
010SV170.81 - REDUTOR EPOXI		1,000	UN	355,00	355,00	0,00	0,00	00	355,00	0,00	2,03	9,37	19,50	42,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	135,64	001	001	38140090			
Total ----->					5.943,80	0,00	0,00		5.943,80	0,00	34,00	156,92		713,26	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	1.625,64						
30/04/2026		139889	NE	C05612-MULTIEQUIPAMENTOS LTDA ME					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		119-28, 42, 56 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
011BR503.80 - REALUX 11 BRA		2,000	UN	609,48	1.218,96	0,00	0,00	00	1.218,96	0,00	6,97	32,18	19,50	146,28	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	463,89	001	001	32149000			
011CZ174.80 - REALUX 11 CINZ		2,000	UN	540,52	1.081,04	35,13	0,00	00	1.081,04	0,00	6,18	28,54	19,50	129,73	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	422,43	001	001	32089010			
Total ----->					2.300,00	35,13	0,00		2.300,00	0,00	13,15	60,72		276,01	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	886,32						
30/04/2026		139890	NE	C01632-IDP INDUSTRIA E DISTRIBUICAO					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		241-37 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.														
577PR021.21 - REALTHANE 577		5,000	UN	620,00	3.100,00	100,75	0,00	00	3.100,00	0,00	17,73	81,84	12,00	372,00	0,00	170,04	19,59	0,00	0,00	1.156,97	001	001	32089010			
030CT025.83 - CATALISADOR P		5,000	UN	190,00	950,00	30,88	0,00	00	950,00	0,00	5,43	25,08	12,00	114,00	0,00	52,11	6,01	0,00	0,00	315,69	001	001	39095011			
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		6,000	UN	285,00	1.710,00	111,15	0,00	00	1.710,00	0,00	9,78	45,14	12,00	205,20	0,00	93,80	10,81	0,00	0,00	712,24	001	001	38140090			
Total ----->					5.760,00	242,78	0,00		5.760,00	0,00	32,94	152,06		691,20	0,00	315,95		0,00	0,00	2.184,90						
30/04/2026		139891	NE	C06176-AIZ INDUSTRIA DE MAQUINAS E I					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		200-A VISTA - **PIX**														
256CZ001.21 - REALPOXI 256 CI		5,000	UN	1.033,99	5.169,95	0,00	0,00	00	5.169,95	0,00	29,57	136,49	19,50	620,39	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.443,61	001	001	32089010			
01/07/2026 - 12:57		001/001 - HERLINTON		RGM511.REL2103452a8-12 (SGM-11-03)				(RGM511.jrxml)																Pag 111 / 114		

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																						
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %Icms	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
024PR005.21 - REALTHANE 24 P		3,000	UN	752,21	2.256,63	0,00	0,00	00	2.256,63	0,00	12,91	59,57	19,50	270,80	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	843,14	001	001	32089010	
030CT271.22 - CATAL. GALV. PR		5,000	UN	216,50	1.082,50	0,00	0,00	00	1.082,50	0,00	6,19	28,58	19,50	129,90	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	345,22	001	001	32089039	
Total ----->					8.509,08	0,00	0,00		8.509,08	0,00	48,67	224,64	1.021,09	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.631,97				
30/04/2026		139892	NE	C01183-INDUSTRIA DE PORTAS E COMPENS					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
060TG131.65 - TINGIDOR B.A. V		20,000	UN	245,28	4.905,60	0,00	0,00	00	4.905,60	0,00	28,06	129,51	12,00	588,67	0,00	338,84	36,98	0,00	0,00	1.281,41	001	002	32041920
Total ----->					4.905,60	0,00	0,00		4.905,60	0,00	28,06	129,51	588,67	0,00	338,84		0,00	0,00	1.281,41				
30/04/2026		139893	NE	C04531-HUBNER COMPONENTES E SISTEMAS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
014VM002.80 - REALUX 14 PRIM		40,000	UN	537,12	21.484,80	698,26	0,00	00	21.484,80	0,00	122,89	567,20	19,50	2.578,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.409,14	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					21.484,80	698,26	0,00		21.484,80	0,00	122,89	567,20	2.578,18	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.409,14				
30/04/2026		139894	NE	C04531-HUBNER COMPONENTES E SISTEMAS					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		28-28 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
014VM002.80 - REALUX 14 PRIM		40,000	UN	537,08	21.483,36	698,21	0,00	00	21.483,36	0,00	122,88	567,16	19,50	2.578,01	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	7.409,14	001	001	32089010
Total ----->					21.483,36	698,21	0,00		21.483,36	0,00	122,88	567,16	2.578,01	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	7.409,14				
30/04/2026		139895	NE	C02495-EVO DECOR LTDA					6122	146-Venda de produção		142-28, 56, 84 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
610BR002.80 - REALACK 610 M		5,000	UN	696,00	3.480,00	0,00	0,00	00	3.480,00	0,00	19,91	91,87	12,00	417,60	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	980,84	001	001	32151900	
016CZ062.21 - PRIMER NC UNIV		5,000	UN	589,00	2.945,00	95,71	0,00	00	2.945,00	0,00	16,85	77,75	12,00	353,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	938,12	001	002	32089010	
010SV660.81 - REDUTOR REAL		3,000	UN	369,00	1.107,00	0,00	0,00	00	1.107,00	0,00	6,33	29,22	12,00	132,84	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	339,20	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					7.532,00	95,71	0,00		7.532,00	0,00	43,09	198,84	903,84	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	2.258,16				
30/04/2026		139897	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		20-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
640VD001.108 - GALVFIX 640 DF		8,000	UN	79,50	636,00	0,00	0,00	00	636,00	0,00	3,64	16,79	19,50	76,32	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	308,29	001	001	32151900	
252AM001.82 - WASH PRIMER 2		8,000	UN	99,98	799,84	25,99	146,96	00	799,84	0,00	4,58	21,12	12,00	95,98	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	292,43	001	001	32089010	
030CT252.86 - CATALISADOR W		8,000	UN	15,98	127,84	0,00	0,00	00	127,84	0,00	0,73	3,38	19,50	15,34	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	50,62	001	001	29291029	
Total ----->					1.563,68	25,99	146,96		1.563,68	0,00	8,95	41,29	187,64	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	651,34				
30/04/2026		139898	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		20-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
017AZ003.21 - REALCRIL 17 LC		10,000	UN	442,90	4.429,00	0,00	0,00	00	4.429,00	0,00	25,33	116,93	19,50	531,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.802,75	001	007	32151900	
017BR007.21 - REALCRIL 17 LC		5,000	UN	404,75	2.023,75	0,00	0,00	00	2.023,75	0,00	11,58	53,43	19,50	242,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	837,36	001	007	32151900	
440VZ015.82 - REALPISO 440 S		16,000	UN	115,99	1.855,84	60,31	340,99	00	1.855,84	0,00	10,62	48,99	12,00	222,70	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	689,33	001	007	32089010	
030CT055.125 - CATALISADOR		16,000	UN	40,86	653,76	21,25	0,00	00	653,76	0,00	3,74	17,26	19,50	78,45	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	224,02	001	001	39089090	
010SV170.83 - REDUTOR EPOXI		8,000	UN	100,15	801,20	0,00	0,00	00	801,20	0,00	4,58	21,15	19,50	96,14	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	301,81	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					9.763,55	81,56	340,99		9.763,55	0,00	55,85	257,76	1.171,62	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	3.855,27				
30/04/2026		139899	NE	C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA					5401	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		20-30, 45, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.											
039CZ005.82 - REALPOXI 39 PRI		12,000	UN	107,84	1.294,08	42,06	237,77	00	1.294,08	0,00	7,40	34,16	12,00	155,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	479,50	001	001	32089010	
030CT014.84 - CATALISADOR E		12,000	UN	37,96	455,52	14,80	0,00	00	455,52	0,00	2,61	12,03	19,50	54,66	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	142,04	001	001	39073019	
010SV005.83 - REDUTOR EPOXI		4,000	UN	92,12	368,48	0,00	0,00	00	368,48	0,00	2,11	9,73	19,50	44,22	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	140,75	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					2.118,08	56,86	237,77		2.118,08	0,00	12,12	55,92	254,17	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	762,29				

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																							
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem		Condição Pagamento					FRETE								
Código do Item		Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %I	CMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
30/04/2026		139900	NE	C00398-LFDF COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO					5101	117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		133-ESPECIFICA FFD PGTO 90D.												
017PR001.21 - REALCRIL 17 DE		2,000	UN	196,82	393,64	0,00	0,00	00	393,64	0,00	2,25	10,39	19,50	47,24	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	376,54	001	007	32151900	
Total ----->					393,64	0,00	0,00		393,64	0,00	2,25	10,39		47,24	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	376,54				
30/04/2026		139901	NE	C06754-FIBRAPLAC PAINEIS DE MADEIRA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		999-ESPECIFICA												
150BR500.77 - REALDISPER W 1		8,000	UN	26.838,00	214.704,00	0,00	0,00	00	214.704,00	0,00	1.228,11	5.668,19	12,00	25.764,48	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	72.577,33	002	004	32091010	
Total ----->					214.704,00	0,00	0,00		214.704,00	0,00	1.228,11	5.668,19		25.764,48	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	72.577,33				
30/04/2026		139902	NE	C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MA					6101	103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO		39-30, 60 DIAS DA DATA DA N.F.												
010SV068.81 - DILUENTE UNIVE		2,000	UN	371,52	743,04	48,30	0,00	00	743,04	0,00	4,25	19,62	12,00	89,16	0,00	25,53	2,91	0,00	0,00	237,41	001	001	38140090	
572AM003.82 - REALTHANE 572		2,000	UN	165,17	330,34	10,74	0,00	00	330,34	0,00	1,89	8,72	12,00	39,64	0,00	11,35	1,29	0,00	0,00	104,12	001	001	32089010	
572CZ007.82 - REALTHANE 572		12,000	UN	136,03	1.632,36	53,05	0,00	00	1.632,36	0,00	9,34	43,09	12,00	195,88	0,00	56,07	6,39	0,00	0,00	516,79	001	001	32089010	
572LJ003.82 - REALTHANE 572		8,000	UN	180,97	1.447,76	47,05	0,00	00	1.447,76	0,00	8,28	38,22	12,00	173,73	0,00	49,73	5,66	0,00	0,00	465,61	001	001	32089010	
030CT031.125 - CATALISADOR		16,000	UN	57,71	923,36	60,02	0,00	00	923,36	0,00	5,28	24,38	12,00	110,80	0,00	31,72	3,61	0,00	0,00	275,71	001	001	32089039	
010SV013.81 - THINNER DE LIM		1,000	UN	268,20	268,20	17,43	0,00	00	268,20	0,00	1,53	7,08	12,00	32,18	0,00	9,21	1,05	0,00	0,00	101,68	001	001	38140090	
Total ----->					5.345,06	236,59	0,00		5.345,06	0,00	30,57	141,11		641,39	0,00	183,61		0,00	0,00	1.701,32				
30/04/2026		139903	NE	C00940-SULIFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO					5911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
100SV131 - RETARDADOR FLEX		0,500	KG	1,00	0,50	0,00	0,00	00	0,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,12	001	003	38140090	
A-50 - LATA RETANGULAR BAT		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4,20	073	001	73102990	
Total ----->					10,50	0,00	0,00		10,50	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	13,32				
30/04/2026		139904	NE	C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E R					6911	115-REMESSA DE AMOST		0-SEM VALOR COMERCIAL												
701VZ001 - REALTHANE 701 VE		0,400	KG	1,00	0,40	0,00	0,00	00	0,40	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	9,43	001	001	32089010	
030CT107 - CATALISADOR PU A		0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,00	001	002	32089010	
010SV280 - REALSOLV PU 280		0,100	KG	1,00	0,10	0,00	0,00	00	0,10	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1,60	001	001	27075090	
A-84 - QUARTINHO S/BATOQUE		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3,52	073	001	73102190	
A-116 - LATA S/LITOGRAFIA S/V		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2,74	073	001	00000000	
A-133 - FRASCO PLAST 100ML		1,000	UN	10,00	10,00	0,00	0,00	00	10,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,55	073	001	39233090	
Total ----->					30,60	0,00	0,00		30,60	0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	0,00		0,00	0,00	20,84				
Total Geral ----->					8175.379,31	118.162,68	15.439,56		8387.592,84	0,00	38.494,56	177.320,91		783.740,04	0,00	67.071,13	5.911,60	0,00	0,00	5502.133,34				
											Total Despesas Acessorias :		163.929,56	Total Frete :		2.419,58	Total Seguro :		0,00					

Compras por Natureza de Operação		
1101 - Compras p/ Ind	-	439.349,47
1201 - Devolucao de Venda	-	404,82
1352 - Aquis Serv Transp.	-	17.052,85
1407 - Compras ST	-	1.451,30
1551 - Compra Ativo	-	57.258,21
1556 - Compra Uso/Consumo	-	49.654,29
1915 - Entrada Conserto	-	1.293,24
1933 - serviços	-	305.079,36

Conferência de notas fiscais

REALFIX

REALFIX COLOMBO

Data	Número																					
Movimento	Docto	Sr	Cliente/Fornecedor					Nop	Origem	Condição Pagamento					FRETE							
Código do Item	Qtde	Uni	Vlr Unit	Valor Merc.	Ipi.	IcmsST	CST	Valor Total	Ipi.N.Dest	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins %ICMS	Vlr Icms	Icms ST. Aux.	Valor Frete	Valor ICMS	Valor Pis	Valor Cofins	Custo Total	Grp	SGrp	NCM	
1949 - Outras Entradas			-	46.833,04			4															
2101 - Compras p/ Ind			-	2.049.856,12			60															
2151 - Transf p/ Ind.			-	94.683,99			42															
2201 - Devolucao Venda			-	346,14			1															
2352 - Aquis Serv Transp.			-	40.657,41			89															
2407 - Compras ST			-	61,18			1															
2556 - Compra Uso/Consumo			-	4.015,21			8															
2915 - Entrada Conserto			-	1.391,32			3															
2933 - Serviçtos			-	61.476,57			15															
3101 - Compras p/ Ind			-	946.810,56			3															
5101 - Venda Prod Propria			-	544.195,33			735															
5102 - Venda Merc Adq Terc			-				1															
5122 - Venda Prod a Ordem			-	1.764,35			6															
5401 - Venda de Producao			-	52.781,09			120															
5910 - Remessa Bonif/Doa#ao			-	504,33			2															
5911 - Remessa Amostra Grt			-	951,82			108															
5916 - Retorno Conserto			-	1.024,02			3															
5949 - Outras Saidas			-	34.102,96			8															
6101 - Venda Prod Propria			-	689.379,81			339															
6107 - Venda a Nao Contrib			-	703,76			1															
6122 - Venda Prod a Ordem			-	5.684,34			15															
6151 - Transf.Prod.Estabele			-	36.118,70			22															
6201 - Devolucao de Compra			-	8.451,98			1															
6401 - Venda de Producao			-	3.604,59			5															
6910 - Remessa Bonif/Doa#ao			-	4.035,67			7															
6911 - Remessa Amostra Grt			-	138,11			33															
6916 - Retorno Conserto			-	1.017,40			3															
Total ----->			-	5.502.133,34			2029															